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 1  
 ISABELINO GRADIN 1916 COPA AMERICA HIGHEST HONOR AWARD TROPHY  
 The 1916 Copa America Highest Honor Award trophy presented to Uruguayan football legend Isabelino Gradin. Often 
considered one of the great early Uruguayan footballers, Gradin played for Penarol (1915-21) and Olimpia (1921-29) along with 
the Uruguayan national team (1915-27). In the first ever South American Championship, a 19-year old Gradin led Uruguay to the 
title. His three goals in the tournament were the most by any player.  
  
The trophy features a gold-colored football perched atop six gold-colored rods, which are attached to a marble and wooden 
base. A nameplate affixed to the base reads “C.S.F. 1916.”  
  
According to our consignor, the trophy originates from the collection of former CONMEBOL official Eduardo de Luca.   

 8 x 4 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 2  
 PEDRO PETRONE 1924 COPA AMERICA BEST PLAYER 
PLAQUE PIECE  
 A gold-colored piece from the 1924 Copa America Best Player 
plaque awarded to Uruguayan footballer Pedro Petrone. The 
star striker scored four goals in the tournament, the most of any 
player. Uruguay’s victory marked their fifth South American 
Championship. During his distinguished career, Petrone won 
two Olympic gold medals and the 1930 FIFA World Cup.  
  
The piece features a Uruguayan flag along with the text 
“URUGUAY 1924.”  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity. According to our 
consignor, the piece originates from the collection of Pedro 
Petrone.   
 2.175 inches  

$ 300 - 500 
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 3  
 HECTOR SCARONE 1924-25 COPA AMERICA AND OLYMPICS MATCH WORN BOOTS  
 A pair of vintage football boots match worn by Uruguayan football legend Hector Scarone between 1924-25. The leather grayish-brown 
boots include their original laces. Each sole has three tread strips and a single spike under the heel for traction.  
  
Scarone competed in the 1924 Copa America and 1924 Olympics during this stretch. He played for the Uruguayan national team between 
1917-30 and is widely considered one of the most talented players of his era. Among his many achievements, Scarone helped Uruguay win 
the inaugural FIFA World Cup in 1930.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity. According to our consignor, the boots originate from the collection of Hector Scarone.   

 10.5 inches (each)  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 4  
 1928 OLYMPICS FINAL MATCH BALL  
 An original match ball from the 1928 Olympics Final between 
Argentina and Uruguay in Amsterdam, Netherlands.  
  
Uruguay defeated Argentina after two matches. The first match 
ended in a draw, which meant a subsequent match was 
necessary to determine the Olympic champion. In the second 
half of the second match, Scarone of Uruguay delivered the 
winning goal to lead Uruguay to a 2-1 victory. 
  
The 1928 tournament marked the last time the Olympics 
would represent the World Championship of football. The 
inaugural FIFA World Cup took place two years later in 1930. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

 9 inches  

$ 6,000 - 8,000 
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 5  
 1930 FIFA WORLD CUP SEMI-FINAL TICKET STUB (PSA VG 3)  
 An original ticket stub from the 1930 FIFA World Cup Semi-Final match between Argentina and the 
United States, graded “VG 3” (Very Good) by PSA.  
  
The match, which Argentina won 6-1, was played at Estadio Centenario in Montevideo, Uruguay. 
Argentina lost to Uruguay in the Final but would later win World Cup titles in 1978 and 1986. The third 
place finish by the United States remains the country’s best result in a World Cup tournament.   

 4 x 3 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 6  
 HECTOR SCARONE 1930 FIFA WORLD CUP JULES RIMET PLAYER’S TROPHY  
 An original Jules Rimet player’s trophy awarded to Hector Scarone following Uruguay’s victory in the inaugural 
FIFA World Cup in 1930. Uruguay defeated Argentina 4-2 in a dramatic Final that was played in front of over 
60,000 spectators. The gold tone trophy, which depicts the Greek goddess Nike, has been separated from its 
original base.  
  
Considered one of the best players of his era, Scarone scored 31 goals in 52 appearances for the Uruguayan 
national team between 1917-30. Aside from the World Cup title, he also helped Uruguay win four South 
American Championships and two Olympic gold medals during his distinguished career.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity. According to our consignor, the trophy originates from the 
collection of Hector Scarone.   
 9 inches  

$ 8,000 - 12,000 
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 7  
 1930 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH BALL  
 A vintage 1930 FIFA World Cup match ball. Uruguay, the host 
country, defeated Argentina 4-2 in the Final of the first ever 
World Cup. Guillermo Stabile of Uruguay led all players with 
eight goals during the tournament.  

 9 inches  

$ 6,000 - 8,000 
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 8  
 1938 FIFA WORLD CUP WINNER’S GOLD MEDAL  
 An original 1938 FIFA World Cup gold medal presented to “R. Chevallier,” a Vice 
President in the France Football Federation (FFF). France was selected as the host 
nation for the third iteration of the FIFA World Cup. Italy prevailed 4-2 over 
Hungary in the Final, which was played at Stade Olympique de Colombes in Paris.  
  
In addition to the players on the winning squad, high-ranking executives in FIFA 
and the FFF also received gold winner’s medals. “R. CHEVALLIER” is engraved onto 
the back side of the medal. Designed by Abel Lafleur, who also designed the Jules 
Rimet trophy awarded to the tournament’s champion. “ABEL LAFLEUR” is 
engraved on the lower right of the medal’s back side.  
  
Includes hoop for suspension with French assay mark and maker’s mark. 7.2 dwts. 
18-karat gold.   

 1.5 x .75 inches  

$ 30,000 - 50,000 
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 9  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1947 COPA AMERICA TROPHY  
 A silver trophy awarded to Alfredo Di Stéfano following Argentina’s victory at the 1947 
Copa America tournament.  
  
Widely considered one of the greatest forwards in history, Di Stéfano made his 
international debut during the tournament and contributed five total goals. This 
included a hat trick against Colombia. The tournament also marked Di Stéfano’s last 
appearance with the Argentina national team. After he appeared in four matches for 
Colombia in 1951, FIFA ruled that Di Stéfano could no longer play for Argentina.  
  
Text engraved on the exterior of the bowl reads “CONFEDERACION SUDAMERICANA 
DE FOOTBALL COPA AMERICA.” On the underside of the base, it reads “PLATA 900,” 
indicating that the trophy is 90 percent silver.   

 7 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 10  
 JUAN SCHIAFFINO 1950 FIFA WORLD CUP JULES 
RIMET PLAYER’S TROPHY  
 A 1950 solid brass vintage full-sized trophy in the image of the original Jules 
Rimet presented to Uruguayan footballer Juan Alberto Schiaffino.  
  
In the 1950 FIFA World Cup, Uruguay defeated World Cup host, Brazil, 2-1 
to win their second World Cup title. Schiaffino scored a goal in the Final and 
was voted the tournament’s Silver Ball winner. Some consider Schiaffino the 
greatest Uruguayan footballer of all time. In 21 caps with the national team, 
he scored nine goals. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

 14 x 4 inches  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 



 11  
 1950 FIFA WORLD CUP SIXTH ROUND TICKET STUB  
 An original ticket stub to a sixth round match in the 1950 FIFA World Cup, which was 
hosted by Brazil. The full ticket remains intact and is labeled No. 002546. Uruguay won 
its second World Cup title after winning the inaugural tournament in 1930.  

 8.5 x 3 inches  

$ 200 - 300 
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 12  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1947 SOUTH AMERICAN 
FOOTBALL CHAMPIONSHIP (COPA AMERICA) 
WINNER’S MEDAL  
 An engraved silver metal medal in the shape of a shield, featuring 
the Confederation shield and the championship inscription on the 
verso, presented to Alfredo Di Stéfano following Argentina’s victory 
at the 1947 South American Football Championship in Ecuador. 
  
Before becoming a citizen of Spain in 1956, Di Stéfano represented 
his country of birth a total of six times; all six of these appearances (in 
which he scored six goals) occurred during this tournament. He later 
represented a Colombian XI while playing in that country for 
Millonarios despite not holding a Colombian passport. This action 
would subsequently have him banned from representing Argentina 
in the future. Argentina won six of its seven round robin tournament 
matches to win the championship. Brazil did not take part in the 
tournament, but Argentina still had to defeat the likes of Bolivia, 
Peru, and Ecuador. Chile was the only side to not be defeated by 
Argentina.  

 3 x 5 x 1 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 238, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di 
Stéfano and Pelegacy: An Auction Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” 
Julien’s Auctions, London, September 22, 2021  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 13  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1956-57 MATCH WORN 
REAL MADRID JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by Alfredo Di 
Stéfano during the 1956-57 season. Widely considered one of 
the greatest forwards of all time, Di Stéfano scored 43 goals in 43 
total appearances for Real Madrid that season. He scored 308 
goals for Real Madrid over the course of his distinguished career. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey features the Real Madrid crest 
stitched onto the left chest area in yellow and purple. Di Stéfano’s 
number “9,” cut out from a navy blue fabric material, is stitched 
onto the back side. Size not provided. 
  
According to our consignor, the jersey originates from the family 
of Ferenc Puskas.  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 14  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1957 
SPUTNIK SILVER TROPHY  
 A metal trophy with engraved text that reads 
“Sputnik, 4-X-1957, CCCP/Soviet Union.”  

 20 x 15 x 12 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 314, “Property from the 
Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano and Pelegacy: 
An Auction Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” 
Julien’s Auctions, London, September 22, 
2021  

$ 300 - 500 

 15  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1958 VALENCIA VETERANS 
AWARD FOR BEST PLAYER  
 A metal trophy featuring a figurine of a football player, on a base with 
an engraved metal plaque with text that reads “C.F. Valencia Veterans. 
To the best player 1957-1958.”  

 PROVENANCE Lot 325, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano 
and Pelegacy: An Auction Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” Julien’s 
Auctions, London, September 22, 2021  

$ 300 - 500 
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 16  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1958 UEFA EUROPEAN CHAMPIONS 
CUP WINNER'S GOLD MEDAL  
 A UEFA European Champions Cup winner’s gold medal presented to Alfredo 
Di Stéfano following Real Madrid’s Champions Cup victory in 1957-58.  
  
The competition was marred by the Munich Air Disaster, in which eight 
Manchester United players died in a plane crash whilst returning from their 
Quarter-Final match against Red Star Belgrade. Di Stéfano scored ten goals in 
the competition (including one in the Final) to set up a third successive 
European Cup win for Real Madrid. Di Stéfano’s Madrid squad defeated AC 
Milan 3-2 in the Final.   

 2 x 4 x 1 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 330, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano and 
Pelegacy: An Auction Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” Julien’s Auctions, 
London, September 22, 2021  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 17  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1962 JUVENTUS KEYCHAIN  
 An engraved silver metal circular Juventus de Turín keychain featuring the Juventus crest in 
enamel. Date on the verso. Rigid hitch.  

 3 x 6 x 1 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 374, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano and Pelegacy: An Auction 
Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” Julien’s Auctions, London, September 22, 2021  

$ 100 - 200 

 18  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1967 MANCHESTER FOOTBALLER SCULPTURE  
 A sculpture of a footballer on a wood base, presented to Alfredo Di Stéfano from 
Manchester Juniors F. C. August 1967.  

 14 x 6 x 6 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 402, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano and Pelegacy: 
An Auction Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” Julien’s Auctions, London, September 22, 
2021  

$ 200 - 300 



 19  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1983 UEFA EUROPEAN CUP COMMEMORATIVE COIN  
 A silver metal UEFA European Cup commemorative coin featuring the UEFA trophy on the front and an inscription 
of the teams’ shields on the verso. The coin commemorates the Final between Real Madrid and Aberdeen at Ullevi 
Stadium in Gothenburg, Sweden on May 11, 1983. Aberdeen beat Real Madrid 2-1 after extra time.  
  
Alfredo Di Stéfano was the manager of Real Madrid for 108 matches between 1982-84. The European Cup was 
contested by teams that had won their domestic cup competitions. It ran for 39 years until it was absorbed into the 
UEFA Cup competition in 1999.  

 4 x 4 x 1 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 524, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano and Pelegacy: An Auction Benefitting the 
Pelé Foundation,” Julien’s Auctions, London, September 22, 2021  

$ 200 - 300 
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 20  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1994 FIFA 90TH ANNIVERSARY MEDAL  
 A circular gold metal 90th anniversary FIFA medal engraved on both sides. Housed in a brown box. Zurich, May 21, 1994.  

 5 x 5 x 1 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 605, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano and Pelegacy: An Auction Benefitting the Pelé 
Foundation,” Julien’s Auctions, London, September 22, 2021  

$ 200 - 300 



 22  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO CERAMIC PLATE WITH CARTOON  
 A circular porcelain plate featuring a comic illustration of Alfredo Di 
Stéfano. Mingote humor: “You shouldn’t have too many illusions. His 
father also promised a lot as a child, and you see: rector of University.”  

 12 x 12 x 1 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 899, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano 
and Pelegacy: An Auction Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” Julien’s 
Auctions, London, September 22, 2021  

$ 100 - 200 
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 21  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO 1998 GIFT FROM FORMER BARCELONA PLAYERS  
 A silver figurine in the shape of a woman holding an umbrella, on a marble base with an 
engraved metal plaque. The engraved text reads “former F.C. Soccer Players Barcelona 
Association to Real Madrid C.F., May 9, 1998.”  

 8 x 19 x 8 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 643, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano and Pelegacy: An 
Auction Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” Julien’s Auctions, London, September 22, 2021  

$ 100 - 200 
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 23  
 ALFREDO DI STÉFANO BRONZE MEDAL  
 An engraved copper-colored bronze medal of unknown origin featuring 
a football player. Similar to those awarded by the Valencian Football 
Federation in the 1970s, a period in which Alfredo Di Stéfano was the 
manager of Valencia (1970-74).  

 6 x 6 x 1 centimeters  

 PROVENANCE Lot 466, “Property from the Estate of Alfredo Di Stéfano 
and Pelegacy: An Auction Benefitting the Pelé Foundation,” Julien’s 
Auctions, London, September 22, 2021  

$ 100 - 200 

 24  
 1954 FIFA WORLD CUP PARTICIPATION MEDAL  
 An original bronze tone participation medal from the 1954 FIFA World Cup. Text on the medal reads “CHAMPIONNAT DU MONDE - COUPE JULES 
RIMET EN SUISSE 1954” [World Championship - Jules Rimet Cup in Switzerland 1954]. West Germany defeated Hungary 3-2 in the Final to claim the 
country’s first World Cup title. Housed in a blue presentation box. Text on the box reads “FIFA 1904-1954” and “USINE DE MAILLEFER PAUL KRAMER 
Neuchatel.”  

 1.75 x 1.75 inches (box)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 25  
 REAL MADRID 1960 TEAM SIGNED FOOTBALL (INCLUDING 
PUSKAS AND DI STÉFANO)  
 A Koping brand football signed in ink by members of the 1960 Real 
Madrid squad. In the 1960-61 La Liga season, Real Madrid won its 
seventh title in club history with 52 points. They finished 12 points 
ahead of second place Atletico Madrid. 
  
Ferenc Puskas won the “Pichichi,” the prestigious trophy awarded to 
the top goal scorer in each La Liga season. He scored 28 goals in 41 
matches. Another notable signatory is Alfredo Di Stéfano, who is 
widely considered one of the greatest players in the history of 
football.  
  
The team signed ball came from the personal collection of a 
prominent Swedish football supporter who provided financial 
support to various Swedish teams during the 1950s and 60s. The ball 
was acquired in August of 1960 when Real Madrid played a number 
of matches in Sweden.   
 7 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 26  
 1962 FIFA WORLD CUP PARTICIPATION MEDAL  
 An original bronze tone participation medal from the 1962 FIFA World Cup. 
Text on the medal reads “CAMPEONATO MUNDIAL DE FUTBOL COPA JULES 
RIMET - CHILE - 1962.” The verso features an image of Earth along with a 
football. Brazil defeated Czechoslovakia 3-1 in the Final.  

 1.5 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 27  
 ANGEL ROJAS 1960S MATCH WORN BOCA JUNIORS JERSEY  
 Boca Juniors star striker Angel Clemente Rojas wore this blue and yellow Boca Juniors jersey during the 
1960s. “Rojitas” played the majority of his career for Boca Juniors, scoring 78 goals in his eight seasons 
with the Buenos Aires club. Rojas, capped twice by Argentina, led Boca Juniors to four Primera Division 
titles and the 1969 Copa Argentina title before transferring to Peru’s Deportivo Municipal in 1972. 
  
This Boca Juniors jersey is blue with a yellow stripe running horizontally across the chest and back. 
Rojas’ number “8” is sewn on the back of the jersey in white tackle twill. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 28  
 FERENC PUSKAS 1960S MATCH WORN REAL MADRID JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by Ferenc Puskas during the 1960s. The Hungarian 
forward and attacking midfielder was one of football’s greatest players during the 1940-60s. He scored 244 
goals in 262 appearances for Real Madrid between 1958-66. In 2009, FIFA announced the Puskas Award, 
presented to the player who scored the most beautiful goal that season. Many consider Puskas the first 
footballer to claim the status of international superstar. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey features the Real Madrid patch stitched onto the left chest area in gold and 
purple. His number “10” is stitched onto the back side in a blue fabric material. Size not provided. 
  
According to our consignor, the jersey originates from the family of Ferenc Puskas.  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 29  
 RUDOLF NAFZIGER 1960S MATCH WORN BAYERN MUNICH JERSEY AND SIGNED PHOTO  
 A Palme brand Bayern Munich jersey match worn by Rudolf Nafziger during the 1960s. The German international scored 22 goals in 125 appearances for Bayern 
Munich between 1964-68. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey has a red collar and sleeve cuffs. The number “7” is stitched onto the back side in a red fabric material. Size 7. 
  
A Nafziger signed photograph is also included with this lot.  

$ 600 - 800 

 30  
 DAVE GASKELL 1960S MANCHESTER UNITED BLAZER  
 A Bee Five brand black blazer personally owned and worn by Manchester United 
goalkeeper Dave Gaskell during the 1960s. The team crest is present on the left pocket of 
the jacket. Size not provided.  

$ 200 - 300 
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 31  
 GEORGE BEST SIGNED 1960S MATCH WORN 
MANCHESTER UNITED JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Manchester United official match jersey 
signed and likely worn by George Best in the 1960s. The 
1968 European Footballer of the Year is widely considered 
one of the greatest players in the history of the sport. He 
was an inaugural inductee into the English Football Hall of 
Fame in 2002. 
  
The red long sleeve jersey has a white collar and sleeve 
cuffs. The number “11” is sewn onto the back of the jersey 
in a white fabric material. Best signed the “11” in black ink. 
An Umbro tag is stitched inside the collar. Size not 
provided. Made in England. 
  
Accompanied by two Certificates of Authenticity, one for 
the game use and the other for the signature.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 32  
 GEORGE BEST 1967-68 MATCH WORN MANCHESTER UNITED JERSEY 
(PLUS TRADING CARD)  
 An Umbro brand Manchester United number “7” jersey match worn by George Best 
during the 1967-68 season. 
  
Best was football’s version of The Beatles. The first true celebrity footballer, Best possessed 
an incredible ability to dribble the football and a lifestyle to match. To this day, Best is 
considered one of the greatest to ever lace up their boots. He famously led Manchester 
United to European Cup glory in 1968, the same season he won the Ballon d’Or as the 
best European footballer. The Northern Irishman reached his peak at Old Trafford in that 
season. These garments were original squad equipment at Old Trafford, and were worn on 
the pitch by Best. 
  
The red short sleeve jersey has a white collar and sleeve cuffs. Best’s number “7” is stitched 
onto the back side in a white fabric material. Size not provided. Made in England. 
  
A near mint George Best trading card is also included with this lot.  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 33  
 FRANCIS LEE 1968 MATCH WORN MANCHESTER CITY JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Manchester City jersey match worn by Francis Lee during the 1968 season. Lee, who was also 
a former member of the English national team, made 249 appearances for Manchester City between 1967-74 
and scored 112 goals. In 2010, he was inducted into the English Football Hall of Fame.  
  
The baby blue long sleeve shirt features a white fabric material number “7” stitched on the back side. An 
Umbro International Sportswear tag is stitched inside the collar. In addition, the Umbro logo is present on the 
right tail. Size not provided.   

$ 300 - 500 
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 34  
 1970 FIFA WORLD CUP JULES RIMET MINIATURE PLAYER’S 
TROPHY  
 A trophy presented to Brazilian national team member Gerson de Oliveira 
Nunes by the Brazilian Football Confederation for his participation in the 
1970 FIFA World Cup held in Mexico. The gold tone trophy features a 
winged figure above a plaque that reads “Confederacao Brasileira de 
Desportos/ Copa do Mundo de 1970/ Gerson de Oliveira Nunes.”  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

 6.5 x 3 x 3 inches  

 PROVENANCE Lot 124, “Sports Legends,” Julien’s Auctions, May 21, 2020  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 36  
 RIVELLINO 1971-72 MATCH WORN FLUMINENSE JERSEY  
 An Athleta brand Fluminense jersey match worn by Roberto Rivellino during the 1971-72 season. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey features a green, white, and red striped collar and sleeve cuffs. The Fluminense team crest is stitched 
onto the left chest area. The number “10” is stitched on the back side in red lettering. Size not provided.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 35  
 BOBBY CHARLTON 1971-72 MATCH WORN MANCHESTER UNITED JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Manchester United jersey match worn by Bobby Charlton during the 1971-72 season. Widely considered one of 
the greatest players of all time, Charlton was a member of the England squad that won the 1966 FIFA World Cup. The 
midfielder/forward appeared in 758 total matches for Manchester United between 1956-73. He scored 249 goals for United, the 
second most in club history. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey features Charlton’s number “9” stitched onto the back side in a red fabric material. An Umbro 
International Sportswear tag is stitched inside the collar. In addition, the Umbro logo is present on the right tail of the jersey in 
yellow. Size not provided.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.   

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 37  
 1972 OLYMPICS OFFICIAL MATCH BALL  
 An Adidas brand official match ball from the 1972 Olympics in Munich, Germany. 
Led by Kazimierz Deyna, Poland captured the gold medal. Deyna led all players 
with nine goals during the tournament.  

 8.5 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 38  
 JOHAN CRUYFF 1972-73 MATCH WORN AJAX JERSEY  
 A Bukta brand Ajax jersey match worn by Johann Cruyff during the 1972-73 Dutch 
Eredivsie season. The legendary Dutch footballer won the prestigious Ballon d’Or award 
as the world’s best player on three separate occasions (1971, 1973, and 1974). He was one 
of the most influential and impactful players and managers in the history of football. 
  
The red and white long sleeve jersey features Cruyff’s number “14” stitched onto the back 
side in a white fabric material. Size not provided. Made in England. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance, which notes that the jersey originates from the 
collection of former Juventus player Jose Altafini.  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 39  
 ADEMIR DA GUIA 1974 MATCH WORN PALMEIRAS 
JERSEY  
 An Athleta brand Palmeiras jersey match worn by Ademir da Guia 
during the 1974 season. 
  
The green short sleeve jersey has a white collar and sleeve cuffs. The 
Palmeiras team crest is stitched onto the left chest area. The number 
“10” is stitched into the back of the jersey in white tackle twill. Size 
10. Made in Brazil.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 40  
 DANIEL PASSARELLA 1974-75 MATCH WORN BOOTS  
 A pair of Adidas brand boots match worn by Daniel Passarella in 1974-
75. An Argentine center back, Passarella is most famous for serving as 
the captain of the Argentina squad that won the 1978 FIFA World Cup. 
He spent the majority of his club career with River Plate (Argentina) and 
Fiorentina (Italy). He wore these boots as a member of the former.  
  
The black boots feature the three Adidas stripes in yellow on both 
sides of each boot. In addition, the Adidas name and logo are present 
on the heel area. The soles are clear with six rubber spikes each. Size 9.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

 11.5 inches (each)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 41  
 ELIAS FIGUEROA 1970S MATCH WORN SPORT CLUB 
INTERNACIONAL JERSEY  
 The decorated Chilean sweeper and center back Elias Ricardo 
Figueroa Brander wore this Sport Club Internacional jersey during the 
1970s. Figueroa scored the most famous goal in Internacional history 
during the 1975 Brasileirao Final against Cruzeiro, elevating to score a 
header goal in Inter’s famous 1-0 win over Cruzeiro. This victory gave 
Inter their first Brasileirao title and is known as the “Illuminated Goal” 
for the almost heavenly light surrounding Inter’s talisman and captain 
as he scored the goal. 
  
Figueroa made more than 300 appearances for the Colorado, scoring 
27 league goals and winning the Brazilian Player of the Year award in 
1972 and 1976. El Iluminado earned 47 caps for the Chilean national 
team and played in the 1966, 1974, and 1982 FIFA World Cup 
tournaments. Figueroa was named the best Chilean player of the 20th 
century by the International Federation of Football History & Statistics 
and remains held in high regard by the Porto Alegre faithful. 
  
This Internacional jersey is red with white accents. Figueroa’s number 
“3” is sewn on the back of the jersey in white tackle twill. A circular 
Internacional crest is sewn on the front of the jersey. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 42  
 GERD MULLER 1975-76 MATCH WORN BAYERN MUNICH JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Bayern Munich jersey match worn by Gerd Muller during the 1975-76 Bundesliga season. 
Widely considered one of the greatest goal scorers in the history of football, Muller netted 398 goals in 453 
appearances for Bayern Munich between 1964-79. He remains the all-time goal scoring leader in the 
Bundesliga with 365 goals in league matches. 
  
The red long sleeve jersey features a white collar and sleeve cuffs along with three stripes down both sleeves. 
The Adidas logo is featured on the right chest area in white. Muller’s number “9” is present on the back in a 
white striped pattern. Size M. Made in Western Germany.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 43  
 PAULO ROSSI 1977 MATCH WORN ITALY JERSEY  
 An Italy jersey match worn by Paulo Rossi in a friendly match 
against Belgium on December 21, 1977. Italy prevailed 1-0. 
Rossi scored 20 goals in 48 appearances for Italy between 
1977-86. Several years later, Rossi led Italy to victory at the 1982 
FIFA World Cup.  
  
The blue long sleeve home jersey features the Italian scudetto 
patch sewn onto the left chest area. Rossi’s number “9” is 
stitched onto the back of the jersey in a white fabric material. 
Size not provided.   

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 44  
 FRANZ BECKENBAUER AND JOHAN CRUYFF DUAL SIGNED 
NEW YORK COSMOS JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand New York Cosmos jersey signed by legends Franz 
Beckenbauer and Johan Cruyff in black marker.  
  
Beckenbauer appeared in 125 matches for the Cosmos between 1977-80 
and 1983. Cruyff played the Los Angeles Aztecs from 1978-79 and the 
Washington Diplomats from 1980-81. Both players are widely regarded as 
two of the best footballers ever. Size 40.  

$ 600 - 800 
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 45  
 MARIO KEMPES 1978 FIFA WORLD CUP GOLDEN BALL BRONZE LAMP  
 A bronze lamp awarded to Argentine footballer Mario Kempes for winning the Golden Ball (best player) at the 1978 FIFA 
World Cup. Kempes, who also won the Golden Boot as the tournament’s top scorer, scored twice in a 3-1 victory over the 
Netherlands in the Final. He is one of only three players in history to win the World Cup, the Golden Boot, and the 
Golden Ball in the same tournament.  
  
A nameplate on the base level of the lamp includes the text “Argentina ‘78.” Standing on the base are three footballers in 
uniform standing back to back and holding up the light bulb fixture. A layer of blue felt is present on the underside of the 
base. Also attached to the base is a white plug cord which contains an on/off switch.  

 10.5 x 6 inches  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 46  
 DANIEL PASSARELLA 1978 FIFA WORLD CUP AFA 
WINNER’S MEDALLION  
 A winner’s medallion gifted to Daniel Passarella by the AFA 
(Argentina Football Association) following his efforts in leading 
Argentina to victory at the 1978 FIFA World Cup. The center back 
captained the 1978 squad that defeated the Netherlands 3-1 in the 
Final. It was Argentina’s first World Cup title.  
  
The silver-colored medallion stands upright upon a marble base 
and rotates on an axle. The AFA logo is on one side and an image of 
the Jules Rimet trophy is on the other. Engraved text reads 
“ARGENTINA CAMPEON XI COPA MUNDIAL DE LA FIFA 1978.”   

 3.5 x 3.5 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 47  
 ZICO SIGNED 1978-79 MATCH WORN 
BOOTS  
 A pair of Adidas brand boots match worn by legendary 
Brazilian footballer Zico in 1978-79. The star attacking 
midfielder subsequently signed the toe of the right 
boot in white marker. Zico played for Flamengo, a 
Brazilian club, from 1971-83 and again from 1985-89. In 
581 total appearances, he scored 393 goals. He also 
competed on the Brazilian national team from 1976-86.  
  
The black boots feature the three white Adidas stripes 
on both sides of each boot. In addition, the Adidas logo 
and name are featured over a white background on the 
heel and tongue of each boot. 12 rubber spikes present 
on both soles. Made in Brazil. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.   

 11.5 inches (each)  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 48  
 PELÉ SIGNED TRADING CARD (PSA 10)  
 A Pelé signed trading card, graded “Gem Mint 10” 
by PSA. PSA/DNA Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 49  
 PELÉ SIGNED TRADING CARD 
(PSA AUTHENTIC AUTO)  
 A Pelé signed trading card, graded 
“Authentic Auto” by PSA. PSA/DNA 
Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 



45

 50  
 PELÉ 1964 NATION’S CUP FINAL MATCH WORN 
BRAZIL JERSEY (SIA)  
 A Ceppo brand Brazil jersey match worn by Pelé in the 1964 
Nation’s Cup Final (Taca das Nacoes) against Argentina. The match, 
which Argentina won 3-0, was played on June 7, 1964 in Sao Paulo, 
Brazil.  
  
The yellow shirt features a green collar and sleeve cuffs. The blue, 
green, yellow, and white CBD (Brazilian Football Confederation) 
patch is stitched onto the left chest area. Pelé’s green number “10” is 
stitched onto the back of the jersey. A white Ceppo tag is zigzag 
stitched inside the collar. Size not provided. 
  
Widely considered one of the greatest footballers of all time, Pelé 
appeared in 92 matches for Brazil and scored 77 goals. He led his 
country to victory at the 1958, 1962, and 1970 FIFA World Cups. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports Investors 
Authentication (SIA). The match worn jersey originates from the 
collection of former Argentina national team member Jose Ramos 
Delgado.  

$ 8,000 - 12,000 
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 51  
 PELÉ SIGNED BRAZIL FIFA WORLD CUP JERSEY DISPLAY  
 A framed display featuring three Brazil jerseys signed in black marker by Pelé. Includes a blue 
short sleeve Brazil jersey signed with Pelé’s full name “Edson Arantes do Nascimento,” a yellow 
long sleeve Brazil jersey signed “Edson = Pelé,” and a yellow short sleeve jersey signed and 
inscribed “Pelé/ 3 X WC. Champ.”  

 35.5 x 88.75 x 1.25 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 52  
 PELÉ SIGNED TRADING CARD (PSA 10)  
 A Pelé signed trading card, graded “Gem Mint 10” by PSA. PSA/DNA 
Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 53  
 PELÉ SIGNED TRADING CARD (PSA 10)  
 A Pelé signed trading card, graded “Gem Mint 10” by PSA. PSA/DNA 
Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 54  
 PELÉ SIGNED BASEBALL (BECKETT)  
 A Rawlings brand baseball signed in black marker by Pelé. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 3 x 3 inches (overall)  

$ 600 - 800 

 55  
 PELÉ SIGNED SOCCER BALL (BECKETT)  
 A soccer ball signed in silver marker by Pelé. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 8.5 inches  

$ 600 - 800 
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 58  
 PELÉ SIGNED 1970 FIFA WORLD CUP PROGRAM (PSA 10)  
 A Pelé signed 1970 FIFA World Cup program, graded “Gem Mint 10” by 
PSA. PSA/DNA Certified.  

 13.25 x 9.75 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 600 - 800 

 56  
 PELÉ SIGNED BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A TOFFS brand Brazil jersey, modeled off the 
Brazilian jerseys from the 1970 FIFA World 
Cup, signed in black marker by Pelé. The 
yellow short sleeve jersey features the CBD 
(Brazilian Football Confederation) crest over 
the left chest area and Pelé’s name and 
number “10” on the back side in green 
lettering. Size not provided.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity 
from Sports UK, which includes a 
photograph as well as the date (6/6/2017) of 
the signing.   

$ 400 - 600 

 57  
 PELÉ SIGNED BRAZIL JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Brazil jersey signed in silver marker by Pelé. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett.  
A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 500 - 700 
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 59  
 PELÉ 1970-71 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 An Athleta brand Brazil home official match jersey likely worn by Pelé between 1970-71. The Brazilian 
superstar scored 77 goals in 92 total appearances for his country between 1957-71. Most notably, he led 
Brazil to three FIFA World Cup titles (1958, 1962, and 1970). 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green collar and sleeve cuffs. A CBD (Brazilian Football 
Confederation) team crest is embroidered onto the left chest area. The number “10” is sewn onto the back 
side in a green fabric material. An Athleta tag is present inside the collar. Size not provided. Made in Brazil. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 5,000 - 7,000 
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 60  
 PELÉ SIGNED 1970-71 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 An Athleta brand Brazil away official match jersey signed and likely worn 
by Pelé between 1970-71. Pelé starred for the Brazilian national team 
between 1957-71, helping his country win the FIFA World Cup in 1958, 
1962, and 1970. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey has a white collar and sleeve cuffs. Pelé 
signed “Do amigo Pelé” on the front in black marker. A CBD (Brazilian 
Football Confederation) team crest is embroidered onto the left chest 
area. The number “10” is sewn onto the back of the jersey in a white 
fabric material. An Athleta tag is present inside the collar. Size not 
provided. Made in Brazil. 
 
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 61  
 PELÉ 1972 MATCH WORN SANTOS JERSEY (SIA)  
 A Hering brand Santos jersey match worn by Pelé against Comunicaciones FC on 
February 13, 1972 in Guatemala.  
  
The white jersey features the black and white Santos patch underneath two gold 
stars stitched onto the left chest area and Pelé’s number “10” stitched onto the 
back in black lettering. Stains on the chest area are indicative of moderate game 
use. Pelé made 659 career appearances for Santos and scored 643 goals. The 
legendary Brazilian remains in the conversation for the title of greatest footballer 
of all time. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports Investors Authentication 
(SIA). Also included is a Letter of Provenance from Juan Carlos Guzman, a 
member of the opposing squad who swapped jerseys with Pelé after the match.  

$ 6,000 - 8,000 
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 62  
 PELÉ SIGNED NEW YORK COSMOS JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A New York Cosmos jersey signed in green marker by Pelé. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

$ 500 - 700 

 63  
 PELÉ SIGNED NEW YORK COSMOS JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand New York Cosmos jersey signed in black marker by Pelé. The Brazilian legend 
famously played for the Cosmos of the NASL (North American Soccer League) from 1975-77. A 
three-time World Cup winner with Brazil, Pelé scored 37 goals in 64 appearances for the 
American side. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Sports UK, which includes a photograph and 
date (6/6/2017) of the signing.   

$ 300 - 500 
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 64  
 PELÉ SIGNED 1975 “PELÉ’S TRIUMPHANT 
DEBUT” “SPORTS ILLUSTRATED” MAGAZINE 
(PSA)  
 A June 23, 1975 edition of Sports Illustrated signed in blue 
marker by Pelé and featuring the headline “Pelé’s Triumphant 
Debut.”  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from PSA. A PSA 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 11 x 8.25 inches  

$ 500 - 700 

 65  
 PELÉ SIGNED “VICTORY” FILM SPECIAL 
SOUVENIR PROGRAM (PSA)  
 A souvenir program from the film special, Victory 
(Lorimar Entertainment, 1981), signed and inscribed 
“Escape to Victory” by Pelé. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from PSA. 
A PSA hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 12.25 x 9 inches  

$ 600 - 800 
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 66  
 DIEGO MARADONA, PELÉ, AND GEOFF HURST SIGNED 
JERSEY DISPLAY  
 A framed display featuring three jerseys signed in black marker by Diego 
Maradona, Pelé, and Geoff Hurst. It includes an Argentina jersey signed 
by Maradona, a Brazil jersey signed by Pelé, and an England jersey 
signed by Hurst along with color photographs of each footballer.  

 32.75 x 89 x 1.5 inches  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 67  
 PELÉ AND FRANZ BECKENBAUER DUAL SIGNED 1986 FIFA 
WORLD ALL-STAR GAME PROGRAM (PSA) (BECKETT)  
 This original copy of an official 1986 FIFA/UNICEF World All-Star Game 
program is signed by Pelé and Franz Beckenbauer. The game, played on 
July 27, 1986 at the Rose Bowl in Pasadena, California, pitted the best 
players from “The Americas” against the best of “The Rest of the World.”  
  
A native of West Germany, Beckenbauer served as a coach for the “Rest of 
the World” team. Before a crowd of 57,536 people, the match ended in a 
2-2 draw with the Americas winning the ensuing penalty shootout, 4-3.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA and a Certificate of 
Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the 
property.  

 10.5 x 8.25 inches  

$ 400 - 600 
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 69  
 PELÉ 2010 SWISS WATCH (CAREER LEGACY TOP 100 LIST AWARD)  
 A custom-made Swiss watch presented to Pelé by CONMEBOL for making the CAREER 
LEGACY TOP 100 list. The serial numbered watch is engraved “129/300.” The face of the 
watch features the flags of different South American countries along with “CONMEBOL.” 
Housed in a leather case.  
  
Accompanied by a 2010 official identification card belonging to former CONMEBOL official 
Eduardo de Luca.   

 11 inches (case)  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 68  
 RONALDINHO AND PELÉ DUAL SIGNED BRAZIL JERSEY 
(BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey signed in silver marker by Ronaldinho and 
Pelé. Size XL.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.   

$ 600 - 800 
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 70  
 MARIO KEMPES 1980 MATCH WORN ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 A Le Coq Sportif brand Argentina jersey match worn by Mario Kempes in 
1980. The Argentine striker scored 20 goals in 43 appearances for his 
country. Most notably, he helped Argentina win the 1978 FIFA World 
Cup, scoring two goals in the Final. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey has a white collar and sleeve cuffs. An AFA 
(Argentina Football Association) patch is painted onto the left chest area. 
The Le Coq Sportif logo is present on the right chest area. Kempes’ 
number “15” is featured on the back of the jersey in white lettering.  
Size 4 x 5. Made in France.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 72  
 1982 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL TICKET (PSA)  
 A full original ticket to the 1982 FIFA World Cup Final, which featured Italy 
and West Germany. The ticket received a “PR 1” grade from PSA.  
  
The match was played at Estadio Santiago Bernabeu in Madrid, Spain on 
July 11, 1982. Italy won 3-1 to lift the country’s third World Cup trophy. 
Text across the top of the ticket reads “COPA MUNDIAL - FIFA - ESPANA 
82.” Across the bottom it reads “FINAL - FINALE - FINALE - EDSPIEL.” The 
ticket is for Section E Row 6 Seat 002.   

 6 x 4 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 71  
 UEFA EURO 1980 PARTICIPATION MEDAL  
 An original bronze tone participation medal from the 
UEFA Euro 1980 tournament. Text on the medal reads 
“EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP Europa 80” along with 
“T.M.UEFA 79.” On the verso it reads “CAMPIONATO 
D’EUROPA 1980.” West Germany defeated Belgium 2-
1 in the Final. Housed in a navy blue felt presentation 
case.  

 3 x 3 inches (box)  

$ 400 - 600 
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 73  
 1982 FIFA WORLD CUP PLAYER TROPHY  
 A trophy presented to a member of the Brazilian national team following the 
1982 FIFA World Cup.  
  
The tournament’s Final was played at Santiago Bernabeu Stadium and featured 
Italy and West Germany. Italy won the match 3-1 to claim their third World Cup 
title. Brazil failed to advance to the Semi-Finals after a heartbreaking 3-2 group 
stage defeat at the hands of Italy. Paolo Rossi won both the tournament’s 
Golden Boot (top goal-scorer) and Golden Ball (best player).   

 11 inches  

 PROVENANCE Lot 122, “SPORTS LEGENDS,” Julien’s Auctions, Beverly Hills, 
May 21, 2020  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 74  
 1984 OLYMPICS OFFICIAL MATCH BALL  
 An Adidas brand official match ball from the 1984 Olympics in Los 
Angeles, California. France defeated Brazil 2-0 in the gold medal 
match.  

 8.5  inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 76  
 ZICO 1985 MATCH WORN FLAMENGO JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Flamengo jersey match worn by Zico during the 1985 Serie A season. The Brazilian star 
scored 393 goals in 581 total appearances for Flamengo during two separate stints with the club: 1971-83 and 
1985-89. He is widely considered one of the greatest attacking players in the history of football.  
  
The red and black striped short sleeve jersey has a red collar and sleeve cuffs. The Flamengo team logo is 
present on the left chest area and the Adidas logo is present on the right chest area. “LUBRAX,” the team 
sponsor, is painted across the front in white lettering. “LUBRAX” and the number “10” are featured on the back 
of the jersey in white lettering. Size not provided. Made in Brazil.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 75  
 MARCO TARDELLI 1985 MATCH WORN ITALY JERSEY  
 A wool Ennerre (NR) brand Italy jersey match worn by Marco Tardelli in three friendlies in 1985. Often 
considered one of Italy’s finest midfielders ever, Tardelli appeared in 81 matches for Italy between 1976-85. His 
goal and ensuing celebration in the 1982 FIFA World Cup Final is one of the most iconic moments in the 
history of the tournament. 
  
The blue long sleeve jersey has a blue collar and sleeve cuffs with a red, white, and green stripe. The Italy team 
crest is present on the left chest area. Tardelli’s number “8” is stitched onto the back side in a white fabric 
material. A “CTR C” tag is located inside the left tail. Size L. Made in Italy.  

$ 200 - 300 
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 77  
 FRANCE TEAM SIGNED 1986 FIFA WORLD CUP 
QUALIFIERS MATCH BALL  
 An Adidas brand official match ball signed in faded blue ink by members 
of the France national team in 1986. The multi-signed ball was used 
during a 1986 FIFA World Cup Qualifier match between France and the 
USSR on October 11, 1986. The USSR won 2-0. The ball is inscribed, 
“France - USSR, Paris, 11.10.86.”  

 8.5 inches  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 79  
 1986 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL TICKET STUB (PSA)  
 An original ticket stub from the 1986 FIFA World Cup Final, graded “PR 1” by PSA.  
  
The match, which pitted Argentina against West Germany, was played on June 29, 1986 at Estadio Azteca in Mexico City, Mexico. 
Argentina won 3-2 thanks to a game-winning 85th minute goal from Jorge Burruchaga. The tournament victory was the crowning 
achievement in the career of Argentina legend Diego Maradona.  
  
Text across the top of the ticket stub reads “XIII CAMPEONATO MUNDIAL DE FUTBOL.” The designated seat is Section 41B Row 21 
Seat 00678.   

 5.25 x 3.75 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 78  
 SOCRATES 1986 FIFA WORLD CUP QUARTER-FINAL MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Topper brand Brazil jersey match worn by Socrates in the 1986 FIFA World Cup Quarter-Finals against France. The 
match, which took place on June 21, 1986 in Mexico, ended in a 1-1 deadlock. France advanced 4-3 on penalty kicks. 
Socrates scored 22 goals in 60 total appearances for Brazil between 1979-86. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green collar and sleeve cuffs. A CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) patch is 
present on the left chest area and the Topper logo is on the right chest area. Socrates’ number “18” is featured on the back 
of the jersey in green lettering. Size 10. Made in Brazil. 
  
According to our consignor, the jersey originates from the collection of former Argentina national team member 
Fernando Gamboa.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 80  
 1986 FIFA WORLD CUP WINNER’S GOLD MEDAL  
 A 1986 FIFA World Cup winner’s gold medal presented to Oscar Garre, a 
defender on the Argentina championship squad. In 1986, Argentina won 
its second World Cup after its first victory in 1978. They defeated West 
Germany 3-2 in the Final. Garre spent most of his club career with Ferro 
Carril Oeste, with whom he won Nacional championships (Primera 
Division Argentina) in 1982 and 1984.  
  
The front of the medal, which is attached to its original blue and white 
strap, features an engraving of the Jules Rimet trophy and includes the 
words “FIFA WORLD CUP.” Text on the back of the medal reads “COPA 
MUNDIAL DE LA FIFA MEXICO 1986.” In addition, an engraving towards 
the bottom edge reads “585 HUGUENIN.” Huguenin is the Swiss medal 
maker and the “585” indicates that the material is 14-karat gold. 48.2 dwts. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Oscar Garre.  
 2 inches  

$ 20,000 - 30,000 
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 81  
 SOCRATES 1986 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Topper brand Brazil jersey match worn by Sócrates during the 1986 FIFA World Cup. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green collar and sleeve cuffs. A CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) patch is 
present on the left chest area and the Topper logo is on the right chest area. The number “18” is on the back side in 
green lettering. Size 12. Made in Brazil.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 82  
 DANIEL PASSARELLA 1986-87 MATCH WORN INTERNAZIONALE JERSEY  
 A Le Coq Sportif brand Internazionale jersey match worn by Daniel Passarella during the 1986-87 Serie A season. The 
Argentine center back appeared in 73 matches for the Italian side between 1986-88. He is most well known for winning two 
FIFA World Cup titles with Argentina (1978 and 1986). 
  
The blue and black striped short sleeve jersey has a blue and black collar and black sleeve cuffs. It features the Flamengo 
team crest stitched onto the left chest area and the Le Coq Sportif logo stitched onto the right chest area. “MiSURA,” the 
team sponsor” is featured across the front in white lettering with a gray background. The number “6” is present on the back 
of the jersey in white lettering. Size 6.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



70

 84  
 JORGINHO 1990 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Topper brand Brazil jersey match worn by Jorge de Amorim Campos, better known as Jorginho, in 
1990. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green collar and sleeve cuffs. It features a CBF (Brazilian Football 
Confederation) patch on the left chest area and the Topper logo on the right chest area. The number 
“2” is featured on the back of the jersey in green lettering. Size M.  

$ 600 - 800 

 83  
 SALVATORE BAGNI 1986-87 MATCH WORN NAPOLI JERSEY  
 An Ennerre (NR) brand Napoli home jersey match worn by Salvatore Bagni during the 1986-87 season. A talented 
Italian center midfielder, Bagni played for Napoli from 1984-88 during which time he made 129 appearances and 
scored 12 goals. He played an instrumental role in helping the club win a Serie A-Coppa Italia double in 1987.  
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features team sponsor “Buitoni” across the front in white lettering. A Napoli team patch 
and an Ennerre (NR) patch are stitched onto the right and left chest areas respectively. Bagni’s number “4” is 
stitched onto the back of the jersey in a white fabric material. Size not provided.  
  
The jersey comes from the collection of a former teammate of Bagni’s at Napoli.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 85  
 JURGEN KLINSMANN 1990 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH WORN 
WEST GERMANY JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand West Germany jersey match worn by Jurgen Klinsmann 
during the 1990 FIFA World Cup. The world renowned striker famously led 
West Germany to victory at the tournament following a 1-0 win over Argentina 
in the Final. Klinsmann scored three goals in the tournament. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey features the West Germany team patch stitched 
in black on the left chest area above the text “ITALIA ‘90.” The back of the 
jersey features Klinsmann’s number “18” in black lettering. Size not provided.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 86  
 RUDI VOLLER 1990-91 MATCH WORN ROMA JERSEY  
 An Ennerre (NR) brand Roma jersey match worn by Rudi Voller during one game in the 1990-91 Serie A 
season. The German appeared in 198 total matches for Roma between 1987-92, scoring 68 goals. He 
also played a pivotal role on the Germany squad that won the 1990 FIFA World Cup. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey has a maroon and gold collar along with maroon sleeve cuffs. An “as roma 
spa” patch is embroidered on the left chest area opposite a NR logo patch on the right chest area. 
“Barilla,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across the front in maroon lettering. The number “9” is on the 
back of the jersey in black. A “CTR I” tag is present inside the right tail. Size L. Made in Italy. 
  
According to our consignor, the jersey originates from the collection of Marco Monza, an Italian 
footballer who appeared in 61 matches for Bologna between 1987-89.  

$ 300 - 500 

 87  
 ROMARIO 1993-94 MATCH WORN BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Kappa brand Barcelona jersey match worn by Romário de Souza Faria during the 1993-94 
season. 
  
The red and blue striped jersey features the Barcelona team crest on the left chest area and 
the Kappa logo on the right chest area. Romario’s number “10” is featured on the back side in 
white lettering. Size XL. Made in Italy.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 88  
 RONALDO 1993 MATCH WORN CRUZEIRO JERSEY  
 A Finta brand Cruzeiro jersey match worn by Ronaldo Luís Nazário de Lima, better 
known as Ronaldo, during the 1993 season. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the Finta logo and name on the right chest area 
above “Coca Cola,” the team sponsor. “Coca Cola” and the number “9” are featured 
on the back of the jersey in white lettering. Size not provided.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 



 89  
 ROMARIO 1994-95 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Brazil jersey match worn by Romario in 1994-95. The clinical striker 
scored 55 goals in 70 appearances for the Brazilian national team between 1987-2005. 
  
The yellow long sleeve jersey features a green collar and sleeve cuffs. A CBF (Brazilian 
Football Confederation) patch is stitched onto the left chest area while “UMBRO” is 
stitched onto the right chest area in green lettering. Romario’s number “11” is present 
on both the front and back in green lettering. “ROMARIO” is featured across the back 
side above the “11.” Size G. Made in Brazil.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 90  
 LOTHAR MATTHAUS 1994 MATCH WORN GERMANY JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Germany jersey match worn by Lothar Matthaus in 1994. The star 
midfielder most notably captained West Germany to victory at the 1990 FIFA World 
Cup. He won the prestigious Ballon d’Or in 1990 and the FIFA World Player of the 
Year award in 1991. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey has a yellow, red, and black collar. The Germany 
national team patch is present on the left chest area and “adidas” is stitched onto the 
right chest area. Matthaus’ number “10” is present on the back of the jersey in black 
lettering. Size L. Made in UK. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from AGON SportsWorld.  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 91  
 ROBERTO BAGGIO 1994 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH 
WORN ITALY JERSEY  
 A Diadora brand Italy jersey match worn by Roberto Baggio during the 1994 
FIFA World Cup. Baggio led Italy to an appearance in the Final. For his efforts, he 
earned the tournament’s Silver Ball and was named in the World Cup All-Star 
Team. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey has a blue collar and sleeve cuffs, with each featuring 
a pattern of red, white, and green triangles. An Italy team patch with the text 
“FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO” is stitched onto the left chest area. 
The number “10” is featured on the front and back of the jersey in white lettering 
with a gray and baby blue background. “R. BAGGIO” is also featured across the 
back in white. Size not provided. Made in Italy. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance by Roberto Baggio.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 



 92  
 ROBERTO BAGGIO 1994 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH 
WORN ITALY UNIFORM  
 A Diadora brand Italy uniform (jersey and shorts) match worn by Roberto Baggio during 
the 1994 FIFA World Cup. The 1994 Ballon d’Or runner-up played a critical role in Italy’s 
run to the Final, which they lost to Brazil in penalty kicks. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the Italy team patch, which includes the text 
“FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA GIUOCO CALCIO,” on the left chest area. Baggio’s number 
“10” is on the front and back side in white lettering with a gray and blue background. “R. 
BAGGIO” is featured across the back in white lettering. Size XL. 
  
Also included are white shorts with Baggio’s number “10” in blue lettering with a gray and 
blue background present on the right tail. Size XL.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 93  
 USA SOCCER 1994 FIFA WORLD CUP TEAM SIGNED BALL  
 A Mitre brand soccer ball signed by members of the United States men’s 
national team that competed at the 1994 FIFA World Cup. The US went 
1-1-1 in the group stage, including a 2-1 victory over Colombia, to 
advance to the knockout stage. They were quickly knocked out in the 
Round of 16, losing 1-0 to eventual champion Brazil. 
  
The signatories include Jeff Agoos, Paul Caligiuri, Thomas Dooley, Cobi 
Jones, Claudio Reyna, Mike Lapper, Joe-Max Moore, Mike Sorber, Peter 
Vermes, Desmond Armstrong, Mark Chung, Brad Friedel, Dominic 
Kinnear, Frank Klopus, Tony Meola, Brian Quinn, Marcelo Balboa, 
Fernando Clavijo, Chris Henderson, Mike Burns, Alexi Lalas, Janusz 
Michallik, and Mark Santel. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 8 x 8 x 7 inches  

$ 200 - 300 
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 94  
 RUUD GULLIT 1994 MATCH WORN 
NETHERLANDS JERSEY (FINAL INTERNATIONAL 
APPEARANCE)  
 A Lotto brand Netherlands jersey match worn by Ruud Gullit 
in a match against Scotland on May 27, 1994. The match, in 
which the Netherlands defeated Scotland 3-1, turned out to 
be Gullit’s final international appearance following a dispute 
with manager Dick Advocat. Widely considered one of the 
greatest Dutch players of all time, Gullit captained the 
Netherlands to victory at the UEFA Euro 1988 tournament. 
He also won the Ballon d’Or in 1987. 
  
The orange long sleeve jersey features a white collar and 
sleeve cuffs with red and blue stripes. The Netherlands team 
logo and “KNVB” (Koninklijke Nederlandse Voetbalbond) 
are present on the left chest area. The Lotto company logo is 
present on the right chest area. Gullit’s number “9” is on the 
back side in white. Size XL. Made in Italy. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance from John 
McGinlay, a former member of the Scottish national team 
that exchanged jerseys with Gullit after the match. A 
photograph of McGinlay holding the jersey is also included.  

$ 5,000 - 7,000 
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 95  
 RONALDO 1995 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Brazil jersey match worn by Ronaldo Luís Nazário de Lima, 
known only as Ronaldo, in 1995. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features a CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) 
patch stitched onto the left chest area and “UMBRO” stitched onto the right chest 
area with the number “9” in the middle. The back of the jersey, which has a white, 
blue, and creen collar, features Ronaldo’s number “9” in white lettering. Size not 
provided.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 96  
 RONALDO 1995 MATCH WORN BOOTS  
 A pair of Nike brand boots match worn by Ronaldo in 1995. The legendary 
Brazilian goal scorer played for PSV from 1994-96 before moving to bigger clubs 
like Barcelona, Internazionale, and Real Madrid later in his career. He scored 54 
goals in 57 appearances for PSV during his two years with the Dutch club.  
  
The Nike Tiempo Premier model boots are black with a white Nike swoosh on 
either side and “NIKE” in white text across the heel. Both shoes include their 
original black laces. Each boot features 13 rubber spikes on the sole. Wear and 
tear around the toe area and on the spikes indicates moderate to heavy game 
use. Size 9.5.  
  
According to our consignor, these boots originate from the collection of 
Uruguayan footballer Jose Herrera.  

 11 inches (each)  

$ 700 - 900 



 97  
 DAVID SEAMAN 1990S 
ENGLAND BLAZER  
 A DAKS brand black England national 
team blazer personally owned and 
worn by David Seaman in the 1990s. 
Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity.  

$ 500 - 700 

 98  
 PAULO SOUSA 1995-96 MATCH WORN JUVENTUS JERSEY  
 A Kappa brand Juventus jersey match worn by Paulo Sousa in one match during the 
1995-96 Serie A season. The Portuguese defensive midfielder appeared in 78 total 
matches for the Italian side between 1994-96. 
  
The blue long sleeve jersey has a blue and gold collar and sleeve cuffs. It features the 
Italian scudetto emblem stitched onto the left chest area and the Kappa logo stitched 
onto the right chest area. “SONY,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across the front in 
white lettering. “SOUSA” and the number “6” are present on the back of the jersey in 
white lettering with a blue outline. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance on Juventus letterhead from Paulo Sousa.  

$ 300 - 500 
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 99  
 DIDA 1996 MATCH WORN BRAZIL 
JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Brazil jersey match worn by 
Nelson de Jesus da Silva, known only as Dida, in 
1996.  
  
The green long sleeve jersey features a CBF 
(Brazilian Football Confederation) patch stitched 
onto the chest area just below “UMBRO” and 
above the number “1.” The number “1” is also 
featured on the back of the jersey in white 
lettering. Size G. Made in Brazil.  

$ 400 - 600 

 100  
 JURGEN KLINSMANN UEFA EURO 1996 MATCH WORN GERMANY JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Germany jersey match worn by Jurgen Klinsmann at the UEFA Euro 1996 tournament. Klinsmann scored 
three goals in the tournament and helped Germany claim the title. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey has a black, red, and yellow striped collar and sleeve cuffs. A DFB Germany crest is stitched onto 
the left chest area and the number “18” is present on the right chest area in black lettering. “adidas” is spelled out across the 
center.  A Euro 1996 patch is present on the right sleeve and a Fair Play patch is on the left sleeve. “KLINSMANN” and the 
number “18” are are on the back side in black lettering. Size XL. Made in England. 
  
According to our consignor, the jersey originates from the collection of Marco Monza, an Italian footballer who appeared in 61 
matches for Bologna between 1987-89.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 102  
 JAVIER ZANETTI 1996 MATCH WORN INTERNAZIONALE 
JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Internazionale jersey match worn by Javier Zanetti in a 
Joan Gamper Cup friendly against Barcelona on August 21, 1996. 
Barcelona won the match 2-1. Zanetti appeared in 858 total matches for 
Internazionale between 1995-2014. He won 16 trophies with the Italian 
club.  
  
The blue and black striped jersey has a black collar. The front of the jersey 
features “UMBRO” in gold lettering, the Inter team crest, and “PIRELLI,” 
the team sponsor, in white lettering. “INTER” is stitched in gold lettering 
on the right tail. “ZANETTI” and the number “4” are featured on the back 
of the jersey in white lettering. Size XL.  

$ 600 - 800 

 101  
 LUIGI APOLLONI UEFA EURO 1996 MATCH ISSUED ITALY 
JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Italy jersey match issued to Luigi Apolloni during the 
UEFA Euro 1996 tournament. The center back made 15 appearances 
for Italy between 1994-96, during which time he represented his 
country at the 1994 FIFA World Cup and Euro 1996. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features an Italy team crest on the left 
chest area and the number “2” in the center in white lettering with a 
gold outline. UEFA Euro 1996 and Fair Play patches are present on the 
right and left sleeves respectively. “APOLLONI” and the number “2” are 
featured on the back of the jersey in white lettering. Size L. Made in UK. 
  
According to our consignor, the jersey was obtained directly from Luigi 
Apolloni.  

$ 300 - 500 
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 103  
 PAVEL NEDVED 1996 MATCH WORN CZECH REPUBLIC 
JERSEY  
 A Puma brand Czech Republic jersey match worn by Pavel Nedved 
during a friendly in 1996. The midfielder won the 2003 Ballon d’Or 
award. 
  
The red short sleeve jersey has a blue, red, and white collar and sleeve 
cuffs. The Czech Republic team patch is stitched onto the left chest area 
beside the Puma logo on the right chest area. Nedved’s number “4” is 
featured on the front and back in white lettering. “NEDVED” is spelled out 
across the back in white lettering. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 400 - 600 

 104  
 ROBERT PROSINECKI 1996-97 MATCH ISSUED RED STAR 
BELGRADE JERSEY  
 A Kappa brand Red Star Belgrade jersey match issued to Robert 
Prosinecki during the 1996-97 season. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey has a red and white collar. It features the 
Red Star Belgrade team patch on the left chest area and the Kappa logo 
on the right chest area. The back of the jersey features “PROSINECKI” in 
navy blue lettering along with the number “10” in gray lettering. Size XL.  

$ 600 - 800 
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 105  
 RIVALDO SIGNED 1998 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL 
MATCH WORN BOOTS  
 A pair of black and white Mizuno brand boots match worn by 
Rivaldo in the 1998 FIFA World Cup Final. The Brazilian attacking 
midfielder subsequently signed the tongue of both boots in black 
marker. The Japanese Professional Model boots feature eight 
metal spikes on each sole. Size 9.  
  
Brazil fell to host nation France 3-0 in the match, which was played 
at the Stade de France in Paris on July 12, 1998. Rivaldo started at 
attacking midfielder and played all 90 minutes. He scored three 
goals throughout the course of the tournament and was named 
to the 1998 World Cup All-Star Team. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 106  
 ALESSANDRO DEL PIERO 1998 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH ISSUED ITALY JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Italy jersey match issued to Alessandro Del Piero during the 1998 FIFA World Cup. The two-time Serie A Italian 
Footballer of the Year guided Italy to the Quarter-Final before they bowed out to France in penalty kicks. Del Piero was later a 
member of the Italy squad that captured the 2006 FIFA World Cup title. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey has a collar and white sleeve cuffs with a blue stripe. The Italian team crest is stitched onto the left chest 
area above blue lettered text that reads “FIFA WORLD CUP FRANCE 98.” The number “10” is featured on the front and back in blue 
lettering with a silver outline. “DEL PIERO” is also spelled out across the back in blue lettering. Size XL. Made in UK.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 107  
 MANCHESTER UNITED 1998-99 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
WINNERS TEAM SIGNED JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Manchester United jersey signed by members of the 1999 
UEFA Champions League winning squad. The signatories include David 
Beckham, Ole Gunnar Solksjaer, Ryan Giggs, Peter Schmeichel, Nicky Butt, Denis 
Irwin, Andy Cole, Jaap Stam, Phil Neville, Ronny Johnson, Dwight Yorke, David 
May, Jesper Blomqvist, Teddy Sheringham, and manager Sir Alex Ferguson. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 800 - 1,200 



 108  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1976-77 MATCH WORN BOOTS  
 A pair of Adidas brand boots match worn by Diego Maradona 
during the 1976-77 season as a member of Argentinos Juniors. 
Maradona scored 116 goals in 166 total appearances for 
Argentinos Juniors between 1976-81. 
  
The black and yellow boots have their original black laces and 
feature the classic three Adidas stripes in yellow down either side. 
Each white sole has 13 rubber spikes. Text on the bottom of each 
boot reads “adidas Officially approved by FIFA.” Size 7.  

 11 inches (each)  

$ 5,000 - 7,000 
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 109  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1976-77 MATCH WORN ARGENTINOS JUNIORS JERSEY  
 An Argentinos Juniors jersey match worn by Diego Maradona between 1976-77, his first professional season. The creative 
attacking midfielder quickly established himself as one of the game’s most dynamic players. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey has a red collar and sleeve cuffs and includes the Argentinos Juniors logo on the front along with the 
text “ARGENTINOS JUNIORS ASOCIACION ATLETICA.” The back features Maradona’s number 10” in red lettering. Size 40. Made 
in Argentina. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance, which details how the jersey was acquired directly from Maradona in 2012.  

$ 6,000 - 8,000 
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 110  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED INSCRIBED 1976-79 
ARGENTINOS JUNIORS JERSEY  
 A red and white Argentina Juniors jersey likely match worn by 
Diego Maradona between 1976-79. The legendary Argentine 
footballer later signed the jersey in green marker and inscribed 
“PARA EL SARGENTO DEL REGTO. DE ARTILLERIA AEREA 101 
CON TODO AFECTO DIEGO.” This translates to “to the sergeant of 
the 101st air artillery regiment with all my affection.” 
  
The red short sleeve shirt has a diagonal white stripe across the 
front. Maradona’s number “10” is a leather material stitched into the 
back of the jersey. Size 36.  
  
Maradona made 166 appearances for Argentinos Juniors between 
1976-81, scoring 116 goals during that period. He later enjoyed 
successful stints at Boca Juniors, Barcelona, and Napoli. Perhaps 
most famously, Maradona led Argentina to victory at the 1986 FIFA 
World Cup. He is widely considered one of the greatest footballers 
of all time.   

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 111  
 1977 TICKET STUB FOR DIEGO MARADONA’S ARGENTINA NATIONAL TEAM DEBUT  
 A partial ticket stub from Diego Maradona’s debut match with the Argentina men’s national team in 1977. The match, a friendly 
between Argentina and Hungary, took place on February 27, 1977 in Buenos Aires. A 16-year old Maradona came on as a 
substitute in the second half of Argentina’s 5-1 victory. Maradona would go on to become arguably the greatest soccer player 
of all time. He famously helped Argentina lift the 1986 FIFA World Cup trophy. 
  
The purple-colored stub includes the text “ESTADIO C. A. BOCA JUNIORS BUENOS AIRES” (Boca Juniors Stadium). The ticket 
stub is for a seat in Section K.  
  
Accompanied by an AFA (Argentina Football Association) player identification card belonging to Maradona along with an 
identification badge for former AFA official Eduardo de Luca.   

 4.5 x 4 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 112  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1977-78 MATCH WORN ARGENTINOS 
JUNIORS JERSEY  
 A red long sleeve Argentina Juniors jersey match worn by Diego 
Maradona between 1977-78. The all-time great attacking midfielder 
began his professional career with Argentina Juniors. He made 166 
appearances for the club between 1976-81. His tenure included 116 
goals.  
  
Maradona’s number “10” is featured on the back of the jersey in white 
lettering. Text on the tag inside the collar reads “E. 5007 PURO 
ALCODON Industris Argentina LANUS 40.” This indicates that the jersey 
was produced in Argentina and is made out of pure cotton. Size 40.   

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 113  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1977-78 MATCH WORN ARGENTINOS JUNIORS JERSEY  
 A white long sleeve Argentina Juniors jersey match worn by Diego Maradona between 1977-78. The legendary playmaker 
scored 116 goals in 166 appearances for Argentina Juniors between 1976-81. 
  
Maradona’s number “10” is featured on the back of the jersey in black lettering. Text on the tag inside the collar reads “E. 5007 
PURO ALCODON Industris Argentina LANUS 40.” This indicates that the jersey was produced in Argentina and is made out of 
pure cotton. Size 40.   

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 114  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1977-79 MATCH WORN ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey likely match worn by Diego Maradona between 1977-79. The Argentine 
attacking midfielder made 91 appearances for the Argentina national team between 1977-94 and netted 34 
goals. He famously led the squad to victory at the 1986 FIFA World Cup.  
  
The blue short sleeve away jersey features an AFA (Argentina Football Association) crest applied onto the left 
breast area and the Adidas logo stitched onto the right chest area. Maradona’s number “10” is present on the 
back side in a white striped pattern. An Adidas tag is present inside the collar area. Size not provided.   

$ 4,000 - 6,000 



 115  
 DIEGO MARADONA FIRST INTERNATIONAL GOAL (JUNE 
1979) OFFICIAL GAME PROGRAM  
 An official game program from the June 2, 1979 friendly match between 
Argentina and Scotland played at Hampden Park in Glasgow.  
  
Argentine superstar Diego Maradona recorded his first career 
international goal in a 3-1 Argentina victory. It was the first of 34 goals 
Maradona scored as a member of the senior national team. Most 
famously, the dynamic attacking midfielder led Argentina to the 1986 
FIFA World Cup title.   

 9.5 x 7 inches  

$ 500 - 700 

 116  
 DIEGO MARADONA SECOND INTERNATIONAL GOAL (JUNE 
1979) OFFICIAL GAME PROGRAM AND TICKET STUB  
 An official game program and ticket stub from the June 25, 1979 match 
between Argentina and the World XI (Rest of World).  
  
The match was played at Estadio River Plate in Buenos Aires. Despite 
Diego Maradona netting his second career international goal to open the 
scoring in the 29th minute, the World XI fought back to secure a 2-1 
victory.  

 9.5 x 6.75 inches; 6.25 x 4 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 117  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1981-84 MATCH/TRAINING WORN 
BOOTS (MEARS)  
 These Puma brand football boots were worn by Argentinian legend 
Diego Maradona between 1981-84. The outside of each boot features 
the inscription “MARADONA-SUPER.” On the tongue of each boot, it 
reads “PUMA DESIGN WEST GERMANY.” Size not provided. 
  
Maradona played for Boca Juniors in 1981-82 and then moved to 
Barcelona, where he starred from 1982-84. The legendary goal scorer is 
best remembered for leading Argentina to victory at the 1986 FIFA 
World Cup.  
  
Accompanied by a MEARS authentication tag.  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 118  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED BOCA JUNIORS JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Boca Juniors jersey signed in black marker by 
Diego Maradona. Size L.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 119  
 1982 TICKET FROM DIEGO MARADONA’S FIFA WORLD CUP DEBUT (PSA)  
 A full official ticket to Diego Maradona’s first FIFA World Cup match in 1982, graded “PR 1” by PSA.  
  
The match, played on June 13, 1982 at Estadio F.C. Barcelona (Camp Nou) in Spain, pitted defending champion Argentina against 
Belgium. Although Belgium won the match 1-0, Maradona would go on to score two goals in the tournament.  
  
Text across the top of the ticket reads “COPA MUNDIAL - FIFA - ESPANA 82.” The ticket is for Section E Row 13 Seat 006.  

 6 x 4 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 120  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1982-83 MATCH WORN 
BARCELONA UNIFORM  
 A Meyba brand Barcelona uniform (jersey and shorts) match 
worn by Diego Maradona during the 1982-83 La Liga season. 
The Argentine superstar played for the Spanish club from 
1982-84 during which time he scored 22 goals in 36 
appearances. In 1983, Maradona helped Barcelona win the 
Copa Del Rey and the Spanish Super Cup. 
  
The red and blue striped, short sleeve collared jersey features 
the FCB team patch on the left chest area and the Meyba logo 
stitched onto the right side. Maradona’s number “10” is on the 
back side in white lettering. Size M.  
  
The blue shorts feature the Meyba logo and a red striped 
pattern down either side. Size 8. Made in Spain. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 8,000 - 12,000 
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 121  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1982-83 MATCH WORN BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Meyba brand Barcelona jersey match worn by Diego Maradona during the 1982-83 La Liga season. 
Maradona starred for the Spanish club from 1982-84, scoring 22 goals in 36 matches.  
  
The maroon and blue striped jersey features Barcelona and Meyba patches stitched onto the left and right 
chest area respectively. Maradona’s number “10” is pressed onto the back of the jersey in white lettering. 
Size not provided.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.   

$ 5,000 - 7,000 



 122  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED BOCA JUNIORS JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Boca Juniors jersey signed by Diego Maradona. 
The Argentine legend signed the number “10” on the back side 
of the blue and yellow short sleeve jersey in black marker. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 600 - 800 
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 123  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED BARCELONA 
JERSEY  
 A maroon and blue Barcelona jersey signed in silver 
marker by Diego Maradona. The Argentine attacking 
midfielder scored 22 goals in 36 appearances for the 
Spanish powerhouse between 1982-84.  
  
The front of the jersey features Barcelona and Meyba 
brand patches while the back features the number “10” 
in white. Maradona signed the jersey just beneath the 
“10.” Size not provided.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
Sports UK, which also includes a photograph and date 
(September 2019) of the signing.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 124  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED 1983-84 MATCH WORN 
BOOTS  
 A pair of Adidas boots signed and match worn by Diego Maradona 
during the 1983-84 La Liga season. The Argentine legend helped 
Barcelona capture the 1983 Copa del Rey. He also notably became the 
first Barcelona player to receive applause from Real Madrid during an “El 
Classico” match at the Santiago Bernabeu in Madrid. In 1983-84, 
Maradona scored 11 goals in 16 appearances. 
  
Maradona gifted the boots to the son of a club worker, who transferred 
them to the Association of Collectors of F.C. Barcelona. He signed the 
boots in black ink over white stripes, writing his number “10” beneath his 
name. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 125  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED SOCCER BALL  
 A Voit brand soccer ball signed in black marker by Diego Maradona. 
The Argentine legend signed the ball on November 5, 2018. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Sports UK.  

 10 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 126  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey signed in black marker by 
Diego Maradona. Size L.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 127  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 A Le Coq Sportif brand Argentina jersey signed in black marker by Diego Maradona. 
Size L.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 128  
 DIEGO MARADONA AND NAPOLI SERIE A 
CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SIGNED 1986-87 
MATCH USED BALL (JSA)  
 An Adidas Tango 1986-87 match ball signed by Diego 
Maradona and other members of the Napoli squad 
that captured the Serie A title in 1987. 
  
The championship was the first in club history. 
Maradona contributed 10 goals in 29 league 
appearances. Napoli finally clinched the title after a 1-1 
draw with Fiorentina on May 10, 1987. They ended up 
finishing three points ahead of Juventus. To top off the 
most successful season in club history, Napoli also 
captured the Coppa Italia trophy with a 4-0 victory over 
Atalanta.  
  
This match ball was used during Napoli’s 3-1 defeat at 
the hands of Fiorentina on January 4, 1987. Maradona 
netted Napoli’s lone goal. In addition to Maradona’s 
signature, the ball is also signed by Tebaldo Bigliardi, 
Giuseppe Bruscolotti, Luigi Caffarelli, Fernando De 
Napoli, Ciro Ferrara, Moreno Ferrario, Claudio Garella, 
Bruno Giordano, Pietro Punzone, Alessandro Renica, 
and Luciano Sola.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.  

 10 x 10 x 10 inches  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 129  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED 1986 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL MATCH ISSUED ARGENTINA JERSEY (SIA) (PSA)  
 A Le Coq Sportif brand Argentina number “10” jersey match issued to Diego Maradona during the 1986 FIFA World Cup including the 
Semi-Final and Final. Maradona subsequently signed the jersey in black marker and inscribed “PARA JOSE MARIA CON TODO MI 
CARINO” [For Jose Maria with all my love]. The legendary attacking midfielder scored several memorable goals throughout the 
tournament and ultimately led Argentina to their second ever World Cup title. Maradona won the Golden Ball as the tournament’s best 
player. He scored five goals in the tournament including a brace in Argentina’s 2-0 victory over Belgium in the Semi-Final. 
  
The blue and white jersey features the AFA (Argentina Football Association) patch on the left chest area and the Le Coq Sportif logo on the 
right chest area. Maradona’s number “10” is applied onto the back in black lettering. Size 40 (Argentina). Size L (USA). 
  
The signed match issued jersey comes from the collection of Jose Maria Munoz, the famous Argentine television/radio announcer and 
sports journalist who called numerous 1986 FIFA World Cup matches. Included with the jersey are four press identification cards 
belonging to Munoz. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports Investors Authentication (SIA) for the match issued authentication. A Letter of 
Authenticity from PSA regarding the signature is also included.   

$ 40,000 - 60,000 
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 130  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 A Le Coq Sportif brand Argentina jersey signed in black marker by Diego Maradona.  
  
The front of the blue and white number “10” jersey, modeled off the jerseys Argentina 
wore in the 1986 FIFA World Cup, features the AFA (Argentina Football Association) 
and Le Coq Sportif patches. Maradona signed his name and number on the back side 
underneath the black number “10.” Size not provided.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports UK, which includes a photograph 
and date (September 2019) of the signing.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 131  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1987 COPA AMERICA MATCH WORN 
ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 A Le Coq Sportif brand Argentina jersey match worn by Diego Maradona 
during the 1987 Copa America tournament. Just one year after the 
legendary attacking midfielder led Argentina to the 1986 FIFA World 
Cup title, Maradona scored three goals in the tournament to determine 
the best team in South America. Argentina fell to eventual champion 
Uruguay 1-0 in the Semi-Finals.  
  
The blue long sleeve jersey features a white collar and white sleeve cuffs. 
The AFA (Argentina Football Association) patch is stitched onto the left 
chest area beside the Le Coq Sportif logo on the right chest area. 
Maradona’s number “10” is present on the back of the jersey in white 
lettering. Size 44. Made in France.  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 132  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1987 PANINI SUPERSPORT #107 (PSA 10)  
 A 1987 Panini Supersport #107 Diego Maradona card, graded “Gem Mint 10” by PSA. 
One of only 10 in existence.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 



109

 133  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED NAPOLI JERSEY  
 A white Ennerre (NR) brand Napoli jersey signed in black marker 
by Diego Maradona. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



110

 134  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED “A.S. PIBE DE ORO” JERSEY  
 A blue and white long sleeve jersey signed by Argentinian football legend Diego Maradona. 
The Argentina themed shirt includes a crest over the left chest area inscribed with Maradona’s 
nickname, “a.s. Pibe de Oro,” which translates to “the golden boy.” Size not provided.  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 135  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1988-89 MATCH WORN 
NAPOLI JERSEY  
 An Ennerre (NR) brand Napoli home jersey match worn by 
Diego Maradona during the 1988-89 season and UEFA Cup. 
Maradona famously guided Napoli to the UEFA Cup title that 
season, which ranked among his top achievements with the 
Italian club. The Argentine scored a goal in the first leg of the 
Final against Stuttgart. Napoli ended up winning 5-4 on 
aggregate.  
  
The blue long sleeve collared jersey features “MARS” across 
the front in white lettering along with Ennerre (NR) and Napoli 
team patches on the left and right chest area respectively. 
Maradona’s number “10” is stitched onto the back in a white 
fabric material. Light dirt stains on the left sleeve and lower 
back of the jersey are indicative of light game use. Size not 
provided.  
  
The jersey comes from the collection of a former teammate of 
Maradona’s at Napoli.   

$ 5,000 - 7,000 
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 136  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1988-89 MATCH WORN NAPOLI 
JERSEY  
 This wool Napoli jersey was worn by Diego Maradona during the 1988-
89 season. The blue collared jersey features the Napoli patch stitched 
over the right breast and Maradona’s number “10” stitched onto the back 
side in white lettering. Size not provided.  
  
Widely considered one of the greatest footballers ever, Maradona played 
for Napoli from 1984-91. He scored 81 goals in 188 appearances for the 
Italian club. In 1989, he helped them win the UEFA Cup (precursor to the 
UEFA Europa League).  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 137  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED NAPOLI JERSEY  
 A blue Ennerre (NR) brand Napoli jersey signed in black marker by Diego 
Maradona. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 138  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1989-90 MATCH WORN 
NAPOLI JERSEY  
 An Ennerre (NR) brand Napoli jersey match worn by Diego 
Maradona during the 1989-90 Serie A season. The Argentine 
superstar scored 115 in 259 total matches for Napoli across 
all competitions between 1984-91. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey features a white collar. A NR logo 
patch is stitched onto the left chest area and a Napoli team 
crest is stitched onto the right chest area. “Mars,” the team 
sponsor, is spelled out across the front in red lettering. 
Maradona’s number “10” is stitched onto the back side in a 
blue fabric material. A “CTR C” tag is present inside the left 
tail. Size 52. 
  
According to our consignor, the jersey originates from the 
collection of Marco Monza, an Italian footballer who 
appeared in 61 matches for Bologna between 1987-89.  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 139  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1989-90 UNWASHED 
MATCH WORN NAPOLI JERSEY  
 This unwashed wool Napoli jersey was match worn by 
Diego Maradona during the 1989-90 season. The blue 
collared jersey features the Napoli patch stitched over the 
right chest area and Maradona’s number “10” stitched onto 
the back side in white lettering. Substantial grass and dirt 
stains are visible all over the match worn shirt. Size L.  
  
Widely considered one of the greatest footballers ever, 
Maradona played for Napoli from 1984-91. He scored 81 
goals in 188 appearances for the Italian club.   

$ 5,000 - 7,000 



 141  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1990 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH WORN SHORTS  
 A pair of Adidas brand shorts match worn by Diego Maradona during the 1990 FIFA 
World Cup Round of 16 match against Brazil. The match, which took place on June 24, 
1990 in Italy, ended in a 1-0 victory for Argentina. After leading Argentina to the 1986 
FIFA World Cup title, Maradona brought his country all the way back to the Final at the 
1990 tournament. They ultimately fell to West Germany 1-0 in the Final.  
  
The white shorts feature the three Adidas stripes in blue down either side along with 
the number “10” on the lower right tail in black lettering. There is a drawstring inside 
the waistband. Size 8. Made in Argentina.   

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 140  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED 
NAPOLI JERSEY  
 An Ennerre (NR) brand Napoli jersey 
signed in black marker by Diego 
Maradona. Size L.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 142  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED “THE MARADONA OPUS” LIMITED 
EDITION BOOK  
 A limited edition of The Maradona Opus (Luxury Book Company, 2021) signed in 
blue marker on a sheet inside the cover by Diego Maradona. It contains 264 
pages detailing the legacy of Maradona and the impact that he had on the game 
of football. Housed in a clam shell case. Numbered 558/1010.  

 3.5 x 19 x 65 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 143  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED NAPOLI JERSEY  
 A blue short sleeve Napoli jersey signed in black marker by Diego Maradona. 
The Argentine starred for the Italian side from 1984-91 scoring 81 goals in 
188 appearances. Size not provided.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Sports UK, which includes 
a photograph and date (12/14/2007) of the signing.   

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 144  
 DIEGO MARADONA SIGNED ARGENTINA 
JERSEY  
 A blue and white Argentina jersey signed by 
Diego Maradona. The striped shirt features 
Maradona’s name and number “10” on the back 
side in black lettering. His signature in black 
marker appears below the “10.” Size M.  
  
A joint winner of the FIFA Player of the 20th 
Century Award (with Pelé), Maradona famously 
led Argentina to victory at the 1986 FIFA World 
Cup.   

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 145  
 DIEGO MARADONA 1991 COPPA ITALIA SEMI-FINAL MATCH WORN NAPOLI JERSEY  
 An Ennerre (NR) brand Napoli home jersey match worn by Diego Maradona in the Coppa Italia (Italy Cup) Semi-Final match against Sampdoria on 
March 12, 1991. Maradona scored the game’s only goal in the 22nd minute to lift Napoli to a 1-0 victory in the first leg of the Semi-Finals. 
Sampdoria, however, won the second leg 2-0 to advance to the Final. Maradona left Napoli and joined Sevilla the following season.  
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the team sponsor, “MARS” across the front in navy blue and white lettering. Patches for Italy and Ennerre (NR) 
are stitched onto the left and right chest areas respectively. The left sleeve features a Napoli team patch. Dirt stains are present throughout the 
jersey and most prominently on the collar. Size not provided.  
  
The back of the jersey features Maradona’s number “10,” which has suffered from peeling and chipping over the years. Remnants of a 
miscellaneous document (including some printed letters) are stuck on part of the “1” and “0” and cannot be removed.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from the Italian company that previously sold it. It originally came from the collection of former 
Brazilian footballer Careca.   

$ 5,000 - 7,000 
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 146  
 DIEGO MARADONA 2009 HUGO CHAVEZ 
PRESIDENTIAL REFERENDUM WORN SHIRT  
 A red t-shirt worn by Diego Maradona during a Hugo Chavez 
campaign rally amidst the controversial 2009 Venezuelan 
Presidential Referendum.  
  
Maradona pledged his support to Chavez and stood by his side 
while the latter delivered a speech at an event on January 28, 2009. 
The text on the front of the shirt reads “con Chavez Si al Deporte,” a 
“YES” slogan used by Chavez during the campaign. Text on the 
back reads “ano 10 en revolucion.” Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 147  
 ZVONIMIR BOBAN 1999-2000 MATCH WORN AC MILAN 
JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand AC Milan jersey match worn by Zvonimir Boban 
during the 1999-2000 Serie A season. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey has a white collar and sleeve cuffs, each 
with a black and red stripe. The Italian scudetto patch is stitched onto 
the left chest area opposite the Adidas logo on the right chest area. 
“OPEL,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across the front in black 
lettering. A “LEGA CALCIO” patch is present on the right sleeve and an 
AC Milian 1899-1999 patch is present on the left sleeve. The back of 
the jersey features “BOBAN” and the number “10” in black lettering 
with a red outline. An Adidas Official Garment label is stitched onto the 
right tail. Size XL. Made in Italy.  

$ 200 - 300 

 148  
 ALESSANDRO DEL PIERO UEFA EURO 2000 MATCH 
WORN ITALY JERSEY  
 A Kappa brand Italy jersey match worn by Alessandro Del Piero during 
the UEFA Euro 2000 tournament. Italy advanced to the Final but 
ultimately fell to France 2-1. Del Piero was selected by Pelé as one of 
the 125 greatest living footballers in 2004. He scored 27 goals in 91 
appearances for the Italian national team. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the Italian scudetto patch on the 
left chest area beside the number “10” in white lettering. The Kappa 
company logo is present on both sleeves along with a Euro 2000 patch 
(right sleeve) and a UEFA Fair Play patch (left sleeve). “DEL PIERO” and 
the number “10” are present on the back of the jersey in white 
lettering. Size not provided. Made in Italy.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 149  
 URUGUAYAN FOOTBALL ASSOCIATION 100TH ANNIVERSARY GOLD MEDAL  
 An original gold tone commemorative medal honoring the 100th anniversary of the Uruguayan 
Football Association in 2000. The national team’s most notable accomplishments include the 
1930 and 1950 FIFA World Cup titles. Text on the medal reads “AUF 100 ANOS 1900-2000.” On 
the verso, it reads “TORRE DE LOS HOMENAJES.” Attached to a blue ribbon.  

 2.25 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 150  
 DAVID BECKHAM UEFA EURO 2000 MATCH ISSUED ENGLAND JERSEY  
 A long sleeve Umbro brand England jersey match issued to David Beckham during the UEFA Euro 2000 tournament. Coming 
off a Semi-Final appearance in Euro 1996, England carried lofty expectations into the 2000 tournament. Despite having 
global superstars such as Beckham, Alan Shearer, and Paul Scholes, England failed to advance past the group stage.  
  
The red jersey features the “Three Lions” patch stitched onto the left chest area with the Umbro logo stitched on the right side. 
A white number “7” is applied centrally just beneath. The back side of the jersey features “BECKHAM” along with the number 
“7” just below, all in white lettering. Both sleeves also feature stitched-on patches: the official EURO 2000 patch on the right 
sleeve and a UEFA Fair Play patch on the left sleeve. Size XL. Made in China. 
  
Beckham made 115 appearances for the English national team between 1996-2009. He served as team captain for 58 of 
those matches. The legendary midfielder represented England at three World Cups (1998, 2002, and 2006) and two 
European Championships (2000 and 2004).   

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 151  
 ZINEDINE ZIDANE 2001-02 MATCH WORN REAL 
MADRID JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by Zinedine Zidane 
during the 2001-02 La Liga season. 
  
The white collared short sleeve jersey features the three blue Adidas 
stripes down both sleeves. The Real Madrid team crest is stitched onto 
the left chest area opposite the Adidas logo on the right chest area. 
“Realmadrid.com” is spelled out across the front in navy blue lettering. 
A La Liga patch is present on the right sleeve. “ZIDANE” and the 
number “5” are featured on the back side. Size XL. Made in Portugal.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 152  
 ZINEDINE ZIDANE 2001-02 MATCH WORN REAL 
MADRID JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by Zinedine Zidane 
during the 2001-02 La Liga season. Renowned for his elegant style of 
play, Zidane was a three-time FIFA World Player of the Year and also 
won the 1998 Ballon d’Or. 
  
The black short sleeve jersey features the Real Madrid team crest 
stitched onto the left chest area and the Adidas logo stitched onto the 
right chest area. The back of the jersey features “ZIDANE” and the 
number “5” in white lettering. Size XL. Made in Portugal. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from AGON SportsWorld.  

$ 600 - 800 

 153  
 PAUL SCHOLES 2002 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH WORN 
ENGLAND JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand England jersey match worn by Paul Scholes during a 
2002 FIFA World Cup match against Argentina on June 7, 2002. 
England won the match 1-0. Scholes and England were eventually 
knocked out by Brazil in the Quarter-Finals. 
  
The red short sleeve jersey has a navy blue collar and sleeve cuffs, with 
each featuring red and white stripes in the image of the English flag. 
The England team crest is embroidered onto the left chest area 
opposite the Umbro logo on the right chest area. Scholes’ number “8” 
is present in the center above white lettered text that reads 
“ARGENTINA v England 7-6-2002.” The 2002 FIFA WORLD CUP 
KOREA JAPAN emblem is sewn into the right sleeve. “SCHOLES” and 
the number “8” are featured on the back of the jersey in white lettering.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 154  
 ESTEBAN CAMBIASSO 2002-03 MATCH WORN REAL 
MADRID JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by Esteban Cambiasso 
during a La Liga match against Deportivo on October 6, 2002. Real 
Madrid won the match 5-2. Cambiasso played an instrumental role in 
Real Madrid’s La Liga title that season. The Argentine midfielder 
appeared in 41 league matches for the Spanish side between 2002-04.  
  
The white short sleeve jersey has a white collar. The Real Madrid team 
crest is stitched onto the left chest area opposite the Adidas logo on the 
right chest area. The team sponsor, “SIEMENS mobile,” is spelled out 
across the front in black lettering. “CAMBIASSO” and the number “19” 
are featured on the back of the jersey in black lettering. Size XL. Made in 
Portugal. 
  
According to our consignor, the jersey comes from the collection of 
Hermes Desio, a former Deportivo and Argentina national team player, 
who exchanged jerseys with Cambiasso after the match.  

$ 600 - 800 

 155  
 ROBERTO CARLOS 2002 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn by Roberto Carlos da Silva 
Rocha during the 2002 season. 
  
The yellow and green short sleeve jersey features the CBF (Brazilian 
Football Confederation) patch stitched onto the left chest area. The 
number “6” is featured on both the front and back in green lettering. 
Size L. Made in Brazil.  

$ 600 - 800 

 156  
 LUIS FIGO SIGNED REAL MADRID JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Real Madrid jersey signed in silver marker by Luís Figo. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 157  
 DIEGO SIMEONE 2002 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH WORN 
ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey match worn by Diego Simeone during 
the 2002 FIFA World Cup. The star midfielder appeared in over 100 
matches including three World Cups with the Argentina national team. 
  
The blue and white short sleeve jersey features the AFA (Argentina 
Football Association) patch on the left chest area and the Adidas logo on 
the right chest area. Simeone’s number “4” is on both the front and back 
in black lettering. “SIMEONE” is featured across the back in black 
lettering. A 2002 FIFA World Cup Korea Japan patch is present on the left 
sleeve. Size L. Made in UK. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from AGON SportsWorld.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 159  
 RONALDINHO SIGNED 
TRADING CARD (PSA 9)  
 A Ronaldinho signed trading card, 
graded “Gem Mint 9” by PSA. 
PSA/DNA Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 600 - 800 

 158  
 RONALDINHO SIGNED 
TRADING CARD (PSA 10)  
 A Ronaldinho signed trading card, 
graded “Gem Mint 10” by PSA. 
PSA/DNA Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 160  
 RONALDO SIGNED REAL MADRID JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Real Madrid jersey signed in silver marker by Ronaldo. Size L. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.   

$ 400 - 600 

 161  
 MAICON 2003 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn by Maicon in 2003. The right back 
appeared in 76 matches for Brazil between 2003-14. He was a member of the 
Brazil squads that won the Confederations Cup in 2005 and 2009. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 300 - 500 



 163  
 ROBERTO CARLOS SIGNED BRAZIL JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey signed in silver marker by Roberto Carlos. Size L. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 162  
 RONALDINHO SIGNED BOOT (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand football boot signed in silver marker by Ronaldinho. Size 7. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 164  
 RONALDINHO 2004-05 UEFA 
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE MATCH WORN 
BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by 
Ronaldinho during the 2004-05 UEFA 
Champions League season. The Brazilian won 
both the FIFA World Player of the Year and 
Ballon d’Or award in 2005. 
  
The red and blue striped long sleeve jersey 
features the Barcelona team crest stitched onto 
the left chest area and the Nike swoosh stitched 
onto the right chest area. A Champions League 
patch is present on the right sleeve. 
“RONALDINHO” and the number “10” are 
present on the back of the jersey in yellow 
lettering. Size XL. Made in Portugal.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 166  
 RONALDINHO SIGNED BRAZIL JERSEY 
(BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey signed in black marker by 
Ronaldinho. Size L. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 165  
 DAVID BECKHAM 2005-06 MATCH WORN REAL MADRID JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by David Beckham during the 2005-06 La Liga season. The 
British sensation scored 20 goals in 155 total matches for the Spanish side between 2003-07. 
  
The navy blue long sleeve jersey has a collar and features the three white Adidas stripes down both sleeves. The 
Real Madrid team crest is embroidered onto the left chest area opposite the Adidas logo on the right chest area. 
“SIEMENS,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across the front in white lettering. A La Liga patch is present on the 
right sleeve. “BECKHAM” and the number “23” are present on the back of the jersey in white lettering with a 
silver outline.” In addition, “Realmadrid” is sewn onto the bottom of the back side in white lettering. Size L. Made 
in China.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 168  
 RONALDO 2006 FIFA WORLD CUP QUALIFIERS MATCH ISSUED BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match issued to Ronaldo Luís Nazário de Lima, better known as Ronaldo, during 
the 2006 FIFA World Cup Qualifiers. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features a CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) patch in the center above a 
white number “9.” A Nike swoosh is present on the right shoulder area. Ronaldo’s number “9” is present on 
the back of the jersey. A FIFA World Cup Germany 2006 patch is present on the right sleeve. Size M. Made 
in Portugal.  

$ 600 - 800 

 167  
 RONALDINHO SIGNED BARCELONA JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey signed in black marker by Ronaldinho. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram 
sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 169  
 JOHN TERRY 2006-07 MATCH ISSUED CHELSEA JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Chelsea jersey match issued to John Terry during the 2006-07 Premier League season. 
  
The white and blue long sleeve jersey features the Chelsea team patch on the left chest area along with the 
Adidas logo. “SAMSUNG mobile,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across the front in blue lettering. Barclays 
Premier League 2005-2006 Champions patches are present on both sleeves. “TERRY” and the number “26” 
are featured on the back of the jersey in blue lettering. Size XL. Made in China.  

$ 400 - 600 

 170  
 STEVEN GERRARD SIGNED LIVERPOOL 
JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Liverpool jersey signed in black marker by Steven 
Gerrard. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to 
the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 171  
 FABIO CANNAVARO 2006 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL MATCH 
WORN ITALY JERSEY  
 A Puma brand Italy jersey match worn by Fabio Cannavaro during the 
first half of the 2006 FIFA World Cup Final, which saw Italy take on France 
on July 9, 2006 in Berlin, Germany. Italy defeated France 5-3 in penalty 
kicks to capture the country’s fourth World Cup title. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the Italy crest along with the Puma 
logo and Cannavaro’s number “5” on the front. The FIFA World Cup 
Germany 2006 patch is pressed onto the right sleeve while the left sleeve 
features the Puma logo. The back features “cannavaro” and the number 
“5” in gold lettering. Size XL. Made in Thailand. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 



 172  
 PHILIPP LAHM 2006 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH 
WORN GERMANY JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Germany jersey match worn by Philipp Lahm 
during the 2006 FIFA World Cup. The legendary full-back led 
Germany to an appearance in the Semi-Final. He was elected to the 
tournament All-Star team. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey features the Germany national team 
patch stitched onto the left chest area, the Adidas logo in the center, 
and the number “16” on the right chest area. A FIFA World Cup 
Germany 2006 patch is present on the right sleeve. “LAHM” and the 
number “16” are present on the back of the jersey in black lettering. 
Size M. Made in China. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 173  
 THIERRY HENRY 2006 MATCH ISSUED ARSENAL 
JERSEY FROM FINAL MATCH AT HIGHBURY  
 A Nike brand Arsenal jersey match issued to Thierry Henry for the May 
7, 2006 match against Wigan. It was the final match played at Arsenal 
Stadium in Highbury, which had been home to Arsenal since 1913. 
Henry scored a hat trick in the match, which Arsenal won 4-2. 
  
The maroon short sleeve jersey features the Arsenal patch stitched 
onto the center along with the text “HIGHBURY 1913-2006.” Gold 
lettered text on the left chest area reads “ARSENAL v WIGAN THE 
FINAL GAME 7th MAY 2006.” The Nike swoosh is stitched onto the 
right chest area. “O2” is present beneath the team patch. A Barclays 
Premiership patch is present on both the right and left sleeves. The 
back of the jersey features “HENRY,” the number “14,” and “HIGHBURY 
1913-2006” in gold lettering. Size L. Made in Thailand.  

$ 600 - 800 

 174  
 STEVEN GERRARD 2006-07 MATCH WORN LIVERPOOL 
JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Liverpool jersey match worn by Steven Gerrard 
during the 2006-07 Premier Leage season. Gerrard appeared in 504 
matches for Liverpool between 1998-2015. He is widely considered 
one of the greatest players in the club’s distinguished history. 
  
The red long sleeve jersey features the Liverpool team patch stitched 
onto the left chest area just above “Carlsberg,” the team sponsor. The 
Adidas logo is stitched in white just above. Both sleeves feature a 
Barclays Premiership patch. “GERRARD” and the number “8” are 
present on the back of the jersey in white lettering with a black outline. 
Size XL. Made in Thailand.  

$ 600 - 800 
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 175  
 2006 FIFA WORLD CUP PARTICIPATION MEDAL  
 An original gold tone participation medal from the 2006 FIFA World Cup in 
Germany. Text on the medal reads “FIFA WORLD CUP” and “1974 FIFA TM” 
beneath an image of the Jules Rimet trophy. On the verso it reads “FIFA WORLD 
CUP GERMANY 2006” along with “G.D.E. BERTONI-ITALY.” Italy defeated France in 
the Final on penalty kicks. Housed in a navy blue felt presentation case.   

 3.5 x 3.5 inches (box)  

$ 400 - 600 

 176  
 ZLATAN IBRAHIMOVIC 2007-08 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE MATCH WORN INTERNAZIONALE JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Internazionale jersey match worn by Zlatan Ibrahimovic during the 2007-08 UEFA Champions League season. The 
Swedish footballer scored 66 goals in 117 total appearances for Inter between 2006-09. 
  
The blue and black striped jersey has a blue and black collar. The Inter team crest is embroidered onto the left chest area next to 
the Italian scudetto patch in the center and the Nike logo on the right chest area. “PIRELLI,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across 
the front in white lettering. A Champions League patch is present on the right sleeve. “IBRAHIMOVIC” and the number “8” are 
present on the back of the jersey in white lettering with a silver outline. Size XL. Made in Portugal.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 177  
 FRANCESCO TOTTI 2007-08 MATCH 
WORN ROMA JERSEY  
 A Kappa brand Roma jersey match worn by 
Francesco Totti during the 2007-08 Serie A season. 
The renowned playmaker spent his entire 
professional career (1992-2007) with Roma. 
  
The maroon short sleeve jersey has an orange collar 
and sleeve cuffs. The Roma team crest is 
embroidered onto the left chest area next to the 
Kappa logo. “WIND,” the team sponsor, is spelled out 
across the front in orange lettering. A LEGA CALCIO 
Serie A patch is present on the right sleeve. The 
Kappa logo is stitched onto both the right and left 
sleeves. “TOTTI” and the number “10” are featured 
on the back of the jersey in white lettering. Size not 
provided. Made in Albania.  

$ 500 - 700 

 178  
 GIANLUIGI BUFFON 2007-08 MATCH WORN JUVENTUS JERSEY 
PLUS BOOTS  
 A Nike brand Juventus jersey along with a pair of Puma brand boots, both match 
worn by Gianluigi Buffon during the 2007-08 Serie A season. Widely considered 
one of the greatest goalkeepers of all time, Buffon has appeared in 685 total 
matches for Juventus between 2001-21. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the Juventus team crest stitched onto the 
left chest area and the Nike logo stitched onto the right chest area. “NEW 
HOLLAND FIAT GROUP,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across the front. A 
LEGA CALCIO Serie A patch is present on the right sleeve and two gold stars are 
present on the left sleeve. The back of the jersey features “BUFFON” and the 
number “1” in silver lettering with a white and black outline. Size XL. 
  
The black, gold, and white boots feature the Puma logo and the number “1” 
stitched onto the tongue of each. “GIGI BUFFON” is stitched into the outside of 
each boot in white lettering. Size UK 12.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 179  
 ROBINHO 2007 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn by Robinho during the 2007 
Copa America tournament. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity.  

$ 200 - 300 

 180  
 OLOF MELLBERG UEFA EURO 2008 MATCH WORN 
SWEDEN JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand Sweden jersey match worn by Olof Mellberg during 
a UEFA Euro 2008 group stage match against Greece on June 10, 
2008. Sweden won 2-0. The one-time Swedish captain scored eight 
goals in 117 appearances for the national team between 2000-12. 
  
The yellow and blue short sleeve jersey features the Sweden team crest 
embroidered onto the left chest area opposite the Umbro logo and 
blue number “3” fused onto the right chest area. Blue lettered text in 
the center reads “Grekland - Sverige 10 juni 2008.” A UEFA EURO 2008 
patch is present on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is 
present on the left sleeve. “MELLBERG” and the number “3” are 
featured on the back of the jersey in blue lettering. Size L. Made in 
China.  

$ 400 - 600 

 181  
 MARCELO 2008 OLYMPICS MATCH ISSUED BRAZIL 
JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match issued to Marcelo Vieira da Silva 
Júnior during the 2008 Olympics. 
  
The yellow long sleeve jersey has a green collar and sleeve cuffs. A 
Nike swoosh is present on the right chest area beside a green number 
“6.” The back of the jersey features “MARCELO” and the number “6” in 
green lettering. Size XL. Made in Brazil.  

$ 600 - 800 
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 183  
 DAVID VILLA SIGNED BARCELONA JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey signed in black marker by David Villa. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 182  
 JOHN TERRY SIGNED CHELSEA JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Chelsea jersey signed in black marker by John Terry. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker 
is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 184  
 ANDRES INIESTA SIGNED 2009-10 MATCH 
WORN BOOTS (JSA)  
 A pair of orange and black Nike brand boots signed and 
match worn by Andres Iniesta during the 2009-10 La Liga 
season. The superstar Spanish midfielder signed the toe 
area of each Nike Total 90 model boot in silver marker. The 
presence of dirt on the studs and Nike “swoosh” is 
indicative of moderate game use. Made in China. Size 8.5.  
  
Iniesta starred for Barcelona from 2002-18, making 674 
appearances and scoring 57 goals as a central midfielder. 
He also led Spain to victory at UEFA Euro 2008, the 2010 
FIFA World Cup, and UEFA Euro 2012.  
  
Accompanied by two Letters of Authenticity from JSA (one 
for each signed boot).  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 185  
 DAVID BECKHAM 2009-10 MATCH WORN AC MILAN 
JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand AC Milan jersey match worn by David Beckham 
during his brief stint with the club in 2009-10. The Englishman 
appeared in only 29 matches for the Serie A side and scored just 
two goals. After a 20-year professional career that saw him win 19 
major trophies, Beckham retired from football in 2013.  
  
The white long sleeve jersey with red and black Adidas stripes 
features the AC Milan patch stitched onto the left chest area. A line 
of text stitched just below in gold lettering reads “IL CLUB PIU 
TITOLATO AL MONDO,” which roughly translates to “The most 
titled club in the world.” The team’s sponsor, “bwin,” is featured 
across the front in black lettering. A navy blue Champions League 
patch is present on the left sleeve opposite a Serie A patch on the 
right sleeve. “BECKHAM” and the number “32” are pressed onto the 
back of the jersey in red lettering with a black outline. “A.C. Milan” is 
stitched just above in gold lettering. Size L.   

$ 800 - 1,200 

 186  
 JULIO CESAR 2010 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil goalkeeper jersey match worn by Julio Cesar in 2010. 
  
The green long sleeve jersey features a CBF (Brazilian Football 
Confederation) patch on the right chest area, the number “1” in the 
center, and a Nike swoosh on the right chest area. The back of the jersey 
features a yellow lettered number “1.” A Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a 
serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. Made in Brazil.  

$ 600 - 800 

 187  
 KAKA 2010 MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn by Ricardo Izecson dos Santos 
Leite, better known as Kaká, in 2010. 
  
The yellow long sleeve jersey has a green collar. It features a CBF 
(Brazilian Football Confederation) patch on the left chest area, the 
number “10” in the center, and a Nike swoosh on the right chest area. 
Kaka’s number “10” is featured on the back of the jersey in green 
lettering. Size M. Made in Brazil.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 189  
 ANDRÉS INIESTA AND NELSON MANDELA DUAL SIGNED 2010 FIFA WORLD 
CUP SPAIN JERSEY  
 A 2010 FIFA World Cup commemorative Spain jersey dual signed by superstar midfielder Andres 
Iniesta and influential South African politician Nelson Mandela. South Africa served as the host 
nation for the 2010 World Cup, which Spain won following a 1-0 extra time victory over the 
Netherlands in the Final. Iniesta scored the winning goal. 
  
Iniesta inscribed “2010 CAMPEON DEL MUNDO! UN FUERTE ABRAZO!” [2010 World Champion! 
A big hug!] 
  
Accompanied by two Certificates of Authenticity.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 188  
 RONALDINHO SIGNED AC MILAN JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand AC Milan jersey signed in black marker by 
Ronaldinho. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.   

$ 400 - 600 



 191  
 ROBINHO 2011 COPA AMERICA 
MATCH ISSUED BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match issued to 
Robinho during the 2011 Copa America 
tournament. 
  
The yellow long sleeve jersey features the 
CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) 
patch on the left chest area and the Nike 
swoosh on the right chest area. A green 
stripe and the number “7” are located just 
below. “ROBINHO” and the number “7” are 
featured across the back of the jersey in 
green lettering. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag 
with a serial number is located on the left 
tail. Size L. Made in Thailand.  

$ 400 - 600 

 190  
 BRAZIL TEAM SIGNED 2010 MATCH 
BALL  
 A Nike brand official match ball from the 2010 
season. The ball is signed in black marker by 
various members of the Brazilian national team 
including Robinho, Luis Fabiano, Daniel Alves, 
Julio Cesar, and Elano among others. In the 
2010 FIFA World Cup, Brazil advanced to the 
Quarter-Finals before falling 2-1 to the 
Netherlands.  

$ 100 - 200 
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 193  
 DANI ALVES 2011 COPA AMERICA MATCH WORN AND TEAM 
SIGNED BRAZIL JERSEY (INCLUDING RONALDINHO AND 
NEYMAR!)  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn during the 2011 Copa America tournament 
by Daniel Alves da Silva, commonly known as Dani Alves, and signed by 17 
members of the 2011 Brazil squad.  
  
The yellow jersey features a green panel across the chest and a Nike logo along 
with the CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) emblem and the number “2” on the 
front. Stitched onto the left tail is a Nike AUTHENTIC tag. On the back of the jersey 
is “Brasil” above “Daniel Alves” and the number “2.” Size M. 
  
The jersey is signed on the front in black marker by 17 team members including 
Alves, Ronaldinho, Neymar, Thiago Silva, Lucas Leiva, Alexandre Pato, Ganso, Hulk, 
Lucas Moura, Marcelo, and David Luiz among others.  

$ 300 - 500 

 194  
 DIEGO FORLAN 2011 COPA AMERICA WINNER’S TROPHY  
 A 2011 Copa America winner’s trophy presented to Uruguayan footballer Diego Forlan. The 
third all-time leading scorer in the history of the Uruguayan national team, Forlan led his 
country to victory at the 2011 Copa America tournament. He scored two goals in the squad’s 
3-0 victory over Paraguay in the Final.  
  
The trophy consists of a silver-colored bowl atop a circular wooden base. An engraving on 
the bowl reads “CONFEDERACION SUD AMERICANA DE FOOTBALL COPA AMERICA.” A 
nameplate screwed into the base is engraved with “COPA AMERICA NICHOLAS LEOZ 
Presidente.” Housed in a wooden presentation case.  
  
According to our consignor, the trophy originates from the collection of former CONMEBOL 
official Eugenio Figueredo.  

 8.5 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 192  
 WAYNE ROONEY SIGNED MANCHESTER UNITED JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Manchester United jersey signed in black marker by Wayne Rooney. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 



 195  
 NEYMAR 2012 MATCH WORN 
BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn 
by Neymar during an international 
friendly in 2012. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has green 
sleeve cuffs. It features the CBF 
(Brazilian Football Confederation) patch 
on the left chest area, the number “11” 
in the center, and the Nike swoosh on 
the right chest area. The back of the 
jersey features the number “11” in 
green lettering. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag 
with a serial number is located on the 
left tail. Size S. Made in Indonesia.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 196  
 WAYNE ROONEY SIGNED ENGLAND JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand England jersey signed in black marker by Wayne Rooney. Size S.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.   

$ 400 - 600 
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 197  
 MANUEL NEUER EURO 2012 MATCH WORN 
GERMANY JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Germany goalkeeper jersey match worn 
by Manuel Neuer during the UEFA Euro 2012 group stage 
match against Portugal on June 9, 2012. Germany defeated 
Portugual 1-0. 
  
The blue long sleeve jersey features the Germany national 
team patch on the left chest area just above the Germany 
and Portugal flags and the text “9 JUNI 2012 LEMBERG.” An 
Adidas patch is present on the right chest area and Neuer’s 
number “1” is located centrally. A UEFA Euro 2012 patch is 
present on the right sleeve while a UEFA RESPECT patch is 
present on the left sleeve. “NEUER” and the number “1” are 
featured on the back of the jersey in black lettering. An 
Adidas AUTHENTIC tag is present on the right tail. Size XL. 
Made in China. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from AGON 
SportsWorld.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 198  
 ANDRIY SHEVCHENKO 2012 MATCH WORN UKRAINE JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Ukraine jersey match worn by Andriy Shevchenko in 2012. Shevchenko most notably led 
Ukraine to the Quarter-Finals of the 2006 FIFA World Cup. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey features the Ukraine team patch on the left chest area and the number “7” on 
the right chest area with the Adidas logo in between. “SHEVCHENKO” and the number “7” are featured 
across the back of the jersey in blue lettering. Size M. Made in Thailand.  

$ 400 - 600 

 199  
 HULK 2012-13 MATCH WORN 
BOOTS  
 A pair of green Mizuno brand boots worn by 
Brazilian footballer Hulk during the 2012-13 
season. Size 27.5 (EU).   

 12 inches (each)  

$ 100 - 200 
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 200  
 SERGIO AGUERO SIGNED MANCHESTER CITY JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Umbro brand Manchester City jersey signed in silver marker by Sergio Aguero. Size 42. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the 
property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 201  
 ROBERTO MANCINI MANCHESTER CITY BLAZER  
 A Harvey Nichols brand black blazer worn by Manchester City manager Roberto 
Mancini. The team crest is on the left jacket pocket. Mancini notably led City to their first 
Premier League title in 44 years in the 2011-12 season. Size not provided.  

$ 300 - 500 
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 202  
 NEYMAR SIGNED 2013 MATCH ISSUED 
BRAZIL JERSEY (TEAM SIGNED)  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match issued to Neymar 
for an international friendly against Chile on 
November 19, 2013. Neymar and 19 other members 
of the Brazil squad including Lucas and David Luiz 
signed the jersey in black marker. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green collar and 
sleeve cuffs. A CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) 
patch is present on the left chest area and the Nike 
swoosh is present on the right chest area. Neymar’s 
number “10” is featured on the front and back of the 
jersey in green lettering. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag with 
a serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. Made 
in Thailand.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 203  
 2014 FIFA WORLD CUP PARTICIPATION MEDAL  
 An original gold tone participation medal from the 2014 FIFA 
World Cup in Brazil. Text on the medal reads “2014 FIFA WORLD 
CUP BRAZIL” above an image of the Jules Rimet trophy. On the 
verso it reads “FIFA WORLD CUP BRASIL.” Germany defeated 
Argentina 1-0 in the Final. Housed in a black FIFA display case.  

 4.25 x 4 inches (box)  

$ 400 - 600 
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 204  
 MANUEL NEUER 2014 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL MATCH 
WORN GERMANY JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Germany goalkeeper jersey match worn by 
Manuel Neuer during the 2014 FIFA World Cup Final. Germany 
defeated Argentina 1-0 after extra time to secure the country’s 
fourth World Cup title. Neuer was awarded the Golden Gloves as 
the best goalkeeper in the tournament. 
  
The green long sleeve jersey features the Adidas logo on the right 
chest area and the Germany national team patch on the left chest 
area above the text “DEUTSCHLAND VS ARGENTINIEN 13. JULI 
2014 RIO DE JANEIRO.” Neuer’s number “1” is on both the front 
and back in silver lettering. The back also features “NEUER” in silver. 
The right sleeve features the 2014 FIFA World Cup Brasil patch 
while the left sleeve features the FIFA Football For Hope patch. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from AGON 
SportsWorld.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 



 205  
 BRAZILIAN FOOTBALL CONFEDERATION 2014 100TH ANNIVERSARY COMMEMORATIVE MEDAL  
 A gold tone medal presented to Brazilian players and staff members to commemorate the 100th anniversary of the Brazilian Football 
Confederation (CBF). The medal features the CBF logo on the front and back. The back features the three logos that have been used 
throughout the century to represent the club. Also appearing on the back of the medal are the years Brazil won the FIFA World Cup. 
Housed in a blue presentation box.  

 2.375; Box, 4.25 x 4.25 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 206  
 CLINT DEMPSEY 2014 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH ISSUED UNITED STATES JERSEY  
 A Nike brand United States jersey match issued to Clint Dempsey for a first round match during the 2014 FIFA World Cup in Brazil. Widely 
considered one of the greatest American footballers of all time, Dempsey participated in the 2006, 2010, and 2014 World Cups, scoring at 
least one goal in each tournament. He scored 57 goals in 141 career appearances for the United States national team.  
  
The white jersey features the United States soccer patch stitched onto the left chest area and the Nike swoosh stitched onto the right chest 
area. The FIFA Football For Hope and “FIFA WORLD CUP BRASIL” patches are present on the left and right sleeves respectively. Dempsey’s 
number “8” is on both sides of the jersey in blue. The back also features “DEMPSEY” above the “8.” A Nike AUTHENTIC patch with a serial 
number is located on the left tail. Size L.   

$ 300 - 500 
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 207  
 THIAGO SILVA 2015 MATCH WORN 
BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn by Thiago 
Silva in 2015. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green collar 
and sleeve cuffs. It features a CBF (Brazilian 
Football Confederation) patch on the left chest 
area, the number “14” in the center, and the Nike 
swoosh on the right chest area. The back of the 
jersey features “T. SILVA” and the number “14” in 
green lettering. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a 
serial number is located on the left tail. Size XL. 
Made in Brazil.  

$ 400 - 600 

 208  
 KARIM BENZEMA SIGNED REAL MADRID JERSEY 
(BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey signed in silver marker by Karim 
Benzema. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 



150

 209  
 MARCO REUS 2015-16 DFB-POKAL FINAL MATCH WORN BORUSSIA DORTMUND JERSEY  
 A Puma brand Borussia Dortmund jersey match worn by Marco Reus in the 2015-16 DFB-Pokal Final. Dortmund lost 4-3 on penalty kicks to Bayern 
Munich after a 0-0 deadlock. 
  
The yellow and black short sleeve jersey has the Dortmund BVB team crest on the left chest area and the Puma logo on the right chest area. A DFB-
POKAL FINALE BERLIN patch is present in the center. It includes text that reads “FC BAYERN MUNCHEN-BORUSSIA DORTMUND 21.MAI 2016.” A 
VEREINSPOK patch is present on the right sleeve and a Volkswagen patch is present on the left sleeve. “evonik,” the team sponsor, is featured across 
the front. “REUS,” the number “11,” and “DORTMUND” are present on the back of the jersey in black lettering. A Puma Authentic Licensed Product tag 
is located on the right tail. Size L. Made in Georgia.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 210  
 LUIS SUAREZ 2015-16 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE MATCH WORN BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by Luis Suarez during a 2015-16 UEFA Champions League group stage match against Roma on 
September 16, 2015. Suarez scored Barcelona’s lone goal in a 1-1 draw. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the Barcelona team patch stitched onto the left chest area and the Nike swoosh stitched onto the right chest 
area. “QATAR AIRWAYS,” the team sponsor, is featured across the front in white lettering. A Champions League patch is present on the right sleeve 
and a UEFA RESPECT patch is present on the left sleeve. “SUAREZ,” the number “9,” and “unicef” are present on the back side in black lettering. A 
Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. Made in Thailand. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 600 - 800 
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 211  
 IVAN RAKITIC 2015-16 MATCH WORN BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by midfielder Ivan Rakitic during the 2015-16 season. 
Rakitic was a key member of the Barcelona squad that defeated Juventus 3-1 in the UEFA 
Champions League Final on June 6, 2015. Size L.   

$ 700 - 900 

 212  
 KARIM BENZEMA 2017-18 MATCH WORN REAL MADRID JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by Karim Benzema during the 2017-18 La Liga season. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey features the Real Madrid team patch on the left chest area, “Fly Emirates” across the 
center, and the Adidas logo on the right chest area. A FIFA World Champions 2017 patch is located just above the 
Adidas logo. A La Liga patch is present on the right sleeve. The back of the jersey features “BENZEMA” and the 
number “9” in light blue lettering. Size 8. Made in Cambodia.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 213  
 ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI UEFA EURO 2016 MATCH WORN POLAND JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Poland jersey match worn by Robert Lewandowski during the UEFA Euro 2016 tournament. 
  
The red short sleeve jersey features a Poland team patch on the left chest area, the number “9” in the center, and the Nike 
swoosh on the right chest area. A Euro 2016 patch is present on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is present on the 
left sleeve. “LEWANDOWSKI” and the number “9” are featured on the back of the jersey in white lettering. A Nike AUTHENTIC 
tag with a serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. Made in Thailand.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 214  
 LUKA MODRIC 2016 MATCH WORN CROATIA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Croatia jersey match worn by Luka Modric in a 2016 friendly against former 
Croatia national team members. One of the world’s finest players, Modric became the first 
player other than Lionel Messi or Cristiano Ronaldo to win the Ballon d’Or in more than a 
decade when he claimed the honor in 2018. He also led Croatia to an appearance in the 2018 
FIFA World Cup Final. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the Croatia team patch on the left chest area and the Nike 
swoosh on the right chest area with the number “10” in the center in white lettering. The back of 
the jersey features ‘MODRIC” and the number “10” in white lettering. Size M. Made in Turkey.  

$ 600 - 800 152
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 215  
 2017 FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP WINNER’S GOLD MEDAL  
 An original winner’s gold medal from the 2017 FIFA Club World 
Cup. The tournament, which was hosted by the United Arab 
Emirates, was won by Real Madrid. The Spanish side defeated 
Gremio 1-0 in the Final.  
  
Text on the medal reads “FIFA CLUB WORLD CUP UAE 2017.” An 
image of the trophy along with the text “WORLD CHAMPION” is 
featured on one side with “FIFA” on the verso. Attached to a blue 
FIFA ribbon.   

 2 inches  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 



 216  
 NEYMAR SIGNED 2017-18 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
MATCH WORN PSG JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Paris Saint-Germain jersey match worn by Neymar during 
the 2017-18 UEFA Champions League season. The Brazilian superstar 
subsequently signed the back of the jersey in black marker. In 2017, 
Neymar transferred from Barcelona to Paris Saint-Germain for a world-
record 222 million euros. 
  
The blue and red short sleeve jersey features the Paris Saint-Germain 
team patch on the left chest area and the Nike swoosh on the right chest 
area. “Fly Emirates,” the team sponsor’s slogan, is present underneath in 
white lettering. A Champions League patch is present on the right sleeve 
and a UEFA RESPECT patch is present on the left sleeve. “NEYMAR JR” 
and the number “10” are featured on the back side in white lettering with 
a red outline. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number is located on 
the left tail. Size M. Made in Thailand.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 217  
 LUKA MODRIC SIGNED REAL MADRID JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand jersey signed in silver marker by Luka Modric. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 218  
 LUKA MODRIC SIGNED REAL MADRID JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey signed in black marker by Luka 
Modric. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.   

$ 400 - 600 



 220  
 KEVIN DE BRUYNE 2018-19 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE MATCH WORN 
MANCHESTER CITY JERSEY  
 A Puma brand Manchester City jersey match worn by Kevin De Bruyne during the 2018-19 UEFA 
Champions League season. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features a Manchester City team patch on the left chest area above the 
text “125 years.” “ETIHAD AIRWAYS,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across the front in purple 
lettering. A Champions League patch is present on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is 
present on the left sleeve. “DE BRUYNE” and the number “17” are featured on the back of the jersey 
in purple lettering. Size L. Made in Vietnam.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 219  
 WAYNE ROONEY 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP QUALIFIERS 
MATCH WORN ENGLAND JERSEY  
 An Umbro brand England jersey match worn by Wayne Rooney 
during a 2018 FIFA World Cup Qualifier. The match was played 
against Scotland on November 11, 2016 at Wembley Stadium. 
England secured a 3-0 victory with Rooney tallying an assist. 
  
The white and blue short sleeve jersey features the Three Lions team 
patch on the left chest area, the number “10” in the center, and the 
Nike swoosh on the right chest area. Blue lettered text beneath the 
team patch reads “SCOTLAND 11 NOVEMBER 2016.” A FIFA World 
Cup Qualifiers Russia 2018 patch is present on the right sleeve and 
a UEFA RESPECT patch is present on the left sleeve. The back of the 
jersey features “ROONEY” and the number “10” in blue lettering. A 
Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number is located on the left tail. 
Size L. Made in Indonesia.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 221  
 HARRY KANE 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP 
QUALIFIER MATCH WORN ENGLAND JERSEY  
 A Nike brand England jersey match issued to Harry 
Kane for a 2018 FIFA World Cup Qualifier match 
against Lithuania on March 26, 2017 at Wembley 
stadium. 
  
The white and blue short sleeve jersey features the 
Three Lions patch on the left chest area above the text 
“LITHUANIA 26 MARCH 2017.” The number “9” and 
Nike swoosh are also present on the front of the jersey. 
“KANE” and the number “9” are present on the back of 
the jersey in blue lettering. A FIFA World Cup Qualifiers 
Russia 2018 patch is present on the right sleeve and a 
UEFA RESPECT patch is present on the left sleeve. A 
Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number is located on 
the left tail. Size L. Made in Indonesia.  

$ 600 - 800 

 222  
 KYLIAN MBAPPÉ 2018-19 UEFA NATIONS LEAGUE MATCH WORN FRANCE JERSEY  
 A Nike brand France jersey match worn by Kylian Mbappe during a 2018-19 UEFA Nations League group stage match 
against Germany on September 6, 2018. 
  
The FFF (France Football Federation) patch is present on the left chest area while the Nike swoosh and Mbappe’s number 
“10” are on the right chest area in white lettering. A FIFA World Champions 2018 patch is present in the center. White 
lettered text reads “ALLEMAGNE-FRANCE 6 SEPTEMBRE 2018.” A Nationas League patch is on the right sleeve while a 
UEFA RESPECT patch is on the left sleeve. The back of the jersey features “MBAPPE” and the number “10” in white 
lettering. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number is located on the left tail. Size M. Made in Thailand. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 223  
 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH BALL  
 An Adidas brand match ball used during the 
2018 FIFA World Cup group stage match 
between France and Peru on June 21, 2018. 
France won the match 1-0 behind a 34th minute 
goal from Kylian Mbappe. Les Bleus (France) 
would go on to win the country’s second World 
Cup title. Size 5.  

 8.5 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 224  
 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH BALL  
 An Adidas brand match ball used during the 
2018 FIFA World Cup group stage match 
between France and Australia on Jule 16, 2018. 
France won the match 2-1 after an own goal by 
Aziz Behich in the 80th minute. The French 
squad never lost a match in the tournament and 
went on to defeat Croatia 4-2 in the Final. Size 5.  

 8.5 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 225  
 KYLIAN MBAPPÉ 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL MATCH 
ISSUED FRANCE JERSEY (PLUS MATCH TICKET)  
 A Nike brand France jersey match issued to Kylian Mbappé for the 
2018 FIFA World Cup Final. Mbappe scored his fourth goal of the 
tournament in a 4-2 victory for France over Croatia. The star forward 
was named the Best Young Player in the tournament. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the FFF (France Football 
Federation) logo and the text “FRANCE-CROATIE 15 JUILLET 2018” on 
the left chest area. The right chest area features the Nike swoosh and 
the number “10” in white lettering. “MBAPPE” and the number “10” are 
featured on the back side in white lettering. A FIFA World Cup Russia 
2018 patch is present on the right sleeve and a FIFA Living Football 
patch is on the left sleeve. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number 
is located on the left tail. Size L. Made in Thailand. 
  
Also included with this lot is an original ticket from the 2018 FIFA World 
Cup Final.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 226  
 TONI KROOS 2018 FIFA 
WORLD CUP MATCH WORN 
GERMANY JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Germany jersey 
match worn by Toni Kroos during a 
2018 FIFA World Cup group stage 
match against Mexico on June 11, 
2018. Though Germany failed to 
advance to the knockout stage, Kroos 
delivered one of the best goals of the 
tournament with a free kick stunner 
against Sweden. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey features 
the Germany national team patch on 
the left chest area, a FIFA World 
Champions 2014 patch in the center, 
and the Adidas logo on the right chest 
area. Centrally located text reads 
“GERMANY - MEXICO 17 JUNE 2018 
MOSCOW.” A FIFA World Cup Russia 
2018 patch is present on the right 
sleeve and a FIFA Living Football patch 
is on the left sleeve. Kroos’ number “8” 
is featured on the front and back in 
black lettering. The back of the jersey 
also features “KROOS” in black 
lettering. An Adidas 2018 AUTHENTIC 
tag is located on the right tail. Size 8. 
Made in Cambodia.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 227  
 THOMAS MULLER 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP MATCH WORN GERMANY JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Germany jersey match worn by Thomas Muller during a 2018 FIFA World Cup group stage match against 
Sweden on June 23, 2018. Germany won the match 2-1 but ultimately failed to advance to the knockout stage. Often considered 
one of the best midfielders in the world, Muller helped lead Germany to the 2014 FIFA World Cup title. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey features the Germany national team patch on the left chest area, a FIFA World Champions 2014 patch 
in the center, and the Adidas logo on the right chest area. Text in between reads “GERMANY - SWEDEN 23 JUNE 2018 SOCHI.” A 
FIFA World Cup Russia 2018 patch is present on the right sleeve while a FIFA Living Football patch is present on the left sleeve. 
Muller’s number “13” is on the front and back in black lettering. “MULLER” is also featured across the back in black lettering. An 
Adidas AUTHENTIC tag is located on the right tail. Size 8. Made in Cambodia. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from AGON SportsWorld.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 228  
 MOHAMED SALAH 2018-19 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE FINAL MATCH ISSUED LIVERPOOL JERSEY  
 A New Balance brand Liverpool jersey match issued to Mohamed Salah for the 2018-19 UEFA Champions League Final against 
Tottenham. Salah converted a penalty kick in the 2nd minute to give Liverpool a lead they would not relinquish. Liverpool won the 
match 2-0 to secure the club’s second Champions League title in its illustrious history. 
  
The red short sleeve jersey features the Liverpool team patch and the New Balance logo on the left and right chest area 
respectively. Text in between reads “FINAL MADRID 2019 ESTADIO METROPOLITANO - 1 JUNE TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR FC vs 
LIVERPOOL FC.” A Champions League patch is present on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is present on the left sleeve. 
“M. SALAH” and the number “11” are present on the back of the jersey in white lettering. A New Balance AUTHENTIC tag is located 
on the left tail. Size L. Made in Philippines.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 229  
 PAUL POGBA 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL MATCH 
ISSUED FRANCE JERSEY  
 A Nike brand France jersey match issued to Paul Pogba for the 2018 
FIFA World Cup Final. Pogba and France defeated Croatia 4-2 to 
capture the country’s second World Cup title. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the FFF (France Football 
Federation) patch on the left chest area and the Nike swoosh along 
with the number “6” on the right chest area. Text beneath the FFF patch 
reads “FRANCE - CROATIE 15 JUILLET 2018.” A FIFA World Cup Russia 
2018 patch is present on the right sleeve and a FIFA Living Football 
patch is present on the left sleeve. “POGBA” and the number “6” are 
featured across the back of the jersey in white lettering. A Nike 
AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. 
Made in Thailand.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 230  
 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP PARTICIPATION MEDAL  
 An original gold tone participation medal from the 2018 FIFA World Cup in Russia. 
Text on the medal reads “2018 FIFA WORLD CUP RUSSIA” above an image of the 
Jules Rimet trophy. On the verso it reads “PARTICIPANT FINAL COMPETITION FIFA 
WORLD CUP RUSSIA 2018.” France won the tournament after defeating Croatia 4-2 in 
the Final. Housed in a black FIFA display case.  

 4.25 x 4 inches (box)  

$ 400 - 600 

 231  
 JOSE LUIS BROWN 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL VIP TICKET 
PACKAGE  
 An original VIP ticket package to the 2018 FIFA World Cup Final issued to Jose Luis 
Brown, a former defender and later a coach for the Argentina national team. The 
match was played between France and Croatia at Luzhniki Stadium in Moscow, Russia. 
France won 4-2 to claim their second World Cup title. The ticket is housed in a gold-
colored pamphlet.  

 9 x 4 inches  

$ 100 - 200 
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 233  
 MARQUINHOS SIGNED 2019-20 MATCH WORN BRAZIL 
JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn and signed by Marcos Aoás 
Corrêa, nicknamed Marquinhos, during the 2019-20 season. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green collar and sleeve cuffs. It 
features a CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) patch on the left chest 
area, a CONMEBOL CAMPEON 2019 patch in the center, and the Nike 
swoosh on the right chest area. Just underneath is the number “4” in 
green lettering beside Marquinhos’ signature in black marker. The back 
of the jersey features “MARQUINHOS” along with the number “4” in 
green lettering. Size L. Made in Indonesia.  

$ 600 - 800 

 232  
 KARIM BENZEMA SIGNED FRANCE JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand France jersey signed by Karim Benzema. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 



 234  
 PHILLIPE COUTINHO 2019 
MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn 
by Philippe Coutinho Correia during 
an international friendly match against 
Korea on November 19, 2019. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a 
green collar and sleeve cuffs. It 
features a CBF (Brazilian Football 
Confederation) patch on the left chest 
area, a CONMEBOL CAMPEON 2019 
patch in the center, and the Nike 
swoosh on the right chest area. The 
number “11” is on both the front and 
back in green lettering. “P. 
COUTINHO” is also spelled out across 
the back in green lettering. Size M. 
Made in Indonesia.    

$ 400 - 600 

 235  
 ROBERTO FIRMINO 2019 COPA AMERICA FINAL MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn by Roberto Firmino during the 2019 Copa America Final against Peru at 
Maracana stadium on July 7, 2019 in Rio de Janeiro, Brazil. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green collar and sleeve cuffs. The front features a CBF (Brazilian Football 
Confederation) patch on the left chest area, the number “20” in the center, and the Nike swoosh on the right chest 
area. Black lettered text in between reads “BRASIL PERU 07 JULIO 2019 RIO DE JANEIRO FINAL.” The back of the 
jersey features “R. FIRMINO” and the number “20” in green lettering. A CONMEBOL Copa America Brasil 2019 patch 
is present on the right sleeve and a “Cree en grande” patch is present on the left sleeve. A Nike ENGINEERED tag with 
a serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. Made in Indonesia.  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 236  
 ALEXANDRE LACAZETTE 2019-20 
MATCH WORN ARSENAL JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Arsenal jersey match worn 
by Alexandre Lacazette during the 2019-20 
Premier League season. 
  
The black and yellow short sleeve jersey 
features the Arsenal team patch on the left 
chest area, “Fly Emirates” in the center, and 
the Adidas logo on the right chest area. The 
back of the jersey features “LACAZETTE” and 
the number “9” in yellow lettering. A Premier 
League patch is present on the right sleeve 
and a “VISIT RWANDA” patch is present on 
the left sleeve. An Adidas AUTHENTIC tag is 
located on the right tail. Size 6. Made in 
Cambodia.  

$ 400 - 600 

 237  
 PIERRE-EMERICK AUBAMEYANG 2019-20 MATCH WORN ARSENAL JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Arsenal jersey match worn by Pierre-Emerick Aubameyang during the 2019-
20 Premier League season. 
  
The black and yellow short sleeve jersey features the Arsenal team patch on the left chest area, 
“Fly Emirates” in the center in yellow lettering, and the Adidas logo on the right chest area. The 
back of the jersey features “AUBAMEYANG” and the number “14” in yellow lettering. A Premier 
League patch is present on the right sleeve and a “VISIT RWANDA” patch is present on the left 
sleeve. An Adidas AUTHENTIC tag is located on the right tail. Size 6. Made in Cambodia.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 238  
 JOAO FÉLIX SIGNED ATHLETICO MADRID JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Atletico Madrid jersey signed in black marker by Joao Félix. Size M. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram 
sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 239  
 ROBERT LEWANDOWSKI 2019-20 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE FINAL MATCH WORN BAYERN 
MUNICH JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Bayern Munich jersey match worn by Robert Lewandowski during the 2019-20 UEFA Champions 
League Final against Paris Saint-Germain on August 23, 2020. Bayern defeated Paris Saint-Germain 1-0 to become 
the champions of Europe. 
  
The red short sleeve jersey has a white collar and sleeve cuffs. The Bayern Munich patch is present on the left chest 
area and the Adidas logo is on the right chest area. White lettered text reads “FINAL LISBON 2020 ESTADIO DO 
SPORT LISBOA E BENFICA - 23 AUGUST PARIS SAINT-GERMAIN vs FC BAYERN MUNCHEN.” A Champions League 
patch is present on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is on the left sleeve. The back of the jersey features 
“LEWANDOWSKI” and the number “9” in white lettering. Size 6. Made in Cambodia. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 240  
 SERGIO AGUERO SIGNED BARCELONA JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey signed in black marker by Sergio Aguero. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 241  
 LUKA MODRIC SIGNED REAL MADRID JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey signed in black marker by Luka Modric. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 242  
 KARIM BENZEMA SIGNED REAL MADRID 
JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey signed in black 
marker by Karim Benzema. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to 
the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 243  
 HARRY KANE 2020-21 MATCH ISSUED TOTTENHAM JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Tottenhan jersey match issued to Harry Kane during the 2020-21 Premier League season. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a navy blue collar and sleeve cuffs. It features the Tottenham team patch, the Nike swoosh, and “AIA” 
across the front in navy blue lettering. Premier League patches are present on both sleeves. “KANE” and the number “10” are featured 
on the back of the jersey in navy blue lettering with a white outline. Size XL. Made in Thailand.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 244  
 KEVIN DE BRUYNE UEFA EURO 2020 
MATCH WORN BELGIUM JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Belgium jersey match worn by 
Kevin De Bruyne in a UEFA Euro 2020 match 
against Portugal on June 27, 2021 in Sevilla, Spain. 
Belgium earned a 1-0 victory behind a goal from 
Thorgan Hazard. 
  
The red and black short sleeve jersey features the 
Belgium team patch stitched onto the left chest 
area and the Adidas logo stitched onto the right 
chest area. Text in between reads “PORTUGAL 27 
JUNE 2021 SEVILLA.” The number “7” is just below 
in yellow lettering. A UEFA Euro 2020 patch is 
present on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT 
patch is present on the left sleeve. “DE BRUYNE” 
and the number “7” are featured on the back in 
yellow lettering. Size M. Made in Cambodia.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 245  
 DAVID ALABA UEFA EURO 2020 
QUALIFIERS MATCH WORN 
AUSTRIA JERSEY  
 A Puma brand Austria jersey match worn 
by David Olatukunbo Alaba during the 
UEFA Euro 2020 Qualifiers. 
  
The red short sleeve jersey features the 
Austria team patch on the left chest area, 
the number “8” in the center, and the 
Puma logo on the right chest area. A UEFA 
Euro 2020 patch is present on the right 
sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is 
present on the left sleeve. The back of the 
jersey features “ALABA” and the number 
“8” in white lettering. Size L. Made in Sri 
Lanka.  

$ 600 - 800 



 246  
 MATS HUMMELS UEFA EURO 2020 MATCH WORN GERMANY 
JERSEY (TEAM SIGNED)  
 An Adidas brand Germany match worn by Mats Hummels during a UEFA Euro 2020 
group stage match against Portugal and subsequently signed by all 23 members of 
the Germany squad. Germany defeated Portugal 4-2. They advanced to the Round of 
16 before falling to England 2-0. 
  
The white short sleeve jersey has a black collar and black, red, and gold sleeve cuffs. It 
features the Germany national team patch on the left chest area, the Adidas logo on 
the right sleeve, and the number “5” in black lettering. Black lettered text reads 
“PORTUGAL 19 JUNE 2021 MUNCHEN.” The right sleeve features a UEFA Euro 2020 
patch while the left sleeve features a UEFA RESPECT patch. “HUMMELS” and the 
number “5” are present on the back side in black lettering. An Adidas Authentic 
Licensed Product 2020 tag is located on the right tail. Size 50. Made in China. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from AGON SportsWorld.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 247  
 FABINHO SIGNED LIVERPOOL JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Liverpool jersey signed in black marker by Fabinho. Size L.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.   

$ 400 - 600 

 248  
 TRENT ALEXANDER-ARNOLD SIGNED LIVERPOOL JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Liverpool jersey signed in black marker by Trent Alexander-Arnold. Size L. 
  
Accompanied a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is 
also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 249  
 GERARD PIQUE 2021-22 MATCH WORN BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by Gerard Pique during the 2021-22 La Liga season. 
  
The red and blue striped jersey features the Barcelona team patch on the left chest area, “Rakuten” 
spelled out across the front in white lettering, and the Nike swoosh on the right chest area. A La Liga 
patch is present on the right sleeve. The back of the jersey features “PIQUE,” the number “3,” and 
“unicef” in white lettering. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag is located on the left tail. Size L. Made in Thailand.  

$ 400 - 600 

 250  
 ERLING HAALAND 2021-22 MATCH 
WORN BORUSSIA DORTMUND 
JERSEY  
 A Puma brand Borussia Dortmund jersey 
match worn by Erling Haaland during the 
2021-22 Bundesliga season. 
  
The yellow and black short sleeve jersey 
features the Dortmund team patch on the left 
chest area and the Puma logo on the right 
chest area. The team sponsor, “1&1,” is 
featured centrally on the front. The back of 
the jersey featues “DORTMUND,” the number 
“9,” and “HAALAND” in black lettering. A 
Bundesliga patch is present on the right 
sleeve. A Puma Authentic Licensed tag is 
located on the right tail. Size XL. Made in 
Vietnam.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 251  
 2021 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
FINAL MATCH BALL (MULTI-SIGNED)  
 A multi-signed official match ball from the 
2020 UEFA Champions League Final between 
Paris Saint-Germain and Bayern Munich. The 
match, which took place on August 23, 2020 at 
the stadium “Estádio da Luz” in Lisbon, 
Portugal, ended in a 1-0 victory for Bayern 
Munich. Notable signatories include Kylian 
Mbappe, Edinson Cavani, Mauro Icardi, Juan 
Bernat, Ander Herrera, Xavi Simons, and 
Marquinhos among others.  

 9.5 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 252  
 PRESNEL KIMPEMBE SIGNED 2021 UEFA CHAMPIONS 
LEAGUE MATCH ISSUED PSG JERSEY  
 A Jordan brand Paris Saint-Germain jersey match issued to Presnel 
Kimpembe for the UEFA Champions League group stage match between 
Paris Saint-Germain and Club Brugge at the Parc des Princes on 
December 7, 2021. Paris Saint-Germain won the match 4-1. Kimpembe, 
who did not appear in the match, signed and inscribed a message on the 
back of the jersey in gray marker. Size L.   

$ 500 - 700 
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 253  
 KEVIN DE BRUYNE 2021 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
MATCH WORN MANCHESTER CITY JERSEY  
 A Puma brand Manchester City jersey match worn by Kevin De Bruyne 
during a UEFA Champions League match against Paris Saint-Germain 
on September 28, 2021. Paris Saint-Germain won the match 2-0. De 
Bruyne played all 90 minutes in the defeat and earned a yellow card. 
Size M.  
  
De Bruyne is widely considered one of the best center midfielders in 
the world. The Belgian has played for Manchester City since 2015, 
winning four Premier League titles with the club during that stretch. 
  
Condition report: the jersey was formerly nailed into a framed display, 
which left several small holes along the jersey’s outline.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 254  
 MASON MOUNT SIGNED 
TRADING CARD (PSA 10)  
 A Mason Mount signed trading card, 
graded “Gem Mint 10” by PSA. 
PSA/DNA Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 500 - 700 

 255  
 ANSU FATI SIGNED BARCELONA JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey signed in black marker by Ansu Fati. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 



 256  
 JOAO FÉLIX SIGNED 
TRADING CARD (PSA 10)  
 A Joao Felix signed trading card, 
graded “Gem Mint 10” by PSA. 
PSA/DNA Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches 
(encapsulated)  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 257  
 DIOGO JOTA SIGNED LIVERPOOL JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Liverpool jersey signed in black marker by Diogo Jota. Size XL. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 258  
 MASON MOUNT SIGNED CHELSEA JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Chelsea jersey signed in silver marker by Mason 
Mount. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett.  
A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 259  
 SPINAZZOLA 2022 FIFA WORLD CUP QUALIFIER MATCH ISSUED ITALY JERSEY  
 A Puma brand Italy jersey match issued to Leonardo Spinazzola during the 2022 FIFA World Cup Qualifiers. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the Italian scudetto patch on the left chest area, the number “4” in the 
center, and the Puma logo on the right chest area. A FIFA World Cup Qualifiers Qatar 2022 patch is present 
on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is present on the left sleeve. The back of the jersey features 
“SPINAZZOLA” and the number “4” in gold lettering. Size XL. Made in Thailand.  

$ 600 - 800 
175
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 260  
 VINICIUS JR. 2022 FIFA 
WORLD CUP QUALIFIERS 
MATCH WORN BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn 
by Vinicius Jr. during a 2022 FIFA 
World Cup Qualifier match against 
Ecuador at Rodrigo Paz Delgado 
stadium on January 27, 2022. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features a 
CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) 
patch on the left chest area, the 
number “20” in the center, and the 
Nike swoosh on the right chest area. 
“VINICIUS JR” and the number “20” are 
featured on the back of the jersey in 
yellow lettering. A FIFA World Cup 
Qualifiers Qatar 2022 patch is present 
on the right sleeve and a FIFA Living 
Football patch is present on the left 
sleeve. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a 
serial number is located on the left tail. 
Size M. Made in Indonesia.  

$ 600 - 800 

 261  
 LUCAS PAQUETA 2022 FIFA 
WORLD CUP QUALIFIERS 
MATCH ISSUED BRAZIL 
JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match issued 
to Lucas Paqueta during the 2022 FIFA 
World Cup Qualifiers. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features a 
CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) 
patch on the left chest area, the number 
“10” in the center,” and the Nike swoosh 
on the right chest area. A FIFA World 
Cup Qualifiers Qatar 2022 patch is 
present on the right sleeve and a FIFA 
Living Football patch is present on the 
left sleeve. The back of the jersey 
features “L. PAQUETA” and the number 
“10” in yellow lettering. A Nike 
ENGINEERED tag with a serial number 
is located on the left tail. Size L.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 262  
 NEYMAR 2022 FIFA WORLD CUP QUALIFIERS MATCH WORN 
BRAZIL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Brazil jersey match worn by Neymar during the 2022 FIFA World 
Cup Qualifiers. 
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a green patterned collar and sleeve cuffs. It 
features a CBF (Brazilian Football Confederation) patch on the left chest area, 
the number “10” in the center,” and the Nike swoosh on the right chest area. A 
FIFA World Cup Qualifiers Qatar 2022 patch is present on the right sleeve and 
a FIFA Living Football patch is present on the left sleeve. The back of the jersey 
features the number “10” in green lettering. A Nike ENGINEERED tag with a 
serial number is located on the left tag. Size M. Made in Indonesia.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 263  
 EMILE SMITH ROWE SIGNED ARSENAL JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand Arsenal jersey signed in black marker by Emile Smith Rowe. Size M.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed 
to the property.   

$ 300 - 500 



 265  
 LUIS DIAZ SIGNED LIVERPOOOL JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Liverpool jersey signed in black marker by Luis Diaz. 
Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A 
Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 264  
 VINICIUS JR. SIGNED REAL MADRID JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey signed in black marker by Vinícius 
Junior. Size XL.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.   

$ 300 - 500 
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 266  
 HARVEY ELLIOT SIGNED LIVERPOOL JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Liverpool jersey signed in black marker by Harvey Elliot. Size 2XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 267  
 VINICIUS JR. SIGNED REAL MADRID JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey signed in silver marker by Vinícius Junior. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticityfrom Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

$ 300 - 500 
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 268  
 LIONEL MESSI 2005 FIFA WORLD YOUTH 
CHAMPIONSHIP FINAL MATCH WORN 
ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey match worn by 
Lionel Messi during the first half of the 2005 FIFA World 
Youth Championship Final. Argentina defeated Nigeria 
2-1 in the Final. Messi, who was named the Best Player 
in the tournament, scored both goals. He was also the 
tournament’s top goalscorer. 
  
The blue and white short sleeve jersey features the AFA 
(Argentina Football Association) patch on the left chest 
area and the Adidas logo on the right chest area. The 
number “18” is present on the front and back in black 
lettering. The back side also features “MESSI” in black 
lettering. A FIFA World Youth Championship 
Netherlands 2005 patch is also present on the right 
sleeve. Size L. Made in Thailand. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 269  
 LIONEL MESSI 2007-08 MATCH WORN 
BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by Lionel 
Messi during the 2007-08 La Liga season. Messi scored 
10 goals in 28 La Liga matches that season. It was the 
final year that the Argentine superstar wore the number 
“19.” 
  
The red and blue striped long sleeve jersey features the 
FCB patch stitched onto the left chest area and the Nike 
swoosh on the right chest area. “UNICEF,” the team 
sponsor, is present across the front in yellow lettering. A 
La Liga patch is present on the right sleeve. “MESSI” 
and the number “19” are present on the back side in 
yellow lettering. Size M. Made in Portugal.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 



 271  
 LIONEL MESSI SIGNED 2007-08 MATCH WORN BARCELONA JERSEY (JSA)  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by Lionel Messi during the 2007-08 La Liga season. 
Messi and teammates Samuel Eto’o and Bojan Krkic all signed the “9” on the back of the jersey 
in black marker.  
  
The maroon and blue striped short sleeve jersey features the FCB patch stitched onto the left 
chest area (encircled by the text “CAMP NOU 1957-2007”) and the Nike swoosh stitched onto 
the right chest area. Just below is the name and logo of the team sponsor, unicef. A Camp Nou 
50th anniversary patch is stitched onto the left tail of the jersey. Its text reads “24 DE SETEMBRE 
DE 1957 INAUGURACIO DEL CAMP NOU.” A La Liga patch is present on the right sleeve. The 
back of the jersey features “MESSI” and the number “19” in yellow lettering. Significant wear 
and tear is evident in the peeling of the lettering. Size S.  
  
The Argentine prodigy made his first team debut with the Spanish giant in late 2003. By 2007, 
the forward had already established himself as one of the premier players in the world. In 520 
league appearances for Barcelona, Messi scored 474 goals and led the club to ten La Liga 
titles and four Champions League titles.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.   

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 270  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO SIGNED 
2007-08 UEFA CHAMPIONS 
LEAGUE FINAL MANCHESTER 
UNITED JERSEY  
 A Nike brand 2007-08 UEFA 
Champions League Final 
commemorative Manchester United 
jersey signed in black marker by 
Cristiano Ronaldo. The Portuguese 
superstar led United to the 
Champions League title that season. 
He signed the number “7” on the 
back side of the jersey. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity.  

$ 600 - 800 



183

 272  
 LIONEL MESSI SIGNED 2008-09 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE FINAL 
BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand 2008-09 UEFA Champions League Final commemorative Barcelona jersey signed 
in black marker by Lionel Messi. The Argentine goal scorer helped Barcelona capture the title 
with a 2-0 victory over Manchester United. Messi scored the second goal with a flying header. He 
signed the “10” on the back of the jersey. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 600 - 800 

 273  
 2008 OLYMPIC GOLD MEDAL (ARGENTINA MEN’S FOOTBALL)  
 A 2008 Olympic gold medal awarded to a player or staff member on the Argentina men’s football team. The Argentinian 
squad, which featured numerous international superstars including Lionel Messi, Angel Di Maria, and Sergio Aguero, 
captured the gold with a 1-0 victory over Nigeria in the gold medal match. Di Maria netted the winning goal in the 58th 
minute.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance. According to our consignor, the gold medal originates from the collection of former 
Argentina national team coach Jose Luis Brown.   

 3.5 x 2.5 inches  

$ 8,000 - 12,000 



 274  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO SIGNED MANCHESTER UNITED 
JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Nike brand Manchester United jersey signed in black marker by 
Cristiano Ronaldo. Size S.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett.   

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 275  
 LIONEL MESSI 2010-11 UEFA 
CHAMPIONS LEAGUE MATCH WORN 
BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by 
Lionel Messi during the 2010 UEFA Champions 
League Quarter-Final first leg against Arsenal on 
March 31, 2010. The match ended in a 2-2 draw. 
Barcelona eventually fell to Internazionale in the 
Semi-Finals. Messi was the tournament’s leading 
scorer with eight goals.  
  
The yellow short sleeve jersey has a navy blue 
collar. It features the Barcelona team crest stitched 
onto the left chest area and the Nike swoosh on 
the right chest area. A FIFA World Champions 
2009 patch is present in the center just above 
“unicef,” the team sponsor. A Champions 2009 
patch is present on the right sleeve and a UEFA 
RESPECT patch is present on the left sleeve. 
“MESSI” and the number “10” are featured on the 
back of the jersey in blue lettering. A Nike 
ENGINEERED tag is located on the left tail. Size L. 
Made in Indonesia.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 276  
 LIONEL MESSI 2011-12 MATCH WORN BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by Lionel Messi during the 2011-12 La Liga season. Messi 
scored a career best 50 goals in 37 league appearances that season. He helped Barcelona win the 
Copa del Rey, the UEFA Super Cup, and the FIFA Club World Cup. The Spanish side finished second in 
La Liga. Widely considered one of the greatest players of all time, Messi has won the Ballon d’Or a 
record seven times. 
  
The black short sleeve jersey features the Barcelona team crest on the left chest area and the Nike 
swoosh on the right chest area. “QATAR FOUNDATION,” the team sponsor, is spelled out across the 
front in yellow lettering. “MESSI” and the number “10” are featured on the back of the jersey in yellow 
lettering. A La Liga patch is present on the right sleeve and a TV3 patch is present on the left sleeve. A 
Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. Made in Bangladesh.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 

 277  
 LIONEL MESSI 2011 COPA AMERICA MATCH ISSUED ARGENTINA 
JERSEY PLUS PENNANT  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey match issued to Lionel Messi for a 2011 Copa America 
fixture against Costa Rica. Aided by strong performances from Messi and teammate Sergio 
Aguero, Argentina won the match 3-0. Argentina later fell to Uruguay in the Quarter-Finals.  
  
The blue and white striped, long sleeve jersey features the number “10,” the Adidas logo, 
and the AFA (Argentina Football Association) patch across the chest area. “MESSI” and “10” 
are pressed onto the back of the jersey. Size L.  
  
A white Argentina pennant from the tournament is also included. It features the AFA logo 
stitched in and includes the text “Asociacion del Futbol Argentino.”  
  
According to our consignor, the jersey and pennant originate from the colletion of former 
Argentina national team coach Jose Luis Brown.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 278  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO 2012-13 UEFA CHAMPIONS 
LEAGUE MATCH WORN REAL MADRID JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by Cristiano 
Ronaldo during the 2012-13 UEFA Champions League season. 
The match against Juventus was played at the Estadio 
Santiago Bernabeu in Madrid, Spain on October 23, 2013. 
Ronaldo scored two goals in a 2-1 Real Madrid victory. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey features the Real Madrid team 
patch on the left chest area and the Adidas logo on the right 
chest area. “Fly Emirates” is spelled out in black lettering 
underneath. A Champions League patch is present on the 
right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is present on the left 
sleeve. The back of the jersey features “RONALDO” and the 
number “7” in black lettering. An unconfirmed signature in 
black marker is also present on the lower back side of the 
jersey. Size 10. Made in Vietnam.  

$ 6,000 - 8,000 
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 279  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO SIGNED PHOTO (BECKETT)  
 A color photograph signed in silver marker by Cristiano Ronaldo. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 16 x 12 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 280  
 LIONEL MESSI 2012-13 MATCH WORN BARCELONA 
JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match worn by Lionel Messi during the 
2012-13 La Liga season. The longtime Barcelona winger netted 474 
goals in 520 league appearances for the Spanish club.  
  
The blue and red jersey features the name of their sponsor, “Qatar 
Foundation,” across the chest along with the Barcelona patch and the 
Nike swoosh affixed to the left and right chest area respectively. La Liga 
patches are present on both sleeves. The back of the jersey features 
“MESSI,” “10,” and “unicef,” all in yellow lettering. A Nike AUTHENTIC 
patch, which includes a serial number, is stitched onto the left tail. Size L.   

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 281  
 LIONEL MESSI 2013-14 UEFA CHAMPIONS LEAGUE 
MATCH ISSUED BARCELONA JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Barcelona jersey match issued to star winger Lionel 
Messi during the 2013-14 UEFA Champions League. The Argentine 
superstar played for Barcelona from 2005-21 and helped the Spanish 
super club win four Champions League titles. He is often considered 
the greatest player in the sport.  
  
The black jersey features “MESSI” and the number “10” on the back 
size in yellow lettering with a navy blue outline. The front of the jersey 
includes the name of the team’s sponsor, “QATAR AIRWAYS,” in white 
lettering underneath the Barcelona team crest and a yellow Nike 
swoosh. The left tail includes a Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial 
number. Size L. Made in Thailand.   

$ 600 - 800 
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 282  
 LIONEL MESSI SIGNED PHOTO 
(BECKETT)  
 A color photograph signed in black marker 
by Lionel Messi. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from 
Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

 12 x 16 inches  

$ 600 - 800 
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 283  
 LIONEL MESSI 2014 FIFA WORLD CUP FINAL MATCH 
ISSUED ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey match issued to Lionel Messi for the 
2014 FIFA World Cup Final. Argentina fell to Germany 1-0 after extra 
time. Messi received the Golden Ball as the tournament’s best player. 
  
The blue short sleeve jersey features the AFA (Argentina Football 
Association) patch on the left chest area and the Adidas logo on the right 
chest area with the number “10” in between in gold lettering. Additional 
text beneath the AFA patch reads “ALEMANIA VS ARGENTINA 13 JULIO 
2014 RIO DE JANEIRO.” A 2014 FIFA World Cup patch is present on the 
right sleeve while a FIFA Football For Hope patch is present on the left 
sleeve. “MESSI” and the number “10” are featured across the back of the 
jersey in gold lettering. Size M. Made in Thailand. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 284  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO 2014 UEFA SUPER CUP 
MATCH ISSUED REAL MADRID JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey match issued to 
Cristiano Ronaldo for a 2014 UEFA Super Cup match 
against Sevilla. Ronaldo scored both goals in a 2-0 Real 
Madrid victory. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey features the Real Madrid 
team patch over the left chest area and the Adidas logo 
over the right chest area. Text in between reads “UEFA 
SUPER CUP CARDIFF, 12 AUGUST 2014 REAL MADRID VS 
SEVILLA.” “Fly Emirates,” the slogan of the team sponsor, is 
present underneath in black lettering. A UEFA Super Cup 
patch is present on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT 
patch is present on the left sleeve. “RONALDO” and the 
number “7” are featured on the back side in black 
lettering. Size 8. Made in Vietnam.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 285  
 MESSI, AGUERO, DI MARIA, AND MASCHERANO SIGNED 
ARGENTINA TRAINING SHIRT  
 An Argentina training shirt signed in black marker by various former and current 
members of the national team including superstars Lionel Messi, Sergio Aguero, 
Angel Di Maria, and Javier Mascherano among others.  
  
The four legends famously guided Argentina to a gold medal at the 2008 
Olympics in Beijing, China and also an appearance in the 2014 FIFA World Cup 
Final in Rio, Brazil. In 2021, Messi and Di Mario led the squad to victory at the 
Copa America tournament.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance. According to our consignor, the signed 
shirt originates from the collection of former Argentina national team coach Jose 
Luis Brown.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 286  
 LIONEL MESSI 2014 FIFA WORLD CUP SEMI-FINAL MATCH ISSUED ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey match issued to Lionel Messi for the 2014 FIFA World Cup Semi-Final match against the Netherlands. 
Argentina won the match 4-2 on penalty kicks to advance to the Final.  
  
The blue and white striped jersey features Messi’s number “10” on both the front and back in black. The AFA (Argentina Football 
Association) patch and Adidas logos are pressed onto the left and right chest area respectively. Underneath the AFA patch is the text 
“HOLANDA VS ARGENTINA 9 JULIO 2014 SAN PABLO.” The left sleeve features a FIFA Football For Hope patch while the right sleeve 
features the “2014 FIFA WORLD CUP BRASIL” patch. Size 8.  
  
A dynamic goal scorer and supremely talented playmaker, Messi is often given the title of best player in the world. In addition to leading 
Argentina to an appearance in the 2014 World Cup Final, he later helped the national team win the 2021 Copa America tournament.  
  
Accompanied by a TV/RADIO pass belonging to Jose Luis Brown, the former Argentina player and coach who acquired this jersey after 
the match. Also included is a Letter of Provenance signed by Brown’s wife, Viviana Graciela Cavaliero de Brown.   

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 287  
 LIONEL MESSI 100 MATCHES WITH ARGENTINA NATIONAL TEAM AWARD  
 An engraved silver plate awarded to Lionel Messi following his 100th appearance with the Argentina 
national team in June 2015. 
  
The engraved text reads “La Asociacion del Futbol Argentino a Lionel Messi nuestro capitan y bandera, 
100 Partidos, de incondicional amor y talento en la Seleccion Argentina Junio 2015.” Housed in its 
original blue felt display case.  

 12 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 289  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO SIGNED BOOTS  
 A pair of Nike brand Mercurial Superfly 7 Academy laser orange 
boots signed in black marker by Cristiano Ronaldo. Ronaldo only 
signed the right boot. Size 9. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 288  
 LIONEL MESSI SIGNED BOOT (BECKETT)  
 An Adidas brand boot signed in gold marker by Lionel Messi. Size 8 1/2. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 290  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO 2016 MATCH WORN REAL 
MADRID JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Real Madrid jersey match worn by Cristiano 
Ronaldo during a La Liga match against Sporting Gijon on 
November 26, 2016. Ronaldo netted two goals in a 2-1 victory for 
Real Madrid. 
  
The white long sleeve jersey features the Real Madrid team logo 
on the left chest area and the Adidas logo on the right chest area. 
The text “Fly Emirates” is present underneath. A La Liga patch is 
on the right sleeve. The back of the jersey features “RONALDO” 
and the number “7” in navy blue lettering. Size XL. Made in 
Vietnam. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 291  
 LIONEL MESSI 2018 FIFA WORLD CUP QUALIFIERS 
MATCH WORN ARGENTINA JERSEY (PLUS SIGNED 
PHOTO)  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey match worn by Lionel Messi during a 
2018 FIFA World Cup Qualifier match against Ecuador on October 10, 
2017. With Argentina on the brink of not qualifying, Messi famously 
scored a hat trick in Argentina’s 3-1 victory. It is considered one of the 
greatest individual performances in international football history. 
  
The blue and white striped short sleeve jersey features the AFA patch on 
the left chest area and the Adidas logo on the right chest area. The FIFA 
World Cup Russia 2018 Qualifiers patch is present on the right sleeve 
while the FIFA My Game Is Fair Play patch is on the left sleeve. Messi’s 
number “10” is on the front and back in black lettering. Size 8. Made in 
Thailand. 
  
A framed Lionel Messi signed photograph is also included with this lot. 
Messi signed the photograph in silver marker. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance for the match worn jersey along 
with a Certificate of Authenticity for the signed photograph.  

 8.5 x 6.5 inches (photograph)  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 



 292  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO 2019-20 COPPA ITALIA FINAL 
MATCH WORN JUVENTUS JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Juventus jersey match worn by Cristiano Ronaldo 
during the 2019-20 Coppa Italia Final. Juventus defeated Napoli 4-2 on 
penalty kicks. 
  
The black and white short sleeve jersey features the Juventus team logo 
and three gold stars on the left chest area and the Adidas logo and 
scudetto on the right chest area. “Jeep,” the team sponsor is present 
across the front of the jersey in white lettering. The back of the jersey 
features “RONALDO” and the number “7” in white lettering. A 2019-2020 
COPPA ITALIA patch is present on the right sleeve. An Adidas 19/20 
Authentic label is located on the right tail. Size 7. Made in Cambodia. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 293  
 CRISTIANO RONALDO UEFA EURO 2020 MATCH 
ISSUED PORTUGAL JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Portugal jersey match issued to Cristiano Ronaldo 
during the UEFA Euro 2020 tournament. Ronaldo famously helped 
Portugal win the tournament in 2016, his first major international 
trophy with Portugal. 
  
The red short sleeve jersey features the Portugal national team patch 
on the left chest area, a UEFA Nation’s League Winner 2019 patch in 
the center, and a Nike swoosh and the number “7” in gold lettering 
on the right chest area. A UEFA European Champions 2016 patch is 
present on the right sleeve and a UEFA RESPECT patch is present on 
the left sleeve. “RONALDO” and the number “7” are featured across 
the back of the jersey in gold lettering. A Nike ENGINEERED tag with 
a serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. Made in Indonesia.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 294  
 2021 COPA AMERICA WINNER’S GOLD MEDAL  
 An original gold tone winner’s medal from the 2021 Copa America 
tournament. Argentina defeated Brazil 1-0 in the Final to claim the country’s 
first Copa America title since 1993. Most notably, the tournament saw Lionel 
Messi win his first major trophy with the Argentina senior national team. Messi, 
who scored a tournament-leading four goals, was named the Best Player after 
the Final. 
  
The medal, which is attached to its original blue ribbon, includes the text “AL 
CAMPEON CONMEBOL COPA AMERICA 2021.” An engraving of the South 
American continent along with “1916” is on the verso.  

 2.25 inches  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 295  
 LIONEL MESSI 2021 COPA AMERICA FINAL MATCH 
ISSUED JERSEY AND WINNER’S GOLD MEDAL  
 An Adidas brand Argentina jersey match issued to Lionel Messi 
for the 2021 Copa America Final against Brazil along with a 
winner’s gold medal. The tournament saw Messi capture his first 
major trophy with the senior national team. Argentina defeated 
Brazil 1-0 in the Final. 
  
The blue and white short sleeve jersey features the AFA 
(Argentina Football Association) patch on the left chest area and 
the Adidas logo on the right side. Text in between reads 
“ARGENTINA VS BRASIL 10 JULIO 2021 RIO DE JANEIRO 
FINAL.” The right sleeve features the Copa America 2021 Final 
patch while the left sleeve features an Argentina patch listing the 
14 different years they have won the South American 
championship. The back of the jersey features “MESSI” and the 
number “10” in black lettering. Size 5. Made in Colombia. 
  
Also included in this lot is a 2021 Copa America winner’s gold 
medal complete with its original ribbon. Text on the medal reads 
“AL CAMPEON CONMEBOL COPA AMERICA 2021.” The South 
American continent along with “1916” is etched into the back 
side.  

 2.5 x 2.5 inches  

$ 6,000 - 8,000 
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 296  
 LIONEL MESSI SIGNED 2021 COPA AMERICA ARGENTINA JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand 2021 Copa America commemorative Argentina jersey signed in black marker by 
Lionel Messi. The legendary forward helped Argentina win the 2021 Copa America tournament with a 
1-0 victory over Brazil in the Final. Messi scored four goals in seven matches, making him the 
tournament’s top goal scorer. The victory was notably Messi’s first major trophy with the senior national 
team and cemented his status as one of the greatest players in the history of the sport. Size XL.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 297  
 LIONEL MESSI 2022 FRENCH CUP MATCH WORN PSG JERSEY  
 A Nike brand Paris Saint-Germain jersey match worn by Lionel Messi during the Coupe de France 
(French Cup) match between Paris Saint-Germain and Nice on January 31, 2022 at the Parc des Princes 
in Paris, France. This match marked the first occasion that Messi wore the number “10” at Paris Saint-
Germain. 
  
The black short sleeve jersey features a FFF (France Football Federation) patch on the left chest area 
next to a red Paris Saint-Germain patch. The back of the jersey features the number “10” in white 
lettering with a gray outline. A Nike AUTHENTIC tag with a serial number is located on the left tail. Size L. 
Made in Thailand.  

$ 5,000 - 7,000 
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 298  
 JUAN MANUEL FANGIO 1950-51 F1 RACE USED HELMET, GOGGLES, AND BOOTS (FIRST CHAMPIONSHIP SEASON!)  
 Juan Manuel Fangio wore this helmet and goggles along with these boots during the 1950-51 Formula 1 season. Nicknamed “El Chueco”, the 
Argentine driver dominated the sport throughout the 1950s. Most notably, he captured a record five world championships (1951, 1954, 1955, 
1956, and 1957), a feat that remained unmatched for 46 years.  
  
Each item in the ensemble exhibits significant wear and tear including dirt stains and fading of the leather. The padding of the goggles has 
deteriorated and hardened over time while the metal has rusted. The boots still feature their original laces.  
  
Text on the interior of the helmet reads “PREMO ARGENTINA EVA PERON.” Fangio was backed by funding from the government of Juan Peron. 
His wife, Eva Peron was the First Lady of Argentina from 1946-52. Engraved text on the exterior of the goggles reads “FRAVIDA IND. ARGENTINA.” 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity signed by Antonio Garabal, a former member of the Argentina men’s national football team. Garabal 
attests in writing that Fangio gifted the equipment to him between 1957-58.   

 15 inches (boots); 12 inches (helmet); 9 inches (goggles)  

$ 8,000 - 12,000 
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 300  
 PHILIPPE ALLIOT 1994 MCLAREN F1 MP4/9 CARBON FIBER COCKPIT FRAME  
 A carbon fiber cockpit frame from a 1994 McLaren Formula 1 MP4/9 race car driven by 
Frenchman Philippe Alliot, a test driver for McLaren in 1994.  

 19.375 x 15.75 inches  

$ 200 - 300 
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 299  
 AYRTON SENNA SIGNED PHOTO  
 A vintage photograph signed in blue marker by Formula 1 legend Ayrton Senna. The Brazilian driver won 
Formula 1 World Championships in 1988, 1990, and 1991. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

 9 x 12.5 inches  

$ 300 - 500 
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 301  
 MICHAEL SCHUMACHER SIGNED CHARITY MATCH WORN SOCCER JERSEY  
 A Puma brand charity soccer match jersey worn and signed by legendary Formula 1 driver 
Michael Schumacher. The red and white short sleeved jersey features “SCHUMACHER” and 
the number “11” on the back in white lettering. The seven-time Formula 1 World Champion 
signed his name on the front of the jersey in black marker. The charity match and subsequent 
signing took place on July 26, 2007 at Carl-Benz Stadium in Mannheim, Germany. Size L.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Sports UK.   

$ 600 - 800 

 302  
 WILLIAMS-RENAULT F1 1995-96 RACE USED BARGE BOARD  
 A race used barge board from a 1995-96 Williams Formula 1 race car. The 
blue barge board features a Sanyo logo and a cutout to accommodate the 
front suspension arm. The Williams team continued its dominance in the 
mid-1990s with team driver Damon Hill placing second in the 1995 Drivers’ 
Championship, 33 points behind Benetton’s Michael Schumacher, and 
winning the Formula 1 World Championship in 1996.  

 42.175 x 14.25 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 303  
 WILLIAMS-RENAULT FW18 1996 RACE USED 
ENGINE COVER FROM DAMON HILL’S WINNING 
SEASON  
 A race used engine cover from a 1996 Williams-Renault 
Racing Formula 1 FW18 race car featuring the Renault logo 
on each side along with red, gold, and blue striping at the 
top. In the 1996 Formula 1 season, Damon Hill edged out 
fellow Williams team member Jacques Villeneuve to win the 
Drivers’ Championship, making him the first son of a racing 
World Champion (his father was a two-time champion) to 
win the title himself.  
  
While possible, it has not been confirmed that this engine 
cover originated from a car driven by Hill during his 
championship season.  

 50.375 x 32.25 x 15.375 inches  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 



 304  
 WILLIAMS F1 REFUELING PIT CREW 2002 RACE WORN 
FIRESUIT  
 A Sparco brand Williams Formula 1 refueling pit crew firesuit race 
worn during the 2002 season. The back collar features an FIA 
(Federation Internationale de l’Automobile) logo and reads 
“Standard 8856-2000/ RS.008.01/ Sparco/ Year of manufacture: 
2002.” Size 52.  

$ 400 - 600 

 305  
 INDIANAPOLIS “INDY” 500 BRICK  
 A brick from the Indianapolis “Indy” 500 Motor Speedway in 
Indianapolis, Indiana.  

 3.5 x 9 inches  

$ 400 - 600 
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 306  
 WILLIAMS F1 FW26 2004 RACE 
USED REAR WING BIPLANE  
 A race used rear wing biplane from a 2004 
Williams Formula 1 FW26 race car featuring 
the HP Invent logo on the front of the wing 
flap and “BMW Power” lettering on the 
reverse. The Williams F1 FW26 was driven 
by Ralf Schumacher and Juan Pablo 
Montoya. It was powered by a BMW 3.0 V10 
engine, one of the most powerful in F1 at 
the time.  

 35.675 x 14 x 4.375 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 307  
 WILLIAMS F1 RACE USED WHEELS  
 A pair of race used Rays brand wheels from 
a Williams Formula 1 race car. The rear 
magnesium alloy wheel features a 10-spoke 
design while the front wheel has an inset 
ring that bisects the 10 spokes leading to 
the wheel hub.  

 14.25 x 14.25 x 12.675 inches  

$ 500 - 700 
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 310  
 WILLIAMS F1 PIT CREW 2005 RACE WORN FIRESUIT  
 A Puma brand BMW Williams Formula 1 pit crew firesuit race worn 
during the 2005 season. It also features the Petrobras main sponsor logo. 
On the back collar is an FIA (Federation Internationale de l’Automobile) 
logo that reads “Standard 8856-2000/ RS.052.03/ Puma Year of 
manufacture: 2005.” Size 58.  

$ 400 - 600 

 308  
 JEFF GORDON SIGNED RACING HELMET  
 A Hendrick Motorsports brand racing helmet signed 
in silver marker by Jeff Gordon. Housed in a black 
bag. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
www.JeffGordon.com. A hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

 11 x 9 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 309  
 ALEXANDER WURZ 2005 WILLIAMS F1 TESTING WORN FIRESUIT  
 A 2005 Puma brand Formula 1 firesuit worn by Alexander Wurz during testing for the 
Williams F1 team during the 2006 season.  
  
Stitched into the flap that covers the zipper is a Puma manufacturer tag featuring “Alex 
Wurz” in blue ink and a reference number, “00016714.” Stitched onto the front center 
belt are the Puma logo and the Austrian flag with an embroidered “A Wurz.” The suit 
features the RBS logo on the front upper left and the Bridgestone logo on the front 
upper right. On the right sleeve are the logos for Allianz, Petrobras, and RBS. On the 
left sleeve are logos for Allianz, Bud, and RBS. On the back of the suit is the Puma logo. 
The back collar features an FIA (Federation Internationale de l’Automobile) logo and 
reads “Standard 8856-2000/ RS.075/04/ Puma/ Year of manufacture: 2005.”  

$ 600 - 800 
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 312  
 WILLIAMS F1 FW30 2008 RACE USED NOSE CONE  
 A race used nose cone from a 2008 Williams FW30 Formula 1 race car. The car, like its 2007 season Williams 
model FW29, was powered by a Toyota engine. This nose cone features the Williams logo at its tip and sponsor 
logos for mydiamonds.com, Philips Shavers, Hamleys.com, and Bridgestone.  
  
The FW30 debuted to the public on January 21, 2008, at the Circuit de Valencia, Spain, and made its race debut 
at the 2008 Australian Grand Prix with Williams drivers Nico Rosberg of Germany and Kazuki Nakajima of Japan. 
Rosberg had two podium finishes in this car, third at the Australian Grand Prix, the first podium finish of his career, 
and second at the Singapore Grand Prix.  

 40 x 13 x 11.375 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 209

 311  
 WILLIAMS F1 FW27 2008 RACE USED LARGE 
ENGINE COVER  
 A race used large engine cover from a 2005 Williams F1 Racing 
Formula 1 FW27 race car. The blue and white engine cover 
features portions of the RBS and BMW Power logos on each 
side along with a fire extinguishing system circle “E” emblem 
on the left panel. Williams’ engines were supplied by German 
manufacturer BMW from 2000-05, an agreement that led to the 
team’s signing of driver Ralf Schumacher.  

 57 x 47 x 35 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

https://mydiamonds.com/


 313  
 WILLIAMS F1 PIT CREW 2009 RACE WORN FIRESUIT  
 A 2009 Sparco brand Formula 1 firesuit race worn by a member of the Williams 
F1 pit crew team.  
  
The suit features the RBS and Bridgestone logos on the front upper left and the 
AT&T logo on the front upper right. Above each of these logos is the Thomson 
Reuters logo. On the right sleeve are the logos for Oris Swiss Watches and Hell 
Energy Drink. On the left sleeve is the Allianz logo. On each shoulder is the 
Sparco logo. Around the front collar are Randstad and Philips logos. On the 
back are AT&T, Williams, Philips, and Randstad logos. The back collar features 
an FIA (Federation Internationale de l’Automobile) logo and reads “Standard 
8856-2000/ RS.097.05/ Sparco/ Year of manufacture: 2009.”  

$ 400 - 600 
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 314  
 MERCEDES-PETRONAS MOTORSPORT 2010 F1 RACE WORN 
MECHANIC SUITS  
 A pair of Alpinestars brand mechanic suits race worn by members of the 
2010 Mercedes-AMG Petronas Motorsport Formula 1 team. The black suit 
features embroidered Mercedes-Benz Autonomy, Bridgestone, and 
Petronas logos on the chest, along with Petronas, MIG Bank, Aabar, and 
Alpinestars logos on the shoulders and sleeves. The back of the suit 
features the Mercedes-Benz, Petronas, Bridgestone, and Alpinestars 
logos.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 315  
 WILLIAMS F1 FW34/35 2012 RACE USED 
ENGINE COVER  
 A race used engine cover from a 2013 Williams 
FW34/35 Formula 1 race car. The FW34 featured the 
Renault RS27-2012 engine. The car was launched on 
February 7, 2012, driven by Venezuelan Pastor 
Maldonado and Brazilian Bruno Senna.  
  
At the 2012 Spanish Grand Prix, Maldonado drove 
the FW34 to the pole position and to victory the next 
day. The Williams FW35 was a Formula 1 racing car 
designed and built for the 2013 season. It was driven 
by Maldonado and Finnish driver Valtteri Bottas in his 
Formula 1 debut.  
  
The engine cover features Williams sponsor logos for 
the Dutch human resources company Randstad with 
a yellow “OK/ Feb” label, the Venezuelan state-owned 
oil company, PDVSA, and the French automaker 
Renault. 2013 was Williams’ last season using a 
Renault engine.  

 64.25 x 31.5 x 20.175 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 



 316  
 1936 OLYMPICS RELAY TORCH  
 An original relay torch from the 1936 
Olympics in Berlin, Germany.  
  
Made of polished stainless steel, the 
torch’s handle features an engraved 
German eagle perched upon the 
Olympic rings. Underneath it reads 
“FACKEL-STAFFEL-LAUF OLYMPIA-
BERLIN 1936.” The route of the relay -- 
Berlin to Dresden to Prag to Wien to 
Budapest to Belgrad to Sofia to Saloniki, 
to Delphi to Athen to Olympia -- is also 
engraved into the handle.  
  
The platform of the torch bears the 
inscription “ORGANISATIONS-KOMITEE 
FUR DIE XI. OLYMPIADE BERLIN 1936 * 
ALS DANK DEM TRAGER.” On the under 
side of the platform, another inscription 
reads “KRUPP NIROSTA V2A STAHL 
STIFTUNG DER FRIED. KRUPP A.G., 
ESSEN.”  

 10.75 inches  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 318  
 EDDIE ARCARO, ERIC GUERIN, JOHNNY LONGDEN, 
AND BILL SHOEMAKER SIGNED FRAMED 
HORSERACING DISPLAY (PSA)  
 A framed display featuring black and white photographs from 
four Thoroughbred horse racing events held at Santa Anita Park 
in early 1953. The winning jockeys -- Eddie Arcaro, Eric Guerin, 
Johnny Longden, and Bill Shoemaker -- each inscribed a 
message to “Jack + Charlotte” and signed their names on blank 
paper cutouts below the photographs from their triumphant 
race.  
  
Arcaro won the San Fernando Stakes with Mark-Ye-Well. Guerin 
won the Santa Margarita Handicap with Spanish Cream. 
Longden won the San Felipe Handicap with Decorated. 
Shoemaker won the San Antonio Handicap with Trusting.  
  
All four legendary jockeys are members of the United States 
Racing Hall of Fame. Both Longden (1943 with Count Fleet) and 
Arcaro (1941 with Whirlaway; 1948 with Citation) won the Triple 
Crown during their careers.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA.   

 34.25 x 25.5 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 317  
 1972 OLYMPICS TORCH  
 An original silver torch from the 1972 Olympics in 
Munich, Germany. Produced by Krupp. The five 
interlocking Olympic rings are engraved into the 
handle along with the text “Munchen 1972” and 
“Spiele der XX Olympiade.”  

 28 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 320  
 ANDREAS KLODEN WORN 2011 PARIS-NICE 
STAGE 5 WINNER SHIRT  
 A Nike brand cycling shirt worn by Andreas Kloden at 
the award ceremony after winning Stage 5 and 
leading the overall classification in the Paris-Nice 
cycling stage race of the UCI World Tour on March 10, 
2011. Size M. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
AGON SportsWorld.   

$ 400 - 600 

 319  
 MULTI-SIGNED BING CROSBY 1958 (PEBBLE BEACH) 
PRO-AM GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP RETROSPECTIVE  
 A unique 86-page custom-bound leather portfolio from 1958 
commemorating the history of the National Pro-Amateur Golf 
Championship (currently the AT&T Pebble Beach Pro-Am) which 
was started by famed actor and singer Bing Crosby in 1937.  
  
The portfolio contains numerous original letters, including a signed 
letter from President Dwight D. Eisenhower (dated Oct. 28, 1958); 
original hand-painted artwork, including two watercolor landscape 
paintings of the Pebble Beach course; numerous photographs 
(many presumed never before published); and hundreds of 
signatures from celebrities and golfers. 
  
Included are signed letters from numerous golf legends such as 
Walter Hagen, Gene Sarazen, Ben Hogan, and Francis Ouimet 
among others. Other notable signatories include baseball stars 
Ralph Kiner, Lefty O’Doul, and Bob Lemon, golf greats Arnold 
Palmer and Byron Nelson, famed boxing manager Jack Kearns, and 
actors Johnny Weissmuller and Forest Tucker. 
  
Sam Snead won the first two iterations of the tournament in 1937 
and 1938. The tournament later became known as the AT&T Pebble 
Beach National Pro-Am eight years after Bing Crosby’s death. It 
remains one of the most popular and recognized tournaments in 
the world of golf and continues to attract the celebrities and the 
game’s best players.  
  
The portfolio is housed in a matching chocolate leather slipcase 
and the front board of the portfolio bears the gold-stamped name 
of Larry Crosby, Bing’s oldest brother and Chairman and General 
manager of the tournament.  

 4.25 x 17.25 x 15.5 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 321  
 RYAN LOCHTE SIGNED COMMEMORATIVE OLYMPIC GOLD MEDAL  
 A gold tone medal in the image of a 2016 Rio Olympics gold medal signed in black marker by legendary swimmer 
Ryan Lochte. The medal hangs from a blue, green, orange, and yellow-mixed ribbon. A 12-time Olympic medalist, 
Lochte took home the gold in the 4 x 200m freestyle at the 2016 Olympics. He is widely considered one of the 
greatest swimmers of all time. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from PSA. A PSA hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 19 x 2.5 inches  

$ 500 - 700 

 323  
 USAIN BOLT SIGNED BATON (BECKETT)  
 A gold tone baton signed in black marker by Usain Bolt. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is 
also affixed to the property.  

 12 x 2 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 322  
 USAIN BOLT SIGNED BOOTS  
 A pair of Puma brand suede boots signed in white marker by Usain 
Bolt. Size 8.5. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 324  
 USAIN BOLT SIGNED BATON (BECKETT)  
 A gold tone baton signed in black marker by Usain Bolt. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 12 x 2 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 325  
 USAIN BOLT SIGNED “SPORTS ILLUSTRATED” COVER (PSA)  
 A standalone Sports Illustrated cover signed in blue marker by Usain Bolt. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from PSA. A PSA hologram sticker is 
also affixed to the property.  

 14 x 11 inches  

$ 500 - 700 

 326  
 USAIN BOLT SIGNED CLEAT (BECKETT)  
 A Puma brand cleat signed in black marker by 
Usain Bolt. Size 12. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity 
from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

$ 500 - 700 



 328  
 ARNOLD PALMER SIGNED LIMITED EDITION SKETCH (PSA)  
 A framed limited edition sketch (numbered 1264/5000) signed in black 
marker by Arnold Palmer. The digitally rendered drawing depicts the 
seven-time major champion in the follow-through of his famous golf 
swing. Matted and housed in a black frame.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA.   

 27 x 22.75 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 327  
 USAIN BOLT SIGNED 2016 OLYMPICS JAMAICA JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A 2016 Olympics Jamaica jersey signed in black marker by Usain Bolt. Size not 
provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram 
sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 329  
 ALEX TREBEK 1997 BOB HOPE ENTERTAINMENT “GOLDEN PUTTER” AWARD  
 A USO Bob Hope Entertainment “Golden Putter” Award presented to Alex Trebek at the USO 
Holiday Gala in New York on December 5, 1997. During his distinguished career, the beloved 
Jeopardy! host won eight Emmy Awards for Outstanding Game Show Host. A native of Canada, 
Trebek was well known for his sports fandom, especially hockey.   

 46.25 x 14.5 x 2 inches (overall)  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 400 - 600 

 330  
 TIGER WOODS SIGNED MAGAZINE (PSA) AND JACK NICKLAUS SIGNED PHOTO 
(BECKETT)  
 A Golf World magazine signed in black marker by Tiger Woods along with a color photograph signed in 
black marker by Jack Nicklaus. The two golf legends are first and second on the all-time leaderboard for 
major championships (Nicklaus with 18; Woods with 15). 
  
The Golf World magazine is accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA. The photograph is 
accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett along with a Beckett hologram sticker.  

 10.5 x 8 inches (largest)  

$ 500 - 700 
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 332  
 EVEL KNIEVEL SIGNED FRAMED CAPE (JSA)  
 A framed white cape signed in black marker by Evel Knievel. The cape features the 
number “1” with an American flag design. Also included in the framed display are two 
matted photographs. A legendary stunt performer, Knievel became famous for his 
ramp-to-ramp motorcycle jumps. He was inducted into the Motorcycle Hall of Fame in 
1999. Housed in a black frame. 
  
A JSA hologram sticker is affixed to the property.   

 45 x 37 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 333  
 RIC FLAIR SIGNED WRESTLING BOOT (JSA)  
 A Costume Agent brand blue wrestling boot signed in silver marker by 
Ric Flair. Size 10-11. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from JSA. A JSA hologram 
sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 331  
 ROYCE GRACIE SIGNED UFC WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP BELT  
 A commemorative UFC World Championship belt signed by Royce Gracie and inscribed, “HOF 03, UFC 1, 2, & 4 Champ.” 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Pristine Authentic.  
A Pristine hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 48 x 10 inches  

$ 500 - 700 



 334  
 MINNESOTA FATS SIGNED USED POOL CUE  
 This Brunswick brand wooden pool cue was used and signed in silver marker by legendary billiards player Rudolf Wanderone, popularly known as 
Minnesota Fats.  
  
Famous for his fast talking and ostentatious personality, the Tennessee native enjoyed a prominent career as a professional billiards player and entertainer 
throughout the mid-20th century. He had a well-documented rivalry with Willie Mosconi that included a number of highly publicized televised matches. In 
1984, Fats was inducted into the Billiard Congress of America Hall of Fame. He passed away in 1996.  
  
Accompanied by a signed and notarized Letter of Provenance stating that Minnesota Fats used the pool cue on numerous occasions at the residence of 
Richard Youngman, who served as Fats’ driver from 1970-75.   

 57.25 inches  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 335  
 MINNESOTA FATS TOURNAMENT WORN LEATHER SHOES  
 These black patent leather Florsheim shoes were worn by Rudolf Wanderone 
(also known as Minnesota Fats) in various billiards tournaments throughout his 
legendary career.  
  
A native of Tennessee, Fats gained national fame in the mid-20th century as a 
talented professional billiards player and a natural born entertainer. He was 
inducted into the Billiard Congress of America Hall of Fame in 1984. Housed in 
their original Florsheim shoe box. Size 10D. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance along with a separate Certificate of 
Authenticity. Both documents are signed by Richard Youngman, who served as 
Fats’ personal driver between 1970-75.   

 13 x 6.5 x 4.5 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 336  
 MINNESOTA FATS SIGNED CUE BALL  
 A billiards cue ball signed in black marker by Rudolf Wanderone, 
popularly known as Minnesota Fats.  
  
The Tennessee native rose to fame as a professional billiards player 
and entertainer in the mid-20th century. His well-documented rivalry 
with Willie Mosconi featured numerous televised matches. Fats was 
inducted into the Billiard Congress of America Hall of Fame in 1984. 
Housed in a glass case which sits atop a wooden base. 
  
Accompanied by a signed and notarized Letter of Provenance along 
with a separate Certificate of Authenticity.   

 6.25 x 6.25 x 5 inches  

$ 100 - 200 
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 337  
 MULTI-SIGNED 1982 DAVIS CUP TENNIS 
POSTER (INCLUDING JOHN MCENROE!)  
 A 1982 Davis Cup tennis poster signed in black and 
blue ink by members of the France and USA teams 
including John McEnroe, Yannick Noah, and Peter 
Fleming among others. The USA beat France 4-1 at 
Palais des Sports in Grenoble, France on November 
26-28, 1982. The poster is rolled.  

 22.5 x 29.5 inches  

$ 300 - 500 



 338  
 JOHN MCENROE SIGNED “REBEL WITH A CAUSE” POSTER  
 An oversized “Rebel With a Cause” poster signed in black marker by John 
McEnroe. McEnroe also inscribed, “Junior Tennis Players, Good luck, and 
remember, it’s just a game!” The legendary tennis player won seven singles 
Grand Slams to go along with nine doubles Grand Slam titles.  

 36 x 24 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 339  
 JIM COURIER SIGNED TENNIS SHIRT  
 A Diadora brand tennis shirt signed in black 
marker by Jim Courier. The former World No. 1 
won four Grand Slam singles titles during his 
career. He is also notably the youngest man to 
reach the Finals at all four Grand Slams, which 
he accomplished before he turned 23 years of 
age. Size 38.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 340  
 LEROY NEIMAN AND IVAN LENDL DUAL SIGNED 1992 US 
OPEN SKETCH  
 Famed artist Leroy Neiman sketched this drawing live at the 1992 US 
Open, capturing Hall of Fame tennis player Ivan Lendl adjusting his 
racquet during a changeover. The sketch is signed by Lendl and 
Neiman, with “National Tennis Center” written beneath Neiman’s 
signature. Lendl was inducted into the International Tennis Hall of Fame 
in 2001 following a brilliant career that included eight Grand Slam 
titles.  

 10.75 x 12 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 341  
 SERENA WILLIAMS 2011 US OPEN SEMI-FINAL 
MATCH WORN DRESS  
 A Nike brand tennis dress match worn by Serena Williams 
during the 2011 US Open Semi-Final match against 
Caroline Wozniacki. Williams won the match 6-2, 6-4. 
Williams, a 23-time Grand Slam singles champion, fell to 
Samantha Stosur in the Final. Williams is widely considered 
the greatest women’s tennis player, and perhaps greatest 
overall female athlete, of all time. Custom size. Made in 
China. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 342  
 SPALDING LEATHER FOOTBALL HELMET  
 A vintage Spalding brand leather football helmet. The 
model ZH helmet, which dates to the earliest days of 
the sport (1920-30s), features eight air holes and its 
original leather chin strap. “ZH” and the Spalding logo 
are engraved into the back side of the helmet.  

 10.75 x 10.5 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 343  
 SAMMY BAUGH 1940S GRAINGER PIPE TOBACCO PRINT 
ADVERTISEMENT  
 A framed 1940s era Grainger Pipe Tobacco print advertisement featuring 
legendary football player Sammy Baugh. The star quarterback, punter, 
and safety played for the Washington Redskins from 1937-52 during 
which time he won two NFL championships (1937 and 1942). He was later 
inducted into the Pro Football Hall of Fame as a member of the class of 
1963. Housed in a wooden frame.  

 22 x 14.5 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 344  
 1969 TOPPS COMPLETE FOOTBALL CARD SET  
 A 1969 Topps complete football card set. The complete set 
features all 263 near mint to mint examples of NFL legends 
including Ray Nitschke, Dick Butkus, Lance Alworth, Johnny Unitas, 
Bart Starr, Joe Namath, Bryan Piccolo (rookie card), Larry Csonka, 
and Gale Sayers. Each card is housed in a plastic protective sleeve 
or case.  

 7.5 x 7 inches (overall)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 346  
 JOHNNY UNITAS SIGNED 1974 TOPPS 
#150 (PSA/DNA) (PSA 5)  
 A 1974 Topps #150 Johnny Unitas signed card, 
graded “EX 5” by PSA. The legendary 
quarterback starred for the Baltimore Colts 
between 1956-72 before playing one final 
season with the San Diego Chargers in 1973. 
Unitas signed the card in blue ink. A three-time 
NFL champion and three-time NFL MVP, Unitas 
was inducted into the Pro Football Hall of Fame 
in 1979.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 

 345  
 BART STARR, BRETT FAVRE, AND AARON RODGERS TRIPLE SIGNED MINIATURE HELMET  
 A Green Bay Packers miniature helmet signed in black marker by Bart Starr, Brett Favre, and Aaron Rodgers. All 
three NFL legends have starred at the quarterback position for the Packers. Starr led the Packers to victory at 
Super Bowl I and II. Favre helped the Packers win Super Bowl XXXI while Rodgers led the green and yellow to 
victory at Super Bowl XLV.  
  
Accompanied by Certificates of Authenticity from Steiner and Brett Favre Authentic Autograph. In addition, 
authentication stickers from Steiner and Brett Favre Authentic Autograph are affixed to the property.  

 6 inches  

$ 400 - 600 
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 347  
 JOE MONTANA SIGNED SAN 
FRANCISCO 49ERS JERSEY  
 A red number “16” San Francisco 49ers jersey 
signed in black marker by Joe Montana. The 
legendary quarterback led the 49ers to four 
Super Bowl championships and won three Super 
Bowl MVPs. He was inducted into the Pro Football 
Hall of Fame as a member of the class of 2000. 
Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity 
from Tristar. A Tristar authentication sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 348  
 JOE MONTANA SIGNED FRAMED “SPORTS ILLUSTRATED” 
MAGAZINE (UPPER DECK)  
 A framed Sports Illustrated magazine cover signed by legendary San Francisco 
49ers quarterback Joe Montana. The cover is from the December 24, 1990 issue 
which honored Montana as the “Sportsman of the Year.” Matted and housed in a 
black frame. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Upper Deck. An Upper Deck 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 15.25 x 12.75 inches  

$ 100 - 200 
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 349  
 JOE MONTANA SIGNED PHOTO (UPPER DECK)  
 A color photograph of legendary San Francisco 49ers quarterback Joe Montana housed in an Upper Deck display sleeve. Montana 
signed the photograph in black ink. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Upper Deck. An Upper Deck hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 18.75 x 8.75 inches  

$ 100 - 200 

 350  
 LEROY NEIMAN SIGNED JOE MONTANA LIMITED EDITION LITHOGRAPH  
 A limited edition lithograph of San Francisco 49ers quarterback Joe Montana signed in 
pencil by famous sports artist Leroy Neiman. This beautiful etching shows Montana about 
to make the pass that led to “The Catch” during the 1981 NFC Championship game 
against the Dallas Cowboys.  
  
With 58 seconds left in the fourth quarter, third down and three yards to go, Montana 
found wide receiver Dwight Clark in the end zone, who made a leaping catch to secure the 
game-winning six-yard touchdown pass. The 49ers defeated the Cowboys 28-26 to earn a 
trip to Super Bowl XVI to face the Cincinnati Bengals. Montana and the 49ers would then 
beat the Bengals 26-21 to win their first of five Super Bowl titles in the next two decades. 
Housed in matted frame inside a gold tone frame. 
  
Limited edition numbered 5/50.  

 38 x 25 inches  

$ 500 - 700 
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 351  
 JERRY RICE SIGNED FOOTBALL  
 A Wilson brand NFL football signed in 
silver marker by Jerry Rice. Widely 
considered the greatest wide receiver 
in the history the NFL, Rice was a 10-
time First Team All-Pro and a three-time 
Super Bowl champion.  

 12 inches  

$ 100 - 200 

 352  
 JERRY RICE SIGNED SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS JERSEY  
 A Reebok brand San Francisco 49ers jersey signed by Jerry Rice. 
Widely considered the greatest wide receiver of all time, Rice 
signed “Jerry Rice #80” on the front of the jersey in silver marker. 
The Mississippi native spent 16 of his 21 seasons with the 49ers, 
helping them win three Super Bowls (XXIII, XXIV, and XXIX).  
  
In 1996, Rice caught 108 passes for 1,254 yards and eight 
touchdowns. The 49ers finished 12-4 but fell to the eventual Super 
Bowl champion Green Bay Packers in the NFC Divisional Playoff 
round.  
  
A Tristar hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 200 - 300 
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 353  
 JOE MONTANA, JERRY RICE, JIM BROWN AND OTHER NFL 
LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS (JSA) (SGC)  
 A collection of single signed baseballs signed by legendary NFL 
players and coaches including Joe Montana, Jerry Rice, Jim Brown, 
Terry Bradshaw, Marcus Allen, Bill Parcells, and Don Shula. All 
housed in plastic display cases.  
  
The Montana and Rice signed balls are SGC authenticated. The 
Brown signed ball is JSA authenticated.   
 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 

 354  
 STEVE YOUNG SIGNED FOOTBALL  
 A Wilson brand NFL football signed in 
silver marker by Steve Young. The two-
time NFL MVP won three Super Bowls as 
the quarterback of the San Francisco 
49ers.  

 12 inches  

$ 100 - 200 

 355  
 EMMITT SMITH SIGNED FOOTBALL  
 A Wilson brand NFL football signed in silver 
marker by Emmitt Smith. The legendary 
Dallas Cowboys running back was a four-
time First Team All-Pro, the 1993 NFL MVP, 
and a three-time Super Bowl champion.  

 12 inches  

$ 100 - 200 
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 356  
 EMMITT SMITH SIGNED DALLAS 
COWBOYS JERSEY  
 An Apex brand blue and white Dallas Cowboys 
jersey signed in blue pen by legendary running 
back Emmitt Smith. Smith played for the 
Cowboys from 1990-2002 during which time he 
won three Super Bowls. He is the NFL’s all-time 
leading rusher. In 2010, he was inducted into the 
Pro Football Hall of Fame. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity 
from Score Board.  

$ 100 - 200 

 357  
 DEION SANDERS SIGNED BASEBALL  
 A Rawlings brand Official National League baseball signed 
in blue ink by Deion Sanders. Often considered one of the 
top defensive players in NFL history, Sanders cemented his 
status as one of the greatest athletes of all time by 
simultaneously enjoying a lengthy MLB career. He is the 
only man to play in both the Super Bowl and the World 
Series.  

 3 x 3 x 3 inches  

$ 100 - 200 

 358  
 TOM BRADY AND GIOVANNI CARMAZZI 
2000 SKYBOX DOMINION #234 
(BECKETT 9.5)  
 A Tom Brady and Giovanni Carmazzi 2000 Skybox 
Dominion #234 card, graded “Gem Mint 9.5” by 
Beckett.  

 5.25 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 



 360  
 TOM BRADY 2001 GAME USED FOOTBALL (FIRST SUPER 
BOWL SEASON!)  
 A Wilson brand official football game used by Tom Brady and the New 
England Patriots during their Week 15 matchup against the Miami 
Dolphins during the 2001 season. Aided by 108 passing yards and one 
touchdown by Brady, the Patriots won the game 20-13.  
  
In his first year as the starting quarterback, Brady led the Patriots to an 
11-3 record in 14 starts and a first-round bye in the playoffs. He 
cemented himself as future star during the playoffs as the Patriots 
cruised to their first Super Bowl victory in franchise history. It was the first 
of seven Super Bowl rings for the game’s greatest player.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from the New England 
Patriots.   

 12 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 359  
 TOM BRADY AND ROBERT KRAFT DUAL SIGNED 2001 “SPORTS 
ILLUSTRATED” MAGAZINE (JSA)  
 An original special commemorative issue of Sports Illustrated signed in black 
marker by Tom Brady, Robert Kraft, Lawyer Milloy, Joe Andruzzi, and Tebucky 
Jones.  
  
The cover features Brady mid-throw with the headline “AMAZING! NEW 
ENGLAND PATRIOTS 2001 SUPER BOWL CHAMPIONS.” In just his second NFL 
season, Brady let the Patriots to their first Super Bowl victory in franchise history. 
The Patriots defeated the St. Louis Rams 20-17 following a last-second field goal 
from Adam Vinatieri. Brady would go on to win five more Super Bowls with the 
Patriots before heading to the Tampa Bay Buccaneers as a free agent in 2020. 
He is widely considered the greatest player in NFL history.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.   

 10.5 x 8 inches  

$ 600 - 800 
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 361  
 WARREN MOON AND JEFF HOSTETLER SIGNED 
MINIATURE HELMETS  
 Two single signed miniature Riddell brand NFL helmets: a 
Minnesota Vikings helmet signed by Warren Moon and an 
Oakland Raiders helmet signed by Jeff Hostetler. Moon is a 
member of the Pro Football Hall of Fame while Hostetler is a 
two-time Super Bowl champion. Size 3 5/8.  
  
The Moon signed helmet is accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity.  

 5.25 x 5.5 inches (each)  

$ 50 - 75 
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 362  
 NFL LEGENDS SIGNATURE DISPLAY (100 SIGNATURES) (JSA)  
 A framed display featuring signatures on trading cards, photographs, and cut signatures from 100 of the greatest American 
football players of all time. The piece was created in 2006.  
  
The 100 signatures, listed in the order they appear on the display, are: John Elway, Lem Barney, Joe Namath, Walter Payton, 
Dan Marino, Joe Montana, Charley Taylor , Deion Sanders, Gale Sayers, Merlin Olsen, Bronko Nagurski, Jack Christiansen, Lou 
Groza, Mike Singletary, Mike Ditka, Emlen Tunnell, John Hannah, Sammy Baugh, Eric Dickerson, Darrell Green, Raymond Berry, 
Bobby Lane, Roger Staubach, Joe Schmidt, George Blanda, Terry Bradshaw, Red Grange, Emmitt Smith, Johnny Unitas, 
Deacon Jones, Earl Campbell, Willie Brown, Alan Page, Sid Luckman, Franco Harris, Elroy Hirsch, Larry Wilson, Jim Otto, Willie 
Davis, Dick Lane, Ted Hendricks, Steve Van Buren, Buck Buchanan, Forrest Greg, Mel Hein, Dick Butkus, Jerry Rice, Jim Thorpe, 
Marion Motley, Mel Blount, Joe Green, Gino Marchetti, Jack Han, Troy Aikman, Brett Favre, Dan Fouts, Otto Graham, Lance 
Alworth, Bob Lilly, Roosevelt Brown, Jim Brown, Bart Starr, O.J. Simpson, Don Hutson, Fran Tarkenton, Steve Young, Marcus 
Allen, Tony Dorsett, Lenny Moore, Barry Sanders, Free Biletnikoff, Charlie Joiner, Steve Largent, Art Monk, Paul Warfield, John 
Mackey, Kellen Winslow, Chuck Bednarik, Larry Little, Anthony Muniz, Jim Parker, Art Shell, Dwight Stephenson, Gene Upshaw, 
Mike Webster, Brice Smith, Reggie White, Randy White, Bobby Bell, Bill George, Sam Huff, Jack Lambert, Willie Lanier, Ray 
Nitschke, Lawrence Taylor, Herb Adderley, Smoke Haynes, Ken Houston, Ronnie Lott, and Rod Woodson. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.   

 62.75 x 42.75 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 363  
 PEYTON MANNING SIGNED WATER BOTTLE  
 A white and blue NERF brand water bottle signed in 
black marker by Peyton Manning. The legendary 
Indianapolis Colts and Denver Broncos quarterback 
won two Super Bowls and five NFL MVP awards 
during his Hall of Fame career. Manning was inducted 
into the Pro Football Hall of Fame as a member of the 
Class of 2021.  

 8.5 inches  

$ 50 - 75 

 364  
 PEYTON MANNING SIGNED PHOTO (JSA)  
 A color photograph of Peyton Manning throwing a pass for 
the Denver Broncos. Manning, a five-time NFL MVP, signed 
“Peyton Manning 18” in black felt pen. The legendary 
quarterback won two Super Bowls during his illustrious 
career, one as a member of the Indianapolis Colts in 2007 
and the other with the Denver Broncos in 2016.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.   

 10 x 8 inches  

 PROVENANCE Lot 212, “Sports Legends,” Julien’s Auctions, 
Beverly Hills, July 17-18, 2021  

$ 400 - 600 
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 365  
 WASHINGTON REDSKINS 2011 TEAM SIGNED HELMET  
 A Riddell brand Washington Redskins football helmet signed in gold marker by over 60 players on the 2011 Redskins squad 
on May 17, 2011, and personally owned by Alex Trebek.  
  
The signatories include DeAngelo Hall, Chris Cooley, John Beck, Tim Hightower, Ryan Kerrigan, Nick Sundberg, Will 
Montegomery, Reed Doughty, Doug Worthington, Evan Royster, Trent Williams, Jammal Brown, Lorenzo Alexander, Jabar 
Gaffney, Stephen Bowen, Terence Austin, Saverio Rocca, Keyaaron Fox, Ryan Torain, Kory Lichensteiger, Phillip Buchanan, 
Brandyn Thompson, Anthony Armstrong, Oshiomogho Atogwe, Kevin Barnes, and Leonard Hankerson among others. Size L. 
  
A NFL hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 10 x 11.5 inches  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 400 - 600 
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 366  
 COLIN KAEPERNICK SIGNED 2011 SENIOR YEAR BOWL 
GAME ISSUED NEVADA JERSEY (JSA)  
 This Nike brand University of Nevada football jersey was game 
issued to Colin Kaepernick for his final collegiate game in the Kraft 
Fight Hunger Bowl on January 9, 2011. Kaepernick subsequently 
signed the jersey in silver marker.  
  
The future NFL star and prominent civil rights activist threw for 192 
yards and a touchdown to lead the Wolfpack to a 20-13 victory over 
the Boston College Eagles. They finished the season with a 13-1 
overall record. Kaepernick also became the only player in FBS 
history to finish his career with 10,000 passing yards and 4,000 
rushing yards.  
  
A “KRAFT FIGHT HUNGER BOWL” patch is stitched onto the left 
chest area. Kaepernick signed his name and number on the “0” in 
“10” on the front of the jersey. Size L.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.   

$ 6,000 - 8,000 
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 367  
 COLIN KAEPERNICK SUPER BOWL XLVII GAME 
ISSUED SAN FRANCISCO 49ERS JERSEY  
 An official Nike brand San Francisco 49ers jersey game issued to 
Colin Kaepernick prior to Super Bowl XLVII. The star quarterback 
and renowned civil rights activist famously led the 49ers on a 
furious second half comeback but came up just short as the 
Baltimore Ravens won 34-31. Kaepernick threw for 302 yards 
and one touchdown to go along with 62 rushing yards and a 
rushing touchdown.  
  
The red number “7” jersey features the NFL emblem in the 
center and the stitched-in Super Bowl XLVII logo on the right 
side. The Nike tag on the lower tail includes the serial number 
219110039710. “KAEPERNICK” is stitched onto the back of the 
jersey in white tackle twill. Size 44.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from the San 
Francisco 49ers. A hologram sticker is also affixed to the jersey.   

$ 3,000 - 5,000 



 368  
 JUSTIN TUCK AND NICK MANGOLD SIGNED 
FOOTBALLS  
 This lot features two signed footballs: a New York Giants-
themed football signed by Justin Tuck and a New York 
Jets-themed football signed by Nick Mangold. Both balls 
were signed in black marker on a white panel. Each ball 
features the team logo and the championships won by 
that franchise.  
  
Accompanied by Certificates of Authenticity from the 
New York Giants and New York Jets.   

 13 inches (each)  

$ 50 - 75 

 369  
 TOM BRADY 2020 GAME WORN TAMPA BAY 
BUCCANEERS KNIT CAP  
 A red and black New Era brand Tampa Bay Buccaneers knit cap 
worn on the sidelines by Tom Brady during the 2020 NFL 
season. After spending the first 20 seasons of his illustrious 
career with the New England Patriots, Brady joined the 
Buccaneers in the 2020 off-season. He proceeded to lead the 
franchise to their second Super Bowl championship with a 31-9 
victory over the Kansas City Chiefs.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from the Tampa 
Bay Buccaneers.   

 9 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 370  
 KYLER MURRAY SIGNED ARIZONA CARDINALS 
JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A custom Arizona Cardinals jersey signed in black marker by 
Kyler Murray. Size XL. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 371  
 ALEX TREBEK “JEOPARDY!” WORN 
TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS JERSEY  
 A Koho brand Toronto Maple Leafs jersey 
personally owned and worn by Alex Trebek 
during a Hockey themed category on episode 
#4624 of Jeopardy! (1984-current, Jeopardy 
Productions) on October 14, 2004. The beloved 
television host’s love of the NHL was well-
documented.  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 300 - 500 
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 372  
 ALEX TREBEK “JEOPARDY!” WORN CANADA HOCKEY 
JERSEY  
 A special commemorative “Canada 150” hockey jersey personally owned 
and worn by Alex Trebek on Jeopardy! (1984-current, Jeopardy 
Productions). Trebek wore it during his announcement that he had been 
named one of the “Canada 150” ambassadors in 2017.  
  
On July 1, 2017, Canada celebrated its 150th anniversary as a nation. A 
“Canada 150” category was featured in the Double Jeopardy! Round in 
episode #7565 of Jeopardy! that aired on June 30, 2017. Size L.   

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 300 - 500 

 373  
 ALEX TREBEK APPEARANCE WORN 40TH NHL 
ALL-STAR GAME JERSEY  
 A Maska brand 40th NHL All-Star game jersey personally 
owned and worn by Alex Trebek. The All-Star Game took 
place at the Northlands Coliseum in Edmonton (home of 
the Oilers), Alberta, Canada, in February 1989. Size 52.  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 300 - 500 



 376  
 ALEX TREBEK PERSONALLY OWNED LOS 
ANGELES KINGS JERSEY  
 A Maska brand Los Angeles Kings jersey personally 
owned by Alex Trebek. Size 48.  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 300 - 500 

 374  
 ALEX TREBEK APPEARANCE WORN OTTAWA SENATORS JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Ottawa Senators jersey personally owned and worn by Alex 
Trebek. Trebek made a special appearance at the Canadian Tire Centre in 
Ottawa, Canada during a game against the Arizona Coyotes on November 18, 
2017. He was honored as Officer of the Order of Canada at the Rideau Hall in 
Ottawa by Governor-General David Johnston. Trebek then attended the 
Senators game as he was a die-hard hockey fan. Size 52.  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 300 - 500 

 375  
 ALEX TREBEK APPEARANCE WORN “NEW 
SWEDEN” JERSEY  
 A Venus brand custom made “New Sweden” hockey 
jersey personally owned and worn by Alex Trebek at an 
event in New York in 1987. Size Adult XL.  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 300 - 500 
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 377  
 MAURICE RICHARD SIGNED MONTREAL CANADIENS 
JERSEY  
 A CCM brand Montreal Canadiens jersey signed in black marker by 
legendary right winger Maurice Richard. The 13-time NHL All-Star 
played for the Canadiens from 1942-60 and won the Hart Trophy as the 
league’s most valuable player in 1947. In 2017, he was named one of 
the 100 greatest players in NHL history. Size LG. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Score Board.  

$ 100 - 200 

 378  
 GORDIE HOWE AND MAURICE RICHARD SIGNED PUCKS  
 Two single signed pucks by NHL legends: one by Maurice Richard of 
the Montreal Canadiens, and the other by Gordie Howe of the Detroit 
Red Wings. Richard won eight Stanley Cups and was inducted into 
the Hockey Hall of Fame in 1961. Howe was a four-time Stanley Cup 
champion and a 1972 inductee into the Hockey Hall of Fame. Both 
signed pucks are housed in plastic display cases.  

 4 x 4 inches (each)  

$ 100 - 200 

 379  
 GORDIE HOWE SIGNED FRAMED PHOTO  
 A matted and framed photograph of Detroit Red Wings legend Gordie 
Howe. The Hall of Famer signed the photograph in blue marker. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

 28.5 x 24.5 inches  

$ 100 - 200 
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 380  
 HANSON BROTHERS (“SLAP SHOT”) TRIPLE SIGNED 
CHARLESTOWN CHIEFS JERSEY (PSA)  
 A blue, yellow, and white Charlestown Chiefs jersey signed in black 
marker by Dave Hanson, Steve Carlson, and Jeff Carlson. The trio of 
actors portrayed the Hanson brothers in the 1977 sports comedy, Slap 
Shot (Pan Arts; Kings Road Entertainment). Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA. A PSA hologram 
sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 300 - 500 

 381  
 WAYNE GRETZKY SIGNED LIMITED EDITION “ICE 
SPRAY” PHOTO (UPPER DECK)  
 A limited edition color photograph signed in black marker by 
legendary hockey great Wayne Gretzky. He scored 894 goals and 
added 1,963 assists across 20 NHL seasons with the Edmonton 
Oilers, Los Angeles Kings, St. Louis Blues, and the New York Rangers. 
Gretzky was inducted to the Hockey Hall of Fame immediately upon 
his retirement. Numbered 143/1000. Housed in a matted frame 
within a black frame. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Upper Deck. An 
Upper Deck hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 25.25 x 19 inches  

$ 400 - 600 
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 383  
 MARIO LEMIEUX SIGNED TEAM CANADA JERSEYS (LOT OF 2)  
 Two CCM brand white and red Team Canada hockey jerseys signed in blue marker by Mario 
Lemieux. The hockey all-time great played in the NHL from 1984-2006 while also 
representing Canada in international competitions. Most notably, he led Canada to a gold 
medal at the 2002 Winter Olympics. Size 54. 
  
Both signed jerseys are accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

$ 300 - 500 241

 382  
 NHL LEGENDS SIGNED HOCKEY STICKS (LOT OF 5)  
 A group of five hockey sticks single signed by NHL legends 
including Wayne Gretzky, Mario Lemieux, Maurice Richard, and 
Gordie Howe (X2). Each stick is boldly signed on the blade in black 
or blue marker. 
  
The Gretzky and Lemieux signed sticks are each 
accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
Score Board.  

 64 inches (each)  

$ 300 - 500 
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 384  
 WAYNE GRETZKY TRADING CARDS  
 A collection of one graded and 15 additional ungraded Wayne Gretzky trading cards. The highlight is a 1986 O-PEE-CHEE #3, 
graded “EX-MT 6” by PSA.  
  
Also included are a signed 1990 Topps #12, a signed 1990 Upper Deck #307, a signed 1991-92 Upper Deck #45, a 1995 Fleer #94, a 
1997 Upper Deck #167, a 1995 Pinnacle #101, a 1994 Pinnacle #200, a 1992-93 Upper Deck #33, a 1991-92 Upper Deck #45, a 1996 
Upper Deck #329, a 1993 Topps #200, a 1982 O-PEE-CHEE #204, a 1992-93 Upper Deck #11, a 1992 O-PEE-CHEE #3, and a 1992 
Upper Deck #26. All of the cards are housed in protective plastic sleeves or cases.  

 4.5 x 3.5 inches (largest)  

$ 200 - 300 
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 385  
 WAYNE GRETZKY, MARIO LEMIEUX, AND BRETT 
HULL TRIPLE SIGNED LIMITED EDITION 
LITHOGRAPH  
 A matted limited edition lithograph signed by hockey legends 
Wayne Gretzky, Mario Lemieux, and Brett Hull. Numbered 
475/1,000. The piece, printed by artist Joe Theiss, is entitled 
“50 Goals in Under 50 Games.” 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score 
Board.  

 36 x 26 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 386  
 WAYNE GRETZKY SIGNED FRAMED LIMITED EDITION LOS ANGELES KINGS JERSEY (UPPER DECK)  
 An Upper Deck limited edition (numbered 359/1000) framed display featuring a Wayne Gretzky signed Los Angeles Kings jersey. The 
hockey legend signed the white, number “99” jersey in black marker just underneath a “Wayne Gretzky 802 All-Time Goal Scorer” patch. 
Widely considered the greatest hockey player of all time, Gretzky suited up for the Kings from 1988-96. He holds the NHL all-time records 
for points, goals, and assists.  
  
An Upper Deck hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 42 x 34 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 387  
 WAYNE GRETZKY SIGNED LIMITED EDITION FIGURINE 
(UPPER DECK)  
 A Wayne Gretzky signed limited edition figurine depicting the Los 
Angeles Kings star preparing to rip a slap shot. Gretzky signed the white 
nameplate affixed to the wooden base of the figurine. The NHL’s all-time 
leader in points, goals, and assists starred for the Kings from 1988-96. 
Numbered 175/950. 
  
An Upper Deck authentication sticker is affixed to the property.  

 14 x 6.5 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 388  
 WAYNE GRETZKY SIGNED LOS ANGELES KINGS JERSEYS 
(LOT OF 2)  
 Two CCM brand white, gray, and black Los Angeles Kings jerseys signed 
by Wayne Gretzky. Widely considered the greatest hockey player ever, 
Gretzky starred for the Kings from 1988-96. He signed the “99” on the 
back side of both jerseys. Size 54. 
  
Each signed jersey is accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
Score Board.  

$ 500 - 700 
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 389  
 WAYNE GRETZKY SIGNED LIMITED EDITION LITHOGRAPH AND LA KINGS DEBUT TICKET 
FRAMED DISPLAY (UPPER DECK)  
 A Wayne Gretzky framed display, including a signed limited edition lithograph and an original ticket to 
Gretzky’s Los Angeles Kings debut game on October 6, 1988. Gretzky, widely considered the greatest 
hockey player ever, starred for the Kings from 1988-96. 
  
Text beneath the lithograph reads “WELCOME TO LA OCTOBER 6, 1988 LOS ANGELES KINGS VS. 
DETROIT RED WINGS.” The piece is numbered 306/500. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Upper Deck. An Upper Deck hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

 31.5 x 24 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 390  
 WAYNE GRETZKY AND GORDIE HOWE 
DUAL SIGNED LIMITED EDITION PHOTO  
 A matted and framed color photograph of hockey 
legends Wayne Gretzky and Gordie Howe. The two 
Hall of Famers both signed the photograph, which 
was taken on October 15, 1989, the night Gretzky 
scored his 1,851st career point to pass Howe as the 
NHL’s all-time leader. Numbered 482/500. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
Score Board.  

 20.25 x 16.25 inches  

$ 400 - 600 
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 393  
 MARIO LEMIEUX SIGNED PITTSBURGH PENGUINS 
JERSEYS (LOT OF 2)  
 Two CCM brand (home and away) Pittsburgh Penguins jerseys 
signed by Mario Lemieux. He led the Penguins to Stanley Cup 
titles in 1991 and 1992. In 2017, he was named by the NHL as 
one of the 100 greatest players in the league’s history. Size 54. 
  
Both signed jerseys are accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity from Score Board.  

$ 300 - 500 

 392  
 BRETT HULL SIGNED ST. LOUIS BLUES JERSEY  
 A CCM brand St. Louis Blues jersey signed in blue marker by 
Brett Hull. Named one of the 100 greatest players in NHL history 
in 2017, Hull’s NHL career spanned from 1986-2005 and 
included stints with the Calgary Flames, St. Louis Blues, Dallas 
Stars, Detroit Red Wings, and Phoenix Coyotes. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

$ 100 - 200 

 391  
 WAYNE GRETZKY SIGNED PUCK AND 
SIGNED 1990-91 UPPER DECK #307 
CARD  
 A Wayne Gretzky signed puck and signed 1990-91 
Upper Deck #307 trading card, housed in a plastic 
display case. The signed puck is from the 1993 NHL 
All-Star Game in Montreal, Quebec. Widely 
considered the greatest hockey player of all time, 
Gretzky is the NHL’s all-time leader in goals, assists, 
and points.  

 7.5 x 4.5 inches  

$ 100 - 200 
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 394  
 WAYNE GRETZKY SIGNED 1991-92 UPPER DECK #38 
(590/999)  
 A 1991 Upper Deck Wayne Gretzky #38 signed card. Numbered 
590/999.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 5 x 3.25 inches  

$ 50 - 75 

 395  
 GORDIE HOWE TRADING CARDS  
 A collection of nine ungraded Gordie Howe Upper Deck trading cards 
from the 1992 Hockey Heroes 27-card set. It includes each of the cards 
numbered 19-27 in the set. Each individual card is housed in a plastic 
protective case.  

 3.5 x 2.5 inches (each)  

$ 100 - 200 

 396  
 KEVIN STEVENS GAME WORN SKATES  
 A pair of black and white CCM brand skates game worn by former 
Pittsburgh Penguins standout Kevin Stevens. The Tacks 652 model skates 
include Stevens’ number “25” written on each sole in black marker. 
Stevens most notably played alongside Mario Lemieux on the same line 
during the Penguins’ Stanley Cup championships in 1991 and 1992.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity.  

 12.5 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 



 398  
 WAYNE GRETZKY SIGNED TEAM CANADA JERSEYS (LOT OF 3)  
 A group of three CCM brand red and white Team Canada hockey jerseys 
signed by “The Great One,” Wayne Gretzky. The NHL’s all-time points leader 
represented Canada for nearly two decades in international competitions. 
He is widely considered the greatest hockey player of all time. Gretzky 
signed all three jerseys in blue marker on the “99” on the back side. Size 56 
(X1). Size 54 (X2). 
  
Each signed jersey is accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
Score Board.  

$ 700 - 900 

 397  
 ERIC LINDROS 1992-93 ROOKIE YEAR GAME WORN 
PHILADELPHIA FLYERS JERSEY  
 A Maska brand Philadelphia Flyers jersey game worn by Eric Lindros during his 
rookie season in 1992-93. The all-time great would go on to capture the Hart 
Memorial Trophy as the NHL MVP in 1995. He was inducted into the Hockey 
Hall of Fame in 2016.  
  
The white, orange, and black jersey features the Flyers logo stitched onto the 
front and Lindros’ number “88” stitched onto both sleeves. The back of the 
jersey features “LINDROS” stitched in black lettering on a white nameplate. Just 
below, his number “88” is sewn in orange-on-black tackle twill. Size 56.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity.  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 399  
 ADAM OATES SIGNED 1994 NHL ALL-STAR GAME WORN EASTERN CONFERENCE JERSEY  
 A CCM brand Eastern Conference jersey game worn by Adam Oates during the 1994 NHL All-Star Game at 
Madison Square Garden in New York City. Oates subsequently signed the back of the jersey in black marker. 
Oates played 19 seasons in the NHL and racked up 1,079 assists, which is 8th all-time.  
  
The white and green jersey features the 1994 NHL All-Star Game patch stitched onto both sleeves. The front of 
the jersey features the Eastern Conference logo while the back features “OATES” sewn in black-on-gray tackle 
twill onto a nameplate above the number “12.” Size 54.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity.  

$ 600 - 800 

 400  
 ED BELFOUR 1990S GAME WORN CHICAGO 
BLACKHAWKS JERSEY  
 A Maska brand Chicago Blackhawks jersey game worn by 
legendary goaltender Ed Belfour during the 1990s. The 2011 
Hockey Hall of Fame inductee is one of only two players to have 
won a NCAA Championship, an Olympic gold medal, and a 
Stanley Cup.  
  
The red, black, and white jersey features the Blackhawks logo 
sewn onto the front, Belfour’s number “30” and an alternate 
logo sewn onto both sleeves, and the number “30” sewn onto 
the back in white-on-black tackle twill. In addition, “BELFOUR” is 
sewn onto a nameplate in white lettering on the back. Size 56.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity.  

$ 600 - 800 

 401  
 SERGEI NEMCHINOV 1990S GAME WORN NEW 
YORK RANGERS JERSEY  
 A CCM brand New York Rangers jersey game worn by Sergei 
Nemchinov during the 1990s. The Russian won two Stanley 
Cups (1994 with the Rangers; 2000 with the New Jersey Devils) 
during a 13-year NHL career. He scored 152 goals and dished 
out 193 assists in 761 career regular season games.  
  
The blue, red, and white jersey features “RANGERS” stitched 
across the front in red-on-white tackle twill. Nemchinov’s 
number “13” is sewn onto both sleeves and the back of the 
jersey, all in red-on-white tackle twill. In addition, “NEMCHINOV” 
is sewn above the “13” on the back of the jersey in red-on-white 
tackle twill. A 1994 Stanley Cup championship patch is stitched 
onto left shoulder area. Size 54.   

$ 600 - 800 
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 402  
 NHL LEGENDS SIGNED PLAQUES  
 A group of three plaques and one framed photograph, each single 
signed by NHL legends including Jaromir Jagr, Grant Fuhr, Sergei 
Federov, and Eric Lindros.  

 15 x 12 inches (largest)  

$ 100 - 200 

 403  
 RAY BOURQUE SIGNED 1995 GAME USED HOCKEY STICK  
 A Sher-Wood brand hockey stick signed and game used by Boston Bruins legend 
Ray Bourque. Text in white lettering on the side of the shaft reads “Handcrafted 
Exclusively For RAYMOND BOURQUE 77.” Bourque signed his name on black 
marker at the base of the shaft. 
  
The tape wrapped around the stick’s handle features handwriting that reads “8 APRIL 
95.” On that date, the Bruins defeated the Tampa Bay Lightning 5-1 at the Boston 
Garden. Bourque starred for the Bruins from 1979-2000.  

 64 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 404  
 RAY BOURQUE GAME WORN BOSTON 
BRUINS HELMET  
 A white CCM brand hockey helmet game 
worn by Boston Bruins legend Ray Borque. 
The helmet features Borque’s number “77” on 
the back in black lettering besides a sticker 
commemorating the 67 years (1928-95) the 
Bruins played in the Boston Garden. Borque 
holds the NFL all-time records for goals, assists, 
and points by a defenseman. The 19-time All-
Star was inducted into the Hockey Hall of Fame 
in 2004. Made in Canada.  

 9.5 inches  

$ 600 - 800 
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 406  
 SCOTT HARTNELL GAME WORN PHILADELPHIA FLYERS 
HELMET  
 A black CCM brand Philadelphia Flyers hockey helmet game worn by 
Scott Hartnell. The left winger played 18 NHL seasons with the Flyers, 
Nashville Predators, and Columbus Blue Jackets from 2000-18. The 
helmet, which includes a clear face shield, features a Flyers logo sticker 
on the sides and Hartnell’s number “19” on the back in white lettering.  

 10 x 9 inches  

$ 100 - 200 

 405  
 ED BELFOUR SIGNED LIMITED EDITION HOCKEY MASK  
 An Ed Belfour signed limited edition miniature Chicago Blackhawks 
goaltender mask (numbered 100/750). Belfour, who signed his 
name and number “30” on the padding inside the left ear area in 
black pen, starred for the Blackhawks from 1990-97. The NHL 
legend won a NCAA Championship, a Stanley Cup, and an Olympic 
gold medal during his illustrious career.  

 9 inches  

$ 200 - 300 
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 407  
 CASSIUS CLAY SIGNED GLOVE (SHADOW BOX) (PSA)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in black marker by Cassius 
Clay. After defeating Sonny Liston to claim the heavyweight 
championship in 1964, Clay famously changed his name to 
Muhammad Ali. Housed in a black shadow box, which also features 
two color photographs from his bout against Liston.  
  
A PSA hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 30 x 22.75 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 408  
 BOXING LEGENDS MULTI-SIGNED OVERSIZED GLOVE (PSA)  
 An Everlast brand oversized boxing glove signed in black marker by 20 legendary boxers 
including Muhammad Ali, Joe Frazier, George Foreman, Floyd Patterson, Thomas Hearns, 
Larry Holmes, Evander Holyfield, Gene Fullmer, Carmen Basilio, Ike Williams, Joey 
Giardello, Ken Norton, Kid Azteca, Harold Johnson, Willie Pep, Art Aragon, Jimmy 
McLarnin, Henry Tillman, Kenny Davis, and Armando Muniz. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA.   

 13 inches  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 



 409  
 MUHAMMAD ALI VS. SONNY LISTON MAY 1965 FIGHT 
TICKETS (LOT OF 4) (PSA)  
 A group of four graded full tickets to the heavyweight boxing 
championship bout between Muhammad Ali and Sonny Liston on May 
25, 1965 in Lewiston, Maine. In February 1964, Ali (previously known as 
Cassius Clay) secured the heavyweight title with a stunning upset over 
Liston. Their 1965 rematch was one of the most anticipated fights in the 
history of boxing. Despite still being considered an underdog, Ali 
knocked out Liston in the first round. 
  
Each of the four tickets is a different color -- blue, pink, light orange, 
and dark orange. The blue ticket received a “NM-MT 8” grade from 
PSA while the remaining three each received an “EX-MT 6” grade.  

 7.25 x 4.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 6,000 - 8,000 
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 410  
 MUHAMMAD ALI AND PELÉ DUAL SIGNED GLOVE (BECKETT) (PSA)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in black marker by Muhammad Ali and Pele.  
  
Both giants within their respective sports (boxing and football), Ali and Pele are two of 
the greatest athletes of the 20th century. Ali won a gold medal at the 1960 Olympics 
before embarking on a professional career that saw him win 56 bouts and lose only 
five. Pele is the only footballer in history to win three FIFA World Cup titles, which he 
accomplished as a member of the Brazilian national team. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett. A PSA hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

 11.5 x 7 inches  

$ 4,000 - 6,000 
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 411  
 MUHAMMAD ALI 1970 FIGHT WORN GLOVES  
 A pair of Everlast brand burgundy boxing gloves worn by Muhammad Ali in his heavyweight bout against Oscar 
Bonavena on December 7, 1970 at Madison Square Garden in New York City. The gloves are signed in black 
marker by Ali’s famous trainer and cornerman, Angelo Dundee, on the outside of each glove on the Everlast 
brand label. It was Ali’s last fight before “The Fight of the Century” against Joe Frazier, which took place on March 
8, 1971. Though Ali emerged victorious against Bonavena, he took a considerable amount of damage which 
some believe contributed to his defeat at the hands of Frazier a few months later. 
  
Inside each glove is the inscription from Dundee, in blue ink, “M Ali/ #1/ Bonavena/ 12/7/70/ KO 4. The “KO 4” 
was Dundee’s prediction for an Ali victory by knockout in the fourth round. Written in the opposite direction in 
blue ink is “F. Morris.”  
  
Ali had been stripped of his WBA Heavyweight title and not allowed to box because of his refusal to be drafted 
into the United States Army. After not fighting for three years, Ali finally returned to the ring in 1970. In just his 
second bout back, Ali battled Bonavena, an Argentinian heavyweight who finished his career with 58 wins, nine 
losses, and one draw. Before the fight, Bonavena publicly asked Ali why he refused to enlist in the Army. Ali 
replied that he would answer that question during the fight. Bonavena called Ali a “big chicken,” clucked like a 
chicken, and laughingly called Ali “Clay.” Ali yelled to the crowd, “Please! Tell everyone to get to your theaters. I 
have never had a man that I wanted to whup so bad!”  
  
Ali was declared the winner of this fight with a technical knockout in the 15th round when the fight was stopped 
according to the three knockdown rule.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Angelo Dundee’s son, Jim. Also included is a signed note from 
Dundee in which he writes “Bonavena...I took gloves home after fight and signed inside.”  

 12 inches (each)  

 PROVENANCE Lot 18, “The Angelo Dundee Estate Collection,” November 31, 2012  

$ 60,000 - 80,000 
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 412  
 MUHAMMAD ALI PAINTING  
 An acrylic on canvas painting of Muhammad Ali by well-regarded Los Angeles artist, Paul Bedard (1954-2012). 
The close-up portrait depicts the former heavyweight champion with an intense stare and beads of sweat 
dripping from his face.  
  
Widely considered one of the greatest boxers of all time, Ali captured a gold medal at the 1960 Olympics 
before becoming the heavyweight champion of the world in 1964. He also gained fame and notoriety for his 
iconic role in the counter-culture movement of the 1960s and as a central figure in the American Civil Rights 
movement.   

 48 x 40 inches  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 413  
 HARRY GOODWIN PRESS PHOTOS OF 
MUHAMMAD ALI AND JOE FRAZIER  
 Two vintage black and white press 
photographs taken by photographer Harry 
Goodwin featuring boxing greats Muhammad 
Ali and Joe Frazier. Goodwin was acclaimed for 
his photographs of popular musicians and 
sports personalities during the 1960-70s.  

 8.5 x 6.5 inches (each)  

$ 200 - 300 

 414  
 MUHAMMAD ALI SIGNED ROBE AND BELT SET (JSA)  
 A Muhammad Ali signed Everlast brand boxing robe and belt set. Size 44. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 415  
 MUHAMMAD ALI 1970S TRAINING WORN GLOVES  
 A pair of Everlast brand boxing gloves worn by Muhammad Ali during training sessions in the 1970s. Ali wore these gloves at 
his training camp in Deer Lake, Pennsylvania as he prepared for some of the most famous bouts in the history of boxing.  
  
Nicknamed “The Greatest,” Ali won a gold medal at the 1960 Olympics and then claimed the heavyweight championship with 
his stunning upset over Sonny Liston in 1964. In the 1970s, Ali famously fought Joe Frazier three times (winning twice) and also 
defeated George Foreman in a memorable championship bout dubbed “The Rumble in the Jungle.” Ali, who finished his 
professional career with a record of 56 wins and five losses, is widely considered one of the greatest boxers of all time. 
  
The black leather gloves weigh approximately 16 ounces each and include an Everlast manufacturing label on each wrist with 
the text “EVERLAST MADE IN U.S.A. Made Expressly For MUHAMMAD ALI.” Both gloves still feature their original laces. “ALI” is 
written in ink inside the wrist of each glove. Perspiration stains inside the wrists, light wear, and staining on the exterior are 
evident of moderate usage during sparring sessions.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Craig Hamilton of JO Sports, Inc.   

 13 inches (each)  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 416  
 MUHAMMAD ALI 1970S TRAINING WORN TRUNKS  
 A pair of Everlast brand boxing trunks worn by Muhammad Ali during training 
sessions in the 1970s. The all-time great boxer trained in Deer Lake, 
Pennsylvania during that time period to prepare for some of the biggest bouts 
in boxing history including a trilogy of fights with Joe Frazier and a heavyweight 
championship tilt against George Foreman.  
  
The white satin trunks with black trim at the waistband feature an Everlast 
manufacturing label with the text “EVERLAST MADE IN U.S.A. Made Expressly 
For MUHAMMAD ALI.” A drawstring is present inside the waistband. Size Large 
(approximation). Light perspiration stains inside the waste along with light wear 
and exterior staining are indicative of moderate use.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Craig Hamilton of JO Sports, Inc.  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 417  
 MUHAMMAD ALI SIGNED 1970S TRAINING WORN ROBE 
(WBC AUTHENTICATION) (BECKETT)  
 An Everlast brand boxing robe signed and worn in training sessions 
by Muhammad Ali in the late 1970s. The legendary heavyweight 
trained in Deer Lake, Pennsylvania throughout the 1970s as he 
prepared for his ultra-famous bouts against Joe Frazier and George 
Foreman among others. Ali signed his name in blue pen underneath 
the left chest pocket.  
  
The white, calf length satin robe with black trim has an Everlast 
manufacturer’s label on the left chest area. A black sash comes with 
the robe. Size XL (approximation).  
  
Accompanied by Letters of Authenticity from Craig Hamilton of JO 
Sports, Inc. and WBC Authentication for the usage. Also included are 
Letters of Authenticity from WBC Authentication and Beckett 
regarding the signature. In addition, a signed Letter of Provenance 
from the original owner, who retrieved the signed robe directly from 
Ali in 1978, also accompanies this lot.   

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 418  
 MUHAMMAD ALI AND JOE FRAZIER DUAL SIGNED LEROY 
NEIMAN FIGHT POSTER  
 A Leroy Neiman poster for the famous “Thrilla in Manila” fight between 
Muhammad Ali and Joe Frazier on October 1, 1975 in the Philippines. The 
framed poster is signed by both Ali and Frazier in black marker.  
  
Ali won the heavyweight championship bout by TKO after Frazier’s corner 
asked that the fight be stopped in the 14th round. The back-and-forth fight is 
widely considered one of the greatest bouts in the history of boxing and 
concluded the legendary rivalry between Ali and Frazier. The two champions 
fought three times with Frazier winning the first bout and Ali winning the next 
two. An estimated one billion television viewers tuned in to watch the fight.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.   

 31 x 22.5 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 419  
 MUHAMMAD ALI AND JOE FRAZIER DUAL SIGNED GLOVE (PSA)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in silver marker by Muhammad Ali and Joe Frazier. The 
heavyweight rivals fought three times in the 1970s with Frazier winning the first bout and Ali 
emerging victorious in the rematch and rubber match. Both are widely considered two of the 
greatest boxers in history. Housed in a display case with an engraved nameplate that reads 
“MUHAMMAD ALI ‘THE GREATEST’ JOE FRAZIER ‘SMOKIN’ JOE.’” 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA.   

 12.5 x 9.75 inches (case)  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 421  
 MUHAMMAD ALI SIGNED FIRST DAY COVER  
 A Muhammad Ali signed First Day Cover. The former 
heavyweight champion of the world signed this issue, which 
features a black and white photograph of Ali throwing a punch 
along with two Italian stamps in the top right corner, in blue 
ballpoint pen. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 9 x 4.5 inches  

$ 100 - 200 

 420  
 MUHAMMAD ALI SIGNED TRUNKS  
 A pair of white and black Everlast brand boxing trunks signed in black 
pen by Muhammad Ali. Often considered the greatest heavyweight 
boxer of all time, Ali won a gold medal at the 1960 Olympics before 
embarking on a dominant professional career throughout the 1960s and 
1970s. Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 17 inches  

$ 400 - 600 
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 422  
 PELÉ AND MUHAMMAD ALI DUAL SIGNED 
BASEBALL (PSA) (JSA)  
 A Rawlings brand official Major League Baseball signed by 
Muhammad Ali and Pele in blue ink. Ali and Pele were two of the 
most high profile and successful athletes of the 20th century.  
  
Accompanied by a PSA hologram sticker for the Ali signature 
and a JSA hologram sticker for the Pele signature.   

 3 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 423  
 MUHAMMAD ALI, MIKE TYSON, AND 
GEORGE FOREMAN SIGNED BASEBALLS 
(SGC)  
 This lot includes three single signed baseballs 
featuring the signatures of boxing legends 
Muhammad Ali, George Foreman, and Mike 
Tyson. Each ball is housed in a plastic display 
case.  
  
The Foreman and Tyson signed balls are SGC 
authenticated.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 300 - 500 
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 424  
 MUHAMMAD ALI AND MIKE TYSON 
DUAL SIGNED GLOVE (SHADOW BOX) 
(JSA)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in black 
marker by Muhammad Ali and Mike Tyson. The 
two heavyweight champions were dominant 
forces in their respective eras -- Ali in the 1970s 
and Tyson in the 1990s. Housed in a shadow box, 
which also features famous color photographs of 
Ali and Tyson.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from 
JSA. 

 28 x 22 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 425  
 SYLVESTER STALLONE SIGNED “ROCKY IV” TRUNKS DISPLAY  
 A framed display related to Sylvester Stallone’s Rocky IV (United Artists, 1985) 
featuring three poster prints and a pair of commemorative boxing shorts, signed 
in black marker by Stallone.  

 40.75 x 36 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 426  
 SYLVESTER STALLONE SIGNED 
“ROCKY” GLOVE (SHADOW BOX) 
(JSA)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in 
black marker by Sylvester Stallone. The 
legendary actor starred as Rocky Balboa in the 
famed Rocky  (Metro-Goldwyn-Mayer) films. 
Housed in a shadow box that features the text 
“ROCKY” along with two photographs of 
Stallone as Rocky.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from 
JSA. A JSA hologram sticker is also affixed to 
the property.  

 28.25 x 21 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 427  
 SUGAR RAY LEONARD, ROBERTO DURAN, AND TOMMY HEARNS 
TRIPLE SIGNED GLOVE (PSA)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in black marker by Sugar Ray Leonard, 
Roberto Duran, and Tommy Hearns. Along with Marvin Hagler, all three were 
members of the “Four Kings,” a group of legendary boxers that fought each 
other throughout the 1980s. They are often credited with maintaining public 
interest in boxing following the reign of Muhammad Ali in the 1970s.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from PSA. A PSA hologram sticker 
is also affixed to the property.  

 12 x 7 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 428  
 MIKE TYSON SIGNED GLOVE (SHADOW BOX) (BECKETT)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in black marker by Mike Tyson. 
The power puncher reigned as the undisputed world heavyweight 
champion from 1987-90. Housed in a shadow box, which also includes 
two matted color photographs of Tyson.  
  
Authentication stickers from Beckett and Fiterman Sports are affixed to 
the property.   

 28 x 21 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 429  
 MIKE TYSON SIGNED GLOVES (BECKETT)  
 A pair of Everlast boxing gloves signed in black and silver marker by Mike Tyson. 
  
Each signed glove is accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. 
Beckett hologram stickers are also affixed to the property.  

 12 x 7 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 
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 430  
 MIKE TYSON 1980-90S TRAINING WORN SHOES  
 A pair of black leather boxing shoes worn by Mike Tyson in training sessions and possibly in public appearances during the 
1980s and 1990s. Tyson became the youngest heavyweight champion in history after he knocked out Trevor Berbick in 
1986. He reigned as the undisputed world heavyweight champion from 1987-90. He would later regain his WBA and WBC 
titles in 1996.  
  
The black leather shoes feature a brown interior. A manufacturer label with text that reads “t.o.bey” is present on the tongue 
of each. Both shoes feature black laces. Size 13-13.5 (approximation). Writing on the interior ankle area of the left shoe reads 
“TRAINING FOR SMITH.” An inscription on the same area of the other shoe reads “TRAINING FOR SMITH 3/87.” Tyson 
fought James “Bonecrusher” Smith for the WBA and WBC heavyweight titles on March 7, 1987. Tyson won via unanimous 
decision after the fight went the distance.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Craig Hamilton of JO Sports, Inc. Hamilton notes that the shoes come from 
the collection of John Horner, who co-managed Tyson from 1989-97.  

 13 inches (each)  

$ 5,000 - 7,000 
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 431  
 MIKE TYSON 1996 HEAVYWEIGHT CHAMPIONSHIP FIGHT WORN GLOVES 
(RESOLUTION PHOTO-MATCHED)  
 A pair of Everlast brand boxing gloves worn by Mike Tyson during his WBC Heavyweight Championship 
bout against Frank Bruno on March 16, 1996 at MGM Grand Garden Arena in Paradise, Nevada.  
  
Nearly 10 years after he became the youngest heavyweight champion in history, Tyson regained the WBC 
heavyweight title with a third round technical knockout (TKO) of Bruno. Resolution Photomatching 
conclusively photo-matched the gloves to an image of Tyson on his hands and knees in the ring moments 
after his stunning knockout.  
  
The red leather gloves weigh approximately 10 ounces each. They both feature white Everlast 
manufacturing labels on each wrist with text that reads “EVERLAST MADE IN U.S.A.” “Tyson #1” is written 
on each label in black marker, which indicates that these gloves were chosen for the actual fight while 
another pair of gloves labeled “#2” would be designated as backups. “21106” is stamped in white lettering 
on the palm of each gloves. Perspiration stains inside each wrist, leather removal (caused by removal of 
tape), and wear on the backhand of each glove is indicative of significant usage. 
  
Tyson, who finished his distinguished career with 50 wins, four losses, and two no contests, is widely 
regarded as one of the most feared boxers and hardest punchers in the history of the sport. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Photomatch from Resolution Photomatching along with three additional 
photo-match graphics. Also included is a Letter of Authenticity from Craig Hamilton of JO Sports, Inc.  

 11.5 inches (each)  

$ 30,000 - 50,000 
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 432  
 EVANDER HOLYFIELD AND MIKE TYSON DUAL SIGNED GLOVE (JSA)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in black marker by Evander Holyfield and 
Mike Tyson. The two bitter rivals fought twice in the 1990s with Holyfield winning 
both bouts: in 1996 by 11th round TKO; and in 1997 by 3rd round disqualification.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from JSA. A JSA hologram sticker is 
also affixed to the property.  

 12.5 x 7 inches  

$ 500 - 700 

 433  
 MIKE TYSON AND TYSON FURY DUAL 
SIGNED TRUNKS (BECKETT)  
 A pair of black USA boxing trunks signed in brown and 
silver marker by Mike Tyson and Tyson Fury. Both 
heavyweight champions are widely considered two of 
the greatest boxers of all time. Size L. 
  
Hologram stickers from Beckett and Fiterman Sports 
are affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 434  
 MIKE TYSON AND TYSON FURY DUAL 
SIGNED GLOVE (BECKETT)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in black and 
silver marker by Mike Tyson and Tyson Fury. 
  
Hologram stickers from Beckett and Fiterman Sports 
are affixed to the property.  

 12.5 x 7 inches  

$ 600 - 800 
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 435  
 MIKE TYSON AND TYSON FURY DUAL SIGNED GLOVE (BECKETT)  
 An Everlast brand boxing glove signed in gold and silver marker by Mike Tyson and Tyson Fury. 
  
Hologram stickers from Beckett and Fiterman Sports are affixed to the property.  

 12 x 7 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 436  
 TYSON FURY SIGNED GLOVE (BECKETT)  
 An Everlast boxing glove signed in gold marker by Tyson Fury. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 11.5 x 7 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 437  
 TYSON FURY SIGNED ROBE (BECKETT)  
 An Everlast brand boxing robe signed in brown marker by Tyson Fury. 
Size XL. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 438  
 TYSON FURY SIGNED GLOVES (BECKETT)  
 A pair of Everlast brand boxing gloves signed in black 
and silver marker by Tyson Fury. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to each glove.  

 12 x 7 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 

 439  
 TYSON FURY SIGNED CHAMPIONSHIP BELT (BECKETT)  
 A Title Boxing brand championship belt signed in brown marker by Tyson Fury. House in a black Title Boxing bag.  
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 10 x 54 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 441  
 JOHN HAVLICEK SIGNED MINIATURE BASKETBALL  
 A Spalding brand miniature basketball signed in black marker by 
Boston Celtics legend John Havlicek. The 13-time NBA All-Star 
won eight NBA titles. He was inducted into the Naismith Memorial 
Basketball Hall of Fame in 1984.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.   

 5.5 inches  

$ 100 - 200 

 440  
 OSCAR ROBERTSON 1960 OLYMPICS STERLING SILVER PLATTER  
 A sterling silver platter award presented to Oscar Robertson following his participation in the 
1960 Olympics. Robertson and Jerry West co-captained the USA men’s basketball team to the 
gold medal during the games. Robertson would go on to win a NBA MVP award (1964) and NBA 
title (1971) during an illustrious professional career. He was inducted into the Naismith Memorial 
Basketball Hall of Fame in 1980 and again in 2010 as a member of the 1960 Olympic team. 
  
Engraved text on the platter reads “PRESENTED TO OSCAR ROBERTSON FOR MERITORIOUS 
SERVICE TO THE UNIVERSITY OF CINCINNATI BY PARTICIPATION IN THE 1960 OLYMPIC 
GAMES FEBRUARY 18, 1961.” 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance from Oscar Robertson.  

 12 inches  

$ 600 - 800 
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 442  
 LEW ALCINDOR 1969 TOPPS #25 (PSA 2)  
 A 1969 Topps #25 Lew Alcindor card, graded “Good 2” by PSA.  

 7.25 x 4.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 600 - 800 

 443  
 WILT CHAMBERLAIN 1969 TOPPS #1 (PSA 1.5)  
 A 1969 Topps #1 Wilt Chamberlain, graded “FR 1.5” by PSA.  

 7.25 x 4.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 444  
 JERRY WEST 1969 TOPPS #90 (PSA 5)  
 A 1969 Topps #90 Jerry West card, graded “EX 5” by PSA.  

 7.25 x 4.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 445  
 BILL BRADLEY 1969 TOPPS #43 
(LOT OF 2) (PSA 5) (PSA 3)  
 Two 1969 Topps #43 Bill Bradley cards. The 
higher graded example received an “EX 5” 
grade from PSA. The other received a “VG 3.”  

 7.25 x 4.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 50 - 75 



 446  
 WALT FRAZIER 1971 GAME WORN NEW YORK KNICKS JERSEY (RESOLUTION PHOTO-MATCHED)  
 A photo-matched Cosby brand New York Knicks jersey game worn by Walt Frazier during the 1970-71 NBA season. A two-time NBA champion and 
seven-time NBA All-Star, Frazier averaged 21.7 points, 6.8 rebounds, and 6.7 assists that year and helped lead the Knicks to a 52-30 record and the 
number one seed in the Eastern Conference. The NBA legend was inducted into the Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame in 1987. In October 
2021, Frazier was honored as one of the 75 greatest players in the history of the NBA.  
  
The white jersey with orange and blue lettering has been conclusively photo-matched by Resolution Photomatching to the Knicks’ 109-95 victory 
over the Baltimore Bullets on March 2, 1971. Frazier tallied 18 points, six rebounds, and five assists in the winning effort against a Bullets team that 
featured Hall of Famers Earl Monroe and Wes Unseld. Two additional conclusive photo-matches were made to undated photographs from 1970 and 
1971 respectively. In 1970, Frazier and the Knicks captured the franchise’s first NBA championship. 
  
In addition, a likely photo-match was made to the Knicks’ 107-98 victory over Kareem Abdul-Jabbar, Oscar Robertson, and the Milwaukee Bucks on 
January 26, 1971. Frazier put up 22 points, seven rebounds, and two assists in the win. Size 44.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Photomatch from Resolution along with four visual photo-match graphics.   

$ 50,000 - 70,000 
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 447  
 JULIUS ERVING 1972 TOPPS #195 
(PSA 4)  
 A 1972 Topps #195 Julius Erving card, graded 
“VG-EX 4” by PSA.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 300 - 500 

 448  
 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 1972 NBA CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SIGNED BASKETBALL 
(BECKETT)  
 A Wilson brand NBA basketball signed in black marker by members of the 1971-72 NBA 
champion Los Angeles Lakers. Aside from capturing the franchise’s sixth title, this Lakers team set 
an NBA record with 33 consecutive wins during the regular season. The incredible feat remains 
unbroken 50 years later.  
  
The signatories include Jerry West, Wilt Chamberlain, Pat Riley, Gail Goodrich, Jim McMillian, 
Happy Hairston, Flynn Robinson, head coach Bill Sharman, Jim Cleamons, trainer Frank O’Neill, 
John Trapp, Leroy Ellis, and assistant coach K.C. Jones. Housed in a glass encased box.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett.  

 14.5 x 11.5 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 449  
 RICK BARRY 1975 “PROFESSIONAL ATHLETE 
OF THE MONTH” AWARD PLAQUE  
 A wooden award plaque with an engraved brass plate 
honoring Rick Barry as the Hickok “Professional Athlete 
of the Month” for May 1975.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity.  

 8 x 6 inches  

$ 50 - 75 
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 450  
 BERNARD KING 1978 TOPPS #75 (PSA 8)  
 A 1978 Topps #75 Bernard King card, graded “NM-MT 
8” by PSA.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 451  
 KAREEM ABDUL-JABBAR 1978 TOPPS 
#110 (PSA 8)  
 A 1978 Topps #110 Kareem Abdul-Jabbar card, 
graded “NM-MT 8” by PSA.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 
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 452  
 MAGIC JOHNSON, BILL RUSSELL, 
JULIUS ERVING, AND BOB COUSY 
SIGNED BASEBALLS (SGC)  
 A group of four single signed 
baseballs featuring signatures from 
NBA legends Magic Johnson, Bill 
Russell, Julius Erving, and Bob Cousy. 
All four players are members of the 
Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of 
Fame.  
  
The Russell and Cousy signed balls are 
each accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity from Hollywood 
Collectibles, both of which are signed 
by the players. The Johnson and 
Erving signed balls are SGC 
authenticated.   
 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 
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 453  
 KAREEM ABDUL-JABBAR SIGNED BASKETBALL TO ALEX TREBEK  
 A Spalding brand basketball signed in black marker by Kareem Abdul-Jabbar for 
longtime Jeopardy! host Alex Trebek. Abdul-Jabbar also inscribed, “To Alex, Many 
thanks! HOF’ 95 #33.”  

 29.5 inches  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 455  
 MAGIC JOHNSON SIGNED BASKETBALL (BECKETT)  
 A Spalding brand basketball signed in black marker by Earvin “Magic” 
Johnson. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 9.5 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 454  
 KAREEM ABDUL-JABBAR SIGNED LAKERS BOOK  
 A Los Angeles Lakers Basketball Vault: The History of The Franchise book by Roland Lazenby (Atlanta, 
Whitman Publishing, 2011) signed in silver ink by Kareem Abdul-Jabbar for beloved television host Alex 
Trebek. Abdul-Jabbar also inscribed, “For the King of Jeopardy!” Housed in a presentation box.  

 11 x 12.5 x 2 inches  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Alex Trebek  

$ 400 - 600 
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 456  
 LARRY BIRD SIGNED 
BASKETBALL (BECKETT)  
 A Wilson brand basketball 
signed in black marker by Larry 
Bird. Housed in a cardboard box. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity from Beckett. A 
Beckett hologram sticker is also 
affixed to the property.  

 9.5 x 8.75 inches (overall)  

$ 400 - 600 

 457  
 MAGIC JOHNSON AND LARRY BIRD 
DUAL SIGNED BASKETBALL (PSA)  
 A Spalding brand basketball signed in gold 
marker by Earvin “Magic” Johnson and Larry 
Bird.  
  
The two rivals dominated the NBA during the 
1980s. Johnson won five NBA titles with the Los 
Angeles Lakers while Bird claimed three titles 
with the Boston Celtics. They are widely 
credited with reviving interest in basketball. 
After their playing careers, both Johnson and 
Bird were inducted into the Naismith Memorial 
Basketball Hall of Fame.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity 
from PSA. A PSA hologram sticker is also affixed 
to the property.  

 9.5 inches  

$ 400 - 600 
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 458  
 LARRY BIRD SIGNED 1979-84 GAME WORN BOSTON CELTICS JERSEY (MEARS A8) (BECKETT)  
 A Boston Celtics home jersey game worn by Larry Bird between 1979-84. This important stretch of Bird’s legendary career included his 
rookie season (1979-80), two NBA titles (1981 and 1984), and his first MVP award (1984). Bird subsequently signed the back of the jersey 
in black marker.  
  
Bird burst onto the scene as a rookie in 1979-80, earning All-NBA First Team honors. He then led the Celtics to NBA titles in 1981, 1984, 
and 1986. The legendary small forward also won three consecutive NBA MVP awards between 1984-86. His rivalry with Earvin “Magic” 
Johnson of the Los Angeles Lakers throughout the 1980s is widely credited with reviving interest in professional basketball and ushering 
in a new era of the sport. Bird was inducted into the Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame in 1998.  
  
The white jersey features “CELTICS” and the number “33” stitched onto the front in green tackle twill. The back features “BIRD” and the 
number “33,” also in green tackle twill. Two tags are located on the left tail. The text on the top tag reads “Designed & Tailored Exclusively 
for the BOSTON CELTICS NATIONAL BASKETBALL ASSOCIATION medalist Sand Knit.” The text on the bottom tag reads “medalist 
Sand-Knit 44 BERLIN, WI U.S.A.” Size 44.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from MEARS, which assigned the jersey an “A8” grade for game use. In addition, a Letter of 
Authenticity from JSA also accompanies this lot. Lastly, a Letter of Authenticity from former Boston Celtics equipment manager, Wayne 
Lebeeaux, is also included.  
  
NOTE: In his Letter of Authenticity, Lebeaux notes that Bird wore size 44 during his rookie season before changing to size 46 during his 
second season (and size 48 later in his career). This would suggest that the jersey comes from Bird’s rookie season. The MEARS Letter of 
Authenticity notes that the jersey was issued in 1979-80 but also stipulates the Tagging Era as “c. 1981-84” and ultimately lists the jersey as 
a “1981-84 Larry Bird Boston Celtics Home Jersey.”   

$ 20,000 - 30,000 
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 460  
 LARRY BIRD SIGNED BOSTON CELTICS JERSEY (JSA)  
 A custom Boston Celtics jersey signed in silver marker by Larry Bird. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from JSA. A JSA hologram sticker is 
also affixed to the property.   

$ 400 - 600 

 459  
 MAGIC JOHNSON SIGNED LOS ANGELES JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A custom Los Angeles Lakers jersey signed in silver marker by Earvin “Magic” Johnson. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by Certificates of Authenticity from Beckett and magicjohnsonautographs.com. 
A Beckett hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 461  
 LARRY BIRD AND MAGIC JOHNSON DUAL SIGNED BASKETBALL 
(BECKETT)  
 A Spalding brand basketball signed in black marker by Larry Bird and Earvin “Magic” 
Johnson. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram sticker is 
also affixed to the property.  

 9.5 inches  

$ 600 - 800 
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 462  
 MICHAEL JORDAN 1984-85 ROOKIE YEAR GAME ISSUED 
CHICAGO BULLS JERSEY (SIA)  
 A Rawlings brand Chicago Bulls jersey game issued to and possibly worn 
by Michael Jordan during his rookie season in 1984-85.  
  
After being selected with the third pick in the 1984 NBA Draft, Jordan 
took the NBA by storm as a rookie. He averaged 28.2 points, 6.5 
rebounds, and 5.9 assists per game and earned the first of his 14 career 
All-Star Game selections. Jordan helped the Bulls win 11 more games 
than the previous season and earn a spot in the NBA playoffs. By the end 
of his career, Jordan had amassed five MVP awards and six NBA titles. 
Nearly 20 years after his final retirement from basketball, Jordan remains 
the greatest basketball player of all time in the eyes of many. 
  
Arguably the most iconic jersey in basketball history, the red number “23” 
jersey features “Chicago” in cursive across the front in black lettering with 
a white outline and “JORDAN” across the back in white lettering. Jordan’s 
number “23” is featured on both the front and back in black with a white 
outline. A Rawlings tag is sewn onto the front left tail of the jersey. Size 42.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports Investors 
Authentication (SIA). In the letter, SIA notes that “the top of the ‘3’ on the 
front of the jersey is starting to peel slightly, which you typically would see 
from repeated use.” However, SIA also notes that “the jersey shows little-
to-no evidence of wear.” They conclude that the jersey is a “genuine team 
issued jersey for Michael Jordan in the 1984-1985 NBA season.”   

$ 20,000 - 30,000 
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 463  
 1984 CHICAGO BULLS FRAMED SPALDING SCHEDULE (MICHAEL JORDAN’S ROOKIE YEAR!)  
 A Spalding brand 1984-85 Chicago Bulls home schedule superimposed on a color sketch featuring Dave Corzine, 
Orlando Woolridge, head coach Kevin Loughery, and star rookie Michael Jordan with the Chicago skyline in the 
background. The Bulls finished the season 38-44 and lost to the Milwaukee Bucks in the first round of the playoffs in 
four games. Jordan averaged 28.2 points per game during the regular season and won the 1985 NBA Rookie of the 
Year award. 
  
The framed artwork is matted and housed in a black frame. Produced by Sports Graphics Entertainment, Inc. in 1984.  

 29 x 24 inches  

$ 300 - 500 
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 464  
 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 1985 NBA CHAMPIONSHIP RING  
 A 1985 Los Angeles Lakers NBA Championship ring. The 14-karat gold 
ring commemorates the fourth championship in Lakers franchise history 
and the third of the “Showtime” era. Earvin “Magic” Johnson and 
Kareem Abdul-Jabbar led the Lakers to the title in six games over the 
defending champion Boston Celtics.  
  
Set to the top with circular-cut diamond basketball and hoop, within a 
dark purple iridescent plaque, to the engraved and sculpted 14k yellow 
gold mounting, the shoulders decorated with enamel. Size 8 1/2. 
Housed in a fitted brown fabric case.  
  
“L. NASSI” is inscribed into the side of the ring, which was presented to 
Lisa Nassi. Her father, Sam, was the former owner of the Indiana Pacers. 
After the family moved to Los Angeles in the early 1980s, they 
developed a close relationship with the Lakers organization and often 
sat courtside at games. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance from the Nassi family. 
  
Condition report: 1 circular-cut diamond, weighing approximately 0.15 
carats and 7 single-cut diamonds, weighing approximately 0.07 carats, 
good color and clarity.   

$ 8,000 - 12,000 
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 465  
 MICHAEL JORDAN 1986 FLEER #57 
ROOKIE CARD (BECKETT 9)  
 A 1986 Fleer #57 Michael Jordan rookie card, graded 
“Mint 9” by Beckett.  
  
This pristine example of the most coveted basketball 
trading card on the market received the following 
subgrades: Centering 8.5; Corners 9.5; Edges 9.5; 
Surface 9. Jordan was a five-time MVP and six-time 
NBA champion. He is widely considered the greatest 
player in the history of basketball.   

 5.175 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 466  
 MICHAEL JORDAN 1986 FLEER #57 ROOKIE CARD (PSA AUTHENTIC ALTERED)  
 A 1986 Fleer #57 Michael Jordan rookie card. This highly coveted card received an “Authentic Altered” 
grade from PSA.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 467  
 MICHAEL JORDAN GRADED CARDS (LOT OF 2) (PSA 4) (PSA 7)  
 This lot features two graded Michael Jordan cards. It includes a 1988 Fleer #17, 
graded “VG-EX 4” by PSA, and a 1989 Fleer #21, graded “NM 7” by PSA.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 
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 468  
 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 1987 NBA CHAMPIONSHIP RING  
 A 1987 Los Angeles Lakers NBA Championship ring. The 14-karat 
gold ring commemorates the fourth title of the “Showtime Lakers” era 
when Earvin “Magic” Johnson and Kareem Abdul-Jabbar captivated 
the world with their up-tempo, high-flying playing style. The Lakers 
defeated their arch-rival, the Boston Celtics in six games to capture the 
championship. The 1987 Lakers, who finished the regular season 65-
17, are considered one of the greatest teams in NBA history.  
  
Set to the top with five circular-cut diamonds, within a white gold 
plaque, to the engraved and sculpted 14k yellow gold mounting, the 
shoulders decorated with enamel, signed JOSTENS. Size 7 1/2.  
  
“NASSI” is inscribed onto one side of the ring. Sam Nassi, the former 
owner of the Indiana Pacers, formed a close relationship with the 
Lakers organization in the early 1980s and often sat courtside.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance from the Nassi family. 
  
Condition report: 5 circular-cut diamonds, weighing approximately 
1.00 carats total, good color and clarity.   

$ 8,000 - 12,000 
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 469  
 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 1988 NBA CHAMPIONSHIP RING  
 A 1988 Los Angeles Lakers NBA Championship ring. The 14-karat gold ring 
commemorates the fifth and final NBA title of the “Showtime Lakers” era. 
Earvin “Magic” Johnson, Kareem Abdul-Jabbar, and James Worthy led the 
Lakers to victory in seven games over Isiah Thomas and the Detroit “Bad Boys” 
Pistons. Worthy captured the Finals MVP award. 
  
Set to the top with a circular-cut diamonds, within a blue enamel plaque, and 
circular-cut diamond borders, to the engraved and sculpted yellow gold 
mounting, the shoulders decorated with enamel, signed JOSTENS. Size 7 1/2 
within a fitted brown fabric case. 
  
“SAM” is inscribed onto the side of the ring, which was presented to Sam 
Nassi, the former owner of the Indiana Pacers. After selling the team and 
moving to Los Angeles, Nassi developed a close relationship with the Lakers 
brass.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance from the Nassi family. 
  
Condition report: 1 circular-cut diamond, weighing approximately 0.25 carats 
and 21 circular-cut diamonds weighing approximately 0.42 carats, good color 
and clarity. Not stamped for gold content.  

$ 8,000 - 12,000 



 470  
 MICHAEL JORDAN 1989 FLEER STICKER 
#3 (PSA 9)  
 A 1989 Fleer Sticker #3 Michael Jordan card, 
graded “Mint 9 (OC)” by PSA.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 471  
 DEE BROWN SIGNED PHOTO (UPPER DECK)  
 A Dee Brown signed color photograph of the former Boston Celtic throwing 
down his famous no-look dunk in the 1991 Slam Dunk Competition during 
NBA All-Star weekend. Housed in an Upper Deck fold-out sleeve. 
  
An Upper Deck hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 10.75 x 8.5 inches  

$ 50 - 75 
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 472  
 MICHAEL JORDAN SIGNED “CHICAGO 
SUN-TIMES” PRINT  
 A matted Chicago Sun-Times print signed by NBA 
superstar Michael Jordan. The print reads 
“Complete Playoff Coverage Chicago Sun-Times” 
and features the Bulls logo. Jordan signed his name 
over the logo in gold marker.  

 22 x 17 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 473  
 CHRISTIAN LAETTNER SIGNED TEAM USA BASKETBALL JERSEY  
 A Champion brand USA Basketball jersey signed in blue marker by “Dream Team” member 
Christian Laettner. A star player in college, Laettner led Duke University to national titles in 
1991 and 1992. The latter year he was named as the lone amateur on the Olympic “Dream 
Team,” which captured the 1992 gold medal in historic fashion. Size not provided. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

$ 100 - 200 
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 474  
 SHAQUILLE O’NEAL ROOKIE CARDS  
 A collection of 16 Shaquille O’Neal rookie 
cards including three graded examples by 
PSA. This lot includes 11 1992-93 Upper Deck 
#1 cards, two of which received a “Mint 9” 
grade and a third that received an “Excellent 
5” grade from PSA.  
  
The remaining (ungraded) cards include a 
1992-93 Fleer Ultra #4, a 1992-93 SkyBox 
#382, a 1992-93 Fleer Ultra #328, and a 1993 
NBAHoops #442. All the ungraded cards are 
encapsulated in plastic protective sleeves or 
cases.   

 5.25 x 3.25 inches (largest)  

$ 200 - 300 
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 475  
 1992 USA BASKETBALL TEAM NBAHOOPS LIMITED 
EDITION CARD DISPLAY PLAQUE, UNOPENED BOOK, AND 
CALENDAR  
 This lot showcases the greatest team ever assembled in the history of 
sports -- the 1992 USA Men’s Basketball Olympic team -- often referred to 
as the “Dream Team.” It includes a limited edition display plaque 
(numbered 445/1992) featuring 10 encapsulated near mint NBAHoops 
trading cards of players on the team: Charles Barkley, Larry Bird, Patrick 
Ewing, Earvin “Magic” Johnson, Michael Jordan, Karl Malone, Chris 
Mullin, Scottie Pippen, David Robinson, and John Stockton. Also included 
is a plastic sealed unopened copy of America’s Dream Team by Chuck 
Daly and a “Dream Team” themed calendar for the year 1993.  

 15 x 12 inches (largest)  

$ 200 - 300 

 476  
 ALONZO MOURNING ROOKIE CARDS  
 A collection of 11 Alonzo Mourning rookie cards including a 
1992 Topps #393 that received a “NM-MT 8” grade from PSA.  
  
Altogether, this lot includes three 1992 Topps #393 cards, a 
1992-93 Upper Deck #2, two 1992-93 SkyBox #332 cards, two 
1992-92 Fleer Ultra #6 cards, a 1993 Classic #316, a 1993 
Classic #105, and a 1992-93 Fleer Ultra #1. All of the 
ungraded cards are encapsulated in a plastic protective sleeve 
or case.   

 5.25 x 3.25 inches (largest)  

$ 100 - 200 
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 477  
 USA BASKETBALL “DREAM TEAM II” SIGNED FRAMED 
T-SHIRT (PSA)  
 A framed USA Basketball t-shirt signed in black marker by various 
members of the 1994 USA Men’s Basketball team, sometimes 
referred to as “Dream Team II.” The signatories include Shaquille 
O’Neal, Alonzo Mourning, Reggie Miller, Mark Price, Dan Majerle, 
Joe Dumars, and Kevin Johnson.  
  
The 1994 squad had big shoes to fill after the original “Dream 
Team” went undefeated during the 1992 Olympics to secure the 
gold medal. As it turned out, the USA would have no trouble 
repeating its success at the 1994 FIFA World Championships. A 
young Shaq averaged 18 points and 8.5 rebounds per game as the 
United States went 8-0 and once again captured the gold medal.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA.   

 22 x 22 x 1.75 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 478  
 MICHAEL JORDAN SIGNED 1995-96 GAME WORN SHOES (RESOLUTION) (BECKETT)  
 A pair of Air Jordan 11s signed and game worn by Michael Jordan during the 1995-96 NBA season. Resolution Photomatching identified possible 
photo-matches to five different games. Size 13.5. 
  
After retiring in 1993 to pursue a professional baseball career, Jordan returned to the Chicago Bulls near the end of the 1994-95 season. In his first 
full year back in the league in 1995-96, Jordan led the Bulls to a then-NBA record 72 wins and the franchise’s fourth NBA title. Jordan averaged a 
league-leading 30.4 points, 6.6 rebounds, and 4.3 assists during the season. He earned both the MVP and Finals MVP awards.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett for each signed shoe. A Letter of Opinion from Resolution Photomatching is also included.   

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 479  
 1996-97 TOPPS BASKETBALL SERIES II UNCUT SHEET (INCLUDING 
MICHAEL JORDAN PLUS KOBE BRYANT AND ALLEN IVERSON ROOKIE 
CARDS!)  
 A 1996-97 Topps Basketball Series II uncut sheet featuring 109 player cards and one checklist 
card. The uncut sheet most notably features Kobe Bryant (#138) and Allen Iverson (#171) rookie 
cards along with a Michael Jordan card (#139) not to mention numerous other NBA legends 
like Charles Barkley, Hakeem Olajuwon, and John Stockton.  

 39.75 x 27.25 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 480  
 DENNIS RODMAN SIGNED CHICAGO BULLS PRACTICE 
JERSEY AND SHORTS FRAMED DISPLAY  
 A framed Dennis Rodman signed Chicago Bulls practice jersey and 
shorts display.  
  
Rodman signed this authentic Champion brand practice jersey and 
labeled the tag of both the jersey and shorts with his number “91” in 
black marker. The red practice jersey sits in the upper right corner of 
the display, with his signature at the bottom of the jersey. The shorts sit 
to the left with a photograph of Rodman in the practice gear just above.  
  
Rodman was enshrined into the Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of 
Fame in 2011 following a stellar 14-year NBA career. Known as a 
ferocious defender and skilled rebounder, Rodman won five NBA titles 
including two with the Detroit Pistons (1989 and 1990) and three with 
the Chicago Bulls (1996, 1997, and 1998). A two-time All-Star, two-time 
NBA Defensive Player of the Year, and seven-time NBA rebounding 
champion, Rodman also gained notoriety for his colorful personality 
both on and off the floor.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.   

 40 x 46.25 x 1.5 inches  

$ 700 - 900 
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 481  
 NEW YORK KNICKS 1996-97 TEAM 
SIGNED BASKETBALL  
 A Spalding brand NBA basketball signed by 
various members of the 1996-97 New York 
Knicks.  

 9.5 inches  

$ 50 - 75 

 482  
 KOBE BRYANT SIGNED SPALDING SPECIAL EDITION BASKETBALL (PSA) (BECKETT)  
 Kobe Bryant signed this Spalding Official Game Ball in black marker between the seams. Above his name it 
reads “1996-97 Rookie Season Kobe 8 Bryant LA Lakers Via Charlotte 1st Round 13th Overall.” Bryant was a 
five-time NBA champion and the 2008 NBA MVP as a member of the Los Angeles Lakers. He is widely 
considered one of the greatest players in the history of basketball.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett. PSA and Beckett hologram stickers are also affixed to 
the property.   

 9.5 inches  

 PROVENANCE Lot 142, “Sports Legends,” Julien’s Auctions, Beverly Hills, July 17-18, 2021  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 483  
 KOBE BRYANT SIGNED 1998-99 GAME WORN SHOES (MEARS) (JSA)  
 A pair of Adidas KB8 II basketball shoes signed and game worn by Kobe Bryant during the 1998-99 NBA season. 
Bryant signed both white and purple shoes in gold marker. Size 14.  
  
In just his third year in the NBA at 20 years old, Bryant averaged 19.9 points, 5.5 rebounds, and 3.8 assists per game 
that year as the Lakers went 31-19 in the strike-shortened season. Starting with the following year in 1999-2000, Bryant 
and Shaquille O’Neal led the Lakers to three consecutive NBA titles. Bryant finished his Hall of Fame career with five 
championships to go along with 18 All-Star Game appearances and the 2008 NBA MVP award.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from MEARS for the game use and a Letter of Authenticity from JSA for each 
signed shoe. Also included is a Letter of Provenance from the Los Angeles Lakers.   

$ 20,000 - 30,000 
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 484  
 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 1999-2000 CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM 
SIGNED BASKETBALL (INCLUDING KOBE BRYANT AND 
SHAQUILLE O’NEAL!) (BECKETT)  
 A Spalding brand basketball signed in black marker by members of the 
1999-2000 Los Angeles Lakers NBA championship team including Kobe 
Bryant and Shaquille O’Neal. Other signatories include Ron Harper, 
Derek Fisher, Rick Fox, Robert Horry, Brian Shaw, Travis Knight, Devean 
George, A.C. Green, Glen Rice, Tyronn Lue, John Celestand, and John 
Salley. Housed in a display case. 
  
The 1999-2000 season marked the first of three consecutive NBA titles 
for the Lakers teams headlined by Bryant and O’Neal. Both players are 
members of the Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame. Their run of 
dominance in the early 2000s cemented their status as one of the 
greatest tandems in NBA history.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett.   

 9.75 x 9.75 inches (encased)  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 485  
 KOBE BRYANT JEFF HAMILTON SIGNED ORIGINAL 2000 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 
LIMITED EDITION SPORTSMAN JACKET  
 An original limited edition 2000 Los Angeles Lakers sportsman jacket custom made for Lakers guard 
Kobe Bryant, designed and signed in black marker by Jeff Hamilton. 
  
Inside the jacket, under the pocket, there is a gold toned stitched-in patch that reads, “This is a limited 
edition jacket designed by Jeff Hamilton, exclusively for Kobe Bryant - Jeff Hamilton, April 2000.” On 
the front of the jacket there is a stitched-in “Los Angeles Lakers” leather applique and a stitched-in 
“Champions 2000” applique. The right sleeve bears the image of the NBA Finals 2000 logo stitched 
in black, orange, and white leather. It also has three of the Lakers previous championship banner 
years (72, 80, 82) in beige, black, orange, red, white, and yellow leather. On the left sleeve there is the 
stitched-in leather Lakers team logo, and three more of the previous championship title banner years 
(85, 87, 88), and a NBA Western Conference logo at the bottom. The back of the jacket reads, “2000 
champions” along with the Lakers team logo in raised leather, surrounded by laurels - with silver-
toned star studs mounted around the logo representing the amount of championships won by the 
Lakers organization. 
  
The Lakers defeated the Indiana Pacers four games to two in the 2000 NBA Finals. Shaquille O’Neal 
was named Finals MVP after averaging 38 points and 16.7 rebounds per game. Bryant averaged 
15.6 points and 4.2 assists per game. This championship was the first of three consecutive 
championship wins (2000-02) for the Lakers. Size XXL.  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 486  
 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 2002 NBA CHAMPIONSHIP RING  
 A 2002 Los Angeles Lakers NBA Championship ring. The 14-karat gold 
ring commemorates the third consecutive title won by the Kobe Bryant 
and Shaquille O’Neal led Lakers dynasty. In the Finals, the Lakers swept 
the New Jersey Nets in four games.  
  
Set to the top with trillion-cut purple gemstone, flanked by three trillion-
cut diamonds, within a circular-cut yellow diamond plaque, to the 
circular-cut diamond borders and sculpted 14k yellow gold mounting. 
Size 9 3/4.  
  
“Shayne,” referring to Sam Nassi’s granddaughter, is inscribed on the side 
of the ring. Nassi, the former owner of the Indiana Pacers, moved with his 
family moved to southern California in the early 1980s and developed a 
close relationship with high-ranking members of the Lakers organization.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance from the Nassi family. 
  
Condition report: 14 circular-cut diamonds and 3 trillion-cut diamonds, 
weighing approximately 0.60 carats total, good color and clarity. Please 
note the yellow diamonds are likely treated for color.  

$ 8,000 - 12,000 
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 487  
 STEPHEN CURRY 2009 PANINI ADRENALYN XL (PSA 9)  
 A 2009 Panini Adrenalyn XL Stephen Curry card, graded “Mint 9” by 
PSA.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 488  
 BRIAN SCALABRINE 2010 NBA FINALS GAME WORN 
BOSTON CELTICS JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Boston Celtics jersey game worn by Brian Scalabrine 
in the 2010 NBA Finals against the Los Angeles Lakers. The Celtics fell 
to the Lakers in seven games. Size 48.  

$ 600 - 800 

 489  
 KOBE BRYANT SIGNED FRAMED LOS ANGELES 
LAKERS JERSEY (UPPER DECK)  
 A framed display featuring a Kobe Bryant signed Los 
Angeles Lakers jersey along with two photographs of the 
NBA star and two Lakers pins. Text on a brass nameplate 
reads “KOBE BRYANT #24 LOS ANGELES LAKERS.” Bryant 
signed the “2” on the white, purple, and gold jersey in silver 
marker.  
  
Bryant starred for the Lakers from 1996-2016, winning five 
NBA titles during his illustrious career. The 18-time NBA All-
Star was named the NBA MVP in 2008 and the NBA Finals 
MVP in 2009 and 2010. In addition, the Philadelphia native 
won Olympic gold medals with the USA Men’s Basketball 
team in 2008 and 2012. After his retirement from basketball 
in 2016, Bryant won the Academy Award for Best Animated 
Short Film with his 2017 film, Dear Basketball (Granity 
Studios, 2017). 
  
An Upper Deck hologram sticker is affixed to the property.   

 42.5 x 35 inches  

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 490  
 KEVIN DURANT SIGNED OKLAHOMA CITY THUNDER 
JERSEY  
 An Adidas brand Oklahoma City Thunder swingman jersey 
signed in silver marker by forward Kevin Durant. Durant spent 
the first nine seasons in the NBA with the Seattle 
SuperSonics/Oklahoma City Thunder. The 11-time All-Star later 
won two NBA titles in 2017 and 2018 with the Golden State 
Warriors. Durant is now a member of the Brooklyn Nets. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Panini. A 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 491  
 STEPHEN CURRY SIGNED GOLDEN STATE 
WARRIORS ALL-STAR JERSEY (JSA)  
 A custom Golden State Warriors All-Star jersey signed in silver 
marker by Stephen Curry. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA. A JSA 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 492  
 STEPHEN CURRY SIGNED AMERICAN 
CENTURY CHAMPIONSHIP GOLF FLAG 
(JSA)  
 An American Century Championship golf flag signed 
in black marker by Stephen Curry. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from 
JSA. A JSA hologram sticker is also affixed to the 
property.  

 13 x 18.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 493  
 KOBE BRYANT LIMITED EDITION FINAL SEASON DISPLAY  
 A limited edition framed display of memorabilia from Kobe Bryant’s final 
season with the Los Angeles Lakers in 2016. There are four confetti 
pieces from the retirement celebration and three color photograph prints 
from Bryant’s final game against the Utah Jazz where he scored 60 
points. Also included is an unused regular season home game ticket 
from a January 20, 2016 matchup against the Sacramento Kings. 
Numbered 152/248. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity.  

 22 x 17.5 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 494  
 GIANNIS ANTETOKOUNMPO SIGNED MILWAUKEE BUCKS 
JERSEY (JSA)  
 A custom Milwaukee Bucks jersey signed in black marker by Giannis 
Antetoukounmpo. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from JSA. A JSA hologram sticker 
is also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 

 495  
 GIANNIS ANTETOKOUNMPO SIGNED “GREEK FREAK” 
JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A custom “Greek Freak” jersey signed in silver marker by Giannis 
Antetokounmpo. Size XL. 
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 497  
 LOUISVILLE BAT COMPANY 19TH CENTURY BAT  
 A 19th century Louisville Bat Company No. 19 vintage baseball bat.  
  
The Louisville-based father and son tandem J.F. and Bud Hillerich began producing 
wooden baseball bats as early as 1884. It wasn’t until Bud took over the company in 
1894 that the now-famous “Louisville Slugger” name was born. Offered here is a vintage 
bat that predates the name change. With Major League Baseball’s roots dating back to 
only 1876, this Louisville Bat Company piece of lumber hails from baseball’s earliest 
days of popularity in America.  

 35 inches  

 PROVENANCE Lot 454, “Sports: Icons & Idols,” Julien’s Auctions, Beverly Hills, 
December 6, 2021  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 496  
 GIANNIS ANTETOKOUNMPO SIGNED BASKETBALL (BECKETT)  
 A Spalding brand basketball signed in gold marker by Giannis 
Antetokounmpo. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 9.5 inches  

$ 300 - 500 
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 499  
 TY COBB HALL OF FLAME DISPLAY PLAQUE  
 A display plaque from the National Baseball Hall of Fame honoring Ty Cobb. The piece is labeled “No 
Mr. Nice Guy” and features a cutout of Cobb sliding under a tag. Featured text notes that Cobb was 
one of baseball’s all-time great players but harbored a bad reputation around the league for his 
arrogance and ruthlessness. Labeled “National Baseball Hall of Fame Library, Cooperstown, NY.”  

 16.25 x 8.5 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 498  
 VINTAGE BASEBALL PHOTO COLLECTION  
 A collection of more than 100 vintage baseball photographs featuring some 
of the game’s all-time great players including Mickey Mantle, Joe DiMaggio, 
Ted Williams, and many more.  

 14.5 x 11 inches (largest)  

$ 300 - 500 
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 500  
 BABE RUTH SIGNED BASEBALL (JSA) (PSA) - 
SIGNATURE GRADED 7!  
 A Reach brand baseball boldly signed by Babe Ruth in 
black ink with a steel-tip fountain pen. The Boston Red Sox 
and New York Yankees legend signed the “Official ‘Babe’ 
Ruth Special League” baseball for an employee of a New 
Jersey state vehicle inspection office. A seven-time World 
Series champion and 12-time AL home run leader, Ruth was 
inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 1936. 
Housed in a plastic display case.  
  
Accompanied by Letters of Authenticity from both JSA and 
PSA. In addition, PSA graded the signature a 7.   
 3 x 3 x 3 inches  
 PROVENANCE Lot 35, “Icons & Idols: Sports,” Julien’s 
Auctions, Beverly Hills, December 6, 2013  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 



 501  
 BABE RUTH FRAMED PERSONALLY OWNED BANK CHECK AND PHOTO 
(BECKETT)  
 A framed display featuring a Babe Ruth bank check and photograph. The Chemical 
Bank & Trust Company check was personally owned by Ruth and comes directly from 
his estate. Above the check in the framed display is a black and white photograph of 
the Yankee slugger mid-swing. Ruth won seven World Series titles during his 22-year 
big league career. He is widely considered the greatest baseball player of all time.  
  
The bank check is graded by Beckett and is housed in a plastic display capsule.   

 35 x 23 inches  

 PROVENANCE Lot 218, “Sports Legends,” Julien’s Auctions, Beverly Hills, July 17-18, 
2021  

$ 200 - 300 

 502  
 NEW YORK YANKEES LEGENDS SIGNED 1942 
WORLD SERIES PROGRAM  
 A 1942 World Series Program signed by nine New York 
Yankees legends including Joe DiMaggio, Phil Rizzuto, Bill 
Dickey, Lefty Gomez, Red Rolfe, John Hassett, George Selkirk, 
Joseph Gordon, and Charles Keller.  
  
The 1942 World Series pitted two juggernaut ballclubs against 
one another, as the 103-51 Yankees squared off with the 106-
48 St. Louis Cardinals. The Yankees took Game One but their 
luck ended there. The Cardinals swept the next four games to 
claim the franchise’s fourth World Series title.   

 11.5 x 8.5 inches  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Lefty Gomez and June 
O’Dea Gomez Lot 334, “Sports Legends,” Julien’s Auctions, 
Beverly Hills, July 17-18, 2021   

$ 800 - 1,200 

320



 503  
 BABE RUTH SIGNED BASEBALL (JSA) (PSA) - SIGNATURE GRADED 7!  
 A Nationals Official League Baseball boldly signed by Babe Ruth in black ink. The seven-time World Series 
champion finished his illustrious career with 714 home runs and led the American League in home runs 12 times. 
Nearly 100 years after the end of his playing career, Ruth is still widely considered the greatest ballplayer in 
history.  
  
Accompanied by Letters of Authenticity from both JSA and PSA. In addition, PSA graded the signature a 7.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches  

 PROVENANCE Lot 493, “A Southern Gentleman’s Collection: The Personal Property of Goodman Basil Espy III, 
M.D.” Beverly Hills, November 14, 2019  

$ 10,000 - 20,000 
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 504  
 STAN MUSIAL SIGNED FRAMED PHOTO  
 A framed color photograph of Stan Musial during his time as a member of the St. Louis 
Cardinals. Often considered one of the greatest baseball players ever, Musial later signed 
the photogrpah in black marker. Housed in a black frame. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 15.25 x 12.75 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 505  
 JOE DIMAGGIO SIGNED LIMITED EDITION BAT  
 A Louisville Slugger limited edition baseball bat signed in blue marker by Joe 
DiMaggio. Numbered 571/1941. In 1941, DiMaggio famously recorded at least one 
base hit in 56 consecutive games. The bat is an exact model of the Louisville Slugger 
bat used by DiMaggio during the 1941 season. A 13-time All-Star and nine-time 
World Series champion, DiMaggio is widely considered one of the greatest baseball 
players of all time.  
  
Accompanied by a notarized Letter of Authenticity from Pro Sports Services, which 
includes a photograph of DiMaggio signing the bat in 1993.  

 36 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 506  
 JOE DIMAGGIO SIGNED BASEBALLS (LOT OF 3)  
 A set of three Rawlings brand official American League baseballs signed 
in blue pen by New York Yankees legend Joe DiMaggio. All three balls 
are housed in enclosed cases of varying sizes. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  
 7 x 6 inches (largest)  

$ 400 - 600 
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 507  
 JOE DIMAGGIO SIGNED LIMITED EDITION PHOTO AND JERSEY 
FRAMED DISPLAY  
 A limited edition framed display featuring a Joe DiMaggio signed photograph 
and the back side of a number “5” New York Yankees jersey (DiMaggio’s 
number). A black nameplate with gold lettering reads “JOE DIMAGGIO THE 
LEGENDARY #5 LIMITED EDITION 215/1941.” DiMaggio was a 13-time All-
Star and nine-time World Series champion with the Yankees. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 24.25 x 18.5 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 508  
 JOE DIMAGGIO, WILLIE MCCOVEY, WILLIE MAYS AND 
OTHER MLB LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS (JSA) (SGC)  
 This lot features 10 baseballs signed by numerous MLB Hall of Famers 
including Joe DiMaggio, Willie Mays, Willie McCovey, Catfish Hunter, 
Eddie Mathews, Al Kaline, Harmon Killebrew, Rick Ferrell, Enos 
Slaughter, and Johnny Bench. All housed in plastic display cases.  
  
The Mays, McCovey, Ferrell, Slaughter, Hunter, Mathews, Kaline, and 
Killebrew signed balls are all JSA authenticated. The Bench signed ball 
is SGC authenticated.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 

 509  
 JOE DIMAGGIO SIGNED LIMITED EDITION FRAMED PHOTO  
 A limited edition framed display featuring a Joe DiMaggio signed 
photograph of the future MLB star while he was still a member of the San 
Francisco Seals of the Pacific Coast League. DiMaggio played for the 
minor league ballclub between 1932-35. The photograph depicts 
DiMaggio amidst his Pacific Coast League record 61-game hitting streak. 
Numbered 35/500. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 20.25 x 16.25 inches  

$ 200 - 300 
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 510  
 JOE DIMAGGIO SIGNED LIMITED EDITION BAT  
 A Louisville Slugger limited edition baseball bat signed in blue marker by Joe DiMaggio. 
Numbered 521/1941. In 1941, DiMaggio famously recorded a base hit in 56 consecutive 
games. The bat is an exact model of the Louisville Slugger bat used by DiMaggio during 
the 1941 season. 
  
Accompanied by a notarized Letter of Authenticity from Pro Sports Services, which includes 
a photograph of DiMaggio signing the bat in 1993.  

 36 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 511  
 JOE DIMAGGIO, LEFTY GOMEZ, BILL DICKEY, AND JOHNNY MIZE MULTI-SIGNED BASEBALL (JSA)  
 This Rawlings brand Official American League baseball is signed by numerous MLB legends including Joe DiMaggio, Lefty Gomez, Bill Dickey, and 
Johnny Mize among others. There are 21 signatures altogether. The ball sits inside a clear plastic case atop a gold tone base.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.  

 4 x 4 x 4 inches  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Lefty Gomez and June O’Dea Gomez, Lot 343, “Sports Legends,” Julien’s Auctions, Beverly Hills, July 17-18, 2021   

$ 400 - 600 

 512  
 JOE DIMAGGIO SIGNED LIMITED EDITION FRAMED PHOTOS (LOT OF 2)  
 Two Joe DiMaggio signed and framed limited edition photographs. 
  
The first one, numbered 150/361, depicts the “Yankee Clipper” sliding to beat a tag. The second, numbered 342/1941, shows DiMaggio 
watching the ball sail into the field of play following a big swing. 
  
Both pieces are accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 24.25 x 20.5 inches (largest)  

$ 200 - 300 
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 513  
 JOE DIMAGGIO, DOM DIMAGGIO, AND LEFTY GOMEZ MULTI-SIGNED BASEBALL (JSA)  
 An official National League baseball signed by Joe DiMaggio, Dom DiMaggio, and Lefty Gomez among other Hall of Famers. The DiMaggio brothers 
dominated baseball during the 1940s, earning 20 All-Star selections between them. Gomez was a star pitcher for the New York Yankees during the 1930s 
and early 1940s, helping them win five World Series titles. 
  
Other notable signatories include Bill Terry, Charlie Gehringer, Wes Ferrell, Smoky Burgess, Tony Cuccinello, and Luke Appling. Housed in a clear circular case 
perched atop a gold tone pedestal. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.  

 4 x 4 x 4 inches  

 PROVENANCE from the collection of Lefty Gomez and June O’Dea Gomez, Lot 346, “Sports Legends,” Julien’s Auctions, July 17-18, 2021  

$ 200 - 300 

 514  
 JOE DIMAGGIO AND TED WILLIAMS DUAL SIGNED 
FRAMED PHOTO  
 A framed and matted black and white photograph of Ted Williams and 
Joe DiMaggio from their playing days, signed in blue marker by both 
baseball legends. The Hall of Famers are considered two of the 
greatest players in the history of baseball. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Scoreboard.  

 12.25 x 10.25 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 515  
 NEW YORK YANKEES LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS 
(JSA) (SGC) (HMG)  
 This unique lot features 11 single signed baseball from nine New York 
Yankees legends including numerous Hall of Fame players. The Yankee 
signatories includes Mickey Mantle, Joe DiMaggio, Whitey Ford, Lefty 
Gomez, Don Larsen, Reggie Jackson, Hideki Matsui, Mariano Rivera, 
and Derek Jeter (X3). All housed in labeled plastic display cases.  
  
The DiMaggio, Larsen, and Rivera signed balls are SGC authenticated. 
The Mantle, Ford, Matsui, Gomez, and Jeter signed balls are JSA 
authenticated. The Jackson signed ball is HMG authenticated.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 516  
 TED WILLIAMS SIGNED BASEBALLS (LOT OF 3)  
 A set of three Rawlings brand official American 
League baseballs signed in blue ink by Boston Red 
Sox legend Ted Williams. 
  
Each ball is accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity.  
 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 

 517  
 BOSTON RED SOX LEGENDS 
SIGNED BASEBALLS (JSA)  
 This lot features seven single 
signed baseballs from Boston Red 
Sox legends including Ted 
Williams, Carl Yastrzemski, Wade 
Boggs, Carlton Fisk, Pedro 
Martinez, David Ortiz, and Curt 
Schilling.  
  
All seven signed balls are JSA 
authenticated.   
 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 518  
 TED WILLIAMS, CARL YASTRZEMSKI, AND BOBBY DOERR TRIPLE 
SIGNED LIMITED EDITION BAT (JSA) (BECKETT)  
 A Louisville Slugger model bat signed in blue marker by Boston Red Sox legends 
Ted Williams, Carl Yastrzemski, and Bobby Doerr. Each of their names are also 
engraved into the barrel of the bat along with the respective years they were 
inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame. Numbered 1/100.  
  
Accompanied by Letters of Authenticity from JSA and Beckett. Also included is a 
Letter of Provenance from Doerr’s son stating that the multi-signed bat originates 
from his father’s personal collection.   

 35 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 520  
 WILLIE MAYS SIGNED LIMITED EDITION “THE CATCH” 
PHOTO (PSA)  
 A Willie Mays signed limited edition poster (numbered 487/1500) 
featuring a photograph of the legendary centerfielder’s famous catch 
during Game One of the 1954 World Series along with an image of Mays 
at the plate. Widely considered one of the greatest ballplayers ever, Mays 
was a 24-time All-Star and two-time National League MVP (1954 and 
1965). He was inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 1979.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from PSA. In addition, a PSA 
hologram sticker is affixed to the lower right corner of the poster. Also 
included is a Certificate of Authenticity from Jack Lang, the former 
Executive Secretary of the Baseball Writers’ Association of America who 
personally witnessed the signing.   

 20 x 16 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 519  
 TED WILLIAMS SIGNED BASEBALLS (LOT OF 3)  
 A set of three Rawlings brand official American League 
baseballs signed in blue ink by Boston Red Sox legend 
Ted Williams. 
  
Each ball is accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity.  
 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 
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 521  
 WILLIE MAYS SIGNED LIMITED EDITION BAT  
 An Adirondack model wooden baseball bat signed in blue marker by Willie 
Mays. Just above the signature, engraved text on the barrel reads, 
“ADIRONDACK WILLIE MAYS PERSONAL MODEL.” Mays was a 24-time All-
Star and two-time National League MVP. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 34 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 



 522  
 EDDIE MATHEWS SIGNED AUGUST 16, 1954 FIRST 
EDITION OF “SPORTS ILLUSTRATED” MAGAZINE  
 An original first edition copy of Sports Illustrated from August 16, 1954 
signed in silver marker by cover athlete Eddie Mathews. The 12-time MLB 
All-Star and two-time World Series champion also inscribed “1st Issue 
Sports Ill.” Housed in a maroon protective binder. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Sports Illustrated. 
Photographs of Mathews signing the magazine along with the original 
ticket from the 2000 signing event are also included with this lot.  

 12.5 x 10 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 523  
 NEW YORK YANKEES LEGENDS MULTI-SIGNED 
BAT (INCLUDING MANTLE, MARTIN, 
HENDERSON, WINFIELD, AND MATTINGLY) (JSA)  
 A Louisville Slugger model bat signed in blue marker by 
various New York Yankees legends including Mickey Mantle, 
Don Mattingly, Rickey Henderson, Dave Winfield, and Billy 
Martin. Numerous other members of the Yankees during the 
1980s also signed the bat. There are approximately 20 
signatures in total.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.   

 35 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 524  
 MICKEY MANTLE SIGNED “FUCK YOU” OVERSIZED 
BASEBALL CARD (JSA)  
 A Mickey Mantle signed oversized baseball card, inscribed “To Jay, 
Fuck You, Mickey Mantle.”  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA.  

 7.25 x 4 inches (overall)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 525  
 MICKEY MANTLE SIGNED FRAMED PHOTO  
 A framed color photograph of Mickey Mantle from his 
playing days with the New York Yankees. The all-time great 
signed the photograph in blue marker. Housed in a black 
frame. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score 
Board.  

 15.25 x 12.75 inches  

$ 400 - 600 



332

 527  
 HANK AARON SIGNED FRAMED 
PHOTO  
 A framed color photograph of Hank Aaron 
slugging his record-breaking 715th career 
home run on April 8, 1974. Aaron signed the 
photograph in black marker. Housed in a 
black frame. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity 
from Score Board.  

 15.25 x 12.75 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 526  
 LOS ANGELES DODGERS LEGENDS MULTI-SIGNED BASEBALL (PSA)  
 A Rawlings brand baseball signed in blue ink by 12 former Los Angeles 
Dodgers including Hall of Famer Duke Snider, and outfielders Reggie Smith 
and Dusty Baker. Other signatories include third baseman Bill Russell, first 
baseman Wes Parker, and pitchers Ralph Branca, Carl Erskine, Preacher Roe, 
and Clem Labine. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA.  
 2.75 inches  

$ 200 - 300 
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 528  
 HANK AARON SIGNED LOUSIVILLE SLUGGER BAT  
 A Louisville Slugger wooden baseball bat signed in blue marker by Hank 
Aaron. Engraved just under Aaron’s signature on the bat’s barrel is the 
text “All-Time Home Run King HANK AARON 755 HOME RUNS (1954-
1976).” Widely considered one of the greatest players in baseball history, 
Aaron earned 25 All-Star Game selections and won the 1957 NL MVP 
award. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 34 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 529  
 HANK AARON SIGNED BASEBALL (PSA)  
 A Rawlings brand baseball signed by all-time great Hank Aaron. 
Aaron hit for a .305 batting average, 3,771 hits, 755 home runs, and 
drove in 2297 RBIs in 23 seasons with the Milwaukee/Atlanta Braves, 
and the Milwaukee Brewers. Aaron was inducted into the National 
Baseball Hall of Fame in 1982. Housed in an encased plastic ball 
holder. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from PSA. A PSA 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 3.25 x 3.25 inches (overall)  

$ 100 - 200 



 530  
 YOGI BERRA SIGNED PHOTO WITH BABE RUTH 
(STEINER) (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 A black and white photograph featuring all-time New York Yankees 
greats Babe Ruth and Yogi Berra, signed in blue marker by Berra. 
Berra also inscribed “1947.” 
  
Steiner Sports Memorabilia and MLB hologram stickers are affixed 
to the property.  

 14 x 11 inches  

$ 100 - 200 

 531  
 MLB LEGENDS SIGNED PLAQUES  
 A group of three signed wooden plaques showcasing MLB legends Sandy Koufax, Reggie Jackson, and Nolan 
Ryan. Each plaque includes a signed color photograph of the featured Hall of Famer from their playing days. 
  
The Koufax and Ryan signed plaques are both accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 15 x 12 inches (largest)  

$ 100 - 200 
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 532  
 MICKEY MANTLE AND PETE ROSE DUAL SIGNED DISPLAY PLAQUE  
 A “Baseball’s Greatest Switch Hitters” wooden display plaque featuring signed photographs of Mickey 
Mantle and Pete Rose. Mantle was a 20-time All-Star, three-time MVP, and seven-time World Series 
champion with the New York Yankees. Rose is the all-time hits leader with 4,256 career base knocks. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 20 x 13.5 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 533  
 MICKEY MANTLE, BOB GIBSON, ERNIE BANKS AND OTHER 
MLB LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS (JSA) (SGC)  
 This lot features 10 baseballs signed by numerous MLB Hall of Famers. 
Notable signatories include Mickey Mantle, Bob Gibson, Ernie Banks, 
Luke Appling, Hal Newhouser, Lou Boudreau, Luis Aparicio, Ray 
Dandridge, and Billy Williams. All housed in plastic display cases.  
  
The Mantle, Boudreau, Appling, Dandridge, Aparicio, Williams, and 
Gibson signed balls are JSA authenticated. The Newhouser ball is SGC 
authenticated.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 
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 534  
 MICKEY MANTLE, FRANK ROBINSON, PETE ROSE 
AND OTHER MLB LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS 
(JSA) (SGC)  
 This lot features 12 baseballs signed by over 15 MLB legends 
including multiple Hall of Famers. Notable signatories 
include Mickey Mantle, Hank Aaron, Ted Williams, Pete Rose, 
Chas Gehringer, Travis Jackson, Nolan Ryan, Bill Terry, Ed 
Roush, Allie Reynolds, Joe Sewell, and Frank Robinson. All 
housed in plastic display cases.  
  
The balls signed by Mantle, Gehringer, Jackson, and Ryan are 
JSA authenticated. The balls signed by Sewell and Terry are 
SGC authenticated. The Robinson signed ball is HMG 
authenticated.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 

 535  
 MLB LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS (LOT OF 4)  
 Four single signed official Rawlings brand MLB baseballs. The Hall of Fame 
signatories include Hank Aaron, Willie Mays, Nolan Ryan, and Cal Ripken Jr. 
Each ball is housed in a plastic display case that sits atop a wooden base with a 
gold and black nameplate. 
  
Each signed ball is accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score 
Board.  

 4.5 x 3.25 inches (each)  

$ 300 - 500 
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 536  
 MLB LEGENDS SIGNED PHOTOS (LOT OF 5)  
 A collection of three color photographs, one black and 
white photograph, and one lithograph, all single signed 
by MLB legends including Sandy Koufax, Cal Ripken Jr., 
Stan Musial, Willie Mays, Yogi Berra, and Don Larsen. 
  
Each signed ball is accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity from Score Board.  

 10 x 8 inches (each)  

$ 100 - 200 

 537  
 PETE ROSE SIGNED INSCRIBED BASEBALL (BECKETT)  
 A Rawlings brand baseball signed in blue ink by Pete Rose and also inscribed 
“Sorry I bet on baseball.” The all-time hits leader was famously banned from 
baseball in 1989 after it was revealed he gambled on MLB games. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Beckett. A Beckett hologram 
sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 3 x 3 inches (overall)  

$ 300 - 500 
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 538  
 STEVE CARLTON SIGNED GAME USED BAT (PSA/DNA)  
 This Louisville Slugger brand wooden baseball bat was gamed used and 
subsequently signed by Steve Carlton. A four-time Cy Young winner, Carlton 
played in the big leagues from 1965-88. He was inducted into the National 
Baseball Hall of Fame in 1994. Over the course of his career, Carlton hit 13 
home runs, added 140 runs batted in, and hit .201.  
  
The Model S318 bat features “STEVE CARLTON” and “LOUISVILLE 
SLUGGER” engraved onto the barrel. Carlton signed his name just beneath. 
  
A PSA/DNA authentication sticker is affixed to the knob on the bat’s handle.   

 34 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 539  
 STEVE CARLTON SIGNED GAME ISSUED PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES JERSEY AND JACKETS  
 A Wilson brand Philadelphia Phillies jersey and two Philadelphia Phillies zip-up jackets (one Wilson brand and 
the other Rawlings brand) game issued to legendary pitcher Steve Carlton between 1972-86. Carlton signed 
the jersey and one of the jackets in black marker.  
  
A 10-time All-Star and four-time NL Cy Young winner, Carlton is considered one of the greatest pitchers in 
baseball history. He was inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 1994.  
  
The red Phillies jersey features “Phillies” sewn across the front and “CARLTON” sewn across the back, both in 
white tackle twill. In addition, Carlton’s number “32” is stitched onto the left sleeve and the back of the jersey. 
Size 36.  
  
The two zip-up jackets both features the Phillies “P” stitched onto the left chest area in red-on-white tackle twill. 
On the back of each, “CARLTON” is sewn onto a red nameplate in white tackle twill. Size 46.  
  
A TRISTAR hologram sticker is affixed to the Rawlings brand jacket.   

$ 400 - 600 
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 540  
 REGGIE JACKSON SIGNED 1977 WORLD SERIES PROGRAM  
 An official game program from the 1977 World Series signed in blue 
marker by Reggie Jackson. Led by Jackson’s heroics, the New York 
Yankees defeated the Los Angeles Dodgers in six games. In the pivotal 
Game Six, Jackson famously smashed three home runs. His legendary 
performance earned him the nickname “Mr. October.” 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 11 x 8.5 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 541  
 MIKE SCHMIDT SIGNED LIMITED EDITION BAT  
 A Rawlings Big Stick model wooden baseball bat signed in blue marker by Mike Schmidt. A three-
time NL MVP, Schmidt led the Philadelphia Phillies to a World Series title in 1980. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Score Board.  

 34 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 542  
 MIKE SCHMIDT SIGNED PHILADELPHIA PHILLIES JERSEY  
 A Rawlings brand Philadelphia Phillies jersey signed in blue marker by 
three-time NL MVP Mike Schmidt. The legendary third basemen played 
for the Phillies from 1972-89 and led them to a World Series title in 1980. 
In 1995, he was inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame. Size 44. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Score Board.  

$ 100 - 200 



 543  
 WORLD SERIES MVPS MULTI-
SIGNED LIMITED EDITION BAT  
 A Rawlings model wooden baseball bat 
signed in blue marker by several World 
Series MVPs including Reggie Jackson (1973, 
1977), Don Larsen (1956), Bucky Dent 
(1978), Willie Stargell (1979), Bob Gibson 
(1964, 1967), Alan Trammell (1984), John 
Podres (1955), Brooks Robinson (1970), and 
Bobby Richardson (1960). 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity 
from Score Board.  

 35 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

 544  
 NOLAN RYAN SIGNED NEW YORK METS 
JERSEYS (LOT OF 2)  
 Two Mitchell & Ness brand New York Mets jerseys 
signed by the all-time strikeout king Nolan Ryan. The 
pinstriped jerseys feature Ryan’s signature in blue 
marker underneath the number “30” on the front. 
Ryan’s tenure with the Mets between 1966-71 included 
a World Series title in 1969. Size L. 
  
Both jerseys are accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity from Score Board.  

$ 100 - 200 
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 545  
 1980S MLB LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS (JSA) (SGC)  
 This lot features six single signed baseball from legends of the 1980s. 
The six signatories -- Mike Schmidt, Ozzie Smith, Tony Gwynn, Nolan 
Ryan, Phil Niekro, and Gary Carter -- are all members of the National 
Baseball Hall of Fame. All housed in plastic display cases.  
  
The Schmidt, Smith, Gwynn, and Nikero signed balls are JSA 
authenticated. The Carter signed ball is SGC authenticated. The Ryan 
signed ball is HMG authenticated.  

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 546  
 REGGIE JACKSON SIGNED 1986 GAME WORN CALIFORNIA ANGELS HELMET (BECKETT)  
 Reggie Jackson wore this ABC (american baseball cap) brand California Angeles helmet during a game against the New York Yankees at Yankee 
Stadium in 1986. Jackson signed the brim of the helmet in black marker after the game.  
  
Nicknamed “Mr. October” for his playoff heroics, Jackson was a 14-time All-Star and five-time World Series champion. In 1993, he was inducted into the 
National Baseball Hall of Fame.  
  
The navy blue helmet has a red brim and features the Angel’s “A” with a halo on the front. Jackson’s number “44” and the ABC logo are affixed to the 
back of the helmet. Size 7 1/4.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett. Also included is a Letter of Provenance from the Yankees clubhouse attendant who acquired the 
helmet directly from Jackson after the game.  

 11.25 inches  

$ 600 - 800 



 547  
 ROY CAMPANELLA 1951 BOWMAN #31 (PSA 2)  
 A 1951 Bowman #31 Roy Campanella card. The vintage 
baseball card, graded “Good 2” by PSA, features the legendary 
Brooklyn Dodgers catcher pulling off his mask to catch a foul 
ball.  

 5.25 x 3 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 548  
 WILLIE MAYS 1954 TOPPS 
#90 (BVG 3.5)  
 A 1954 Topps #90 Willie Mays card, 
graded “Very Good+ 3.5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 

 549  
 TED WILLIAMS 1955 TOPPS #2 (BVG 4)  
 A 1955 Topps #2 Ted Williams card, graded “VG-EX 4” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 
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 550  
 HANK AARON 1956 TOPPS 
#31 (BVG 3.5)  
 A 1956 Topps #31 Hank Aaron card, 
graded “Very Good 3.5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 551  
 HANK AARON 1956 TOPPS 
#31 (BVG 4)  
 A 1956 Topps #31 Hank Aaron card, 
graded “VG-EX 4” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 

 552  
 WILLIE MAYS 1956 TOPPS 
#130 (BVG 5)  
 A 1956 Topps #130 Willie Mays card, 
graded “Excellent 5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 500 - 700 

 553  
 WILLIE MAYS 1956 TOPPS #130 
(BVG 3)  
 A 1956 Topps #130 Willie Mays card, graded 
“Very Good 3” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 
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 554  
 TED WILLIAMS 1956 TOPPS 
#5 (BVG 5)  
 A 1956 Topps #5 Ted Williams card, 
graded “Excellent 5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 

 555  
 MICKEY MANTLE 1956 TOPPS 
#135 (BVG 2)  
 A 1956 Topps #135 Mickey Mantle card, 
graded “Good 2” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 600 - 800 

 556  
 JACKIE ROBINSON 1956 TOPPS 
#30 (BVG 6)  
 A 1956 Topps #30 Jackie Robinson card, 
graded “EX-MT 6” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 557  
 JACKIE ROBINSON 1956 TOPPS 
#30 (BVG 3)  
 A 1956 Topps #30 Jackie Robinson card, 
graded “Very Good 3” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 
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 558  
 SANDY KOUFAX 1956 TOPPS 
#79 (BVG 4)  
 A 1956 Topps #79 Sandy Koufax card, 
graded “VG-EX 4” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 559  
 MICKEY MANTLE 1958 TOPPS #487 (BVG 6)  
 A 1958 Topps #487 Mickey Mantle All Star card, graded “EX-MT 6” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 

 560  
 WILLIE MAYS 1958 TOPPS #5 (BVG 4)  
 A 1958 Topps #5 Willie Mays card, graded “VG-EX 4” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 

 561  
 HANK AARON 1958 TOPPS #30 (BVG 4.5)  
 A 1958 Topps #30 Hank Aaron card, graded “VG-EX+ 4.5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 
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 562  
 MICKEY MANTLE / HANK AARON 1958 TOPPS 
#418 (BVG 3)  
 A 1958 Topps #418 Mickey Mantle / Hank Aaron Batting Foes 
card, graded “Very Good 3” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 563  
 ROBERTO CLEMENTE 1958 TOPPS #52 (PSA 6)  
 A 1958 Topps #52 Bob Clemente (White Team Letters), graded 
“EX-MT 6” by PSA.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 300 - 500 

 564  
 MICKEY MANTLE 1958 TOPPS #150 (PSA 5)  
 A 1958 Topps #150 Mickey Mantle card, graded “EX 5” by PSA.  

 5.5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 565  
 ROGER MARIS 1958 TOPPS #47 (BVG 6)  
 A 1958 Topps #47 Roger Maris rookie card, graded “EX-MT 6” 
by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 300 - 500 
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 566  
 MICKEY MANTLE / HANK AARON 1958 TOPPS 
#418 (BVG 5.5)  
 A 1958 Topps #418 Mickey Mantle / Hank Aaron Batting 
Foes card, graded “Excellent+ 5.5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 300 - 500 

 567  
 HANK AARON 1959 TOPPS #380 (BVG 3)  
 A 1959 Topps #380 Hank Aaron card, graded “Very Good 3” 
by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 50 - 75 

 568  
 MICKEY MANTLE 1960 TOPPS #350 
(BVG 2)  
 A 1960 Topps #350 Mickey Mantle card, graded 
“Good 2” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 569  
 WILLIE MAYS 1960 TOPPS #200 
(BVG 4.5)  
 A 1960 Topps #200 Willie Mays card, graded 
“VG-EX+ 4.5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 50 - 75 
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 570  
 CARL YASTRZEMSKI 1960 TOPPS 
#148 (BVG 5)  
 A 1960 Topps #148 Carl Yastrzemski card, 
graded “Excellent 5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 571  
 HANK AARON 1967 TOPPS #250 (BVG 6)  
 A 1967 Topps #250 Hank Aaron card, graded “EX-MT 6” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 572  
 MICKEY MANTLE 1967 TOPPS #150 (BVG 5)  
 A 1967 Topps #150 Mickey Mantle card, graded “Excellent 5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 

 573  
 HANK AARON 1967 TOPPS #250 (BVG 5)  
 A 1967 Topps #250 Hank Aaron card, graded “Excellent 5” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 50 - 75 
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 574  
 CARL YASTRYZEMSKI 1968 TOPPS 
#250 (LOT OF 2) (BVG 5) (BVG 7)  
 Two graded 1968 Topps Carl Yastrzemski #250 
cards. The higher graded card received a “Near 
Mint 7” grade from Beckett. The lower graded 
example received an “Excellent 5” grade.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 575  
 TOM SEAVER 1968 TOPPS #45 (BVG 5)  
 A 1968 Topps #45 Tom Seaver card, graded “Excellent 5” 
by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 50 - 75 

 576  
 RICKEY HENDERSON 1980 TOPPS #482 (BVG 8)  
 A 1980 Topps #482 Rickey Henderson rookie card, graded 
“NM-MT 8” by Beckett.  

 5 x 3.25 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 100 - 200 

 577  
 BARRY BONDS ROOKIE CARDS  
 A collection of five ungraded Barry Bonds trading 
cards including several rookies. Included are a 
1986 Topps #11T, a 1987 Donuss #361, a 1987 
Topps #320, a 1987 Fleer #604, and a 1992 Fleer 
#11. Each card is housed in a protective sleeve or 
case.  

 3.5 x 2.5 inches (each)  

$ 50 - 75 
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 578  
 CHARLIE SHEEN SIGNED RICK “WILD THING” VAUGHN 
CLEVELAND INDIANS JERSEY  
 A navy blue Cleveland Indians jersey signed in silver marker by actor 
Charlie Sheen, who also inscribed “WILD THING #99.” The number “99” 
jersey features “VAUGHN” across the back. Sheen famously played Rick 
“Wild Thing” Vaughn in the Major League (Morgan Creek Productions; 
Mirage Productions) films. Size XL. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Authentic Signings. A 
hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 300 - 500 

 579  
 CHARLIE SHEEN SIGNED RICK ‘WILD THING” VAUGHN 
CLEVELAND INDIANS JERSEY  
 A Majestic brand Cleveland Indians jersey signed in black marker by 
actor Charlie Sheen. The white number “99” jersey features “VAUGHN” 
across the back. Sheen famously played Rick “Wild Thing” Vaughn in the 
Major League (Morgan Creek Productions; Mirage Productions) films. 
Size L. 
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity from Authentic Signings.   

$ 300 - 500 

 580  
 FRANK THOMAS 1990 GAME USED BIRMINGHAM 
BARONS HELMET  
 A Birmingham Barons (Class AA) batting helmet game worn by future 
Chicago White Sox legend Frank Thomas. The navy blue helmet, which 
exhibits heavy game use, features a red brim and the Birmingham logo 
on the front. Thomas’ number “5” is pressed onto the back side. A sticker 
on the inside of the helmet reads “american baseball cap MEDIA, PA. 
19063.” Size 7 1/4.  
  
After being selected as the seventh overall pick of the 1989 MLB Draft by 
the White Sox, Thomas appeared in 109 games for the Barons in 1990. 
He slugged 18 home runs and 71 runs batted in. His stellar play in the 
minors would foreshadow a long and successful big league career. 
Nicknamed “The Big Hurt,” Thomas won two AL MVPs (1993 and 1994) 
and made five All-Star Game appearances. He was inducted into the 
National Baseball Hall of Fame in 2014.   

 11.5 inches  

$ 300 - 500 
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 581  
 FRANK THOMAS 1990 GAME WORN CHICAGO WHITE 
SOX HELMET AND HAT  
 This lot includes a New Era brand Chicago White Sox hat and an 
ABC (american baseball cap) brand Chicago White Sox helmet, 
both game worn by Frank Thomas during his rookie season in 1990. 
A two-time MVP (1993 and 1994), Thomas was inducted into the 
National Baseball Hall of Fame in 2014. 
  
The navy blue hat with a red brim features the Chicago White Sox 
“C” in white stitching with a red outline. Thomas’ number “15” is 
written in black marker inside the brim. He switched to number “35” 
later in his rookie year. Includes an Authentic Diamond Collection 
tag. Size 7.  
  
The navy blue helmet with a red brim features the identical “C” logo 
on the front. Stickers for Thomas’ number “15” and “ABC” are on the 
back. Size 7.   

 11.5 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 582  
 FRANK THOMAS SIGNED 1990 GAME WORN CHICAGO 
WHITE SOX JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Rawlings brand Chicago White Sox jersey game worn by Frank 
Thomas during his rookie season in 1990. Thomas subsequently 
signed the jersey in black marker and inscribed “GAME USED 1990.” 
A two-time AL MVP (1993 and 1994), Thomas hit 521 career home 
runs and was inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 
2014.  
  
The white button-down jersey features “White Sox” stitched across 
the chest in navy blue-on-red tackle twill. “Rawlings” is stitched onto 
the right sleeve. The back of the jersey features the number “15,” 
which Thomas wore at the beginning of the season before switching 
to “35” later in his rookie year. This game worn jersey is one of the 
very first jerseys Thomas ever wore in the big leagues.  
  
A white tag that reads “SET 1 1990” is connected to the Rawlings tag 
inside the front left tail. Size 46.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett.   

$ 800 - 1,200 

 583  
 FRANK THOMAS GAME WORN CHICAGO WHITE SOX 
JERSEY  
 A Majestic brand Chicago White Sox jersey game worn by Frank 
Thomas during the 1990s. The black jersey features a Majestic Athletic 
Wear tag along with “Majestic” stitched onto the right sleeve. The 
“SOX” logo is embroidered onto the chest area in white-on-gray tackle 
twill. Thomas’ number “35” is embroidered onto the back. Size XL.  
  
“The Big Hurt” played for the White Sox from 1990-2005. Among many 
notable accomplishments, he won the AL MVP award in 1993 and 
1994. Thomas was inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 
2014.   

$ 400 - 600 
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 584  
 FRANK THOMAS SIGNED GAME WORN CHICAGO WHITE SOX 
JACKET AND JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Majestic brand Chicago White Sox jersey and Starter brand Chicago White Sox 
jacket, both game worn by Frank Thomas during the 1990s. Thomas subsequently 
signed his name and number “35” on the front of the jacket in silver marker.  
  
The black and silver jersey features the “SOX” logo across the chest area and 
Thomas’ number “35” on the back, both sewn in white-black-gray tackle twill. The 
left sleeve features the Majestic logo and a “CHICAGO WHITE SOX” patch. 2XL.  
  
The zip-up jacket has two front pockets and also features the “SOX” logo over the 
chest. In addition, the left sleeve features a White Sox patch. Size XL.  
  
Thomas smashed 521 home runs and 1,704 runs batted in over the course of his 
Hall of Fame big league career, which spanned from 1990-2008. 
 
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett.   

$ 800 - 1,200 

 585  
 FRANK THOMAS SIGNED GAME WORN CHICAGO WHITE 
SOX JACKET (BECKETT)  
 A Starter brand Chicago White Sox zip-up jacket signed and game worn 
by Frank Thomas. A 2014 National Baseball Hall of Fame inductee, 
Thomas starred for the White Sox from 1990-2005. He twice won the AL 
MVP (1993 and 1994) and earned five consecutive All-Star Game 
selections from 1993-97.  
  
The navy blue jacket features “White Sox” stitched across the front in red-
on-white tackle twill. Thomas signed his name and number just beneath 
“Sox” in silver marker. His number “35” is also written in red marker on the 
Starter tag inside the collar. Size XL.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett.   

$ 600 - 800 
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 587  
 MLB LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS (LOT OF 6)  
 A group of six single signed Rawlings brand Official National 
League baseballs. The signatories include Tony Gwynn, Pete Rose, 
Joe Carter, Chili Davis, Tim Raines, and Steve Garvey.  
  
The Gwynn, Raines, and Garvey signed baseballs are each 
accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 100 - 200 
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 586  
 BO JACKSON SIGNED 1991/93 GAME WORN CHICAGO 
WHITE SOX HELMET (BECKETT)  
 An ABC (american baseball cap) brand Chicago White Sox helmet game 
worn by Bo Jackson in 1991 or 1993. Jackson later signed the brim of the 
helmet in silver marker. Jackson, who starred in both the MLB and NFL, is 
widely considered one of the greatest all-around athletes ever. He played 
108 total games for the White Sox in the 1991 and 1993 seasons.  
  
The black helmet features the White Sox logo on the front and stickers of 
the American flag, the Chicago flag, the Canadian flag, and Jackson’s 
number “8.” Size 7 1/4.  
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.   

 11.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 
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 588  
 OZZIE SMITH SIGNED 1992 GAME WORN ST. LOUIS 
CARDINALS JERSEY AND JACKET (MLB HOLOGRAM) 
(FANATICS)  
 This lot includes a Rawlings brand St. Louis Cardnials jersey and a Starter brand 
St. Louis Cardinals jacket, both game worn by Ozzie Smith. “The Wizard of Oz,” 
as Smith was nicknamed, wore the jersey during the 1992 MLB season and 
subsequently signed the front in black marker. A 15-time All-Star, Smith was 
inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 2002.  
  
“CARDINALS” and Smith’s number “1” are sewn across the front of the button-
down jersey in red-on-navy blue tackle twill. A St. Louis Cardinals 100th 
anniversary patch is stitched onto the left sleeve. The back features “O. SMITH” 
sewn onto a gray nameplate in red-on-navy blue tackle twill with Smith’s 
number “1” underneath in identical stitching. A Rawlings tag just inside the 
front left tail includes the numbers “92 1” to indicate the year and Smith’s jersey 
number. Size 42.  
  
The red long sleeve jacket includes two front pockets and the Cardinal’s bird 
mascot stitched over the left chest area in red-white-yellow-black tackle twill. 
Size L.  
  
Also included are red, white, and navy blue striped stirrup socks that go with 
the uniform.  
  
A MLB hologram sticker and Fanatics hologram sticker are affixed to the 
property.  

$ 800 - 1,200 

 589  
 GEORGE BRETT SIGNED BASEBALL AND 1993 DONRUSS TRADING CARD  
 A Rawlings brand Official American League baseball signed by Kansas City Royals legend 
George Brett. Housed in a display case next to an ungraded 1993 Donruss Elite 
Dominator George Brett card.  
  
Accompanied by a Certificate of Authenticity.  

 7 x 4.75 inches  

$ 50 - 75 
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 590  
 MLB LEGENDS SIGNED 
BASEBALLS (LOT OF 6)  
 A collection of six single signed 
Rawlings brand Official National 
League baseballs. The signatories 
include Lou Brock, Willie Stargell, Fred 
McGriff, Tim Salmon, Steve Avery, and 
Brett Butler.  
  
The Brock, McGriff, and Salmon signed 
baseballs are each accompanied by a 
Certificate of Authenticity.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 100 - 200 

 591  
 LARRY WALKER SIGNED 1990S GAME WORN MONTREAL EXPOS HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand Montreal Expos helmet signed and game worn by Larry Walker. The 
longtime right fielder played for the Expos from 1989-94 where he blossomed into an All-
Star. He would go on to earn five All-Star selections in his career and win the 1997 NL MVP.  
  
The red, white, and blue helmet features the Expos logo on the front and Walker’s number 
“33” on the back next to stickers of the Canadian and American flags. Size 7 1/8.  
  
A TRISTAR hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 11.5 inches  

$ 300 - 500 



 592  
 MICHAEL JORDAN 1994 SPRING TRAINING GAME WORN 
CHICAGO WHITE SOX HELMET (SIA)  
 A Chicago White Sox batting helmet game worn by Michael Jordan during a 
spring training game in 1994.  
  
The basketball star famously retired from the NBA in 1993 to pursue a career 
in professional baseball. He joined the White Sox organization and reported 
to spring training in 1994. He spent the season with the Birmingham Barons, 
the White Sox Class AA affiliate. In March 1995, Jordan quit baseball and 
returned to the Chicago Bulls where he won three more NBA titles in 1996, 
1997, and 1998. 
  
Made by ABC (american baseball cap), the game worn helmet features 
Jordan’s number “45” on the brim, back, and inside. An Authentic Diamond 
Collection sticker is also affixed to the inside of the helmet. Size 7 1/2.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports Investors 
Authentication (SIA).   

 11.25 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 
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 593  
 MICHAEL JORDAN 1994 GAME WORN CHICAGO 
WHITE SOX BATTING PRACTICE JERSEY (SIA)  
 A Majestic brand Chicago White Sox batting practice jersey game 
worn by Michael Jordan during spring training in 1994.  
  
After retiring from the NBA in 1993 to pursue his dream of playing 
in the MLB, Jordan signed a minor league contract with the White 
Sox in 1994. He played 127 games for the Birmingham Barons, the 
Sox’s Class AA affiliate. Jordan hit .202 with three home runs and 17 
doubles. Amidst the MLB players strike in 1994-95, Jordan decided 
to quit baseball in part to avoid becoming a replacement player. In 
March 1995, Jordan returned to the Chicago Bulls, whom he led to 
three consecutive NBA titles in 1996, 1997, and 1998. 
  
The black short sleeve jersey features the “SOX” logo stitched in 
white-gray tackle twill over the left chest area. Jordan’s number “45” 
is stitched onto the back, also in white-gray tackle twill. “Majestic” is 
stitched onto the right sleeve and the lower right corner of the 
jersey. Size XXL. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports Investors 
Authentication (SIA).   

$ 8,000 - 12,000 
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 594  
 BO JACKSON 1994 GAME WORN CALIFORNIA ANGELS HAT  
 Bo Jackson wore this New Era brand California Angels hat during his brief 
tenure with the ballclub in 1994. In 75 games with the Angels, Jackson 
slugged 13 home runs and hit .279.  
  
The Alabama native famously found success as a running back in the NFL and 
an outfielder in the MLB. He was selected to the MLB All-Star Game in 1989 
and the NFL Pro Bowl in 1990. He is widely considered one of the greatest all-
around athletes of all time.  
  
The front of the navy blue hat features the “CA” logo with a halo over the “A.” 
Jackson’s number “22” is written in black marker inside the brim. Includes 
Authentic Diamond Collection tag. Size 7 1/8.   

$ 100 - 200 

 595  
 CAL RIPKEN JR. SIGNED LIMITED EDITION 
BATS (LOT OF 5)  
 A set of five limited edition Louisville Slugger wooden 
baseball bats signed by Baltimore Orioles legend Cal 
Ripken Jr. This limited edition included only 2,131 signed 
bats to commemorate Ripken Jr.’s MLB record of 2,131 
consecutive games played. Each of the five bats features an 
engraving commemorating a specific game during the 
streak. 
  
Each signed bat is accompanied by a Certificate of 
Authenticity.  

 35 inches (each)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 597  
 ALEX RODRIGUEZ SIGNED SEATTLE MARINERS BAT (PSA)  
 A Louisville Slugger brand wooden bat signed in silver marker by Alex Rodriguez. 
Rodriguez played the first seven years of his MLB career in Seattle, batting .309 
with 189 home runs and 595 runs batted in. Rodriguez played 22 seasons with the 
Mariners, Texas Rangers, and New York Yankees. 
  
Accompanied by Certificate of Authenticity from PSA. A PSA hologram sticker is 
also affixed to the property.  

 34 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 598  
 KEN GRIFFEY JR. SIGNED SEATTLE 
MARINERS HAT  
 A navy blue and turquoise New Era brand Seattle 
Mariners hat signed in blue marker by star 
centerfielder Ken Griffey Jr. “Junior” played for 
the Mariners from 1989-99 during which time he 
won four home run titles and the 1997 AL MVP 
award. He was inducted into the National 
Baseball Hall of Fame in 2016. Size 7 1/4.  

$ 100 - 200 

 596  
 1990S MLB LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS (JSA) (SGC)  
 This lot features five single signed baseballs from some of the MLB’s brightest stars of the 
1990s. It includes signed balls from Mark McGwire, Barry Bonds, Jim Thome, Kirby Puckett, and 
Cal Ripken Jr. All housed in plastic display cases. 
  
The McGwire, Bonds, Puckett, and Ripken signed balls are JSA authenticated. The Thome 
signed ball is SGC authenticated.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 599  
 CRAIG BIGGIO SIGNED GAME USED BAT (PSA/DNA GU 8)  
 This Louisville Slugger H176 ash baseball bat was game used by Houston Astros legend Craig Biggio between 1991-95. 
He later signed the barrel in black marker. The base of the handle features Biggio’s number “7,” also written in black 
marker.  
  
The second basemen and catcher was a seven-time All-Star and five-time Silver Slugger winner. His playing career, spent 
entirely with the Astros, spanned from 1988-2007. He was inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 2015.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA/DNA. The bat received a GU 8 grade.   

 34 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 600  
 JEFF BAGWELL GAME USED BAT (PSA/DNA GU 5)  
 A Louisville Slugger model G162L ash baseball bat game used by four-time 
All-Star and the 2004 NL MVP, Jeff Bagwell in 1997. Bagwell’s full name and 
“HOUSTON ASTROS” are present on the barrel of the bat.  
  
Bagwell starred as a first basemen for the Houston Astros from 1991-2005. 
One of the most feared hitters in the game, Bagwell became one of only 10 
players to have his number retired by the Astros organization. In 2017, he was 
inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA/DNA. The bat received a 
GU 5 grade.   

 34 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 601  
 FRED MCGRIFF GAME USED BAT (PSA/DNA GU 9)  
 This Louisville Slugger model C271 ash baseball bat was game used by 
Atlanta Braves star Fred McGriff between 1993-97. His name along with 
“ATLANTA BRAVES” are present on the barrel.  
  
McGriff played first base for six different teams during his career, which 
spanned from 1986-2004. He was a five-time All-Star and two-time home run 
champion. He won the 1995 World Series as a member of the Braves.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA/DNA. The bat received a 
GU 9 grade.   

 35 inches  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 603  
 ANDY PETTITTE GAME WORN NEW YORK YANKEES 
HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand New York Yankees helmet game worn by pitcher 
Andy Pettitte in interleague play. The navy blue helmet features 
Pettitte’s number “46” on the brim and on the back. A three-time All-
Star and five-time World Series champion, Pettitte dominated on the 
mound but not so much at the plate. He tallied only 27 career hits in 
196 at-bats. Size 7 1/2.  

 11.25 inches  

$ 200 - 300 

 602  
 JOE TORRE AND RUDY GIULIANI DUAL SIGNED FRAMED PHOTO 
(MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 A New York Yankees-themed framed display featuring a dual signed photograph 
of former Yankees manager Joe Torre and then-New York City mayor Rudy Giuliani.  
  
Both Torre and Giuliani, who are wearing Yankees-themed firefighter helmets in 
the photograph, signed the piece in silver marker. Beneath the matted photograph 
are two different versions of the Yankees logo along with “NY.” Torre won four 
World Series titles as the manager of the Yankees between 1996-2007. Giuliani 
served as the mayor of New York City from 1994-2001. Housed in a black frame.  
  
A MLB hologram sticker is affixed to the property.   

 31.75 x 23.5 inches  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 605  
 MIGUEL CABRERA SIGNED GAME WORN FLORIDA 
MARLINS HELMETS (LOT OF 2) (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 A pair of Rawlings brand Florida Marlins helmets signed and game 
worn by Miguel Cabrera.  
  
Both helmets are black and feature a Marlins logo sticker on the 
front and Cabrera’s number (“20” on one; “24” on the other) and 
the MLB logo on the back. On the brim of the number “20” helmet, 
Cabrera signed his name and inscribed “GAME USED” in silver 
marker. Cabrera signed his name and number “24” on the brim of 
the “24” helmet in silver marker. Size 7 3/8.  
  
MLB hologram stickers are affixed to both helmets.   

 11.5 inches (each)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 604  
 ICHIRO GAME WORN SEATTLE MARINERS 
ELMER FUDD HAT  
 Japanese baseball icon Ichiro Suzuki wore this New Era 
brand Elmer Fudd style Seattle Mariners hat during his 
legendary MLB career. The navy blue hat features the 
Mariner’s “S” logo on the front in green-white-navy blue 
stitching and “MARINERS” stitched across the back of the 
flap. Ichiro’s number “51” is written in black marker on the 
inside. Size Medium-Large.  
  
After a successful career in Japan, Ichiro starred for the 
Mariners from 2001-12 (and a brief homecoming from 
2018-19). He won the 2001 AL Rookie of the Year and AL 
MVP. In addition, he appeared in 10 consecutive MLB All-
Star Games from 2001-10.   

$ 100 - 200 



 606  
 MIGUEL CABRERA SIGNED 2003 WORLD SERIES GAME ISSUED 
FLORIDA MARLINS FULL UNIFORM (SIA)  
 A Russell Athletic brand Florida Marlins jersey and pants game issued to and possibly 
worn by Miguel Cabrera during the 2003 World Series. Cabrera subsequently signed his 
name and inscribed “GAME USED 2003 WS” on the back of the jersey in silver marker. As 
a rookie, Cabrera finished fifth in the NL Rookie of the Year voting and helped guide the 
Marlins to the 2003 World Series title.  
  
The white pinstripe jersey features “Marlins” and the number “20” stitched across the front 
in black-silver-green tackle twill. The left sleeve features a Marlins patch while the right 
sleeve features a 2003 100th anniversary World Series patch. “CABRERA” and “20” are 
stitched on the back of the jersey in black-silver-green tackle twill. A Russell’s 
manufacturer’s tag indicates +3 inches of length.  
  
The white pinstripe pants feature a Russell Athletic tag inside the waistband. Just beside it, 
“20 20” is written in black marker. Size 38.  
  
Also included are two official clubhouse badges for the 2003 NLCS along with two club 
official “All Area Passes,” one for the 2003 NLDS and the other for the 2003 NLCS. MLB 
hologram stickers are affixed to both “All Area Passes.” 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports Investors Authentication (SIA).   

$ 3,000 - 5,000 
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 607  
 DEREK JETER 2003 WORLD SERIES GAME WORN NEW YORK YANKEES HAT (PLUS ADDITIONAL HAT)  
 This lot features two New Era brand New York Yankees hats game worn by legendary shortstop Derek Jeter.  
  
The first was worn by Jeter during the 2003 World Series against the Florida Marlins. Despite Jeter’s .346 batting average over 
the course of the series, the Yankees fell to the Marlins in six games. The hat features the “WORLD SERIES 100TH 
ANNIVERSARY” patch stitched into the left side. Jeter’s number “2” is written inside the brim in black marker. Includes an 
Authentic Collection tag. Size 7 1/4.  
  
The other hat is of the same style but the year is unknown. Jeter’s number “2” is written inside the brim in black marker. Includes 
an Authentic Diamond Collection tag. Size 7 1/4.   

$ 300 - 500 

 608  
 ROGER CLEMENS 300 WIN, 4000TH STRIKEOUT, AND 
4137TH STRIKEOUT GAME USED BASEBALLS (LOT OF 2)  
 This lot features two of the most significant game used baseballs, both of 
which are signed, from the legendary pitching career of Roger Clemens.  
  
The first is a Rawlings brand ball from the June 13, 2003 game between 
the New York Yankees and St. Louis Cardinals. Clemens recorded his 
4,000th career strikeout and earned his milestone 300th win in the 
Yankees’ 5-2 victory. Clemens signed the ball in blue ink and also 
inscribed “6.13.03 300 Ws / 4,000 Ks.” Housed in a plastic display case. 
  
The second is a Rawlings brand ball from the May 5, 2004 game between 
the New York Yankees and Oakland Athletics. Clemens recorded his 
4,137th strikeout in the game, pushing him past Steve Carlton for third 
on the all-time strikeout leaderboard. He signed in blue ink and also 
inscribed “K #4,137 5.5.04.” Housed in a plastic display case.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 610  
 MLB ALL-STAR AND TEAM SIGNED BASEBALLS  
 Offered here are eight multi-signed baseballs by various teams including the 1990 and 1998 
American League All-Stars along with the 1982 Milwaukee Brewers, 1995 New York Yankees, 
1997 San Diego Padres, 1998 Los Angeles Dodgers, the 2002 New York Yankees, and the 
2003 New York Yankees.  

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 609  
 MLB WORLD SERIES CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SIGNED BASEBALLS  
 Offered here are multi-signed baseballs from various World Series winning teams including 
the 1969 New York Mets, 1984 Detroit Tigers, 1996, 1998, and 1999 New York Yankees, and 
2001 Arizona Diamondbacks. All housed in plastic display cases.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 600 - 800 



 611  
 KEN GRIFFEY JR. 2005 GAME WORN 
CINCINATTI REDS JERSEY (SIA)  
 Ken Griffey Jr. wore this red Cincinnati Reds jersey during 
the 2005 MLB season. Widely considered one of the 
greatest players in baseball history, Griffey Jr. played for 
the Reds from 2000-08 after beginning his career in 
Seattle. He earned 13 All-Star selections including three as 
a member of the Reds (2000, 2004, and 2007). In 2005, 
the year he wore this jersey, Griffey Jr. won the NL 
Comeback Player of the Year award.  
  
The red button-down jersey features Griffey Jr.’s number 
“30” and the Reds logo in white-black-red tackle twill 
across the front. A Reds mascot patch is stitched onto the 
left sleeve. The back of the jersey features “GRIFFEY” and 
the number “30” in the same white-black-red tackle twill 
stitching. An Authentic Collection / Majestic tag is stitched 
onto the lower left part of the jersey just above a separate 
tag that reads “PROPERTY OF CINCINNATI REDS 2005.” 
Size 50.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports 
Investors Authentication (SIA).   

$ 800 - 1,200 

367
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 613  
 CRAIG BIGGIO SIGNED 2006 GAME WORN HOUSTON ASTROS JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Majestic brand Houston Astros jersey game worn by Craig Biggio during the 2006 MLB season. The second 
basemen and catcher later signed the front of the jersey in black marker. 
  
The front of the jersey features “Houston” and Biggio’s number “7” sewn in red, white, and black tackle twill. The 
Astros team logo patch is stitched onto the left sleeve while the right sleeve features a “Houston Celebrating 45 
Years” patch. The lower part of the jersey features an Authentic Collection / Majestic tag. Size 46.  
  
Biggio garnered seven All-Star Game appearances and won four Gold Glove awards during his career, which 
spanned from 1988-2007. In 2015, he was inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett.   

$ 800 - 1,200 

 612  
 2000S MLB LEGENDS SIGNED BASEBALLS 
(JSA) (SGC)  
 This lot features seven single signed baseballs from 
the some of the game’s best players during the 2000s. 
They include Pedro Martinez, Miguel Cabrera, Ichiro 
Suzuki, Albert Pujols, Derek Jeter, Alex Rodriguez, and 
Buster Posey. All housed in plastic display cases.  
  
The Suzuki, Rodriguez, and Jeter signed balls are JSA 
authenticated. The Cabrera and Posey signed balls are 
SGC authenticated.   

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (each)  

$ 600 - 800 
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 614  
 DEREK JETER SIGNED LIMITED EDITION BASEBALL (JSA)  
 A Rawlings brand stat engraved limited edition baseball signed in blue ink by Derek Jeter. Jeter is a five-time World 
Series champion, 14-time All Star, and a member of the 3,000 hits club. Housed in an encased ball box. Numbered 2/2. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA. A JSA hologram sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 3 x 3 inches (overall)  

$ 300 - 500 

 615  
 DEREK JETER 2,500TH HIT BASEBALL (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 On August 22, 2008, Derek Jeter hit this baseball to short right-center field for his 2,500th career hit. Jeter’s efforts helped the New York 
Yankees defeat the Baltimore Orioles by a final score of 9-4 at Camden Yards in Baltimore, Maryland. The legendary Yankees shortstop and 
captain would go on to amass 3,465 hits over his 20-year career. He helped the Yankees win five World Series titles and was inducted into 
the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 2020. 
  
A MLB hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 



 616  
 MIKE TROUT SIGNED 2009 GAME WORN CEDAR RAPIDS KERNELS 
HELMET (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 A Rawlings brand Cedar Rapids Kernels helmet game worn by Mike Trout during his stint 
with the minor league ballclub in 2009. Trout, who only appeared in 86 games for the 
Kernels (Class A affiliate of the Los Angeles Angels) in 2009-10, subsequently signed the 
brim in silver marker. The navy blue helmet features the Kernels logo on the front and 
Trout’s number “28” on the back. Size 7 3/8.  
  
A MLB hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 11.75 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 617  
 MARIANO RIVERA SIGNED LIMITED EDITION 566TH 
CAREER SAVE GAME USED BASEBALL (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 A Rawlings brand official Major League baseball game used by Mariano 
Rivera to collect his 566th career save. The legendary closer sealed a 6-5 
win for the Yankees over the Texas Rangers on April 17, 2011. Rivera later 
signed the ball in blue ink. Part of a limited edition set of five Rivera 
signed game used baseballs. Numbered 2/5.  
  
After 19 seasons with the New York Yankees, Rivera retired in 2013 with a 
MLB-record 652 saves. In 2019, he became the first and only player to be 
unanimously inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame.  
  
A MLB hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 3 x 3 x 3 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 618  
 DEREK JETER SIGNED AIR JORDAN “SPACE JAM” SHOE (PSA)  
 A Nike Air Jordan brand “Space Jam XI” shoe signed in black marker by New 
York Yankees all-time great Derek Jeter. This particular model was worn by 
Michael Jordan in the movie, Space Jam (Warner Bros., 1996) and during his 
1996-97 NBA season with the Chicago Bulls. Size 12. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA. A PSA hologram sticker is 
also affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 620  
 DEREK JETER GAME WORN NEW YORK YANKEES HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand New York Yankees batting helmet game worn by 
Derek Jeter. The navy blue helmet features the Yankees logo on the 
front and Jeter’s number “2” on the brim. The MLB logo and number 
“2” are pressed onto the back. Size 7 1/4.  
  
Jeter won five World Series titles and made 14 All-Star Game 
appearances during a legendary 20-year big league career. He was 
inducted into the National Baseball Hall of Fame in 2020.   

 11.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 621  
 MLB STAR PLAYER GAME WORN HELMETS 
(LOT OF 7)  
 A group of seven batting helmets game worn by 
various MLB stars including Wander Franco (Tampa 
Bay Rays), Charlie Blackmon (Colorado Rockies), John 
Smoltz (Atlanta Braves), Jim Edmonds (St. Louis 
Cardinals), Yuli Gurriel (Cuba national baseball team), 
and Robin Ventura (Chicago White Sox). Also included 
is a number “62” New York Yankees 
catcher’s helmet worn by Jorge Posada 
during his rookie season.  
  
MLB hologram stickers are affixed to the 
inside of the Yuli Gurriel and Jim 
Edmonds helmets.   

 11.75 inches (each)  

$ 400 - 600 
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 619  
 DEREK JETER SIGNED FRAMED NEW YORK YANKEES JERSEY 
(STEINER)  
 A framed display featuring a New York Yankees pinstriped jersey signed by 
Derek Jeter along with two photographs and two Yankees pins. Text on a 
brass nameplate reads “DEREK JETER #2 NEW YORK YANKEES.” Jeter 
signed his name in black marker.  
  
A five-time World Series champion and 14-time All-Star, Jeter played all 20 
seasons of his big league career with the Yankees. The shortstop and 
longtime Yankees captain was inducted into the National Baseball Hall of 
Fame in 2020.  
  
A Steiner hologram sticker is affixed to the property.   

 43 x 35 inches  

$ 600 - 800 



 622  
 JOSE ALTUVE SIGNED 2011 ROOKIE YEAR GAME WORN 
HOUSTON ASTROS JERSEY (BECKETT)  
 A Majestic brand home Houston Astros jersey game worn by Jose Altuve 
during his rookie season in 2011. Altuve subsequently signed his name 
and inscribed “Game used 2011” in black marker on the front.  
  
Altuve burst onto the scene with the Astros in 2011. By 2012, he had 
earned his first All-Star Game selection and developed into one of the 
best players in the MLB. He has seven total All-Star Game appearances 
and also won the 2017 AL MVP. He continues to be one of the most 
feared hitters in baseball.  
  
The white jersey features “Astros” and “27” across the chest area in red, 
white, and black stitching. An Astros patch and Majestic logo are stitched 
onto the left sleeve. “ALTUVE” and “27” are stitched across the back of the 
jersey in red-white-black tackle twill. An Authentic Collection / Majestic 
tag is stitched onto the lower left part of the jersey. Size 40.  
  
A Beckett hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

372

 623  
 MIKE TROUT 2011 ROOKIE YEAR GAME WORN ANGELS HAT  
 Mike Trout wore this New Era brand Los Angeles Angels hat during his rookie 
season in a game against the Seattle Mariners on July 8, 2011. The Angels 
won the game 9-3. Trout went one for three at the plate with two runs scored 
in the victory.  
  
The navy blue hat with a red brim features the old California Angels “CA” 
logo to commemorate the 50th anniversary of the Angels organization. An 
Angels 50th anniversary patch is stitched onto the left side of the hat. Trout’s 
number “27” is written in black marker on the inside. Size 7 3/4.   

$ 100 - 200 



 624  
 NOLAN RYAN SIGNED 2012 TOPPS 
GYPSY QUEEN #256 CARD (PSA 
AUTHENTIC AUTO)  
 A Nolan Ryan signed 2012 Topps Gypsy Queen 
#256 baseball card, graded “Authentic Auto” by 
PSA. PSA/DNA Certified.  

 5.25 x 3.175 inches (encapsulated)  

$ 200 - 300 

 625  
 JOSE ALTUVE SIGNED 2012 GAME WORN 
HOUSTON ASTROS JERSEY AND HAT 
(BECKETT) (SIA)  
 A Majestic brand Houston Astros jersey and New Era 
brand Houston Astros hat game worn by Jose Altuve 
during the 2012 MLB season. Both items are signed 
by Altuve in black marker along with the inscription 
“Game used 2012.”  
  
Altuve debuted with the Astros in 2011 and has since 
embarked on a stellar big league career. The second 
basemen is a seven-time All-Star and won the 2017 
AL MVP. He also led the Astros to the 2017 World 
Series title.  
  
The multi-colored 1977 Turn Back the Clock 
throwback jersey features “Astros” and the Astros star 
in navy blue tackle twill across the front. The back 
side features “ALTUVE” and “27,” also in navy blue 
tackle twill stitching. An Authentic Collection / 
Majestic tag is stitched onto the lower left corner of 
the jersey. Size 44.  
  
The orange 59FIFTY New Era fitted hat features the 
Houston “H” in white stitching over the Astros star in 
navy blue stitching. Altuve’s “27” is written in black 
marker on the inside. He signed his name and wrote 
“Game used 2012” on the brim. Size 7 1/4.  
  
Accompanied by Letters of Authenticity from Sports 
Investors Authentication (SIA) and Beckett. In 
addition, Beckett hologram stickers are affixed to 
both the jersey and hat.  

$ 800 - 1,200 
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 626  
 AARON JUDGE 2014 GAME WORN TAMPA BAY 
YANKEES HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand Tampa Bay Yankees helmet game worn by 
Aaron Judge in 2014. The helmet features Judge’s number 
“59” on the back. Judge appeared in 66 games for the 
Tampa Bay Yankees (Class A) minor league team in 2014. He 
made his major league debut with the New York Yankees in 
2016.  

 12.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 627  
 DEREK JETER 2014 FINAL SEASON GAME WORN CLEATS  
 A pair of Nike “Air Jordan” brand baseball cleats game worn by Derek 
Jeter during the 2014 MLB season. The customized black and white 
cleats feature Jeter’s number “2” on the toe of each shoe and “JETER” 
across the tongue. The Nike Jumpman logo is stitched onto the outer 
heel of each shoe in white thread. Size 11.5. Housed in their original box.  
  
2014 was Jeter’s final season in the big leagues after a 20-year career. In 
addition to earning 14 All-Star Game appearances, Jeter helped the 
Yankees win five World Series titles. He was inducted into the National 
Baseball Hall of Fame in 2020.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Provenance.  

 15 x 10.75 inches (box)  

$ 400 - 600 

 628  
 MIGUEL CABRERA SIGNED 2014 PLAYOFFS GAME ISSUED 
DETROIT TIGERS JERSEY (MLB HOLOGRAM) (BECKETT)  
 This gray Majestic brand Detroit Tigers road jersey was game issued to 
Miguel Cabrera during the 2014 MLB playoffs. The Tigers were swept by 
the Baltimore Orioles in the ALDS. Cabrera subsequently signed his 
name and number “24” on the back of the jersey in silver marker.  
  
“Detroit” and the number “24” are stitched across the front of the jersey 
in navy blue-orange-white tackle twill. “CABRERA” and “24” are similarly 
stitched onto the back of the jersey. Just beneath the Authentic 
Collection / Majestic tag at the lower left corner of the jersey is a white 
label with black stitching that reads “24 48 ‘14 345” to indicate Cabrera’s 
number, the jersey size, and the year. Size 48.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Beckett. A MLB hologram 
sticker is also affixed to the property.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 630  
 CLAYTON KERSHAW 2015 PLAYOFFS GAME ISSUED LOS ANGELES 
DODGERS JERSEY (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 This Majestic brand Los Angeles Dodgers home jersey was game issued to star 
pitcher Clayton Kershaw for Game Five of the 2015 NLDS between the Dodgers 
and New York Mets. Kershaw did not appear in the game, which was won by the 
Mets 3-2.  
  
An eight-time All-Star and three-time Cy Young winner, Kershaw has repeatedly 
led the Dodgers to the postseason since he first joined the ballclub in 2008. In 
2020, Kershaw and the Dodgers won their first World Series title since 1984.  
  
The white jersey features “Dodgers” across the front in blue tackle twill above 
Kershaw’s number “22” in red tackle twill. The left sleeve features an “LA” patch 
while the right sleeve has the “2015 POSTSEASON” patch. Kershaw’s name and 
number are embroidered onto the back of the jersey in blue tackle twill. An 
Authentic Collection tag is located on the lower part of the jersey. Just beneath is 
a separate Majestic / Authentic Collection tag featuring a QR code along with “22 
KERSHAW 50 2015.” Size 50.  
  
A MLB Hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 629  
 MIKE TROUT SIGNED BASEBALL (JSA)  
 A Rawlings brand baseball signed in black ink by Mike Trout. 
Housed in a baseball holder. 
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from JSA. A JSA hologram 
sticker is also affixed to the property.  

 3.25 x 3.25 inches  

$ 100 - 200 



 631  
 COREY SEAGER 2015 PLAYOFFS ROOKIE YEAR 
GAME ISSUED LOS ANGELES DODGERS JERSEY 
(MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 A Majestic brand Los Angeles Dodgers jersey game issued to 
Corey Seager for Game Five of the 2015 NLDS between the 
Dodgers and New York Mets. Seager went 1-4 at the plate with 
a run scored in a 3-2 defeat which ended the Dodgers’ season. 
The shortstop would go on to win the 2016 NL Rookie of the 
Year award and help lead the Dodgers to a World Series 
championship in 2020.  
  
The front of the white jersey features “Dodgers” in blue tackle 
twill and Seager’s number “5” in red tackle twill. Seager’s name 
and number are embroidered onto the back of the jersey in 
blue tackle twill. A “LA” patch and the Majestic logo are 
stitched onto the left sleeve while the right sleeve features the 
“2015 POSTSEASON” patch. The lower part of the jersey 
features an Authentic Collection / Majestic patch. An additional 
pressed-on patch right below includes a QR code along with 
the text “5 SEAGER 48 2015” to indicate the number, player, 
size, and year. Size 48.  
  
A MLB Hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 1,000 - 2,000 

 632  
 JUSTIN TURNER 2015 GAME ISSUED LOS 
ANGELES DODGERS JERSEY (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 This Majestic brand Los Angeles Dodgers home jersey was 
game issued by Justin Turner during the 2015 MLB season. 
Turner has been a member of the Dodgers since 2014, earning 
All-Star selections in 2017 and 2021. He also helped lead the 
Dodgers to the 2020 World Series title.  
  
The button-down jersey features “Dodgers” across the chest in 
blue tackle twill and Turner’s number “10” in red tackle twill. On 
the back, “TURNER” and “10” are stitched in blue tackle twill. 
The left sleeve features a “LA” patch and the Majestic logo. Dirt 
stains around his name and on the right shoulder area indicate 
possible game use. Two Authentic Collection / Majestic tags 
are affixed to the lower left tail of the jersey. The bottom one 
includes a QR code and the text “10 TURNER 46TC 2015.” Size 
46. 
  
A MLB hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 400 - 600 
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 633  
 YASIEL PUIG 2015 GAME ISSUED LOS ANGELES DODGERS JERSEY (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 This Majestic brand Los Angeles Dodgers jersey was game issued to Yasiel Puig during the 2015 MLB 
season. The Cuba native was a member of the Dodgers from 2013-18. He was named a NL All-Star in 
2014.  
  
The gray button-down jersey features “Dodgers” across the chest in blue tackle twill. Puig’s number “66” is 
just below in red tackle twill. On the back, “PUIG” and “66” are stitched in blue tackle twill. A “LA” patch and 
Majestic logo are stitched onto the left sleeve. Two Authentic Collection / Majestic tags are affixed to the 
lower left tail of the jersey. The bottom tag includes the text “65 PUIG 50TC 2015” along with a QR code. 
Size 50. 
  
A MLB hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

$ 600 - 800 

 634  
 MANNY MACHADO 2016 GAME WORN BALTIMORE ORIOLES JERSEY AND 
HELMET (SIA)  
 A Majestic brand Baltimore Orioles jersey game worn by Manny Machado during the 2016 MLB 
season. Also included is a black and orange Rawlings brand Orioles batting helmet worn by 
Machado. A five-time All-Star, Machado starred for the Orioles from 2012-18 before joining the 
Los Angeles Dodgers in 2019. He is currently a member of the San Diego Padres.  
  
The orange jersey features “Orioles” and “13” sewn onto the front of the jersey in black-on-white 
tackle twill. An Orioles patch is pressed onto the left sleeve just above a stitched-in Majestic logo. 
“MACHADO” and “13” are sewn into the back of the jersey, also in black-on-white tackle twill. A 
Majestic / Authentic Collection tag is pressed onto the lower left part of the jersey. Size 50.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from Sports Investors Authentication (SIA).   

$ 1,000 - 2,000 
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 635  
 ANTHONY RIZZO GAME WORN CHICAGO CUBS HELMET 
AND BATTING GLOVES  
 A Rawlings brand Chicago Cubs batting helmet game worn by Anthony 
Rizzo. Also included is a pair of red, white, and blue batting gloves game 
worn by Rizzo. The back of the helmet and inside wrist of the batting 
gloves feature Rizzo’s number “44.” The inside of the helmet is labeled 
size 7 1/2. 
  
A three-time All-Star and four-time Gold Glove winner, Rizzo played a 
pivotal role in the Cubs’ 2016 World Series championship run. As the 
starting first basemen, Rizzo caught the throw on the final out (a 
groundball to third base), which finally ended the Cubs’ infamous 108-
year World Series drought.   

 11.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 636  
 FRANCISCO LINDOR GAME WORN CLEVELAND INDIANS 
HELMET AND BATTING GLOVES  
 A Rawlings brand Cleveland Indians batting helmet game worn by 
Francisco Lindor. The helmet, which exhibits heavy game use, features a 
“C” on the front and Lindor’s number “12” alongside the MLB logo on the 
back. 
  
Also included are a pair of Franklin brand batting gloves game worn by 
Lindor during the 2017 MLB All-Star Game. The red batting gloves 
feature the inscription “BC 12” in white on the wrist area.  
  
Lindor played for the Indians between 2015-20 and earned four All-Star 
Game appearances during that time. He is currently a member of the 
New York Mets.   

 11.25 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 637  
 KRIS BRYANT GAME WORN CHICAGO CUBS HELMET, 
CLEATS, AND BATTING GLOVES  
 A set of game worn Adidas brand baseball cleats and batting gloves 
along with a Rawlings brand Chicago Cubs helmet worn by Kris Bryant. 
The third baseman and outfielder debuted with the Cubs in 2015 and 
has since become one of the league’s best players. He won the NL MVP 
in 2016, the same year he helped the Cubs win their first World Series 
title in 108 years.  
  
The blue and red cleats (Size 13 1/2) feature heavy game use with 
significant dirt stains. Bryant’s number “17” and a reproduced signature 
are stitched onto the tongue of each shoe. The Adizero model batting 
gloves (Size XL) are also red and blue and feature the text “KB 17” 
stitched onto the wrist area. The blue helmet (Size 7 1/2) features the 
Cubs’ red “C” logo on the front along with Bryant’s “17” on the back side.   

 11.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 
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 638  
 AARON JUDGE GAME WORN NEW YORK YANKEES 
HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand New York Yankees batting helmet game worn by 
Aaron Judge. The helmet’s brim features Judge’s number “99.” The 
back of the helmet also features Judge’s “99” alongside the MLB 
logo. Size 7 1/2.  
  
A member of the Yankees since 2016, Judge has already made 
three All-Star Game appearances (2017, 2018, and 2021) and won 
the 2017 AL home run title.   

 11.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 639  
 JOSE ALTUVE GAME WORN HOUSTON ASTROS HELMETS 
(LOT OF 2)  
 Two Rawlings brand Houston Astros helmets game worn by Jose 
Altuve. The power hitting second baseman debuted with the Astros in 
2011 and developed into one of baseball’s best players. Most notably, 
he led the Astros to a World Series title in 2017. He is a seven-time All-
Star and also won the 2017 AL MVP.  
  
Both helmets exhibit heavy game with dirt stains and smudging. In 
addition, both have Altuve’s number “27” pressed onto the back. The 
navy blue helmet features a “2015 POSTSEASON” sticker, which 
indicates that Altuve likely wore the helmet during the 2015 MLB 
playoffs. Size 7 1/4.   

 11.25 inches (each)  

$ 300 - 500 

 640  
 MIGUEL CABRERA SIGNED 2017 GAME WORN DETROIT 
TIGERS HELMET (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 This Rawlings brand Detroit Tigers helmet was game worn by Miguel 
Cabrera during the 2017 MLB season. The star first basemen 
subsequently signed his name and number and inscribed “GAME 
USED 2017” on the brim in silver marker. An orange Detroit “D” is 
pressed to the front while Cabrera’s “24” is on the back. Size 7 3/8.  
  
A MLB hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 11.5 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

379



 641  
 JOSE ALTUVE GAME WORN HOUSTON ASTROS HAT  
 An orange New Era brand Houston Astros hat game worn by Jose Altuve 
in the early 2010s. A seven-time All-Star and the 2017 AL MVP, Altuve is 
considered one of the best players in baseball. The second baseman 
played a pivotal role in the Astros’ 2017 World Series victory.  
  
The hat features the Houston “H” stitched in white over a navy blue star. 
Altuve’s number “27” is written in black marker on the inside. Includes an 
Authentic Collection Official On-Field Cap tag. Size 7 1/8.   

$ 100 - 200 

380

 642  
 MIGUEL CABRERA SIGNED WILSON MODEL GLOVE 
AND BATTING GLOVES (PSA/DNA)  
 A Wilson brand model A2000 infielder’s glove used and 
signed by Miguel Cabrera. He signed his name and number 
“24” in black marker on the outside of the middle finger 
beneath the “A2000” label. The thumb of the glove features 
black stitching that reads “Ogunda Meyi, 24.” An 11-time All-
Star, Cabrera helped the Florida Marlins capture the 2003 
World Series title. He has also won two AL MVP awards (2012 
and 2013) and the AL Triple Crown (2012). Since 2008, he has 
been a member of the Detroit Tigers.  
  
Also included are a pair of orange, navy blue, and neon 
Franklin brand batting gloves used by Cabrera during the 
2014 MLB All-Star Game. The gloves features Cabrera’s 
number “24” printed in white lettering on each wrist.  
  
The Wilson glove is accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity 
from PSA/DNA.   

 12 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 



 643  
 CHRISTIAN YELICH SIGNED GAME WORN MIAMI 
MARLINS HELMET (MLB HOLOGRAM)  
 A Rawlings brand Miami Marlines helmet game worn and 
subsequently signed in silver marker by Christian Yelich. The helmet 
features the Marlins logo on the front and Yelich’s number “21” and 
the MLB logo on the backside. On the top of the brim, Yelich signed 
his name and wrote “GAME USED.”  
  
Yelich starred for the Marlins from 2013-2017 before joining the 
Milwaukee Brewers in 2018. He is a two-time All-Star and the 
recipient of the 2018 NL MVP.  
  
A MLB hologram sticker and Steiner Sports hologram sticker are 
affixed to the property.  

 11.5 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

 644  
 COREY SEAGER GAME WORN LOS ANGELES 
DODGERS HELMETS (LOT OF 2)  
 Two Rawlings brand Los Angeles Dodgers batting helmets 
game worn by Corey Seager. The blue helmet (size 7 3/8) 
was worn during the 2015 playoffs and includes Seager’s 
number “5” on the back side. The white helmet (size 7 5/8) 
also includes Seager’s number “5” on the back.  
  
A two-time All-Star and 2016 NL Rookie of the Year, Seager 
was instrumental in the Dodgers 2020 World Series 
championship.   

 11.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 645  
 MOOKIE BETTS 2018 WORLD SERIES GAME WORN 
BOSTON RED SOX HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand Boston Red Sox helmet game worn by Mookie Betts 
during the 2018 World Series. As the 2008 AL MVP, Betts helped the 
Red Sox defeat the Los Angeles Dodgers in five games to capture the 
storied franchise’s ninth World Series title. Betts hit one home run and 
scored five runs in the series.  
  
The navy blue helmet features a Boston “B” applied to the front. A “50” 
sticker and a 2018 World Series sticker are affixed to the back side of 
the helmet. Size 7 1/4.   

 11.25 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

381



 646  
 BRYCE HARPER 2019 GAME WORN PHILADELPHIA 
PHILLIES HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand Philadelphia Phillies helmet game worn by Bryce 
Harper in 2019. The red helmet, which exhibits moderate game use, 
features the Phillies “P” on the front in white and Harper’s number “3” on 
the back above the MLB logo. A MLB Authentic On Field Equipment 
label is located on the padding inside the helmet. Size 7 3/8.   

 11.75 inches  

$ 400 - 600 

 647  
 MIKE TROUT GAME USED OUTFIELDER’S GLOVE (PSA/DNA)  
 A Nike Sha|Do professional model outfielder’s glove game used by Los 
Angeles Angels centerfielder Mike Trout. The black glove features red 
stitching along with Trout’s reproduced signature and number “27” 
stitched over the thumb.  
  
Trout made his big league debut in 2011 and has since developed into 
one of baseball’s all-time great players. A virtuoso at the plate and in the 
field, Trout has already earned nine All-Star selections and won three AL 
MVP awards (2014, 2016, and 2019). In addition, he won the 2012 Wilson 
Defensive Player of the Year award.  
  
Accompanied by a Letter of Authenticity from PSA/DNA.   

 13 inches  

$ 2,000 - 3,000 

382



 648  
 RONALD ACUNA JR. SIGNED ATLANTA BRAVES 
HELMET (JSA)  
 An Atlanta Braves helmet signed in silver marker by Ronald Acuna 
Jr. Housed in a cardboard box with a helmet stand. 
  
Accompanied by Certificates of Authenticity from JSA and USA 
Sports Marketing. JSA and USA Marketing hologram stickers are 
also affixed to the property.  

 10.5 x 11.5 inches (overall)  

$ 300 - 500 

 649  
 NOLAN ARENADO GAME WORN COLORADO ROCKIES HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand Colorado Rockies helmet game worn by Nolan Arenado. 
One of the most feared hitters in the game, Arenado starred for the Rockies 
from 2013-20. He is a six-time All-Star and three-time NL home run leader.  
  
The purple helmet exhibits heavy game use with significant stains and pine tar 
residue. Arenado’s number “28” is affixed to the back next to the MLB logo. 
Size 7 1/4.   

 11.75 inches  

$ 300 - 500 

 650  
 WANDER FRANCO SIGNED 2021 GAME WORN TAMPA RAYS 
HELMET  
 A Rawlings brand Tampa Bay Rays helmet signed and game worn by budding 
superstar Wander Franco during the 2021 MLB season. The navy blue helmet 
exhibits moderate game use and features Franco’s signature on the brim in 
silver marker. His number “5” is affixed to the back of the helmet just above the 
MLB logo. Size 7 5/8.  
  
Nicknamed “El Patron,” Franco made his big league debut in 2021 and helped 
lead the Rays to the playoffs. After the season, he signed an 11-year $182 
million contract extension.  
  
A USA Sports Marketing hologram sticker is affixed to the property.  

 11.75 inches  

$ 600 - 800 

383
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catalogues and box sets. 

Choose the perfect gift that you 
will not find elsewhere. 

Scan and visit our online store today!



385

HOLLYWOOD  |   ROCK ‘N ’  ROLL  |   SPORTS  |   F INE, CONTEMPORA RY & STREET ART

• Special Edition Box Sets

Scan me! 
or visit www.juliensauctions.com/ShopCatalogs

For inquiries, please contact: 
Phone: (310) 836-1818 

Email: info@juliensauctions.com

https://www.juliensauctions.com/ShopCatalogs
mailto:info@juliensauctions.com












J U N E  2 8 ,  2 0 2 2  |  B E V E R LY  H I L L S ,  C A

391JULIEN’S AUCTIONS

BIDDER #

INTERNAL USE ONLY:

 PLEASE CHECK ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:  
o I will be attending the live auction    o I will be placing absentee bids    o I will be phone bidding 
 
 
Name: _____________________________________________________  Company: _________________________________________________ 
 
Email: ________________________________   _________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Address: _______________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
City: _____________________________________________________________ State/Provence: ______________________________________  
 
ZIP/Postal Code: ________________________________________   Country: ______________________________________________________ 
 
Day Phone: _______________________________  Cell Phone: _______________________________  Fax: _____________________________   
 
oCheck here if different billing address

Julien’s Auctions invites you to complete and submit this Bidder Registration Form.  You acknowledge your proposed registration to bid in the above-
identified Auction is subject to verification of the information that you provide and approval of your registration is at the sole and complete discretion 
of Julien’s Auctions.  We will provide you with written confirmation if and when your application is approved.  
 
This auction sale will be conducted in accordance with Julien’s Auctions’ Auction Terms and Conditions (“Terms and Conditions”) in the form set out in 
our auction catalogue, which are incorporated herein by reference. You should read the Auction Terms and Conditions which describe the charges 
payable by you on the purchases you make and other terms relating to bidding and buying at the auction, which you accept by signing this form. You 
should ask us any questions you have about the Terms and Conditions before signing this Bidder Registration Form. 

B IDDER REGISTRATION FORM

ONLINE BIDDERS PLEASE REGISTER ONLINE AT WWW.JULIENSLIVE.COM/REGISTER-TO-BID

o Absentee Bid(s)     oPhone Bid(s) 
Absentee Bidders: Please state your MAXIMUM bid in United States Dollars (USD$) for each Lot  

(excluding Buyer’s Premium, Online Fee, taxes, shipping fees or other charges): 
Please list your lot numbers in chronological order (lowest to highest lot number) on the form or your bid(s) could be missed. 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________      Lot #:__________ Maximum Bid: $:__________ 

Special Note Regarding COVID-19: Please allow for additional time for packaging, shipping and delivery in the event that 1) federal, state, and/or local governments 
and municipalities impose business operating restrictions and/or 2) any other unforeseen circumstances arise related to COVID-19 that may affect our ability to 
prepare and ship items within our standard timeframes.

https://www.julienslive.com/REGISTER-TO-BID
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 Billing Address (if different than previous page): 
 
Name: _____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Address:____________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
City: __________________________________________________________   State/Provence: ____________________________________  
 
ZIP/Postal Code: _______________________________________   Country: ___________________________________________________ 
Type of Credit Card:  
o Visa       oMasterCard       o American Express 
 
Card Number: ______________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
 
Expiration Date: ________________________________________________   Security Code: _____________________________________ 
 
Upon credit card verification, if you are approved for registration as a Bidder, you hereby authorize Julien’s Auctions to charge the above listed card for any 
purchases you make at Auction pursuant to the Auction Terms and Conditions. 

 
Signature: _______________________________________________  Date: _______________________________________________ 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 

 
 
Shipping: Please review the shipping terms for your items. Shipping is not included in the Hammer Price of your auction items and winning Bidders are 
responsible for all shipping costs. Please allow 2-12 weeks for the delivery of your Lot(s) to you; delivery time is dependent upon the size of the Auction, the 
destination address of the Lot and the method of transportation to deliver the Lot. Julien's Auctions and Shippers are not responsible for returned or undeliverable 
shipments . 

Buyer’s Premium: I hereby request approval for registration to bid in this auction sale with Julien’s Auctions (“the Auctioneer”). I acknowledge that I have read, 
understood and agreed to the Auction Terms and Conditions applicable to the Auction for which I now register and request the Auctioneer to approve such 
registration as an authorized participant as a Floor Bidder (Bidder at live event), Absentee Bidder (Bidder by phone or proxy) or Online Bidder. A Buyer’s Premium 
will be added to the successful bid price and is payable by the Purchaser as part of the Total Purchase Price. Successful online bids are subject to the Buyer’s 
Premium, plus an additional service fee of three percent (3%) of the Hammer Price, payable by the Purchaser as part of the Total Purchase Price. I acknowledge 
and agree that Buyer’s Premium will be added to the Hammer Price on each individual lot as follows: 

Lots with a Hammer Price of up to $100.00: twenty-five United States Dollars and zero cents ($25.00). 

Lots with a Hammer Price of $100.01 up to and including $1,000,000.00: twenty-five percent (25%). 

Lots with a Hammer Price of $1,000,000.01 and above: a Buyer's Premium of twenty-five percent (25%) will be added to the Hammer Price up to $1,000,000.00, 
and a Buyer's Premium of twenty percent (20%) will be added to any amount above $1,000,000.00. 

I further acknowledge that I am responsible to pay Julien’s Auctions the aggregate of the Hammer Price and the Buyer’s Premium for such lot(s), as well as additional 
applicable fees as stated in the Auction Terms and Conditions. All invoices must be paid within 10 calendar days after the close of the auction. I authorize Julien’s 
Auctions to charge my credit card listed on this form for all items purchased (including shipping) at this auction and any future Julien’s Auctions I may participate in, 
if not otherwise paid in full within 10 calendar days after the close of the auction. 

Representations, Warranties And Acknowledgements: I, the undersigned, represent and warrant to Julien’s Auctions that (i) the information I have provided on 
this Bidder Registration Form is truthful, complete and accurate; (ii) I have full power and authority to execute and deliver this Bidder Registration Form; (iii) this 
Bidder Registration Form is a legally valid and binding obligation; and (iv) the execution, delivery and/or performance of this Bidder Registration Form and the Auction 
Terms & Conditions does not conflict with any agreement, understanding or document to which the proposed registered bidder is a party.    I acknowledge receiving 
a copy of the Auction Terms and Conditions attached hereto and agree to comply with all provisions therein.  I understand that each and every Bid that I place in the 
Auction creates a binding obligation to purchase the Lots for which I am the Winning Bidder and that all purchases are subject to additional fees as detailed in the 
Auction Terms and Conditions. 

 

Signature: _______________________________________________  Date: _______________________________________________ 
 
                                   
Print Name: ___________________________________________________________________________________________________ 
                                    
 
Company (if applicable): ________________________________________    Title: _________________________________________ 
 
 
Please return completed forms via fax at (310) 388-0207 or e-mail to Bidding@JuliensAuctions.com 
Forms must be received by 12:00 pm (noon) Pacific Time on the day prior to the auction day in order for your registration information to be timely reviewed and verified. 
 
MAIL ONLY:  Julien’s Auctions  |  13007 S. Western Avenue  |  Gardena, CA 90249   
phone: (310) 836-1818  |  fax: (310) 388-0207  |  email: info@juliensauctions.com

Bidder Registration Form continued

Payment Options: We accept payment by cashier’s check, personal check, bank wire, MasterCard, VISA, and American Express 

Credit Card Authorization: All invoices under five thousand United States Dollars ($5,000.00) will automatically be charged to the credit card on file unless prior 
arrangements are made. All invoices over five thousand United States Dollars ($5,000.00) will automatically be charged five thousand United States Dollars 
($5,000.00) as a deposit to the credit card on file unless prior arrangements are made. A 2% credit card processing fee is assessed and added to the total of all 
invoices five thousand United States Dollars ($5,000.00) or higher which have payment made by credit card.

mailto:Bidding@juliensauctions.com
mailto:info@juliensauctions.com
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Auction Terms and Conditions Effective Date: April 5, 2022 

The following terms are supplemental to our Terms 
of Use and apply to Auctions conducted on the 
Service and offline by Julien's Auctions. Our Terms 
of Use are incorporated here by reference. 
Capitalized terms not defined in these Auction 
Terms and Conditions have the meanings set forth 
in our Terms of Use. By completing an online Bidder 
Registration Form and establishing a Member 
Account on the Service, you agree that you have 
read, understood, and agree to be bound by the 
Terms of Use and these Auction Terms and 
Conditions. 

Julien entertainment.com, Inc., a California 
corporation d/b/a Julien’s Auctions (“Julien’s 
Auctions”, “Company”, “we”, “our”, or “us”) 
hereby provides the following terms (“Auction 
Terms and Conditions”) to apply to sales by Bids 
conducted by Julien’s Auctions (each an “Auction” 
and collectively, the “Auctions”). By completing a 
Bidder registration Form, you agree that you have 
read, understood and agree to be bound by these 
Auction Terms and Conditions.   

PLEASE READ THESE AUCTION TERMS AND 
CONDITIONS CAREFULLY. THESE AUCTION 
TERMS AND CONDITIONS INCLUDE AN 
AGREEMENT TO MANDATORY ARBITRATION, 
WHICH MEANS THAT YOU AGREE TO SUBMIT 
ANY DISPUTE ARISING UNDER, RELATED TO, OR 
IN CONNECTION WITH THE AUCTION TO 
BINDING INDIVIDUAL ARBITRATION RATHER 
THAN PROCEED IN COURT. THE 
DISPUTES/ARBITRATION PROVISION ALSO 
INCLUDES A CLASS ACTION WAIVER, WHICH 
MEANS THAT YOU AGREE TO PROCEED WITH 
ANY DISPUTE INDIVIDUALLY AND NOT AS PART 
OF A CLASS ACTION. THIS AGREEMENT ALSO 
INCLUDES A JURY WAIVER.  

1.     AUCTIONS. 

Each Auction conducted is of a designated set of 
items (each a “Lot”) on a designated date. Lots are 
provided by the party that wishes us to sell property 
on their behalf (each such party a “Consignor”). we 
will provide the pertinent information for each 
Auction, including: date, start time of auction, each 
Lot to be sold, and location. Auctions may be 
conducted live in-person, online via 
http://www.julienslive.com (the “Service”), or both. 
All Auctions conducted by Julien’s Auctions, and 
these Auction Terms and Conditions, are governed 
by the laws of the State of California. Julien’s 
Auctions maintains a bond on file with the California 
Secretary of State as required by California Civil 
Code §1812.600. 

2.     REGISTRATION.   

In order to participate in an Auction, registration is 
required for all persons wishing to Bid (“Bidders”). 
Any person registering to Bid by phone, absentee, 
or in person will complete a Bidder registration 
Form. Online Bidders will submit a completed 
electronic form through the Service, where they may 
also establish an online account (“Member 
Account”). each Auction requires a separate 
registration; Bidders with a Member Account may 
register for Auctions via their account.   

2.1    Information Required.  To register, Bidders 
are required to submit their name, physical address, 
telephone number, email address, and credit card 
information. you hereby represent that all 
information you submit in connection with 
registration is truthful and accurate. By submitting 
your information, you consent to have your personal 
information processed by Julien’s Auctions in the 
United States. Julien’s Auctions has implemented 
commercially reasonable technical and 
organizational measures designed to secure your 
personal information from accidental loss and from 
unauthorized access, access, use, alteration or 
disclosure. however, we cannot guarantee that 
unauthorized third parties will never be able to 
defeat those measures or use your personal 
information for improper purposes. you 
acknowledge that you provide your personal 
information at your own risk. 

2.2    First Time Bidders.  For verification purposes, 
Bidders who have not participated in an Auction are 
required to submit a copy of their (A) official 
government-issued identification (driver’s license / 
passport / state identification card) and (B) credit 
card. Copies of such documents may be submitted 
in person, via facsimile 310-388-0207 or email 
bidding@juliensauctions.com . Failure to do so may 
inhibit your ability to register. 

2.3    Credit Card Authorization.  We (and/or our 
third-party payment processor) may verify credit 
card information in order to register. To verify your 
card, we will charge $1.00 to it. After the card is 
verified, we will immediately refund the card . 
Your card issuer will credit your card balance within 
thirty (30) days from the date of the refund. In the 
event you add or replace a credit card, we may also 
verify such new or replacement credit card.     

2.4    Minors.  Bids will not be accepted from those 
persons under eighteen (18) years of age (i) without 
written consent of said person’s parent or legal 
guardian, or (ii) unless such person is an 
emancipated minor. written consent must 
acknowledge the terms and conditions of sale. this 
written consent constitutes an agreement to be 
bound thereby on behalf of the Bidder. If you are 
under 18 years of age you may participate in 
Auctions only if you are either an emancipated 
minor, or possess legal parental or guardian 
consent, and are fully able and competent to enter 
into the terms, conditions, obligations, affirmations, 
representations, and warranties set forth in these 
Auction Terms and Conditions, and to abide by and 
comply with these Auction Terms and Conditions.  

IF YOU ARE A PARENT OR GUARDIAN AND YOU 
PROVIDE YOUR CONSENT TO THE 
REGISTRATION OF YOUR CHILD, YOU AGREE TO 
BE BOUND BY THIS AGREEMENT WITH RESPECT 
TO, THROUGH, AND IN CONNECTION WITH SUCH 
REGISTRATION AND AUCTION PARTICIPATION.

2.5    Online Member Accounts.   Bidder can elect 
to set up a Member Account on the Service in 
accordance with the policies set forth on the 
Service. Bidder acknowledges and agrees that all 
Bids placed under a Member Account are 
considered to be placed by the Member or with 
Member’s authorization. 

2.6    Approval of Registration.  Julien’s Auctions, 
in its sole and absolute discretion, reserves the right 
to approve or reject Bidders for its Auctions at any 
time. We are under no obligation to accept your 
application for registration. 

2.7    Term of Registration.  Upon approval by 
Julien’s Auctions, your registration is effective 
throughout the applicable Auction for which you 
registered and any post-Auction obligations you 
incur in connection with Bids you placed during 
such Auction. 

3.     BIDDING.  

Upon completed and approved registration, Bidders 
may submit a binding offer to purchase a Lot at a 
specified price (a “Bid”) in an Auction.     

3.1    Placement; Payment Authorization.  When a 
Lot at the Auction goes live, you are free to place 
bids on such Lot (i) if an in-person Auction, or if an 
Auction conducted both in-person and online, until 
the individual conducting the sale for Julien’s 
Auctions (the “Auctioneer”) determines that bidding 
on such Lot has closed, or (ii) if an online-only 
Auction, in accordance with the parameters set forth 
on the Service for such Lot. As bids are placed, 
Julien’s Auctions reserves the right to authorize your 
credit card for any bid amount placed. If an 
authorization was made on a Bid and you are 
subsequently outbid, Julien’s Auctions will release 
that authorization. 

3.2    Notifications.  If you are placing Bids via the 
Service or by proxy, each time you are outbid 
Julien’s Auctions will send you an email message 
notification advising you of such. If you are a 
telephone or in- person Bidder, it is your 
responsibility to monitor the Lot(s) for which you 
placed Bid(s) in the event you are outbid. If you are 
the winning Bidder for a given Lot, Julien’s Auctions 
will send you an email message confirmation. 

3.3    Bid Conditions.  Julien’s Auctions reserves 
the right to accept or decline any Bid. Bids must 
be for an entire Lot. each Lot constitutes a 
separate sale. All Bids are per Lot unless 
otherwise announced at a live sale by the 
Auctioneer. All winning Bids are subject to a 
Buyer’s Premium (as defined herein). Live auction 
Lots will be sold in their numbered sequence 
unless the Auctioneer directs otherwise. Julien’s 
Auctions may cancel any Lot and have it removed 
from an Auction prior to acceptance of a winning 
Bid. In the event a Lot is removed from an 
Auction, notice will be provided (i) if an online 
Auction, by a posting on the Service and by email 
to Bidders who placed their Bid on such Lot via 
the Service, and (ii) if the Auction is an in-person 
Auction, at the physical location of the Auction. In

https://entertainment.com/
http://www.julienslive.com/
mailto:bidding@juliensauctions.com
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such instance of Lot removal from an Auction, any 
Bids previously placed on such Lot prior to its 
removal from the Auction shall be cancelled, and 
Julien’s Auctions will not receive any further Bids 
on such Lot. 

3.4    Purchase Obligations.   In connection with 
making Bids, Bidders agree that the registered 
Bidder with the highest Bid at the close of the 
Auction will be obligated to purchase the Lot. By 
bidding on any Lot, you agree to purchase the Lot 
at the price you have Bid. You agree that should 
you Bid on a Lot and that Bid is the winning Bid, 
that you are bound to pay Julien’s Auctions the 
winning bid amount for the Lot. All sales are final 
and winners cannot cancel. No exceptions will be 
made. You further acknowledge and agree that 
the Winning Bid you submit for each Lot is subject 
to: (i) additional fees, including the Buyer’s 
Premium and Online Service Fee (if applicable), 
and (ii) additional costs, including taxes, shipping 
(if applicable), storage (if applicable), and customs 
(if applicable), and that you are obligated to pay 
such fees and costs in connection with your 
winning Bid.  

3.5    Conduct.  It is unlawful and illegal for 
Bidders to collude, pool, or agree with another 
Bidder to pay less than the fair value for Lot(s). 
Bidders participating in both live and online 
auctions acknowledge that the law provides for 
substantial penalties for those who violate these 
provisions. 

3.6    Disputes Between Bidders.  For live 
auctions the Auctioneer will have final discretion 
in the event that any dispute should arise between 
Bidders. The Auctioneer will determine the 
successful Bidder, cancel the sale, or re-offer and 
resell the Lot or Lots in dispute. Julien’s Auctions 
will have final discretion to resolve any disputes 
arising after the sale and in online auctions. If any 
dispute arises our sale record is conclusive.  

3.7    Absentee Bids.  Julien’s Auctions will 
execute order or absentee bids, and accept 
telephone bids as a courtesy to clients who are 
unable to attend the live auctions. 
notwithstanding the foregoing, we take no 
responsibility for any errors or omissions in 
connection with this courtesy. 

3.8    Online Bids.  Our online auction software is 
provided “As Is” and “As Available.” High speed 
internet access is required to access the Service 
effectively. The Service is subject to limitations, 
delays and other problems inherent in the use of 
the Internet and electronic communications. 
Julien’s Auctions is not responsible for any delays, 
delivery failures, or other damage resulting from 
such problems.  

3.9    Reserve.  All of the Lots offered at Auction are 
subject to a confidential minimum price acceptable 
to the Consignor at which the Lot will be sold (the 
“Reserve”). Julien’s Auctions is not obligated to sell 
the Lot unless the Reserve is met. A Lot or Lots 
may be withdrawn from an Auction if there is no Bid 
equal to or above the Reserve.

During a live auction the auctioneer may open any 
Lot by bidding on behalf of the Consignor and may 
bid up to the amount of the Reserve, by placing 
successive or consecutive bids for a Lot or Bids in 
response to other Bidders. Online sales may do the 
same by employing the use of a starting Bid which 
will commence bidding at or below the reserve 
price agreed to by the Consignor. 

3.10   Rights Issues in NFT Lots.  If the Lot 
contains an NFT, Bidder expressly acknowledges 
and agrees that though an NFT is based upon an 
Underlying Asset, Bidder is not acquiring ownership 
rights or Intellectual Property Rights in such 
Underlying Asset unless expressly stated in the Lot 
description or the related smart contract.  Others 
may still be able to download, view, or listen to the 
work that was minted into the NFT.  The buyer of 
such NFT cannot profit from the use of the 
Underlying Asset, nor does the buyer acquire a 
copyright interest in the Underlying Asset.  Bidder 
further expressly acknowledges that other versions 
or editions of NFTs containing the Underlying Asset 
may be sold.  

4.     WINNING BIDS. 

At the close of the Auction, the highest Bid for a Lot 
will be considered the “Hammer Price”, and the 
successful Bidder shall be informed by email (the 
“Winning Bidder” or the “Purchaser”). The 
Winning Bidder is responsible for paying to Julien’s 
Auctions the Hammer Price, Buyer’s Premium, and 
all applicable taxes, plus shipping costs (if 
applicable), insurance costs while in transit (for 
items not picked up in person), Online Service Fee 
(if the Winning Bidder placed the Bid online via the 
Service) and any applicable customs and/or duties 
(such amounts collectively, the “Total Purchase 
Price”). Upon conclusion of the Auction, we will 
provide the Winning Bidder with an accounting 
statement of the Total Purchase Price by email.  

4.1    Risk of Loss; Release of Lots. Upon 
establishment of the Hammer Price for the 
purchase of the Lot (the “Sale”), the Winning Bidder 
immediately thereafter assumes full responsibility 
for all risk of loss or damage (including, without 
limitation, liability for or damage to frames or glass 
covering prints, paintings, photos, or other works) 
and will immediately pay the Total Purchase Price 
or such part as Julien’s Auctions may require. All 
Sales are final. You expressly acknowledge that 
subsequent to the Sale, a Lot’s value may remain 
the same, increase in value where you may be able 
to resell the Lot at a profit, or decrease in value even 
to the point where such Lot is worth zero. Lots will 
be released to you (or the shipping company, as 
applicable) upon our receipt of payment of the Total 
Purchase Price in full from you. 

4.2    Buyer’s Premium.  Winning Bidder agrees 
that in addition to the Hammer Price, the Lot will be 
subject to an additional charge on the Hammer 
Price calculated as set forth below (the “Buyer’s 
Premium”) as part of the Total Purchase Price. The 
Buyer’s Premium is as follows: 

(a)     Lots with a Hammer Price of up to $100.00. 
For individual Lots with a Hammer Price of up to 
and including one hundred United States Dollars 
and zero cents ($100.00), the Buyer’s Premium is 
twenty-five United States Dollars and zero cents 
($25.00).   

(b)    Lots with a Hammer Price of $100.01 up to 
and including $1,000,000.00. For individual Lots 
with a Hammer Price of one hundred United States 
Dollars and one cent ($100.01) to one million United 
States Dollars and zero cents ($1,000,000.00), a 
Buyer’s Premium of twenty-five percent (25%) will 
be added to the Hammer Price.  

Example:  The Hammer Price on a Lot is one 
hundred and fifty thousand United States Dollars 
($150,000). The Winning Bidder would pay a 
Buyer’s Premium of 25%, i.e., thirty-seven 
thousand five hundred United States Dollars 
($37,500.00) on such Lot. 

(c)     Lots with a Hammer Price of $1,000,000.01 
and above. For individual Lots with a Hammer Price 
of one million United States Dollars and one cent 
($100,000,000.01) and above, a Buyer’s Premium of 
twenty-five percent (25%) will be added to the 
Hammer Price up to $1,000,000.00, and an 
additional Buyer’s Premium of twenty percent (20%) 
will be added to any amount above $1,000,000.00. 

Example:  The Hammer Price on a Lot is one 
million, two hundred and fifty thousand United 
States Dollars ($1,250,000.00). The Winning 
Bidder would pay a total Buyer’s Premium of three 
hundred thousand United States Dollars 
($300,000.00) on such Lot, calculated as follows: 
25% of the first $1,000,000.00, i.e., two hundred 
and fifty thousand United States Dollars 
($250,000.00), plus 20% of the remaining 
$250,000.00, i.e., fifty thousand United States 
Dollars ($50,000.00). 

4.3    Online Service Fee.  For all Lots where the 
Winning Bid is submitted online via the Service, an 
additional three percent (3%) of the Hammer Price 
(the “Online Service Fee”) will be added to the 
Buyer’s Premium amount detailed immediately 
above. 

Example:  The Hammer Price on a Lot is two 
hundred and fifty thousand United States Dollars 
($250,000.00), with the highest Bid being placed 
online via the Service. The Winning Bidder would 
pay, in addition to the Buyer’s Premium, an Online 
Service Fee of seven thousand five hundred United 
States Dollars ($7,500.00). 

4.4    Taxes.  Winning Bidder agrees that he/she is 
responsible for the payment of any and all 
applicable taxes due in connection with such Lot, 
including but not limited to sales tax, use tax, and 
value-added tax (VAT). All items picked up in 
California will be charged California state sales tax, 
as will all items sent to California residents. All items 
sent to New York residents will be charged New 
York state sales tax.      

4.5    Lot Retrieval.  All Lots must be removed from 
our premises by the Winning Bidder within thirty (30) 
calendar days of the conclusion of the Auction at 
the Winning Bidder’s own expense. 

(a)     In-person Pick-up; Storage Fees.  If you 
intend to pick up your items as the winning Bidder, 
arrangements must be made upon payment of the 
Total Purchase Price for the Lot. Pick-ups are by 
appointment only, Monday-Friday between 
10:00am and 4:00pm. If, after thirty (30) days 
following your payment of the Total Purchase Price, 
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the Lot is not removed:  (A) a handling charge of 
eight dollars ($8.00) per day or one percent (1%) of 
the Total Purchase Price per month, whichever is 
greater, will be payable to us by the winning Bidder, 
with a minimum of five hundred dollars ($500.00) or 
five percent (5%) of the Total Purchase Price for any 
Lot not so removed within sixty (60) calendar days 
after the Sale, whichever is greater (the “Storage 
Fees”); and (B) we may send the Lot to a public 
warehouse or storage facility, at winning Bidder’s 
sole risk and expense. If winning Bidder fails to 
remove the Lot within one hundred and eighty (180) 
days following the Sale, then, in addition to the 
Storage Fees, Julien’s Auctions shall have the right 
(but not the obligation) to dispose of or retain any 
such Lot. All costs incurred by Julien’s Auctions in 
connection with the removal or disposal of any such 
Lot shall be paid by winning Bidder within ten (10) 
days of our demand therefor.          

(b)    Packing; Shipping.  Winning Bidders are 
responsible for all costs to pack and ship their 
items, including related insurance fees as detailed 
in Section 4.5(c) below. Packing and shipping is not 
included in the Hammer Price of your auction items. 
Julien’s Auctions is not responsible for, and does 
not assume responsibility for, packing and/or 
shipping costs.  All packing and shipping costs 
shall be the responsibility of the Winning Bidders.  
Please review the packing and shipping terms for 
your items. Some items may be shipped directly by 
Julien’s Auctions, or we may contract with an 
outside shipping company (“Shippers”), to ship 
your Lot to you. Please allow 2-12 weeks for the 
delivery of your Lot to you; delivery time is 
dependent upon the size of the Auction, the 
destination address of the Lot, and the method of 
transportation to deliver the Lot. Julien’s Auctions 
and Shippers are not responsible for returned or 
undeliverable shipments. 

Special Note Regarding COVID-19: Please allow 
for additional time for packaging, shipping and 
delivery in the event that 1) federal, state, and/or 
local governments and municipalities impose 
business operating restrictions and/or 2) any other 
unforeseen circumstances arise related to COVID-
19 that may affect our ability to prepare and ship 
items within our standard timeframes. 

(c)     Insurance.  If Winning Bidders elect to have 
their items shipped, Winning Bidders are 
responsible for procuring and paying for applicable 
insurance to cover the value of the item in 
connection with such shipments, whether the 
Shippers are engaged by us or by the Winning 
Bidder, such insurance to commence upon our 
release of the items to the Shippers. 

(d)    International.  Julien’s Auctions will provide 
you with a customs document detailing the value of 
items purchased. Julien’s Auctions and Shippers 
are not responsible if there are any delays in 
customs. Purchasers are responsible for 
compliance with all laws and regulations applicable 
to the international purchase and shipment of items. 
Purchaser understands that the shipment of Lots 
internationally is subject to United States export 
controls and trade and economic sanctions laws, 
and agrees to comply with all such laws and 
regulations, including the Export Administration 
Regulations maintained by the United States 

Department of Commerce, and the trade and 
economic sanctions maintained by the United 
States Treasury Department’s Office of Foreign 
Assets Control. 

4.6    Invoices and Payments.   

(a)     Timing of Payments.  All invoices must be 
paid within ten (10) calendar days after the close of 
the Auction, unless the Lot description indicates an 
earlier payment date is required.   

(b)    Payment Methods. Julien’s Auctions accepts 
payment by: (i) cashier’s check; (ii) personal check; 
(iii) wire transfer; and (iv) credit card, namely 
American Express, Mastercard, and Visa. When 
indicated, for certain Lots Julien’s Auctions also 
accepts payment by cryptocurrency, namely 
Bitcoin (BTC), Bitcoin Cash (BCH), DAI Stablecoin 
(DAI), Dogecoin (DOGE), Ethereum (ETH), Litecoin 
(LTC), and USD Coin (USDC). Winning Bidders who 
wish to pay by check may do so by making checks 
payable to: 
Julien’s Auctions  
13007 Western Avenue  
Gardena, CA 90249 

(c)     Credit Card Authorization.  Bidder 
authorizes Julien’s Auctions to charge Bidder’s 
credit card provided at registration for all items 
purchased at any Auction that Bidder may 
participate in, if not paid in full within ten (10) 
calendar days after the close of the Auction. By 
providing your credit card number to us at 
registration, Bidder grants Julien’s Auctions the 
express authority to charge such card. 
Chargebacks are expressly prohibited. Except as 
expressly set forth in these Auction Terms and 
Conditions, ALL SALES FINAL – RETURNS / 
REFUNDS / EXCHANGES are not possible.  
Processing fees for credit card payments may 
apply. All invoices under five thousand United 
States Dollars ($5,000.00) will automatically be 
charged to the credit card on file unless prior 
arrangements are made.  All invoices over five 
thousand United States Dollars ($5,000.00) will 
automatically be charged five thousand United 
States Dollars ($5,000.00) as a deposit to the 
credit card on file unless prior arrangements are 
made. A two percent (2%) credit card processing 
fee is assessed and added to the total of all 
invoices five thousand United States Dollars 
($5,000.00) or higher which have payment made 
by credit card. 
(d)    Payment Plans; No Lot Rights Until 
Payment is Made in Full.  In the event Julien’s 
Auctions has agreed in writing prior to the Auction 
to provide payment terms or an extended period of 
time for payment to you, you acknowledge and 
agree that you shall have no right, title, or interest in 
and to any property purchased by you until all 
amounts owed by you are paid in full.  

If you fail to comply with the terms of the payment 
plan or extended payment period, upon your 
default, Julien’s Auctions shall have the unequivocal 
right, at its sole discretion, to sell some or all of the 
property on which you were the Winning Bidder, 
and to apply the proceeds toward the balance of 
any monies owed by you to Julien’s Auctions. If the 
monies received through the sale of the items do 
not meet your outstanding obligations, Julien’s 

Auctions shall have the right to pursue any and all 
remedies available under the law against you 
pursuant to the provisions set forth herein. If the 
monies received through the sale of the items 
exceed your outstanding obligations, the excess, 
minus any fees or costs incurred by Julien’s 
Auctions in connection with and arising out of the 
sale of the properties, shall be refunded to you. 

(e)     Late Payment Fees.  Commencing with the 
tenth day following the sale, payments not received 
by Julien’s Auctions will incur a late charge of one-
and-a-half percent (1.5%) per month (or the highest 
rate allowable by law, whichever is lower) on the 
outstanding Total Purchase Price. 

(f)     Excess Fund Return.  In the event you are 
the Winning Bidder on a Lot and prior to an Auction 
you provided us with a deposit for your Bid which 
exceeds the Total Purchase Price, we will return any 
such excess within thirty (30) business days of the 
conclusion of the Auction, unless delay is 
compelled by (A) legal proceedings, or (B) our 
inability, through no fault of our own, to transfer title 
to the Lot or comply with any provision of California 
Civil Code Section 1812.600-1812.609, the 
California Commercial Code, the California Code of 
Civil Procedure, or other provision of applicable law. 

4.7    Representations and Warranties. You 
represent and warrant to us and to each Consignor 
that: 

(a)     No Money Laundering.  You are not utilizing 
the purchase of any Lot or Lots for the purposes of 
money laundering. 

(b)    Anti-Bribery / Anti-Corruption.  You have no 
knowledge or reason to suspect that you are under 
investigation, charged with or convicted of any act 
in violation of any anti-bribery or anti-corruption law, 
including but not limited to the U.S. Foreign Corrupt 
Practices Act. 

(c)     No Tax Crimes.  Your purchase of any Lot or 
Lots will not enable tax crimes. 

(d)    OFAC / Designated Persons.  You are not 
nor will become: (A) a person designated by the 
U.S. Department of Treasury’s Office of Foreign 
Asset Control as a “specially designated national or 
blocked person” or similar status; (B) a person 
described in Section 1 of U.S. Executive Order 
13244 issued on September 23, 2001; (C) directly 
or indirectly owned or controlled by the government 
of any country that is subject to an embargo by the 
United States government; or (D) a person acting 
on behalf of a government of any country that is 
subject to an embargo by the United States 
government. 

(e)     Financial Means.  You have the financial 
means to pay for all Lots at the price at which you 
submit a Bid. 

(f)     No Derivative Violations.  Your purchase of a 
Lot or Lots will not cause Julien’s Auctions, the 
Consignors of the Lot(s), or anyone else to violate 
any anti-bribery, anti-corruption, anti-money 
laundering, or anti-terrorism laws, or any other laws, 
rules, regulations or ordinances, or result in the 
violation of the same. 
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4.8    Defaults; Company’s Remedies.  If winning 
Bidder does not comply with the conditions herein, 
such winning Bidder will be in default. In addition to 
any and all other remedies available to Julien’s 
Auctions and the Consignor by law and at equity, 
including, without limitation, the right to hold the 
winning Bidder liable for the Total Purchase Price, 
including all fees, charges and expenses more fully 
set forth herein, we, at our option, may: (a) cancel 
the Sale of the subject Lot, or any other lots sold to 
the defaulting Purchaser at the same or any other 
Auction, retaining as liquidated damages all 
payments made by the Purchaser; (b) resell the 
purchased property, whether at public auction or by 
private sale; or (c) effect any combination thereof. In 
any case, the Purchaser will be liable for any 
deficiency, any and all costs, handling charges, late 
charges, expenses of both sales, our commissions 
on both sales at our regular rates, legal fees and 
expenses, collection fees and incidental damages.  
We may, in our sole discretion, apply any proceeds 
of sale then due or thereafter becoming due to the 
Purchaser from us or any affiliated company, or any 
payment made by the Purchaser to us or any 
affiliated company, where or not intended to reduce 
the Purchaser’s obligations with respect to the 
unpaid Lot or Lots, to the deficiency and any other 
amounts due to us or any affiliated companies. In 
addition, a defaulting Purchaser will be deemed to 
have granted and assigned to us and our affiliated 
companies, a continuing security interest of first 
priority in any property or money of our owing to 
such Purchaser in our possession or in the 
possession of any of our affiliated companies, and 
we may retain and apply such property or money as 
collateral security for the obligations due to us or to 
any affiliated company of ours. Payment will not be 
deemed to have been made in full until we have 
collected good funds. In the event the purchaser 
fails to pay any or all of the Total Purchase Price for 
any Lot and Julien’s Auctions elects to pay the 
Consignor any portion of the sale proceeds, the 
purchaser acknowledges that Julien’s Auctions 
shall have all of the rights of the Consignor to 
pursue the Purchaser for any amounts paid to the 
Consignor, whether at law, in equity, or under these 
Auction Terms and Conditions. 
Julien’s Auctions further reserves the right to 
prohibit defaulting Purchasers from being approved 
for registration at future Auctions. 
 
5.    LIMITATION OF LIABILITY. 

5.1    Exclusion of Consequential Damages.  TO 
THE MAXIMUM EXTENT PERMITTED BY 
APPLICABLE LAW, IN NO EVENT SHALL 
JULIEN’S AUCTIONS, ITS AFFILIATES, 
OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, 
AGENTS, OR ITS LICENSORS BE LIABLE FOR 
ANY DIRECT, INDIRECT, PUNITIVE, INCIDENTAL, 
SPECIAL, CONSEQUENTIAL OR EXEMPLARY 
DAMAGES, INCLUDING WITHOUT LIMITATION 
DAMAGES FOR LOSS OF PROFITS, GOODWILL, 
USE, DATA OR OTHER INTANGIBLE LOSSES, 
ARISING OUT OF OR RELATING TO THESE 
AUCTION TERMS AND CONDITIONS, 
REGARDLESS OF THE THEORY OF LIABILITY, 
EVEN IF ADVISED OF THE POSSIBILITY OF 
SUCH DAMAGES. THROUGHOUT THE 
AUCTION, JULIEN’S AUCTIONS IS NOT 

RESPONSIBLE FOR THE CONDUCT (WHETHER 
ONLINE OR OFFLINE) OF ANY BIDDER, 
CONSIGNOR, OR NON-COMPANY 
PERSONNEL.  

5.2    Liability Cap.  COMPANY’S MAXIMUM 
AGGREGATE LIABILITY ARISING OUT OF OR 
RELATING TO THIS AGREEMENT, REGARDLESS 
OF THE THEORY OF LIABILITY, WILL BE 
LIMITED TO THE GREATER OF FIVE HUNDRED 
DOLLARS ($500) AND THE TOTAL PURCHASE 
PRICE PAID OR PAYABLE BY YOU TO JULIEN’S 
AUCTIONS. THE EXISTENCE OF MORE THAN 
ONE CLAIM SHALL NOT EXPAND SUCH LIMIT. 
THE PARTIES ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE FEES 
AGREED UPON BETWEEN YOU AND JULIEN’S 
AUCTIONS ARE BASED IN PART ON THESE 
LIMITATIONS, AND THAT THESE LIMITATIONS 
WILL APPLY NOTWITHSTANDING ANY FAILURE 
OF ANY ESSENTIAL PURPOSE OF ANY LIMITED 
REMEDY. THE FOREGOING LIMITATION OF 
LIABILITY SHALL APPLY TO THE FULLEST 
EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW IN THE 
APPLICABLE JURISDICTION.   

6.     INDEMNITY.   

You agree to defend, indemnify and hold harmless 
Julien’s Auctions and its subsidiaries, agents, and 
other affiliated companies, and the employees, 
contractors, agents, officers and directors of each, 
from and against any and all claims, damages, 
obligations, losses, liabilities, costs or debt, and 
expenses (including but not limited to attorney’s 
fees) arising from your violation of any term of these 
Auction Terms and Conditions, including without 
limitation, (i) your breach of any of the 
representations and warranties herein; (ii) your 
violation of any law, rule or regulation of the United 
States or any other country. 
 
7.     LOTS. 

7.1    Warranty; Disclaimers.  Julien’s Auctions 
only warrants the authenticity of Attribution (as 
defined below) of property listed in the catalogue or 
online as stated in the Attribution Warranty in 
Section 8 below. Except for the Attribution 
Warranty, all property is sold “As Is.” We make no 
warranties, nor does the Consignor, as to the 
merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, 
the correctness of the catalogue or other 
description of the physical condition, size, quality, 
rarity, importance, medium, provenance, 
exhibitions, literature or historical relevance of any 
property. No oral or written statements made in the 
catalogue, online listing, advertisement, the Service, 
internet or application-based sites, social media, 
Pre-Sale Condition report, bill of sale, and 
announcement or elsewhere made by employees, 
contractors, and/or us (including affiliated and 
related companies) shall be considered a warranty. 
We and the Consignor make no representations 
and warranties, express or implied, as to whether 
the purchaser acquires any Intellectual Property 
Rights, including but not limited to, any 
reproduction rights of any property. We and the 
Consignor are not responsible for errors and 
omissions in the catalogue, online listings, the 
Service, internet or application-based sites, or any 
other supplemental material.  We make no 

warranties, express or implied, that any Lot has any 
value, whether actual, perceived, or intrinsic.  

NOTE: copyright ownership is not included with 
any items sold by Julien’s Auctions unless 
specifically stated in the descriptions. 

7.2    Evaluation; Item Descriptions.  It is the sole 
responsibility and risk of prospective Bidders to 
perform their own due diligence, and to make the 
determination of whether a Lot is suitable for Bid. 

7.3    Catalogues. While Julien’s Auctions 
customarily produces printed catalogues of all Lots 
available for an Auction, such catalogues are for 
illustrative purposes only. Descriptions of Lots therein 
are not comprehensive and may contain errors. we 
do not warrant any aspect of content in our 
catalogues other than the Attribution of Lots. 

7.4    Pre-Sale Condition Reports.  Bidders may 
request a written report of the Lot’s repair and 
restoration history (a “Pre-Sale Condition Report”) 
by emailing info@juliensauctions.com for a Pre-Sale 
Condition Report. Other than Attribution, we do not 
make any representations or warranties, express or 
implied, concerning any content in a Pre-Sale 
Condition Report. We will customarily provide Pre-
Sale Condition Reports so long as we receive a 
written request from you at least forty-eight (48) 
hours prior to the Auction. You agree that any Pre-
Sale Condition Report(s) we provide to you are the 
confidential information of Julien’s Auctions, are to 
be utilized for your personal purposes only, are to 
be treated by you with the same degree of care that 
you utilize to protect your own confidential 
information (provided, however, that you must at 
least use reasonable care), and are not to be 
disclosed to third parties unless mandated by law. 
If you breach any obligations in this Section, Julien’s 
Auctions shall be entitled to seek equitable relief to 
protect its interest therein, including but not limited 
to injunctive relief as well as money damages. 
These confidentiality obligations will survive the 
conclusion of any Auction. 

7.5    Pricing.  All Lot pricing is listed in United 
States Dollars. We may offer certain programs, 
tools, and site experiences of particular interest to 
international users, such as estimated local 
currency conversion and international shipping 
calculation tools, but these are offered for 
convenience only.  Bidders are obligated to pay the 
total amount pursuant to pricing in United States 
Dollars, irrespective of currency conversions and/or 
fluctuations should they elect to pay in a currency 
other than United States Dollars. 

8.     ATTRIBUTION WARRANTY. 

8.1    Attribution.  “Attribution” is defined by 
Julien’s Auctions as the creator, period, culture, or 
source of origin, as the case may be as stated in the 
(a) Heading set forth in bold type of a Lot in a live 
auction catalogue, and only that bold type heading, 
as may be amended by specific statements at the 
site of the auction by the auctioneer and/or by 
written salesroom notices and announcements 
(“Bold Type Heading”) or (b) the lot title, and only 
the lot title of an online auction, as amended by any 
online notices and announcements (“Online Lot 

mailto:info@juliensauctions.com


397JULIEN’S AUCTIONS

Heading”) (Bold Type Heading and Online Lot 
Heading collectively, “Attribution Headings”). 

8.2    Attribution Warranty.  Subject to the 
exclusions below, we make no warranties to 
information not contained in Attribution Headings. 
Subject to the exclusions listed below, Julien’s 
Auctions warrants the Attribution of a Lot for a 
period of one (1) year from the date of sale and only 
to the original Purchaser on record at the auction. If 
it is determined to our satisfaction that the 
Attribution is incorrect, the sale will be rescinded if 
the Lot is returned to the Julien’s Auctions 
warehouse facility in the same condition in which it 
was at the time of sale. In order to satisfy us that the 
Attribution of a Lot is indeed incorrect we reserve 
the right to require the Purchaser to obtain, at the 
Purchaser’s expense, the opinion of two experts in 
the field, mutually acceptable to Julien’s Auctions 
and the Purchaser, before we agree to rescind the 
sale under this Attribution Warranty. For clarity, 
should Purchaser elect on Purchaser’s own volition 
to obtain a post-sale third-party short-form opinion 
or look (e.g. from third parties such as Professional 
Sports Authenticator (PSA), James Spence 
Authentication (JSA), Beckett Authentication 
Services, Roger Epperson Authentication, and 
others), such opinions or looks are insufficient and 
shall not qualify the item for recission irrespective of 
the conclusions provided.  This Attribution Warranty 
is not assignable and applies only to the original 
Purchaser on record with Julien’s Auctions. This 
Attribution Warranty does not transfer to any 
subsequent owners of any purchased property (this 
includes without limitation, heirs, successors, 
beneficiaries or assigns). 

8.3    Remedies.  Should a Sale be rescinded and 
the Total Purchase Price paid, it is specifically 
understood that this will be considered the sole 
remedy. It is exclusive and in lieu of any other 
remedy available as a matter of law, or in equity. 

8.4    Exclusions.  Exclusions will be made and this 
Attribution Warranty does not apply to Attribution 
which on the date of sale was in accordance with 
the then generally accepted opinion of scholars and 
specialists, or the identification of periods or dates 
of execution which may be proven inaccurate by 
means of scientific processes not generally 
accepted for use until after publication of the 
catalogue or listing online, or which were 
unreasonably expensive or impractical to employ. 

9.     INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY.  

Julien’s Auctions retains all right, title, and interest 
(including, without limitation, all Intellectual Property 
Rights) in and to the items outlined in this Section, 
and all derivatives, modifications, or enhancements 
thereto. you agree to take any action reasonably 
requested by Julien’s Auctions to evidence, 
maintain, enforce or defend our Intellectual Property 
Rights. you shall not take any action to jeopardize, 
encumber, limit or interfere in any manner with 
Julien’s Auctions ownership of and rights with 
respect to the items outlined in this Section. All 
rights not expressly licensed to you in these Auction 
Terms and Conditions are expressly reserved by 
Julien’s Auctions.

9.1    Definition.  “Intellectual Property Right” 
means any patent, copyright, trade or service 
mark, trade dress, trade name, database right, 
goodwill, logo, trade secret right, or any other 
intellectual property right or proprietary information 
right, in each case whether registered or 
unregistered, and whether arising in any 
jurisdiction, including without limitation all rights of 
registrations, applications, and renewals thereof 
and causes of action for infringement or 
misappropriation related to any of the foregoing. 

9.2    Content.  The Auction, the Service, and all 
materials, including, without limitation, software, 
images, text, images, graphics, illustrations, logos, 
catalogues, Pre-Sale Condition Reports, patents, 
trademarks, service marks, copyrights, 
photographs, audio, videos, footage, music, or 
other forms of data, materials, content, or 
information, in any form (the “Content”), and all 
Intellectual Property rights related thereto, are the 
exclusive property of Julien’s Auctions and its 
licensors. Except as explicitly provided herein, 
nothing in this Agreement shall be deemed to 
create a license in or under any such Intellectual 
Property Rights, and you agree not to sell, license, 
rent, modify, distribute, copy, reproduce, transmit, 
publicly display, publicly perform, publish, adapt, 
edit or create derivative works from any materials 
or Content made available to you by Julien’s 
Auctions orally or in writing regardless of form of 
media. Use of the Content for any purpose not 
expressly permitted by these Auction Terms and 
Conditions is strictly prohibited. 

9.3    Trademarks.  “Julien’s Auctions”, “The 
Auction House to the Stars”, “Julien’s Auctions 
The Auction House to the Stars”, and other logos 
and service names are trademarks, registered 
trademarks or trade dress of Julien 
entertainment.com, Inc. Julien’s Auctions 
trademarks and trade dress may not be used in 
connection with any product or service that is not 
ours, in any manner that is likely to cause 
confusion among customers, or in any manner 
that disparages or discredits Julien’s Auctions. 

9.4    Data.  Julien’s Auctions owns the aggregate, 
statistical, and sales data related to, derived from, 
and concerning its Auctions, and reserves all 
Intellectual Property Rights to utilize such data for 
its own business purposes. 

9.5   Ideas and Comments.  You may choose to, 
or we may invite you to, submit comments or 
ideas about our Auctions, including without 
limitation about how to improve our operations, 
our Service, and/or our products (“Ideas”). By 
submitting any Idea, you agree that your 
disclosure is gratuitous, unsolicited and without 
restriction and will not place Julien’s Auctions 
under any fiduciary or other obligation, that we are 
free to disclose the Ideas on a non-confidential 
basis to anyone or otherwise use the Ideas without 
any additional compensation to you. you 
acknowledge that, by acceptance of your Idea 
submission, Julien’s Auctions does not waive any 
rights to use similar or related ideas previously 
known to Julien’s Auctions, or developed by its 
employees, or obtained from sources other than 
you. 

10.   DISPUTES.  
PLEASE READ THIS SECTION CAREFULLY. IT 
INCLUDES A MANDATORY ARBITRATION 
PROVISION, WHICH MEANS THAT YOU AGREE 
TO SUBMIT ANY DISPUTE RELATED TO YOUR 
USE OF ANY OF THE SITES TO BINDING 
INDIVIDUAL ARBITRATION RATHER THAN 
PROCEED IN COURT. THIS PROVISION ALSO 
INCLUDES A CLASS ACTION WAIVER, WHICH 
MEANS THAT YOU AGREE TO PROCEED WITH 
ANY DISPUTE INDIVIDUALLY AND NOT AS PART 
OF A CLASS ACTION. THIS SECTION ALSO 
INCLUDES A JURY WAIVER. 

You and Julien’s Auctions agree that any dispute, 
controversy, or claim that has arisen or may arise 
between us relating in any way to your use of or 
access to the Auction, the Service, any 
interpretation, breach, enforcement, or termination 
of these Auction Terms and Conditions, or 
otherwise relating to Julien’s Auctions in any way 
(collectively, “Covered Matters”) will be resolved in 
accordance with the provisions set forth in this 
Section 10. 

10.1   Informal Resolution.  If you have any 
dispute with us, you agree that before taking any 
formal action, you will contact us at 
info@juliensauctions.com, provide a brief, written 
description of the dispute and your contact 
information (including your username, if your 
dispute relates to an account) and allow sixty (60) 
days to pass, during which time we will attempt to 
reach an amicable resolution of your issue. 

10.2      Applicable Law.  the laws of the State of 
California, and applicable federal law, will govern 
all Covered Matters. California conflicts of law 
rules shall apply. 

10.3      Arbitration.  Subject only to the optional 
exceptions in Paragraph 10.5 below, you and 
Julien’s Auctions each agree that any and all 
disputes, claims, or controversies that have arisen, 
or may arise, between you and Julien’s Auctions 
relating in any way to or arising out of this or 
previous versions of the Auction Terms and 
Conditions or the breach, termination, 
enforcement, interpretation or validity thereof, your 
use of or access to our services, or any products 
or services sold, offered, or purchased through 
Company’s services shall be resolved exclusively 
through final and binding arbitration, rather than in 
court. Any claims arising out of, relating to, or 
connected with these Auction Terms and 
Conditions not resolved through Informal 
resolution pursuant to paragraph 10.1 above must 
be asserted individually in a binding arbitration to 
be administered by Signature Resolution, LLC 
(“Signature”) in Los Angeles County, California 
pursuant to the Signature Comprehensive 
Arbitration Rules. Both parties further agree that 
the arbitration shall be conducted before a single 
Signature arbitrator who is a retired California or 
federal judge or justice. the arbitrator shall strictly 
apply California substantive law and the California 
rules of evidence. BY AGREEING TO ARBITRATE, 
YOU WAIVE ANY RIGHT YOU HAVE TO A COURT 
OR JURY TRIAL. The arbitrator shall not conduct 
any form of class or collective arbitration nor join 
or consolidate claims by or for individuals.

https://entertainment.com/
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The arbitrator, and not any federal, state, or local 
court or agency, shall have exclusive authority to 
resolve any dispute relating to the interpretation, 
applicability, enforceability or formation of these 
Auction Terms and Conditions, including, any 
claim that all or any part of these Auction Terms 
and Conditions is void or voidable or that a 
particular claim is subject to arbitration. 
Judgment on the award rendered by the 
arbitrator may be entered in any court of 
competent jurisdiction.  

10.4     Award.  You agree and acknowledge that 
in any award to be granted by the Arbitrator, your 
rights and remedies against us or any distributor, 
financier or other party related to the Auction or 
Service shall be limited to an action at law for 
money damages, and you hereby waive all other 
rights and remedies you may have at law or in 
equity (including, without limitation, injunctive 
relief, rescission, cancellation, and termination of 
this Agreement or the right to enjoin or restrain 
the advertisement, promotion, marketing or 
exploitation by Julien’s Auctions or any third 
party in connection with the Auction and/or any 
rights or activities hereunder in any and all 
manner of media whatsoever, whether now 
known or hereafter devised). For matters where 
the relief sought is over $5,000, the arbitrator’s 
decision will include the essential findings and 
conclusions upon which the arbitrator based the 
award. the arbitrator will decide the substance of 
all claims in accordance with applicable law, 
including recognized principles of equity, and will 
honor all claims of privilege recognized by law. 
the arbitrator’s award of damages must be 
consistent with the terms of the “Limitation of 
Liability” section as to the types and the amounts 
of damages for which a party may be held liable. 
the arbitrator shall not be bound by rulings in 
prior arbitrations involving different users, but is 
bound by rulings in prior arbitrations involving the 
same Julien’s Auctions user to the extent 
required by applicable law. the arbitrator’s award 
shall be final and binding and judgment on the 
award rendered by the arbitrator may be entered 
in any court having jurisdiction thereof. THE 
ARBITRATOR MAY AWARD RELIEF (INCLUDING 
MONETARY, INJUNCTIVE, AND DECLARATORY 
RELIEF) ONLY IN FAVOR OF THE INDIVIDUAL 
PARTY SEEKING RELIEF AND ONLY TO THE 
EXTENT NECESSARY TO PROVIDE RELIEF 
NECESSITATED BY THAT PARTY’S INDIVIDUAL 
CLAIM(S). ANY RELIEF AWARDED CANNOT 
AFFECT OTHER USERS. 

10.5     Exceptions.  There are only two 
exceptions in which the parties may elect to seek 
resolution outside of Arbitration before Signature: 

(i)     First, if we reasonably believe that you have 
in any manner infringed upon or violated or 
threatened to violate or infringe any of our 
Intellectual Property Rights, privacy rights, 
publicity rights, or data security, in which case you 
acknowledge that there may be no adequate 
remedy at law and we may seek injunctive or other 
appropriate relief in any court of competent 
jurisdiction, without any attempt at informal 
resolution pursuant to paragraph 10.1 above. 

(ii)     Second, any claim of $500 or less may, at the 
option of the claiming party, be resolved in small 
claims court in Los Angeles County, California, if 
the claim and the parties are within the jurisdiction 
of the small claims court and so long as the matter 
remains in such court and advances only on an 
individual (non-class, non- representative) basis. 

10.6      Costs of Arbitration.  Payment of all 
filing, administration, and arbitrator fees will be 
governed by JAMS rules, unless otherwise stated 
in this agreement to arbitrate. If the value of the 
relief sought is $5,000 or less, at your request, 
Julien’s Auctions will reimburse you for all filing, 
administration, and arbitrator fees associated 
with the arbitration following the earlier of the 
arbitrator’s decision or settlement. In the event 
the arbitrator determines the claim(s) you assert 
in the arbitration to be frivolous, Julien’s Auctions 
is relieved of its obligation to reimburse you for 
any fees associated with the arbitration. the 
prevailing party shall be entitled to an award of all 
attorneys’ fees, costs and expenses incurred by 
it in connection with the dispute. “Attorneys’ 
fees and expenses” includes, without limitation, 
paralegals’ fees and expenses, attorneys’ 
consultants’ fees and expenses, expert witness’ 
fees and expenses, and all other expenses 
incurred by the prevailing party or its attorneys in 
the course of their representation of the 
prevailing party in anticipation of and/or during 
the course of the litigation, whether or not 
otherwise recoverable as “attorneys’ fees” or as 
“costs” under California law; and the same may 
be sought and awarded in accordance with 
California procedure as pertaining to an award of 
contractual attorneys’ fees. 

10.7      Future Amendments to the Agreement 
to Arbitrate.  Notwithstanding any provision in 
the Auction Terms and Conditions to the 
contrary, you and we agree that if we make any 
amendment to this agreement to arbitrate in the 
future, that amendment shall not apply to any 
claim that was filed in a legal proceeding against 
Julien’s Auctions prior to the effective date of the 
amendment. the amendment shall apply to all 
other disputes or claims governed by the 
agreement to arbitrate that have arisen or may 
arise between you and Julien’s Auctions. If you 
do not agree to these amended terms, you may 
close your account within thirty (30) days of the 
posting or notification and you will not be bound 
by the amended terms. 

10.8   Judicial Forum for Legal Disputes.  
Unless you and we agree otherwise, in the event 
that the agreement to arbitrate above is found 
not to apply to you or to a particular claim or 
dispute, either as a result of your decision to opt 
out of the agreement to arbitrate, as a result of a 
decision by the arbitrator or a court order or 
because of an election pursuant to Paragraph 
10(e) above, you agree that any claim, 
controversy, or dispute that has arisen or may 
arise between you and Julien’s Auctions must be 
resolved exclusively by a state, federal, or small 
claims court located in Los Angeles County, 
California. you and Julien’s Auctions agree to 
submit to the exclusive personal jurisdiction of 
the courts located within Los Angeles County, 
California for the purpose of litigating all such 
claims or disputes.

10.9      Opt-Out.  IF YOU ARE A NEW JULIEN’S 
AUCTIONS USER, YOU CAN CHOOSE TO 
REJECT THE AGREEMENT TO ARBITRATE 
PROVISION (“OPT- OUT”) BY EMAILING US AN 
OPT-OUT NOTICE TO 
ARBITRATIONOPTOUT@JULIENSAUCTIONS.C
OM (“OPT-OUT NOTICE”) OR VIA US MAIL TO: 
JULIEN ENTERTAINMENT.COM, INC., 13007 
WESTERN AVENUE, GARDENA, CA 90249. THE 
OPT-OUT NOTICE MUST BE RECEIVED NO 
LATER THAN THIRTY (30) DAYS AFTER THE 
DATE YOU ACCEPT THESE TERMS FOR THE 
FIRST TIME. IF YOU ARE NOT A NEW JULIEN’S 
AUCTIONS USER, YOU HAVE UNTIL THIRTY 
(30) DAYS AFTER THE POSTING OF THE NEW 
TERMS TO SUBMIT AN ARBITRATION OPT-
OUT NOTICE. 

10.10    Procedure.  In order to opt-out, you 
must email your name, complete address 
(including street address, city, state, and zip 
code), and email address(es) associated with 
your Member Account(s) to which the opt-out 
applies and an unaltered digital image of a valid 
driver’s license or valid government issued photo 
ID which matches the name on your account to: 
arbitrationoptout@juliensauctions.com. this 
procedure is the only way you can opt out of the 
agreement to arbitrate. If you opt out of the 
agreement to arbitrate, all other parts of these 
Auction Terms and Conditions and its Disputes 
Section will continue to apply to you. Opting out 
of this agreement to arbitrate has no effect on 
any previous, other, or future arbitration 
agreements that you may have with us.  

10.11   WAIVER.  BY AGREEING TO THESE 
AUCTION TERMS AND CONDITIONS, YOU 
HEREBY IRREVOCABLY WAIVE ANY RIGHT 
YOU MAY HAVE TO A COURT TRIAL (OTHER 
THAN SMALL CLAIMS COURT AS PROVIDED 
ABOVE), A JURY TRIAL, OR TO SERVE AS A 
REPRESENTATIVE, AS A PRIVATE ATTORNEY 
GENERAL, OR IN ANY OTHER 
REPRESENTATIVE CAPACITY, OR TO 
PARTICIPATE AS A MEMBER OF A CLASS OF 
CLAIMANTS, IN ANY LAWSUIT, ARBITRATION 
OR OTHER PROCEEDING FILED AGAINST US 
AND/OR RELATED THIRD PARTIES. 

10.12   STATUTE OF LIMITATIONS AND 
WAIVER OF CLAIMS.  REGARDLESS OF ANY 
STATUTE OR LAW TO THE CONTRARY, ANY 
CLAIM OR CAUSE OF ACTION ARISING OUT 
OF OR RELATED TO USE OF THE SITE, 
SERVICE, OR THIS AGREEMENT MUST BE 
FILED WITHIN ONE (1) YEAR AFTER SUCH 
CLAIM OR CAUSE OF ACTION ARISES OR IT 
WILL BE FOREVER WAIVED AND BARRED. 

11.  MISCELLANEOUS PROVISIONS.   

11.1      Governing Law.  These Auction Terms 
and Conditions will be governed by and 
construed in accordance with the laws of the 
State of California and the applicable federal 
laws of the United States of America. California 
conflicts of law rules shall apply.

https://entertainment.com/
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11.2     Force Majeure.  Except for the 
obligation to pay money, neither party will be 
liable for any failure or delay in its performance 
under these Auction Terms and Conditions due 
to any cause beyond its reasonable control, 
including acts of war, acts of god, earthquake, 
flood, weather conditions, embargo, riot, civil 
disorders, rebellions or revolutions, health risks 
or disease (including pandemics, epidemics, and 
public health emergencies, delays relating to 
obtaining supplies, parts and other products 
from impacted areas, governmental edicts, 
actions, declarations, or quarantines by a 
governmental entity or health organization due to 
government health orders pertaining to COVID-
19 or any variant thereof, and delays in key 
completion dates or costs attributable thereto), 
acts of terrorism, acts or omissions of vendors or 
suppliers, equipment failures, sabotage, labor 
shortage or dispute, governmental act, failure of 
the Internet or any cellular-based Internet 
service, or other acts beyond such party’s 
reasonable control (each, a “Force Majeure 
Event”), provided that the delayed party: (i) gives 
the other party prompt notice of such Force 
Majeure Event; and (ii) uses reasonable 
commercial efforts to correct promptly such 
failure or delay in performance. 

11.3     Counterparts; Facsimile.  These 
Auction Terms and Conditions may be executed 
in any number of counterparts and in facsimile or 
electronically, each of which shall be an original 
but all of which together shall constitute one and 
the same instrument. 

11.4      Entire Agreement. These Auction Terms 
and Conditions contains the entire 
understanding of the parties in respect of its 
subject matter and supersedes all prior 
agreements and understandings (oral or written) 
between the parties with respect to such subject 
matter. 

11.5     Modifications.  Any modification, 
amendment, or addendum to these Auction 
Terms and Conditions must be in writing and 
signed by both parties. 

11.6     Assignment.  You may not assign these 
Auction Terms and Conditions or any of your 
rights, obligations, or benefits hereunder, by 
operation or law or otherwise, without our prior 
written consent. 

11.7      No Third Party Beneficiaries.  The 
representations, warranties and other terms 
contained herein are for the sole benefit of the 
parties hereto and their respective successors 
and permitted assigns, and they shall not be 
construed as conferring any rights on any other 
persons. 

11.8      Severability.  If any provision of these 
Auction Terms and Conditions is held by a court or 
arbitrator of competent jurisdiction to be contrary 
to law, such provision shall be changed by the 
court or by the arbitrator and interpreted so as to 
best accomplish the objectives of the original 
provision to the fullest extent allowed by law, and 
the remaining provisions of these Auction Terms 
and Conditions shall remain in full force and effect. 

11.9     Notices.  Any notice or communication 
required or permitted to be given hereunder may 
be delivered by hand, deposited with an 
overnight courier, sent by email or mailed by 
registered or certified mail, return receipt 
requested, postage prepaid to the address for 
the other party first written above or at such 
other address as may hereafter be furnished in 
writing by either party hereto to the other party. 
Such notice will be deemed to have been given 
as of the date it is delivered, if by personal 
delivery or email; the next business day, if 
deposited with an overnight courier; and five 
days after being so mailed. 

11.10    Headings.  The headings of the sections 
of these Auction Terms and Conditions are for 
convenience only and do not form a part hereof, 
and in no way limit, define, describe, modify, 
interpret or construe its meaning, scope or 
intent. 

11.11   No Waiver.  No failure or delay on the 
part of either party in exercising any right, power 
or remedy under these Auction Terms and 
Conditions shall operate as a waiver, nor shall 
any single or partial exercise of any such right, 
power or remedy preclude any other or further 
exercise or the exercise of any other right, power 
or remedy. 

11.12   Survival.  Sections of the Auction Terms 
and Conditions intended by their nature and 
content to survive termination of the Auction 
Terms and Conditions shall so survive. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THESE 

AUCTION TERMS AND CONDITIONS AND 

AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THEM. 

BIDDER 

By: 

________________________________________ 

       (signature) 

Name: 

________________________________________ 

       (please print) 

Date: 

________________________________________ 

 

ACKNOWLEDGED BY  

JULIEN’S AUCTIONS 

By: 

________________________________________ 

       (signature) 

Name: 

________________________________________ 

       (please print) 

Title: 

________________________________________ 

 

Date: 

_________________________________________ 
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Julien’s Auctions NFT 
Auction Terms and Conditions 

The following terms and conditions apply to 
auctions of NFTs conducted by Julien 
Entertainment.com, Inc. d/b/a Julien’s Auctions 
(“Julien’s Auctions”).  These terms are 
supplemental to the Julien’s Auctions Terms and 
Conditions set forth at 
https://juliensauctions.com/terms-and-conditions 
which are incorporated here by reference.   

1.   DEFINITIONS. 

“Non-Fungible Tokens” or “NFTs” mean a 
unique digital indication of an ownership right to 
an Underlying Asset which is stored separately 
and uniquely associated with such token.  Such 
digital indication of ownership right is established 
on the blockchain utilizing smart contracts.  

“Related Materials” means the metadata, 
content, Underlying Asset and/or physical item if 
any to which an NFT relates. 

“Underlying Asset” means a media file 
containing an original work of digital art, sound 
recording, audiovisual work, or compilations 
thereof, as identified by a particular Lot at auction.   

“Unique Record Indicator” or “URI” is the 
particular code contained in the NFT which points 
to the Underlying Asset 

“Wallet ID” means the unique digital identifier of 
the Buyer of the NFT which enables such NFT to be 
transferred to the Buyer upon payment therefor.    

2.   NFT LOT PROVISIONS. 

(a)  Possessory Rights Only.  You acknowledge 
that ownership of an NFT carries no rights, 
express or implied, other than property rights for 
the Lot (specifically, the Underlying Asset 
tokenized by the NFT). 

(b)  No IP Rights in Underlying Asset. You 
understand that you have no Intellectual Property 
Rights in or to the Underlying Asset of the NFT.  All 
such rights are retained by the artist.  You 
understand and agree that You are solely are 
obtaining a limited use license to the Underlying 
Asset where You have the right to use the 
Underlying Asset for your own personal non-
commercial purposes and display the same.  Others 
may still be able to download, view or listen to the 
work that was minted into the NFT.  You cannot 
profit from the use of the Underlying Asset, nor do 
you acquire a copyright interest in the Underlying 
Asset.  You further understand that the NFT you 
purchase may be subject to royalty payments to the 
artist from the proceeds of your purchase, as well as 
if you later elect to sell such NFT.  

(c)  Other Versions. You further expressly 
acknowledge that other versions or edits of NFTs 
containing the Underlying Asset may be sold. 

(d)  Julien’s Auctions is the Auctioneer, Not the 
Issuer.  You understand and accept that NFTs are 
issued by third parties, and not by Julien’s 
Auctions itself.  Julien’s Auctions, as an auctioneer, 
is simply acting as an intermediary to facilitate 
transactions between you as a buyer and the 
seller(s) who have consigned the NFTs in order to 

solicit Bids for the same. 

(e)  Assumption of Risk.  You acknowledge and 
agree that there are risks associated with 
purchasing and holding NFTs, and agree to 
assume all risks associated with the purchase, 
holding, and use thereof. 

(f)   Price and Valuation Volatility. You 
acknowledge and agree that the prices of 
blockchain assets (including NFTs) are extremely 
volatile.  Julien’s Auctions does not make any 
representations, express or implied, concerning 
the future value of such digital assets.  Such 
assets may have little to no intrinsic value at all, 
and may not retain the value of Your purchase 
price or attain or retain any future value.  Your 
risk of financial loss may be substantial. The 
value and/or utility of an NFT is inherently 
subjective and is based on subjective and 
market factors outside of the control of Julien’s 
Auctions.  You are solely responsible for making 
your own independent appraisal and 
investigation into the risks of each NFT and 
Underlying Asset. You expressly acknowledge 
that any NFT purchase you make may later be 
worthless, and Julien’s Auctions is not 
responsible for any losses you may 
subsequently incur. 

(g)  Depictions.  We make no representations or 
warranties regarding the accuracy or reliability of 
any simulation or videos depicting the intended 
performance of the NFT or the Related Materials, 
whether displayed on our websites or on any other 
platform. 

(h)  No Warranties; Disclaimer. NFTs are 
provided on an “as is” and “as available” basis 
without warranties of any kind, and we expressly 
disclaim all implied warranties as to the NFTs, 
including, without limitation, implied warranties of 
merchantability, fitness for a particular purpose, 
title and non-infringement. We cannot and do not 
represent or warrant that an NFT is reliable, 
correctly programmed, current or error-free, meets 
or will meet your requirements, or that defects in 
the NFT can or will be corrected.  We make no 
representations or warranties as to whether the 
NFT or any related materials is subject to 
copyright. We cannot and do not represent or 
warrant that an NFT or the delivery mechanism for 
an NFT are free     of viruses, worms, 
vulnerabilities, malware, Trojan horses, or other 
harmful components.  You may experience or be 
the target of cyber-attacks, or other operational or 
technical difficulties by virtue of your possession 
of digital assets. You are solely responsible for 
ensuring the safety and security of your 
computing systems, and expressly understand 
and agree to the risk inherent in accessing digital 
assets stored online.   

WE EXPRESSLY DENY ANY OBLIGATION TO 
INDEMNIFY YOU OR HOLD YOU HARMLESS 
FOR ANY LOSSES YOU MAY INCUR BY 
TRANSACTING IN NFTs OUTSIDE OF THE 
JULIEN’S AUCTIONS SERVICE.

3.   BUYER’S REPRESENTATIONS, 
WARRANTIES, AND COVENANTS. 

By bidding on, and purchasing, NFT Lots, you 
represent, warrant, and covenant to Julien’s 
Auctions that: 

(a)  Genuine bidding. Your bids on NFTs are 
honest and genuine, and are not the product of 
collusive or anti-competitive activity with any other 
person or entity. 

(b)  Risks. By purchasing, holding and using 
NFTs, you expressly acknowledge and assume all 
risks including, but not limited to: risk of losing 
access to an NFT due to loss of private key(s), 
custodial error or purchaser error, risk of mining 
attacks, risk of hacking and security weaknesses, 
risk of unfavorable regulatory intervention in one 
or more jurisdictions, risks related to token 
taxation, risk of personal information disclosure, 
risk of uninsured losses, ransomware, viruses, or 
other harmful or disenabling codes, unanticipated 
risks, and volatility risks.   

(c)  Understanding of Tokens, Token Storage, 
and Blockchain Technology.  You acknowledge 
that you have a sufficient understanding of the 
functionality, usage, storage, transmission 
mechanisms and other material characteristics of 
cryptographic tokens (like NFTs and Ether), token 
storage mechanisms (such as token wallets), 
blockchain technology and blockchain-based 
software systems to understand these Terms and 
to appreciate the risks and implications of 
purchasing NFTs. You acknowledge that you have 
obtained sufficient information to make an 
informed decision to purchase an NFT, including 
carefully reviewing the code of the smart contract 
and the NFT and fully understand and accept the 
functions of the same.  

(d)  Cryptocurrency Payments. By making a 
payment online with one of the Cryptocurrencies 
listed in Section 4 below, you (i) warrant that you 
are the lawful holder of the cryptocurrency utilized; 
and (ii) acknowledge that Julien’s Auctions has no 
liability for your payment not reaching us, 
including, but not limited to, instances where 
payment through the blockchain is unsuccessful. 
It is solely your responsibility to confirm with 
Julien’s Auctions and the blockchain that the 
payment has been accepted. 

(e)  Compliance. You acknowledge and represent 
that there is substantial uncertainty as to the 
characterization of NFTs and other digital assets 
under applicable law. You acknowledge that your 
purchase of an NFT complies with applicable laws 
and regulations in your jurisdiction. 

(f)   Lawful Funds.  All funds which you utilize to 
purchase the NFT are lawfully obtained, and not 
being utilized in or stem from the proceeds of any 
illegal activity. 

(g)  No Money Laundering.  You are not utilizing 
the purchase of any NFTs for the purpose of 
money laundering.    

(h)  Anti-Bribery / Anti-Corruption. You have no 
knowledge or reason to suspect that You (or your 
principal, if applicable) are under investigation, 
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charged with or convicted of any act in violation of 
any anti-bribery or anti-corruption law, including 
but not limited to the U.S. Foreign Corrupt 
Practices Act. 

(i)   No Tax Crimes. Your purchase of a Lot or 
Lots, and if You are acting as an agent on behalf 
of a principal, the arrangement between You and 
your principal, will not enable tax crimes. 

(j)   OFAC / Designated Persons.  You are not 
nor will become: (A) a person designated by the 
U.S. Department of Treasury’s Office of Foreign 
Asset Control as a “specially designated national 
or blocked person” or similar status; (B) a person 
described in Section 1 of U.S. Executive Order 
13244 issued on September 23, 2001; (C) 
directly or indirectly owned or controlled by the 
government of any country that is subject to an 
embargo by the United States government; or 
(D) a person acting on behalf of a government of 
any country that is subject to an embargo by the 
United States government. 

(k)  No Derivative Violations. Your purchase of 
a Lot or Lots will not cause Julien’s Auctions, the 
seller(s) of the NFTs, or anyone else to violate 
any anti-bribery, anti-corruption, anti-money 
laundering, or anti-terrorism laws, or any other 
laws, rules, regulations or ordinances, or result in 
the violation of the same. 

4.   CRYPTOCURRENCY 
PAYMENT REQUIREMENTS. 

If a Lot indicates that “Cryprotcurrency Payments” 
are accepted, Julien’s Auctions will accept solely 
the following cryptocurrencies to purchase the Lot: 
Bitcoin (BTC), Bitcoin Cash (BCH), DAI Stablecoin 
(DAI), Dogecoin (DOGE), Ethereum (ETH), Litecoin 
(LTC), and USD Coin (USDC).  If a Lot indicates 
that Cryptocurrency Payments are accepted, you 
are also able to pay for such purchase by our 
customary payment methods in United States 
dollars.  

(a)  Exchange Wallets. Cryptocurrency payments 
from only the following exchange wallets will be 
accepted: Coinbase Inc. Payments from self-
hosted wallets will not be accepted for this 
auction. 

(b)  Single Wallets Only.  All payments for a Lot 
must be from the same digital wallet.  

(c)  Additional Information. If you are the 
successful bidder, you agree to provide us with 
all information and documentation we request in 
order to verify your identity and to confirm that 
the payment was made from a digital wallet 
registered in your name and maintained by one 
of the platforms above. 

(d)  Timing of Payments; Amounts Due.  
Payment in cryptocurrency must be made within 
ten (10) business days of your receipt of the invoice 
from us, and payment must be made between the 
hours of 9:00am and 12:00pm Pacific Standard 
Time, Monday through Friday (and not on a U.S. 
public holiday).  The amount due will be the 
cryptocurrency equivalent at the time payment is 
made, and Bidder will be responsible for applicable 
third-party fees (including, without limitation, 
network fees, taxes, transfer fees, etc.), required to 
successfully conduct the transaction on the 
blockchain. 

(e)  No Refunds. All transaction decisions 
concerning the purchase of NFTs are irreversible 
and final.  There are no refunds.  Once you 
initiate a cryptocurrency transaction, the 
transaction cannot be reversed; this is inherent 
in the nature of cryptocurrencies and not a policy 
set by us. You are responsible for verifying that 
you have sent the correct amount to the correct 
digital wallet address. 

(f)   Risk of Loss. We shall have no liability for any 
payment made by you in cryptocurrency that is 
not received by us for whatever reason. 

(g)  Crypto Risk.  You acknowledge the risks 
inherent to the use of cryptocurrency, including 
without limitation the risk of faulty or insufficient 
hardware, software, and internet connections; the 
risk of introduction or intrusion of malicious code 
or software; the risk of hacking or unauthorized 
access to your digital wallet or information stored 
therein, or of theft or diversion of funds therefrom; 
volatility and unstable or unfavorable exchange 
rates; and the risk of unfavorable regulatory 
intervention and/or tax treatment in relation to 
transaction in such currency. We will have no 
liability for any of the foregoing. 

(h)  Taxes. You are responsible for any and all 
taxes associated with your purchase.  

5.   NFT TRANSACTION FULFILLMENT. 

You must provide Julien’s Auctions with your 
Wallet ID from an approved wallet provider in order 
to process your transaction following our receipt 
of your payment in full for the Lot. We will transfer 
the NFT to the wallet address specified by you and 
are not responsible for confirming that you have 
supplied us with the correct or a valid address, 
and we are not responsible if the transfer of the 
NFT to your wallet fails unless such failure is the 
result of us sending the NFT to a wallet address 
other than the one provided by you. Ownership of 
the NFT will not transfer to you until Julien’s 
Auctions has received payment in full, even if in 
the event we released the NFT to you prior to 
receipt of payment.  

(a)  Direct Transfer from Seller.  In the event it is 
necessary for the seller to transfer the NFT to you, 
you agree that we may provide your Wallet ID to 
the seller in order to execute the transfer. 

(b)  Security Measures. You are responsible for 
implementing reasonable measures for securing 
the wallet or other storage mechanism you use to 
receive and hold the NFT, including any requisite 
private key(s) or other credentials necessary to 
access such storage mechanism(s).  It is your 
express responsibility to keep your credentials 
secure and not share them with third parties. If 
your private key(s) or other access credentials are 
lost, you may lose access to your NFT.  Julien’s 
Auctions is not responsible for any such losses.    

(c)  Wallet Size.  You understand and 
acknowledge that not all digital wallets can 
support storage of an NFT, and that if your wallet 
does not support storage of the NFT purchased by 
you, you may lose access to that NFT. It is your 
sole responsibility to ensure that your wallet has 
the storage capability for each NFT you purchase.  
If you fail to provide us with an address for a digital 
wallet that is capable of supporting and accepting 

the NFT within five (5) business days of the 
conclusion of the Auction, we may, in our sole 
discretion, treat the NFT Lot as a Lot for which You 
failed to pay in full and hold you responsible for all 
resulting third-party fees (including, without 
limitation, custodial fees, insurance, network fees, 
taxes, transfer fees, etc.).  

6.   LIMITATION OF LIABILITY.     

(a)  No Consequential Damages.  TO THE 
MAXIMUM EXTENT PERMITTED BY 
APPLICABLE LAW, IN NO EVENT WILL 
JULIEN’S AUCTIONS, ITS AFFILIATES, AND 
THE OFFICERS, DIRECTORS, EMPLOYEES, 
AGENTS AND REPRESENTATIVES OF EACH BE 
LIABLE FOR LOST PROFITS, LOST REVENUE, 
LOST BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES, LOSS OF 
DATA, INTERRUPTION OF BUSINESS, USER 
ERROR (SUCH AS FORGOTTEN PASSWORDS, 
MISTYPED ADDRESSES, CORRUPTED 
PAYMENT FILES), UNAUTHORIZED THIRD 
PARTY ACTIVITIES (INCLUDING WITHOUT 
LIMITATION THE USE OF VIRUSES, WORMS, 
TROJAN HORSES, HARMFUL CODES, 
PHISHING, SYBIL ATTACKS, 51% ATTACKS, 
DISENABLING CODES OR MECHANISMS, 
BRUTEFORCING OR OTHER MEANS OF 
ATTACK AGAINST THE NFT) OR ANY OTHER 
INDIRECT, SPECIAL, PUNITIVE, INCIDENTAL, 
CONSEQUENTIAL OR EXEMPLARY DAMAGES 
OF ANY KIND ARISING OUT OF OR IN ANY 
WAY RELATED TO THE SALE OR USE OF LOTS 
OR NFTs OR OTHERWISE RELATED TO THESE 
TERMS, REGARDLESS OF THE FORM OF 
ACTION OR THE THEORY OF LIABILITY, EVEN 
IF THE PARTY HAS BEEN ADVISED OF THE 
POSSIBILITY OF SUCH DAMAGES AND 
REGARDLESS OF WHETHER SUCH DAMAGES 
WERE FORESEEABLE.  

(b)  Liability Cap.  JULIEN’S AUCTIONS’S 
MAXIMUM AGGREGATE LIABILITY ARISING 
OUT OF OR RELATING TO THIS AGREEMENT 
OR THE SALE OR OWNERSHIP OF NFTs, 
REGARDLESS OF THE THEORY OF LIABILITY, 
WILL BE LIMITED TO THE TOTAL AMOUNT 
YOU PAID TO JULIEN’S AUCTIONS FOR SUCH 
LOTS.  THE EXISTENCE OF MORE THAN ONE 
CLAIM SHALL NOT EXPAND SUCH LIMIT.  THE 
PARTIES ACKNOWLEDGE THAT THE FEES 
AGREED UPON BETWEEN BUYER AND 
JULIEN’S AUCTIONS ARE BASED IN PART ON 
THESE LIMITATIONS, AND THAT THESE 
LIMITATIONS WILL APPLY NOTWITHSTANDING 
ANY FAILURE OF ANY ESSENTIAL PURPOSE 
OF ANY LIMITED REMEDY. 

7.   INDEMNIFICATION. 

Bidder agrees to indemnify, defend, and hold 
harmless Julien’s Auctions, its affiliates, and the 
officers, directors, employees, agents, and 
representatives of each, from and against any and 
all claims, liabilities, costs, damages, penalties, 
assessments, fines, losses, expenses, demands, 
claims, suits, proceedings, settlements, or 
judgments, including reasonable legal fees and 
expenses, whether fixed or contingent (“Claims”), 
in any way arising out of, relating to, or in 
connection with Bidder’s breach of its 
representations and warranties, covenants, and 
obligations hereunder.



 Lot 483 
 KOBE BRYANT SIGNED 
1998-99 GAME WORN 
SHOES (MEARS) (JSA) 



 Lot 458 
 LARRY BIRD SIGNED 
1979-84 GAME WORN 
BOSTON CELTICS 
JERSEY (MEARS A8) 
(BECKETT) 




